
52,5001239 2 CAPEN AVENUE, LLC 14,500 0 67,000
4 CAPEN AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 CAPEN AVE

B4531P080 01/25/2019 B4505P170 09/26/2018 B1844P284
12/01/1991

1,755.40
0.21Acres

H7-0B4-10A

27,400697 24 WASHINGTON STREET,
LLC

130,200 0 157,600
P.O.BOX 261

BELFAST ME 04915

24 WASHINGTON ST

B4534P026 02/14/2019 B3891P187 09/27/2012 B3199P227
10/02/2006 B2907P24 09/20/2005

4,129.12
0.15Acres

I7-0B4-20

32,4001277 30 WASHINGTON STREET,
LLC

181,700 0 214,100
2336 SOUTH EAST OCEAN
BLVD

STUART FL 34996

30 WASHINGTON ST

B4483P048 07/30/2018 B2873P86 03/01/2004 B2873P86
12/01/1987

5,609.42
0.21Acres

I7-0B4-17

25,200572 6 ARNOLD STREET, LLC 5,200 0 30,400
PO BOX 1

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 ARNOLD ST

B4520P223 01/29/2018 B3839P221 03/23/2012

796.48
2.04Acres

E3-0B2-01

52,400245 8 PRIME ST LLC 15,100 0 67,500
12 IRON CROSS ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

8 PRIME ST

B4340P44 02/10/2017 B1726P276 09/01/1991

1,768.50
0.55Acres

K6-0C4-02
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08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

189,900Page Totals: 346,700 0 536,600 14,058.92
Subtotals: 189,900 346,700 0 536,600 14,058.92

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



53,4001276 9 WASHINGTON, LLC 227,800 0 281,200

AUBURN ME 04210
42 HILLCREST STREET

9 WASHINGTON ST

B3677P172 10/02/2010 B3603P255 11/23/2009 B3191P344
08/28/2006 B1493P146 12/01/1987

7,367.44
0.57Acres

I7-0B4-11

7,800328 ABBOTT, ELAINE 62,500 18,700 51,600
JACKSON, KERRY L
C/O NATIONAL CITY
MORTGAGE   TAX DEPT.
PO BOX 1804
DAYTON OH 45401 1801

34 BATTERY ST

B4321P63 12/13/2016 B3285P184 05/16/2007 B3271P91
12/14/2006

1,351.92
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-19

37,200177 ABER, LOUISE 98,000 0 135,200
2317 4TH ST

EASTON PA 18042

7 ISLAND VIEW DRIVE

B4365P066 06/13/2017 B3821P103 02/14/2012 B3250P51
01/30/2007 B3250P50 02/12/2007 B1620P236

3,542.24
1.24Acres

E4-0A2-09

13,000613 ACKLEY, SHARON 91,300 18,700 85,600
12 THIRD STREET
PO BOX 83
EASTPORT ME 04631

12 THIRD ST

B4249P213 08/26/2016 B2650P396 05/12/1997

2,242.72
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A3-05

8,2001127 ADAMS, MARY 56,900 0 65,100
50 COBBLESTONE COURT

SCHENECTADY NY 12306

19 SNYDER ROAD

B3955P35 05/20/2013 B2846P123 02/20/2004 B2846P121
02/20/2004

1,705.62
0.15Acres

D2-0D5-09
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

119,600Page Totals: 536,500 37,400 618,700 16,209.94
Subtotals: 309,500 883,200 37,400 1,155,300 30,268.86

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



9,8001379 ADAMS, RICHARD 44,400 0 54,200
ADAMS, DORA
3 MILWAUKEE ROAD

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

1 SOUTH ST

B4328P040 12/16/2016 B3414P69 05/28/2008 B2829P208
12/16/2003

1,420.04
0.12Acres

J7-0A3-13

11,200804 ADDISON, DAVID W 78,500 18,700 71,000
FRENCH, BRENDA C

13 MIDDLE STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

13 MIDDLE ST

B2374P240 09/14/1999 B1506P18 04/13/1988

1,860.20
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A3-16

13,700262 AGUILAR, BOBBIE JO 32,200 18,700 27,200
250 MANSFIELD AVE
UNIT 116
NORTON MA 02766

13 GREEN ST

B2584P342 12/31/2001 B2081P34 05/29/1996

712.64
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C4-15

62,400557 AHMADI, HOUSHANG 0 0 62,400
AHMADI, KATE S. & DONNA
L.
69 WOODCOCK MOUNTAIN
DRIVE

WASHINGTONVILLE NY
10992

14 VANASSE ROAD

B3933P256 12/15/2012 B3139P206 03/27/2006

1,634.88
2.60Acres

D3-0A2-01

63,700558 AHMADI, HOUSHANG 58,800 0 122,500
AHMADI, KATE & DONNA L.
69 WOODCOCK MOUNTAIN
DRIVE

WASHINGTONVILLE NY
10992

10 VANASSE ROAD

B3933P254 12/15/2012 B3600P208 12/24/2009 B3525P149
05/11/2009 B3127P50 02/22/2006 B2980P238 02/18/2005

3,209.50
3.20Acres

D3-0A2-02
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08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

160,800Page Totals: 213,900 37,400 337,300 8,837.26
Subtotals: 470,300 1,097,100 74,800 1,492,600 39,106.12

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



5,5001408 ALLCOTT, DANIEL 23,700 0 29,200
CAPRON, SUSAN
ALLCOTT/CAPRON 2017 REV
TRUST
531 N. MAPLE AVENUE
COOKVILLE TN 38501 1849

12 PRINCE AVE

B4374P148 07/12/2017 B3894P261 09/24/2012 B1866P322
08/01/1993

765.04
0.06Acres

J7-0C2-16

7,8001560 ALLWOOD, DAVID R 0 0 7,800
ALLWOOD, CHERYL
227 CROSBY ROAD

DRACUT MA 01826

82 COUNTY ROAD

B2911P35 08/09/2004

204.36
0.26Acres

I6-0A2-03

95,9001819 ALTVATER, WILLIAM JR 161,700 18,700 238,900
KUSEYBI, SAMRA
PO BOX 203

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 REDOUBT HILL

B3486P260 01/07/2009 B1180P94 05/01/1982

6,259.18
1.84 01 HomesteadAcres

F4-0C4-02

10,200881 AMBLER, JAY 65,800 0 76,000
AMBLER, JANE
AMBLER TRUST
1424 FOREST AVENUE
NEPTUNE BEACH FL 32266

32 SHACKFORD ST

B4056P249 05/01/2014 B3686P25 09/05/2010 B3641P217
06/12/2010

1,991.20
0.13Acres

I7-0D2-11

15,00017 AMERICAN LEGION 0 15,000 0

EASTPORT ME 04631

HILLSIDE CEMETERY

0.00
0.18 59 American Legion & VFWAcres

H7-0C1-01
9,4001246 AMSDEN, PAULINE 13,600 0 23,000

476 NORTH MAIN STREET

BRISTOL NH 03222

4 HAWKES AVE

B3846P311 05/25/2012 B3811P54 12/30/2011 B855P78
09/01/1974

602.60
0.11Acres

J7-0A2-23
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

143,800Page Totals: 264,800 33,700 374,900 9,822.38
Subtotals: 614,100 1,361,900 108,500 1,867,500 48,928.50

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



8,9001482 ANDERSON TRUST, THELMA 56,400 0 65,300
WILLEY, PAMELA
482 LOVERS LANE

MATTHEWS VA 23109

64 HIGH ST

B3867P179 07/23/2012 B3683P50 09/01/2010 B3650P223
05/04/2010

1,710.86
0.10Acres

I7-0C2-27

17,70023 ANDERSON, SALLY
E/FLORENCE E

2,300 0 20,000
DUGAS, KATHY L

146 RT 176
PENFIELD NB CANADA NB
E5H IT9

12 BREWSTER ROAD

B2077P247 05/01/1996

524.00
0.25Acres

G6-0D3-01

33,900500 ANDREI, THEADORE 28,700 0 62,600
ANDREI, LINDA
47 BOWMAN MILLS ROAD

WASHINGTON ME 04574

25 DEEP COVE ROAD

B3319P256 08/09/2007 B2594P315 01/23/2002

1,640.12
0.23Acres

H4-0D2-01

7,200765 ANDREUCCI, KEITH 51,000 18,700 39,500
ANDREUCCI, MARY
36 BATTERY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

36 BATTERY ST

B3658P113 08/10/2010 B2490P237 02/02/2001

1,034.90
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-18

6,00024 ANDREWS DEV., FLOYD SR 64,500 18,700 51,800
26 BATTERY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

26 BATTERY ST

B1259P189 01/01/1984

1,357.16
0.07 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B3-19

15,800132 ANDREWS, DANIEL 56,900 0 72,700
ANDREWS, ELSIE
71 CROSS STREET

NORTHPORT ME 04849

177 WATER ST

B4030P163 01/16/2014 B4030P161 01/10/2014 B2357P268
07/01/1999

1,904.74
0.05Acres

H7-0C4-21
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

89,500Page Totals: 259,800 37,400 311,900 8,171.78
Subtotals: 703,600 1,621,700 145,900 2,179,400 57,100.28

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



18,100162 ANDREWS, JONATHAN 58,300 18,700 57,700
ANDREWS, JESSICA
106 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

106 WASHINGTON ST

B4060P228 05/29/2014 B3619P127 03/18/2010 B2424P5
05/03/2000

1,511.74
0.41 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0B3-02

20,70026 ANGEL, RICHARD J 0 0 20,700
ANGEL, ELLEN M
C/O AMES ASSOCIATES
128 BROADWAY
BANGOR ME 04401 5206

26 JOHNSON ST

B2615P228

542.34
0.69Acres

D3-0D1-11

13,60027 ANGEL, RICK 21,400 0 35,000
ANGEL, ELLEN
C/O AMES ASSOCIATES
128 BROADWAY
BANGOR ME 04401 5206

25 BYRD ST

B1601P231 10/10/1989

917.00
0.41Acres

E2-0A4-09

9,00028 ANNABLE, TEENA JOLLOTTA 34,600 18,700 24,900
ANNABLE, DONALD
3 BYRD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 BYRD ST

B898P234 05/01/1982

652.38
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-03

12,700730 ANTHONY, CHARLES 42,000 18,700 36,000
RILEY, PATRICIA

3 PRINCE AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 PRINCE AVE

B3803P268 12/12/2011 B3378P156 01/31/2008 B2811P268
10/27/2003 B2351P158 06/01/1999

943.20
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C3-03

12,30031 ARCHER, ROSCOE III 73,200 24,310 61,190
33 THIRD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

33 THIRD ST

B4252P69 04/29/2016 B3024P50 06/27/2005 B1440P89
04/01/1987

1,603.18
0.19 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

I7-0D1-14
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

86,400Page Totals: 229,500 80,410 235,490 6,169.84
Subtotals: 790,000 1,851,200 226,310 2,414,890 63,270.12

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



3,500978 ARGIR, ROSS L 0 0 3,500
ARGIR, BRANDY L
44 HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

48 HIGH ST

B4512P244 10/15/2018 B2769P147 07/25/2003

91.70
0.06Acres

J7-0A2-07

9,800979 ARGIR, ROSS L 0 0 9,800
ARGIR, BRANDY L
44 HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

46 HIGH ST

B4512P244 10/15/2018 B2769P147 09/01/1983

256.76
0.12Acres

J7-0A2-12

20,1001407 ARGIR, ROSS L 70,100 0 90,200
ARGIR, BRANDY L
44 HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

44 HIGH ST

B4457P148 05/01/2018 B3092P156 12/12/2005 B2926P65
09/15/2004

2,363.24
1.50Acres

J7-0A2-06

75,200168 ARROYO, CLAUDIA 34,400 0 109,600
ARROYO, JOSE
188 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

188 WATER ST

B4462P047 05/25/2018 B1544P318 11/02/1988 B677P73
02/24/1969

2,871.52
1.13Acres

G7-0D3-07

125,30035 ARSENAULT, ROBERT E JR 124,600 18,700 231,200
ARSENAULT, SHELLEY H

10 REDOUBT HILL
EASTPORT ME 04631

10 REDOUBT HILL

B2288P329 09/01/1994

6,057.44
5.00 01 HomesteadAcres

F4-0C5-05

61,4001167 ARTHUR, GARFIELD M JR 64,300 18,700 107,000
PO BOX 113

EASTPORT ME 04631

153 COUNTY ROAD

B2502P168 03/01/2000

2,803.40
3.20 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0A1-01
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

295,300Page Totals: 293,400 37,400 551,300 14,444.06
Subtotals: 1,085,300 2,144,600 263,710 2,966,190 77,714.18

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



35,40042 ASKJEM, ARNE C 0 0 35,400
4006 24TH AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 322
GRAND FORKS ND 58201

40 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2413P320 03/15/2000

927.48
1.00Acres

H4-0A1-1A

1,60043 ASKJEM, ARNE C 0 0 1,600
4006 24TH AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 322
GRAND FORKS ND 58201

40 DEEP COVE RD

B2413P320 03/15/2000

41.92
12.00Acres

H4-0A1-01

127,00044 ASKJEM, ARNE C 14,900 0 141,900
4006 24TH AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 322
GRAND FORKS ND 58201

38 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2701P288 01/15/2003

3,717.78
1.50Acres

H3-0A5-1A

28,30045 ASKJEM, ARNE C 0 0 28,300
4006 24TH AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 322
GRAND FORKS ND 58201

36 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2268P128 08/04/1998

741.46
0.64Acres

H4-0A1-02

65,40046 ASKJEM, ARNE C 14,600 0 80,000
4006 24TH AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 322
GRAND FORKS ND 58201

40 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2413P320 03/01/2000

2,096.00
10.00Acres

H3-0A5-01

27,00047 ASKJEM, ARNE C 139,500 0 166,500
4006 24TH AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 322
GRAND FORKS ND 58201

40 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2413P320 03/01/2000

4,362.30
0.27Acres

H3-0A5-1B
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

284,700Page Totals: 169,000 0 453,700 11,886.94
Subtotals: 1,370,000 2,313,600 263,710 3,419,890 89,601.12

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



33,400284 ASKJEM, ARNE C 60,500 0 93,900
4006 24TH AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 322
GRAND FORKS ND 58201

42 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2521P129 06/01/2001

2,460.18
0.46Acres

H3-0A5-02

11,3001172 AUBUCHON, COLLETTE 65,600 0 76,900
AUBUCHON, JASON

17 PLEASANT STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

17 PLEASANT ST

B4304P164 10/14/2016 B2410P301 03/02/2000

2,014.78
0.16Acres

J7-0C2-20

46,300689 AUTUMN HILL FARM, LLC 58,100 0 104,400
39 JEWETT STREET

PEPPERELL MA 01463

2 CLARK ST

B4251P121 04/29/2016 B2258P247 05/01/1990

2,735.28
0.37Acres

H7-0A4-17

9,20054 AVERY, SANDRA 41,400 18,700 31,900
PO BOX 123

EASTPORT ME 04631

15 JENSEN ST

B2288P17 10/01/1998

835.78
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A4-01

23,8001869 AVERY, SETH III 0 0 23,800
KIERSTEAD, BETTY;
STEVENS, SANDRA
3 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

68 CLARK ST

B1248P289 10/27/1983

623.56
0.71Acres

H6-0B4-02

058 AYRES, JUDITH, LIFE
ESTATE

0 0 0
AYRES, CHRISTOPHER

29 CAPEN AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

29 CAPEN AVE

B3740P145 05/19/2011 B1213P240 01/10/1983

0.00

H7-0B3-08
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

124,000Page Totals: 225,600 18,700 330,900 8,669.58
Subtotals: 1,494,000 2,539,200 282,410 3,750,790 98,270.70

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



21,70059 AYRES, JUDITH, LIFE
ESTATE

59,200 24,310 56,590
AYRES, CHRISTOPHER
29 CAPEN AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

29 CAPEN AVE

B3740P145 05/19/2011 B1188P126 08/01/1984

1,482.66
0.59 01 Homestead

20 WW2 Widow N/R
Acres

H7-0B3-07

16,0001550 BACON, STEVEN 71,000 18,700 68,300
BACON, JAMIE
57 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

57 WASHINGTON ST

B4394P122 08/31/2017 B2426P128 05/15/2000

1,789.46
0.32 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-03

10,2001014 BAILEY, DONALD 145,900 18,700 137,400
BAILEY, SUSAN
16 MIDDLE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 MIDDLE ST

B3176P182 08/02/2006 B1917P335 04/12/1998 B1917P333
04/04/1994

3,599.88
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A3-02

17,30095 BAILEY, SUSAN G 38,000 0 55,300
BAILEY, DONALD S
16 MIDDLE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 EAGLE ST

B4506P265 10/18/2018 B4421P251 11/29/2017 B2390P292
11/01/1999

1,448.86
0.06Acres

J7-0A4-10

13,30061 BAINE, CINDY 61,300 18,700 55,900
24 WILSON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

24 WILSON ST

B1507P345 05/04/1988

1,464.58
0.22 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-05

17,700236 BAKIS, MATTHEW 124,600 0 142,300
5 BEECH ROSE LANE

CAPE ELIZABETH ME 04107

24 MIDDLE ST

B3462P275 10/14/2008 B892P101 07/01/1975

3,728.26
0.39Acres

I7-0C3-17
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

96,200Page Totals: 500,000 80,410 515,790 13,513.70
Subtotals: 1,590,200 3,039,200 362,820 4,266,580 111,784.40

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



23,300247 BALOGH, CONNIE 63,300 18,700 67,900

EASTPORT ME 04631
12 HIGH STREET

12 HIGH ST

B4107P236 10/30/2014 B2981P60 02/08/2005 B1728P235
09/20/1991 B1500P88 03/16/1988

1,778.98
0.68 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0D2-01/04

22,60065 BANGOR SAVINGS BANK 329,600 0 352,200
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
04-1600
PO BOX 930
BANGOR ME 04401 0930

54 WASHINGTON ST

B2032P22 10/01/1995

9,227.64
0.41Acres

I7-0B2-19/21

19,200723 BANK OF AMERICA, NA 171,700 0 190,900
MS-PTX-C-35
7105 CORPORATE DRIVE
PLANO TX 75024

17 BOYNTON ST

B4455P033 04/13/2018 B4241P235 03/17/2016 B1921P262
05/01/1994

5,001.58
0.46Acres

I7-0B3-27

9,200740 BARKS, SUSAN 41,900 0 51,100
40 HOTCHKISS AVENUE

THOMASTON CT 06787

10 JANNEY ST

B3478P210 12/08/2008 B2852P317 02/14/2004

1,338.82
0.19Acres

E3-0A1-24

7,600743 BARLOW, JOEL 21,800 18,700 10,700
C/O MARILU SCOTT
66 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

11 JOHNSON ST

B3168P135 07/14/2006 B3166P135 07/12/2006 B2869P28
04/20/2004

280.34
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-23

10,2001447 BARNARD, BRUCE ALAN 92,400 0 102,600

FERNANDIA BEACH FL
32034
95031 PASO ROBLES CT

15 DANA ST

B4228P306 01/21/2016 B2670P150 09/25/2002

2,688.12
0.13Acres

I7-0C4-03A
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

92,100Page Totals: 720,700 37,400 775,400 20,315.48
Subtotals: 1,682,300 3,759,900 400,220 5,041,980 132,099.88

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



15,50070 BARNES, BARBARA 61,700 18,700 58,500
BARNES, JAMES

61 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1419

61 KEY ST

B1718P129 04/01/1994

1,532.70
0.30 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C5-11

56,80014 BARNES, JAMES 0 0 56,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
61 KEY STREET

138 COUNTY ROAD

B3070P251 10/24/2005 B2610P173 03/28/2002

1,488.16
2.58Acres

G4-0B5-03

8,9001065 BARNES, JOHN 59,100 18,700 49,300
25 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 SHACKFORD ST

B4373P036 06/30/2017 B4001P30 10/01/2013 B3866P124
07/11/2012 B3327P125 09/04/2007 B3327P125 09/04/2007
B2580P350 12/01/2001

1,291.66
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D2-07

13,60072 BARNES, WILLIAM 50,100 18,700 45,000
45 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

45 SHACKFORD ST

B1550P174 11/30/1988

1,179.00
0.23 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-30

23,700426 BARNETT, WILLIAM 28,100 0 51,800
BARNETT, MARY

334 NORTH STREET
CALAIS ME 04619

123 COUNTY ROAD

B4231P288 02/17/2016 B2322P57 03/25/1999

1,357.16
0.79Acres

G5-0D3-02

17,30073 BARRETT, BARBARA 72,300 0 89,600
11 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

13 WATER ST

B1906P165 02/11/1994 B1903P253 02/01/1994

2,347.52
0.06Acres

J7-0A4-12
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

135,800Page Totals: 271,300 56,100 351,000 9,196.20
Subtotals: 1,818,100 4,031,200 456,320 5,392,980 141,296.08

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



26,50074 BARRETT, BARBARA 66,500 18,700 74,300
11 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 WATER ST

B1086P104 02/01/1980 B977P14 07/20/1977

1,946.66
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A4-14/20/22

35,40077 BARTLETT, CHRISTOPHER 77,900 18,700 94,600
KNIGHT, CONSTANCE
RR-BOX 6 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3006

6 COUNTY ROAD

B4412P142 10/23/2017 B2052P18 12/21/1975 B1903P111
10/20/1975

2,478.52
0.25 01 HomesteadAcres

K7-0A1-02

36,1001283 BARTLETT, CHRISTOPHER 0 0 36,100
KNIGHT, CONSTANCE
6 COUNTY RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 COUNTY ROAD

B4412P142 10/23/2017 B2441P186 06/01/2000

945.82
0.26Acres

K7-0A1-04

14,60079 BASKERVILLE, ANNA 81,900 0 96,500
PO BOX 142
71 CORN HILL ROAD
MACHIASPORT ME 04655

12 WATER ST

B4351P207 04/18/2017 B2127P299 11/01/1996

2,528.30
0.17Acres

J7-0A4-02

146,000537 BASKERVILLE, REGINALD S 109,000 18,700 236,300
77 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

77 CLARK ST

B4155P309 05/22/2015 B3203P299 10/12/2006 B2635P300
06/14/2002

6,191.06
7.00 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0C4-02

9,40080 BASSETT, SHIRLEY 31,100 0 40,500
12 ADAMS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 ADAMS ST

B1430P118 11/20/1986

1,061.10
0.11Acres

I7-0A4-05
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FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

268,000Page Totals: 366,400 56,100 578,300 15,151.46
Subtotals: 2,086,100 4,397,600 512,420 5,971,280 156,447.54

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



166,3001859 BATES, JULIA 0 0 166,300
58 SILVER RD

BANGOR ME 04401-5827

7 REDOUBT HILL

B4041P128 02/25/2014 B4021P115 08/03/2013 B3952P150
04/01/2013

4,357.06
9.79Acres

F4-0C4-01

8,00085 BAXTER, LAWRENCE JR 40,100 18,700 29,400

EASTPORT ME 04631
50 KEY STREET

50 KEY ST

B3844P71 04/11/2012 B2188P304 09/10/1997 B465P17
04/03/1945

770.28
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-22

19,70088 BEAN, ROBERT H 86,000 24,310 81,390
BEAN, BARBARA A

PO BOX 133
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 BREWSTER ROAD

B2043P197

2,132.42
0.31 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

H6-0A3-02

19,700398 BEASLEY, JERALD W 0 0 19,700
BEASLEY, DIANNA C
9432 CR 561

CLERMONT FL 34711

5 STANIELS ROAD

B2941P108 10/26/2004

516.14
0.31Acres

I6-0C3-04-05-06

4,7001616 BEASLEY, JERALD W 0 0 4,700
BEASLEY, DIANNA C
9432 CR 561

CLERMONT FL 34711

5 STANIELS ROAD

B3098P192 01/03/2006

123.14
0.11Acres

I6-0C3-4A

30,0001881 BEAUMONT, AARON 0 0 30,000
BEAUMONT, DAVID
70 HATHAWAY ROAD

MEDWAY ME 04460

17 INDIAN RD

B4469P118 06/12/2018

786.00
1.00Acres

C3-0C4-01
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

248,400Page Totals: 126,100 43,010 331,490 8,685.04
Subtotals: 2,334,500 4,523,700 555,430 6,302,770 165,132.58

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



1,800210 BEAUMONT, AARON 0 0 1,800
BEAUMONT, DAVID
70 HATHAWAY ROAD

MEDWAY ME 04460

17 INDIAN ROAD

B4469P118 06/12/2018 B1701P214 03/23/1991 B1672P33
11/09/1990

47.16
12.00Acres

C3-0D4-02

77,000207 BEAVER, DOUGLAS 138,700 18,700 197,000
BEAVER, EILEEN
88 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

88 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3336P81 09/12/2007 B2360P213 07/01/1999

5,161.40
1.50 01 HomesteadAcres

D1-0C3-01

7,50092 BECHTOLD, ALEC 0 0 7,500
54 N BAYLES AVE

PORT WASHINGTON NY
11050

6 MIDDLE ST

B814P137 10/01/1973

196.50
0.07Acres

J7-0A3-26/27

18,0001084 BECKHAM, ANN 54,300 18,700 53,600
2 HOLMES PLACE

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 HOLMES PLACE

B3777P213 09/16/2011 B1745P106 11/01/1991

1,404.32
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A3-18/19

17,300509 BEEK, TROY 72,300 0 89,600
3 THIRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 THIRD ST

B4498P100 09/19/2018 B4401P109 09/26/2017 B4091P134
09/04/2014 B3839P298 04/18/2012 B3774P80 09/08/2011
B2177P339 07/01/1997

2,347.52
0.24Acres

J7-0A4-01

12,600370 BENN, KAREN L 92,400 0 105,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
8 BROADWAY

8 BROADWAY

B4294P246 09/12/2017 B3795P8 11/14/2011 B3744P174
06/01/2011 B3715P66 10/06/2010 B2939P337 10/22/2004

2,751.00
0.20Acres

I6-0D5-07
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134,200Page Totals: 357,700 37,400 454,500 11,907.90
Subtotals: 2,468,700 4,881,400 592,830 6,757,270 177,040.48

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



11,3001032 BERLAGE, RONALD R 58,600 18,700 51,200
46 THIRD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

46 THIRD ST

B2613P6 03/29/2002

1,341.44
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D1-18

29,20068 BEYOND RENOVATION, LLC 107,800 18,700 118,300
PO BOX 245

EASTPORT ME 04631

28 WASHINGTON ST

B4094P35 09/15/2014 B3773P182 09/06/2011 B2712P42
02/19/2003

3,099.46
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B4-18

30,80098 BIRD, JONATHAN L 57,400 0 88,200
BIRD, CHRISTINE

59 OLD ANDOVER RD
N READING MA 01864

4 DAWSON ST

B3763P124 07/12/2011 B2572P323 06/24/2001

2,310.84
0.19Acres

J7-0C4-28

23,50099 BIRD, JONATHAN L 0 0 23,500
BIRD, CHRISTINE

59 OLD ANDOVER RD
N READING MA 01864

5 DAWSON ST

B3763P124 07/12/2011 B2572P323 06/24/2001

615.70
0.11Acres

J7-0C4-21

203,800101 BISHOP, JEAN 150,700 0 354,500
PO BOX 18

LAGRANGE ME 04453

273 WATER ST

B1681P316 12/01/1990

9,287.90
2.47Acres

G7-0B1-07

80,100103 BISS, GREGORY R 117,300 18,700 178,700
220 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

220 WATER ST

B1405P252

4,681.94
3.25 01 HomesteadAcres

G7-0D2-01
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378,700Page Totals: 491,800 56,100 814,400 21,337.28
Subtotals: 2,847,400 5,373,200 648,930 7,571,670 198,377.76

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



18,000528 BISS, GREGORY R 0 0 18,000
SMITH, BARBARA A

220 WATER STREET
EASTPORT               
ME 04090

212 WATER ST

B2447P208 07/13/2000

471.60
0.26Acres

G7-0D2-02

14,100614 BLACK, ANNE 0 0 14,100
CUNNINGHAM, FRANKLIN
56 MARGARET STREET

ARLINGTON MA 02474

168 WATER ST

B4486P097 08/13/2018 B4021P151 12/09/2013 B3140P104
05/05/2006 B2122P327 11/08/1996

369.42
0.16Acres

H7-0A3-23/24

54,500676 BLACK, MEGHAN 29,100 0 83,600
78 ROBINHOOD DRIVE

BREWER ME 04412

80 CLARK ST

B4393P270 08/21/2017 B4330P199 01/19/2017 B4306P219
10/19/2016 B2460P168 09/22/2000

2,190.32
2.38Acres

H6-0A3-07

6,300104 BLAKLEY MEMORIAL 0 6,300 0
METHODIST CHURCH

P.O. BOX 104
EASTPORT ME 04631

72 HIGH ST

0.00
0.05 49 ChurchAcres

I7-0C2-03
12,000105 BLAKLEY MEMORIAL 120,400 132,400 0

METHODIST CHURCH

P.O. BOX 104
EASTPORT ME 04631

72 HIGH ST

0.00
0.18 49 ChurchAcres

I7-0C2-04
67,800425 BLANKMAN, LEANNE &

ROBERT JAMES
72,800 24,310 116,290

CROPSEY, NANCY

PO BOX 119
EASTPORT ME 04631 0119

5 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B4044P19 03/19/2014 B2960P71 03/01/2003 B2709P124
02/10/2003

3,046.80
5.74 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

G5-0B3-01
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FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

172,700Page Totals: 222,300 163,010 231,990 6,078.14
Subtotals: 3,020,100 5,595,500 811,940 7,803,660 204,455.90

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



21,2001215 BLEY REVOKABLE TRUST, 84,100 0 105,300
DONALD & BEVERLY BLEY
7 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 CLARK ST

B3463P136 10/04/2008 B2896P255 06/30/2004

2,758.86
0.09Acres

G7-0D3-13

31,60060 BMJT CORP 316,900 0 348,500
C/O THOMAS HUMPHREY
1200 NORTH MANSFIELD
AVENUE
UNIT 314
LOS ANGELES CA 90038

30 WATER ST

B1199P248 01/01/1982

9,130.70
0.20Acres

I7-0C5-37/39

18,100251 BONAVITO, JANICE H 49,600 0 67,700
SHUMAN, ROBERT G
19 ARCHERTOWN ROAD

NEW EGYPT NJ 08533

26 MITCHELL ST

B3274P275 04/11/2007 B2911P283 08/10/2004

1,773.74
0.41Acres

H7-0D3-01

9,400118 BOONE, DANIEL 5,900 0 15,300
10 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631 1029

12 STEVENS AVE

B4067P73 06/06/2014 B2391P35 09/20/1999

400.86
0.11Acres

I7-0C1-02

10,600119 BOONE, DANIEL 9,400 18,700 1,300
10 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631 1029

10 STEVENS AVE

B4067P73 06/06/2014 B2391P35 09/20/1999

34.06
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-03

10,2001593 BOONE, DANIEL 5,400 0 15,600
10 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631 1029

14 STEVENS AVE

B4067P73 06/06/2014 B2391P35

408.72
0.13Acres

I7-0C1-01
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FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

101,100Page Totals: 471,300 18,700 553,700 14,506.94
Subtotals: 3,121,200 6,066,800 830,640 8,357,360 218,962.84

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



20,600115 BOONE, HELEN F 47,600 18,700 49,500
DOAK, RUTH

48 CLARK STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

48 CLARK ST

B2540P34 08/01/2001

1,296.90
0.34 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A1-08

15,200116 BOONE, HELEN F 0 0 15,200
RUTH B DOAK

48 CLARK STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

48 CLARK ST

B2540P34 08/01/2001

398.24
0.29Acres

H7-0B2-09

11,000124 BOONE, KENT 112,900 0 123,900
1665 PARIS OAKS ROAD

OWINGS MD 20736

58 KEY ST

B4066P46 03/24/2014 B2391P34 11/01/1999

3,246.18
0.15Acres

I6-0C5-17

11,700128 BOONE, WILLIAM 19,400 0 31,100
137 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631-1111

22 CLARK ST

B1314P197 05/01/1990

814.82
0.17Acres

H7-0A3-14

33,400129 BOONE, WILLIAM 209,300 18,700 224,000
BOONE, DIANA E

137 HIGH STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1322

137 HIGH ST

B2238P128 05/01/1998

5,868.80
0.89 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B1-03/04/4A

13,6001522 BOONE, WILLIAM 10,300 0 23,900
BOONE, DIANA
137 HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 1011

26 CLARK ST

B2496P11 08/22/2006

626.18
0.23Acres

H7-0A3-14A
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FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

105,500Page Totals: 399,500 37,400 467,600 12,251.12
Subtotals: 3,226,700 6,466,300 868,040 8,824,960 231,213.96

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



0130 BOONE, WILLIAM B 0 0 0
BOONE, DIANA E
BOONE,DIANA E
137 HIGH STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

139 HIGH ST

B1900P304 05/01/1990

0.00

H7-0A1-02

8,900133 BOONE, WILLIAM B 0 0 8,900
BOONE, DIANA

137 HIGH STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

24 CLARK ST

B2168P92 06/01/1997

233.18
0.10Acres

H7-0A3-14B

17,700134 BORDER HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

0 17,700 0
P.O. BOX 95

EASTPORT ME 04631 0095

5 MCKINLEY ST

B605P172 06/26/1965

0.00
0.39 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0A3-04

12,300135 BORDER HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

67,300 79,600 0
P.O. BOX 95

EASTPORT ME 04631 0095

74 WASHINGTON ST

B2604P144 02/11/2002

0.00
0.19 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0B1-06

33,2001223 BORDER HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

114,000 147,200 0
PO BOX 95

EASTPORT ME 04631 0095

72 WATER ST

B3018P352 06/06/2005 B2070P69 04/01/1996

0.00
0.22 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0C5-03

22,4001224 BORDER HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

91,700 114,100 0
PO BOX 95

EASTPORT ME 04631 0095

68 WATER ST

B3018P352 06/06/2005 B2072P101 04/01/1996

0.00
0.10 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0C5-02
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94,500Page Totals: 273,000 358,600 8,900 233.18
Subtotals: 3,321,200 6,739,300 1,226,640 8,833,860 231,447.14

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



17,200946 BORE, ROBERT JR 63,500 18,700 62,000
BORE, LILLI M
17 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 COUNTY ROAD

B3280P217 05/03/2007 B2307P271 01/22/1999

1,624.40
0.37 01 HomesteadAcres

J6-0B5-01

19,400140 BOUCHARD, WILLIAM 0 0 19,400
BOUCHARD, PAULA

11 PERKINS ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

38 CAPEN AVE

B2647P156 07/24/2002 B1793P241 08/20/1992

508.28
0.84Acres

H7-0C2-03

11,500141 BOUCHARD, WILLIAM 68,700 24,310 55,890
BOUCHARD, PAULA

11 PERKINS ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

11 PERKINS ROAD

B970P75 06/01/1977

1,464.32
0.33 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

D3-0B1-02

10,500142 BOUCHARD, WILLIAM 0 0 10,500
BOUCHARD, PAULA

11 PERKINS ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

13 PERKINS ROAD

B970P75 06/01/1977

275.10
0.55Acres

D3-0B1-06

11,700315 BOWEN, DALE 18,900 0 30,600
BOWEN, ANN

PO BOX 62
EASTPORT ME 04631

64 COUNTY ROAD

B4193P303 10/02/2015 B2672P315 10/18/2002

801.72
0.17Acres

I6-0C3-02

8,000144 BOWEN, DANA 79,400 18,700 68,700
BOWEN, MINA
42 THIRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

42 THIRD ST

B1920P349 05/01/1994

1,799.94
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D1-19
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78,300Page Totals: 230,500 61,710 247,090 6,473.76
Subtotals: 3,399,500 6,969,800 1,288,350 9,080,950 237,920.90

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



26,500147 BOWMAN, LESLIE 104,000 18,700 111,800
RR1 BOX 3190

LUBEC ME 04652

55 CLARK ST

B2283P255 10/01/1998

2,929.16
0.56 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A1-06

23,500148 BOWMAN, ROBERT HEIRS 0 0 23,500
C/O LESLIE BOWMAN
RR1 BOX 3190
LUBEC ME 04652

1 CEMETERY ROAD

B3736P29 04/15/2011 B1199P53 10/01/1982

615.70
0.44Acres

H7-0A1-10

32,900149 BOWMAN, ROBERT HEIRS 0 0 32,900
C/O LESLIE BOWMAN
RR1 BOX 3190
LUBEC ME 04652

55 CLARK ST

B3736P29 04/15/2011 B1153P128 09/01/1981

861.98
1.54Acres

H7-0A1-6A

9,8001218 BOWMAN, SHERRY 75,400 18,700 66,500
BOWMAN, TERRY
7 THIRD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 THIRD ST

B4346P98 03/17/2017 B2046P185 12/11/1995

1,742.30
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A3-01

22,400150 BOYLE, DOROTHY 43,400 24,310 41,490
BOYLE DELELLO, RICHARD
5 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 WATER ST

B3838P191 04/13/2012 B3144P155 04/20/2006 B868P239
01/28/1976

1,087.04
0.10 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

J7-0A3-31

33,900151 BOYNTON MANOR 11 LTD
PARTNERSH

767,500 0 801,400
C/O MARY LYNN ALLEN
PO BOX 164
BANGOR ME 04401

32 BOYNTON ST

B1979P162 12/01/1994

20,996.68
0.92Acres

I7-0C3-02/03
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Subtotals: 3,548,500 7,960,100 1,350,060 10,158,540 266,153.76

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



13,900152 BOYNTON, MANOR 11 LMT
PARTNERS

0 0 13,900
C/O ALLEN, MARY LYNN
PO BOX 164
BANGOR ME 04401

34 BOYNTON ST

B1970P162 12/15/1994

364.18
0.24Acres

I7-0C3-01

8,700980 BRADBURY, PHYLIS 153,900 0 162,600
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 BOYNTON ST

B3484P242 01/05/2009 B2538P230 08/01/2001

4,260.12
0.06Acres

I7-0C5-09

24,7001002 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS 75,300 0 100,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

1 HIGH ST

B3683P16 09/30/2010

2,620.00
0.49Acres

J7-0D2-10

102,200633 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS 14,200 0 116,400
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 LOWER HIGH ST

B2311P340 02/12/1999

3,049.68
1.56Acres

K7-0A2-01+A1-5/1

21,2001549 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS 101,400 0 122,600
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

20 MADISON ST

B3591P259 10/14/2009 B3591P257 10/14/2009 B2843P273
03/01/2001

3,212.12
0.09Acres

H7-0D5-09

13,000970 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS C 76,100 0 89,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

18 HIGH ST

B2755P141 06/12/2003

2,334.42
0.33Acres

J7-0C2-09
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88,000391 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS C 78,800 24,310 142,490

EASTPORT ME 04631
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

7 LOWER HIGH ST

B3553P276 07/28/2009 B2257P341 07/01/1998

3,733.24
0.88 01 Homestead

20 WW2 Widow N/R
Acres

K7-0A2-03

8,900279 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS
CLARKE

65,000 0 73,900
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 3001

11 SOUTH ST

B2979P93 01/15/2005

1,936.18
0.10Acres

J7-0A2-13

12,000672 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS
CLARKE

55,800 0 67,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
7 LOWER HIGH STREET

22 THIRD ST

B4124P185 01/03/2015 B4113P107 11/19/2014 B4110P154
10/30/2014 B4110P153 11/04/2014 B4104P302 10/09/2014
B3811P127 01/10/2012 B2821P275 11/26/2003

1,776.36
0.18Acres

J7-0A2-04

7,100702 BRADBURY, PHYLLIS
CLARKE

57,400 0 64,500
7 LOWER HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 1326

10 HIGH ST

B3123P228 03/21/2006 B3103P214 12/29/2005 B2907P26
07/08/2004

1,689.90
0.04Acres

J7-0D2-08

11,100330 BRADBURY, WILLIAM 51,600 0 62,700
BRADBURY, LISA M
18 HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 HIGH ST

B4516P235 11/27/2018 B3411P142 05/16/2008 B1925P299
05/01/1994

1,642.74
0.24Acres

J7-0C2-02
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127,100Page Totals: 308,600 24,310 411,390 10,778.42
Subtotals: 3,859,300 8,689,600 1,374,370 11,174,530 292,772.70

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



0475 BRADBURY, WILLIAM 0 0 0
18 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 SOUTH ST

B4286P253 08/24/2016 B3756P142 08/28/2011 B1026P247
08/22/1978

0.00

J7-0A3-20

16,000476 BRADBURY, WILLIAM 28,500 0 44,500
18 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 SOUTH ST

B4286P253 08/24/2016 B3756P142 07/28/2011 B1023P248
07/07/1978

1,165.90
0.32Acres

J7-0A3-21

7,2001217 BRADBURY, WILLIAM 71,200 0 78,400
BRADBURY, LISA MARQUIS
18 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 HIGH ST

B3422P88 06/05/2008 B2642P121 06/28/2002

2,054.08
0.10Acres

J7-0C2-11

7,5001552 BRASS, DAVID 71,200 18,700 60,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
18 THIRD STREET

18 THIRD ST

B3219P26 11/20/2006 B3020P91 06/17/2005 B2112P178
09/30/1996

1,572.00
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-05

34,5001245 BRASSICA PROPERTY
MANAGMENT LLC

88,800 0 123,300
J W RAYE COMPANY
83 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

83 WASHINGTON ST

B4480P108 07/12/2018 B4399P081 09/15/2017
B2214P057-060 12/27/1997

3,230.46
1.15Acres

I6-0B4-01/02
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Subtotals: 3,924,500 8,949,300 1,393,070 11,480,730 300,795.14

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



131,500154 BRASTINE, DONNA M 135,300 0 266,800
3742 SW BIMINI CR.
NORTH

PALM CITY FL 34990

14 REDOUBT HILL

B1860P253 07/01/1993

6,990.16
3.46Acres

F5-0B1-02/01/06

12,7001574 BREITBORDE, MARY LOU 89,200 0 101,900
39 BLANEY STREET

SWAMPSCOTT MA 01907

6 KEY ST

B2419P346 08/31/2004 B2214P89 01/02/1998

2,669.78
0.13Acres

I7-0D4-10

54,0001603 BREWSTER, ROBERT B 0 0 54,000
PO BOX 415

PERRY ME 04667 0415

8 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2958P92 03/22/2004 B1211P177 12/31/1983

1,414.80
3.00Acres

I6-0B2-01

12,600547 BRICE, COLEMAN 57,800 18,700 51,700
BRICE, MANUALA

3 HAWKES  AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 HAWKES AVE

B3580P14 09/23/2009 B3094P60 12/20/2005

1,354.54
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-20

15,000769 BRICE, COLEMAN 42,400 0 57,400
BRICE, MANUELA
3 HAWKES AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

73 COUNTY ROAD

B4082P203 04/04/2014 B1883P33 10/26/1993

1,503.88
0.28Acres

I6-0A3-09

9,8001097 BRIDGES, PEGGY S 84,500 0 94,300
C/O NORTHPOINTE BANK
3333 DEPOSIT DRIVE NE
GRAND RAPIDS MI 49546

78 BOYNTON ST

B4467P018 06/01/2018 B3694P143 11/22/2010 B2964P180
12/30/2004

2,470.66
0.12Acres

I6-0B5-08/12
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



54,300164 BROAD COVE VILLAGE
HOUSING

1,269,300 0 1,323,600
C/O PRESERVATION 
MANAGEMENT
261 GORHAM ROAD

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

11 ORANGE ST

B1351P212 10/01/1985

34,678.32
2.36Acres

I7-0A1-01

36,600165 BROCKELBANK, JOHN 0 0 36,600
BROCKELBANK, JANICE

87 SHARON ROAD
NEW IPSWICH NH 03071

12 VANASSE ROAD

B2169P204 04/27/1997 B1484P343 11/28/1987

958.92
1.22Acres

D3-0A2-03

13,300172 BROWN, C & S LLC 0 0 13,300
42 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1334

61 WATER ST

B2133P344 08/01/1996

348.46
0.11Acres

I7-0C5-16

18,300173 BROWN, C & S LLC 0 0 18,300
42 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1334

61 WATER ST

B2133P344 08/01/1996

479.46
0.21Acres

I7-0C5-17/17A

2,800174 BROWN, C & S LLC 0 0 2,800
42 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1334

68 HIGH ST

B2133P332 08/23/1996 B1931P19 07/10/1994 B872P30
03/03/1975

73.36
0.01Acres

I7-0C2-23

21,200175 BROWN, C & S LLC 99,400 0 120,600

EASTPORT ME 04631 1334
42 WATER STREET

44 WATER ST 6 S

B2049P266 12/01/1995

3,159.72
0.09Acres

I7-0C5-30/33/46
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



10,200170 BROWN, C & S, LLC 77,000 0 87,200
42 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1334

70 HIGH ST

B2049P266 12/01/1996

2,284.64
0.13Acres

I7-0C2-18

20,000171 BROWN, C & S, LLC 141,900 0 161,900
42 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1334

42 WATER ST

B2049P266 01/01/1991

4,241.78
0.08Acres

I7-0C5-34/35

7,900261 BROWN, JAMES 16,700 0 24,600
1392 DODGE LANE

ROUNDO SC 29474 4466

6 MEYER ST

B2390P28 11/01/1999

644.52
0.14Acres

D3-0D2-02

7,5001401 BROWN, JAMES D 21,400 0 28,900
BROWN, PIPER
1392 DODGE LANE

ROUND O NC 29474

17 MITCHELL ST

B4324P48 12/13/2016 B2844P134 02/01/2004

757.18
0.07Acres

H7-0D3-06

13,900877 BROWN, KENNETH 106,200 18,700 101,400
CASSIDY, DENISE
43 BIRCH ROAD

BELLE RIVER PE C0A 1B0

89 WATER ST

B3430P49 07/10/2008 B1483P313 11/01/1987

2,656.68
0.03 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B5-12

20,0001034 BROWN, KENNETH L 28,700 0 48,700
CASSIDY, DENISE M
43 BIRCH ROAD

BELL RIVER PE C0A 1B0

9 FRANKLIN ST

B2703P244 01/14/2003

1,275.94
0.08Acres

J7-0C4-02A
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10,600608 BRUNNER, FLORENCE M 55,100 18,700 47,000
GOODMAN, HAROLD

7 PERKINS ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

7 PERKINS ROAD

B4367P139 07/15/2017 B4094P66 08/28/2014 B1551P72
12/13/1988

1,231.40
0.25 01 HomesteadAcres

D3-0C1-04

82,900830 BRYANT, ALAN 216,600 18,700 280,800
BRYANT, JAYNE
7205 OAK HILL CIRCLE

RENSSELAER NY 12144

14 BAYVIEW DRIVE E.

B3247P232 02/09/2007 B3009P129 09/01/2003 B2793P186
11/14/1963

7,356.96
1.90 01 HomesteadAcres

B2-0D4-08

7,5001100 BUEHNER JR., WILLIAM 81,900 18,700 70,700
BUEHNER JR., BRENDA
23 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631 1003

23 STEVENS AVE

B4056P68 04/30/2014 B2970P48 01/18/2005

1,852.34
0.07 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0B5-14

7,5001101 BUEHNER JR., WILLIAM 0 0 7,500
BUEHNER JR., BRENDA
23 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631 1003

21 STEVENS AVE

B4056P68 04/30/2014 B2970P48 01/18/2005

196.50
0.07Acres

I6-0B5-18

30,000187 BUEHNER, WILLIAM E 55,500 18,700 66,800
BUEHNER, MARY L

208 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

208 WATER ST

B2104P306 08/01/1996

1,750.16
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

G7-0D2-03

11,7001088 BUFFINGTON, WENDY 46,600 0 58,300
5705 VIRGINIA AVENUE

NEW PORT RICHEY FL
34652

4 HOLMES PLACE

B4502P260 10/01/2018 B2755P138 06/17/2003

1,527.46
0.11Acres

H7-0A3-15/15B
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16,200188 BUGG, MARY ELLEN 44,600 0 60,800
PO BOX 29

EASTPORT ME 04631

53 WASHINGTON ST

B2294P191 11/30/1998

1,592.96
0.33Acres

I7-0B1-04

8,700167 BURKE, SHARON 3,300 0 12,000
SLOAN, JEFFREY
41 SPARROW LANE

FREDRICTON (CANADA) NB
E3A SV4

27 SNYDER ROAD

B2896P341 06/24/2004

314.40
0.17Acres

D2-0D5-06

7,500193 BURSE, JOHN 0 0 7,500
BURSE, SHIREEN

PO BOX 251
EASTPORT ME 04631

78 COUNTY ROAD

B2017P181 07/01/1995

196.50
0.28Acres

I6-0A3-01

23,200194 BURSE, JOHN 36,700 24,310 35,590
BURSE, SHIREEN

PO BOX 251
EASTPORT ME 04631

74 COUNTY ROAD

B1239P276 08/01/1983

932.46
0.67 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I6-0A3-04

8,7001427 BURSE, NATHAN 52,600 0 61,300

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 109

19 BYRD ST

B4515P284 11/05/2018 B4093P49 09/15/2014 B4090P131
09/05/2014 B2196P163 11/07/1997

1,606.06
0.17Acres

E2-0A5-13

7,500406 BUSKIRK, JO ANN 47,200 18,700 36,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
25 STEVENS AVENUE

25 STEVENS AVE

B3587P222 11/11/2009 B3441P34 08/14/2008 B1546P171
11/15/1988

943.20
0.07 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0B5-13
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7,500392 BUTLER, DANIEL 56,700 18,700 45,500
BUTLER, SUSAN
C/O WELLS FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
PO BOX 14411
DESMOINES IA 50306

33 SHACKFORD ST

B3538P34 06/12/2009 B3362P226 11/20/2007 B3293P205
05/23/2007

1,192.10
0.07 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D1-02

10,600935 BUTSON, GREGORY A 97,000 24,310 83,290
GENERAL DELIVERY

PERRY ME 04667

9 SNYDER ROAD

B2526P9 07/01/1997

2,182.20
0.25 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

E2-0A4-05

8,500227 CADIEUX, ADAM 42,400 0 50,900

ALBANY CA 94706
1008 MASONIC AVE.

6 TRECARTIN AVE

B4272P258 07/07/2016 B4220P52 12/22/2015 B2843P77
09/09/2004

1,333.58
0.09Acres

J7-0A2-11

35,4001094 CADWALLADER, SARAH 0 0 35,400
261 COUNTY RD
PO BOX 72
KENDUSKEAG ME 04450

12 PRIME ST

B4453P191 04/11/2018 B1158P270 10/01/1981

927.48
0.25Acres

K6-0C4-03

17,900562 CAHALL, JODY L 0 0 17,900
24106 SHORE HIGHWAY

DENTON MD 21629

23 PERKINS ROAD

B3010P316 03/25/2005 B2980P238 02/18/2005

468.98
0.71Acres

D3-0C2-07

10,800564 CAHALL, JODY L 0 0 10,800
24106 SHORE HIGHWAY

DENTON MD 21629

2 LOVELACE ST

B3010P320 B2980P238 02/18/2005

282.96
0.26Acres

D3-0D1-07
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11,800565 CAHALL, JODY L 0 0 11,800
24106 SHORE HIGHWAY

DENTON MD 21629

3 DRESNER ST

B3010P320 B2980P238 02/18/2005

309.16
0.31Acres

D3-0D1-12

24,800567 CAHALL, JODY L 0 0 24,800
24106 SHORE HIGHWAY

DENTON MD 21629

24 BARTON ST

B3010P318 03/25/2005 B2980P238 02/18/2005

649.76
1.37Acres

D3-0D2-04

10,200556 CAHALL, JODY L 0 0 10,200
24106 SHORE HIGHWAY

DENTON MD 21629

5 DRESNER ST

B3010P320 B2980P238 02/18/2005

267.24
0.23Acres

D2-0D5-18

8,000864 CALAME, JOHN 87,000 0 95,000
HEPLER, ANNA
14 ARMORY STREEET

GREENFIELD MA 01301

1 HAYES AVE

B3867P245 07/27/2012 B3610P59 01/15/2010 B3338P106
09/28/2007 B2730P320 11/01/1999

2,489.00
0.08Acres

I7-0D3-04

43,000201 CALDER LIVING TRUST 89,400 0 132,400
C/O DORIS CALDER
505 SWIFT FOX RUN

MADISONVILLE LA 70447

3 CAPEN AVE

B3502P9 11/04/2008 B3502P8 09/24/2008 B3462P148
07/27/2008

3,468.88
0.37Acres

H7-0B4-07

13,300203 CALL, GLENNA 56,800 18,700 51,400
6 STEVENS AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 STEVENS AVE

B722P133 08/01/1971

1,346.68
0.22 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-04
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8,500208 CAMIC, MARY LOU 0 0 8,500
12766 SEMINOLE BLVD
LOT 68
LARGO FL 33778

2 CHAPEL ST

B3665P205 08/24/2010 B1667P8 10/11/1990

222.70
0.09Acres

I7-0C1-13

8,900209 CAMIC, MARY LOU 45,400 5,610 48,690
12766 SEMINOLE BLVD.
LOT 68
LARGO FL 33778

49 KEY ST

B1074P127 03/26/1982

1,275.68
0.10 19 WW2+ Widow ResidentAcres

I7-0C1-16

15,000223 CAMICK JIM & BARBARA,
LIFE EST.; CAMICK,
SHERRI;

73,900 24,310 64,590

HOLLEY, HEIDI, TUCKER,
HEATHER; TASH, EMMA

207 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

207 WATER ST

B4384P003 07/27/2017 B2601P94 02/02/2002

1,692.26

0.18 01 Homestead
16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

Acres

H7-0A4-12

33,000977 CAMICK, CAROLYN 45,900 0 78,900
CAMICK, PHILIP L

23 BARRON ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

16 BARRON ROAD

B4125P153 01/21/2015 B2168P347 02/01/1995

2,067.18
0.87Acres

J6-0D5-03

63,100213 CAMICK, PHILIP 17,700 0 80,800
CAMICK, CAROLYN

23 BARRON ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

23 BARRON ROAD

B1872P215 08/01/1993

2,116.96
3.19Acres

J6-0C5-01

5,000214 CAMICK, PHILIP 0 0 5,000
CAMICK, CAROLYN

23 BARRON ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

23 BARRON ROAD

B1454P96 06/02/1987

131.00
0.08Acres

J6-0C5-04
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15,000215 CAMICK, PHILIP 112,400 24,310 103,090
23 BARRON ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

23 BARRON ROAD

B894P258 08/01/1975

2,700.96
0.18 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

J6-0C5-05

13,3001489 CAMICK, PHILIP M 0 0 13,300
CAMICK, CAROLYN D
23 BARRON ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 COUNTY ROAD

B3225P276 10/30/2006 B605P502

348.46
0.22Acres

J6-0C5-02

9,400216 CAMICK, RICHARD 0 0 9,400
CAMICK, TARI

2 LINCOLN STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

13 COUNTY ROAD

B1266P230 03/30/0198

246.28
0.11Acres

J6-0B5-08

7,500217 CAMICK, RICHARD 12,700 0 20,200
CAMICK, TARI

2 LINCOLN STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

10 LINCOLN ST

B1161P247 11/09/1981

529.24
0.11Acres

J7-0B1-12

7,500218 CAMICK, RICHARD 0 0 7,500
CAMICK, TARI

2 LINCOLN STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 LINCOLN ST

B1064P135 07/01/1979

196.50
0.11Acres

J7-0B1-14

7,500219 CAMICK, RICHARD 73,000 18,700 61,800
CAMICK, TARI

2 LINCOLN STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 LINCOLN ST

B1064P135 07/12/1979 B1064P135 07/01/1979

1,619.16
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-22
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74,200220 CAMICK, RICHARD 0 0 74,200
CAMICK, TARI

2 LINCOLN STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CLEVELAND ST

B3663P103 08/18/2010 B1197P81 09/11/1982

1,944.04
4.40Acres

J7-0C1-01/04

11,700221 CAMICK, RICHARD 0 0 11,700
2 LINCOLN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 HIGH ST

B858P136 10/10/1974

306.54
0.11Acres

J7-0D2-12

26,800222 CAMICK, SHERMAN 8,100 0 34,900
C/O LOUISE MURRY,
PERSONAL REP.
701 NORTHFIELD ROAD
MARSHFIELD ME 04654

15 PLEASANT ST

B4549P196 04/26/2019 B587P119 04/01/1963

914.38
0.90Acres

J7-0C3-07

9,800212 CAMICK, SHERMAN 47,300 18,700 38,400
C/O LOUISE MURRY,
PERSONAL REP.
701 NORTHFIELD ROAD
MARSHFIELD ME 04654

15 PLEASANT ST

B4549P196 04/26/2019 B3871P256 08/04/2012

1,006.08
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-21

12,000211 CAMICK, SHERMAN 0 0 12,000
C/O LOUISE MURRY,
PERSONAL REP.
701 NORTHFIELD ROAD
MARSHFIELD ME 04654

19 PLEASANT ST

B4549P126 B3871P257 08/04/2012

314.40
0.18Acres

J7-0C2-19

101,400931 CAMPBELL, ROBERT 0 0 101,400
CAMPBELL, JENNIFER

2600 NORTHWEST 18TH
TERRACE
MIAMI FL 33125

13 BREWSTER ROAD

B3277P123 04/09/2007 B3246P272 B2386P197 10/01/1999

2,656.68
3.38Acres

G6-0B3-3A
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58,600932 CAMPBELL, ROBERT 135,100 0 193,700
CAMPBELL, JENNIFER

2600 NORTHWEST 18TH
TERRACE
MIAMI FL 33125

13 BREWSTER ROAD

B3277P123 04/09/2007 B3246P272 02/01/2007 B2386P198
10/01/1999

5,074.94
1.62Acres

G6-0C3-02

11,400933 CAMPBELL, ROBERT 0 0 11,400
CAMPBELL, JENNIFER

2600 NORTHWEST 18TH
TERRACE
MIAMI FL 33125

13 BREWSTER ROAD

B3277P124 04/09/2007 B3246P272 02/01/2007 B2386P198
10/01/1999

298.68
0.38Acres

G6-0C3-05

53,800934 CAMPBELL, ROBERT 0 0 53,800
CAMPBELL, JENNIFER

2600 NORTHWEST 18TH
TERRACE
MIAMI FL 33125

13 BREWSTER ROAD

B3277P123 04/09/2007 B3246P272 B2386P197 10/01/1999

1,409.56
0.86Acres

G6-0B3-03

12,0001241 CAMPOS, HEATHER M 64,400 0 76,400
177 COURT ST

BANGOR ME 04401

77 WASHINGTON ST

B4246P47 02/29/2016 B1797P19 09/08/1992

2,001.68
0.18Acres

I6-0B4-03

0185 CANDELMO, PASQUALE N 13,700 0 13,700
536 OLD EASTPORT ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

9 AIRPORT ROAD

358.94

H5-0A1-05
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15,700224 CANNON, STEPHEN &
SHARON, LIFE ESTATE

69,400 18,700 66,400
CANNON JR, STEPHEN,
CANNON, ANGELA

73 KEY STREET,
EASTPORT ME 04631

73 KEY ST

B4161P132 06/18/2015 B1054P47 04/01/1979

1,739.68
0.31 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C5-06

18,800957 CAPRICE, JOANNE 139,100 0 157,900
120 FRAZIER AVE

COLLINSWOOD NJ 08108
3105

17 KEY ST

B4414P128 11/04/2017 B3204P90 10/11/2006

4,136.98
0.44Acres

I7-0C3-14

48,0001158 CARLSON, ROBERT 76,200 0 124,200
LINTON, ANDREA
112 ST. ANDRE STREET

WORTHINGTON OH 43805

12 PLEASANT ST

B4183P201 08/26/2015 B2112P183 10/01/1996

3,254.04
0.46Acres

J7-0D3-05

48,0001159 CARLSON, ROBERT 0 0 48,000
LINTON, ANDREA
112 ST. ANDRE STREET

WORTHINGTON OH 43805

12 PLEASANT ST

B4183P201 08/26/2015 B2112P183 10/01/1996

1,257.60
0.46Acres

J7-0D4-01

01448 CARLSON, ROBERT 0 0 0
LINTON, ANDREA
112 SAINT ANDRE STREET

WORTHINGTON OH 43085
2239

261 WATER ST

B3398P179 03/26/2008 B2905P97 07/08/2004

0.00

G7-0C2-1A

37,1001129 CARNEY, JOANNE 81,600 0 118,700
CARNEY, ROBERT

13 HARRIS POINT ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

13 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B3356P127 11/12/2007 B2902P21 07/01/2004 B2471P85
11/02/2000

3,109.94
0.55Acres

G6-0C2-05
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11,700226 CARNEY, LAWRENCE K 0 0 11,700
PO BOX 152

CALAIS ME 04619

34 THIRD ST

B2245P259 05/01/1998

306.54
0.17Acres

I7-0D2-22

15,000248 CAROLLO, FRED 97,500 0 112,500
CAROLLO, LISA S
37083 SOARING EAGLE
COURT

WINDSOR CO 80550

62 HIGH ST

B2661P211 09/01/2002

2,947.50
0.28Acres

I7-0C2-36

10,600862 CAROLLO, FRED 41,200 0 51,800
CAROLLO, LISA
37083 SOARING EAGLE CT.

SEVERANCE CO 80550

8 HIGH ST

B4379P137 07/31/2017 B4374P074 06/20/2017 B4325P229
10/25/2016 B3098P115 11/25/2005 B3098P114 11/25/2005

1,357.16
0.09Acres

J7-0D2-09

11,70032 CARON, LYNDA 54,400 18,700 47,400
62 MAIN ST

BETHEL ME 04217

21 WILSON ST

B3634P98 04/26/2010 B3386P155 02/18/2008 B3033P344
07/07/2005 B3031P25 06/27/2005

1,241.88
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-11

11,2001151 CARRAS, MARLENE R 67,400 0 78,600
201 HUSSON AVE.
APT K4
BANGOR ME 04401 3239

13 CLARK ST

B2339P276 05/01/1999

2,059.32
0.10Acres

H7-0A3-05

11,7001152 CARRAS, MARLENE R 0 0 11,700
201 HUSSON AVE.
APT K4
BANGOR ME 04401 3239

11 CLARK ST

B2339P276 05/01/1999

306.54
0.11Acres

H7-0A3-06
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0675 CASEMENT, DOUGLAS K 0 0 0
C/O MEGHAN BLACK
78 ROBINHOOD DRIVE

BREWER ME 04412

80 CLARK ST

B2460P168 09/01/2000

0.00

H6-0B3-01

23,500859 CASTIELLO, JULIO 79,800 0 103,300
CASTIELLO, MARTHA
9260 SW 58TH TERRACE

MIAMI FL 33173

1 FRANKLIN ST

B3777P139 09/19/2011 B2951P288 11/29/2004

2,706.46
0.11Acres

J7-0C4-24

8,900230 CASTILE, SONDRA 0 0 8,900
401 E. 88TH STREET
APT 9G
NEW YORK NY 10128

11 KEY ST

B1673P208 08/28/1990

233.18
0.10Acres

I7-0D3-06

10,600231 CASTILE, SONDRA M 137,100 0 147,700
401 E. 88TH STREET
APT 9G
NEW YORK NY 10128

9 KEY ST

B1673P208 01/28/1990

3,869.74
0.14Acres

I7-0D4-01

8,700233 CATES, ALICE & WARREN,
LIFE ESTATE

66,000 24,310 50,390
CATES, CECIL H
4 WILSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 WILSON ST

B3897P72 10/23/2012 B568P450 05/01/1961

1,320.22
0.06 01 Homestead

19 WW2+ Widow Resident
Acres

H7-0C4-15

25,5004 CATES, CECIL 65,900 0 91,400
138 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

30 BARTON ST

B3049P321 08/25/2005 B2071P315 05/01/1996

2,394.68
0.52Acres

D3-0C2-01
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11,200234 CATES, CECIL H 8,000 0 19,200

EASTPORT ME 04631 1018
138 WATER STREET

2 WILSON ST

B2799P171 08/18/2003

503.04
0.10Acres

H7-0C4-16

11,200235 CATES, CECIL H 53,900 0 65,100
138 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

138 WATER ST

B2557P890 10/01/2001

1,705.62
0.10Acres

H7-0C4-20

10,600764 CAYA, PATRICIA 74,900 0 85,500
ERWIN, STEPHEN
1719 S LUMPKIN ST.
APT. 4
ATHENS GA 30606-4796

27 WASHINGTON ST

B3227P25 12/12/2006 B2336P33 05/11/1999

2,240.10
0.14Acres

I7-0B3-10

11,000238 CECIRE, BERNARD 92,400 18,700 84,700
CECIRE, MICHAELLYNN

40 WASHINGTON ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

40 WASHINGTON ST

B817P191 11/01/1973

2,219.14
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B3-18

20,000242 CHAFFEY, ROBERT 59,000 24,310 54,690
CHAFFEY, JANE

2 CUSTOMS STREET
EASTPORT, MAINE ME
04628

2 CUSTOM ST

B717P206 06/01/1971

1,432.88
0.08 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

J7-0C4-19

69,5001803 CHARLTON, TERRY 81,200 0 150,700

LEWISTON ME 04240
150 HOGAN ROAD

18 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3727P3 03/11/2011 B3708P313 12/28/2010 B2492P342
02/01/2001

3,948.34
3.86Acres

D4-0D3-01
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163,4001804 CHARLTON, TERRY 2,600 0 166,000

LEWISTON ME 04240
150 HOGAN ROAD

15 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3727P3 03/11/2011 B3708P313 12/28/2010 B2492P342
02/22/2001

4,349.20
4.86Acres

D4-0D3-02

14,600341 CHELLIS, JEANNE 55,000 18,700 50,900
PO BOX 116

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 CEMETERY ROAD

B3770P91 08/24/2011 B3195P335 09/15/2006 B2269P187
08/19/1998

1,333.58
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A1-9A

18,70053 CHEN, LI HUEI 59,400 0 78,100
70 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

70 CLARK ST

B3056P71 09/15/2005 B1439P17 04/10/1987 B1256P99
12/23/1983

2,046.22
0.28Acres

H6-0A4-01

17,300249 CHEN, LI-HUEI 27,000 0 44,300
70 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 CAPEN AVE

B1303P50 11/17/1984

1,160.66
0.06Acres

H7-0B4-08

10,600112 CHEVALIER, DANA J 63,900 18,700 55,800
19 MIDDLE ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

19 MIDDLE ST

B2426P239 05/15/2000

1,461.96
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D3-17

25,000250 CHEVERIE, RENEE 0 0 25,000

DANBURY CT 06811
180 CANDLEWOOD PARK

50 CLARK ST

B530P273 06/01/1954

655.00
0.50Acres

H7-0A1-04
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32,20084 CHEVRIER, MICHAEL 26,300 24,310 34,190
PO BOX 84

EASTPORT ME 04631

143 COUNTY ROAD

B3421P263 06/16/2008 B1069P167 06/05/1979 B676P452
10/08/1969

895.78
1.30 01 Homestead

19 WW2+ Widow Resident
Acres

G5-0B1-03

10,4001402 CHIASSON, RONALD 76,900 24,310 62,990
21 BYRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

21 BYRD ST

B4141P98 03/26/2015 B1041P97 12/11/1978

1,650.34
0.24 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

E2-0A5-14

8,000320 CHMIELECKI, GEORGE 69,700 0 77,700
CHMIELECKI, MARY

795-R WARE STREET
MANSFIELD MA 02048

4 WOODMAN PLACE

B3664P273 08/27/2010 B3164P44 07/07/2006 B2655P327

2,035.74
0.19Acres

I7-0A4-10

6,900321 CHMIELECKI, GEORGE 0 0 6,900
CHMIELECKI, MARY

795-R WARE STREET
MANSFIELD MA 02048

5 WOODMAN PLACE

B3664P273 08/27/2010 B3164P44 05/30/2006 B2655P327

180.78
0.16Acres

I7-0A4-13

10,600256 CHOJNOWSKI, EDMUND F JD 0 0 10,600
PO BOX 1510

STERLING MA O1564

8 SPEAR AVE

B1485P23 08/07/1987

277.72
0.14Acres

J7-0C3-02

14,300257 CHRIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH 152,200 166,500 0

EASTPORT ME 04631 0012
P.O. BOX 12

21 KEY ST

0.00
0.25 49 ChurchAcres

I7-0C2-30
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11,7001586 CHRIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH 66,300 0 78,000
PO BOX 12

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 BRIGHTON AVE

B3854P221 06/14/2012 B2738P175 05/08/2003

2,043.60
0.17Acres

I6-0B5-07

11,7001175 CHRISTOPHER, PATRICIA 49,100 18,700 42,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
18 MIDDLE STREET

18 MIDDLE ST

B3332P152 09/14/2007 B2309P308 02/01/1999

1,103.02
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D3-15

38,700260 CHURCH DEVISEES,
RICHARD

10,100 0 48,800
C/O HOLLI-LYNN CHURCH
220 HIGHLAND CORPORATE
DR.

CUMBERLAND RI 02864

4 PRIME ST

B4207P043 11/12/2015 B1409P112 07/01/1986

1,278.56
0.30Acres

K6-0C4-05

11,700975 CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN
TRUST

32,000 0 43,700
3476 STATEVIEW BLVD

FORT MILL SC 29715

75 WASHINGTON ST

B4475P214 07/05/2018 B2741P97 05/15/2003

1,144.94
0.17Acres

I6-0B4-04

15,300950 CITY OF EASTPORT 0 15,300 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1299

32 MITCHELL ST

B4267P101 06/28/2016 B1508P23 04/01/1998

0.00
0.81 34 City PropertyAcres

H7-0C2-04

19,000350 CIVINSKI, IRENE 167,100 18,700 167,400
17 CAPEN AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 CAPEN AVE

B4392P002 08/29/2017 B2835P329 01/09/2004

4,385.88
0.29 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B4-05
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34,600277 CLAFLIN, WILLIAM 74,100 0 108,700
640 4TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94118

5 MITCHELL ST

B4156P242 05/18/2015 B2380P189 09/01/1999

2,847.94
1.50Acres

H7-0D4-02

3,5001115 CLARK, DANIEL 0 0 3,500
2 O'DEY LANE
APT # 15
CALAIS ME 04619

20 BOYNTON ST

B2376P330

91.70
0.04Acres

I7-0C4-30

9,800263 CLARK, DANIEL G 16,900 24,310 2,390
2 O'DEY LANE
APT #15
CALAIS ME 04619

20 BOYNTON ST

B1536P203 09/20/1988

62.62
0.12 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0C4-17

13,700264 CLARK, KENNETH 47,600 0 61,300
POTTLE, JOYCE

5 FURNITURE AVE
EASTPORT ME 04631

7 FURNITURE AVE

B1052P233 01/01/1989

1,606.06
0.15Acres

I7-0C4-18/24

10,600266 CLARK, KENNETH 77,300 24,310 63,590
POTTLE, JOYCE

5 FURNITURE AVE
EASTPORT ME 04631

5 FURNITURE AVE

B600P154 07/01/1968

1,666.06
0.09 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

I7-0C4-25/31

61,5001595 CLARK, RICHARD W 94,800 18,700 137,600
12 TOLL BRIDGE RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B4199P57 09/29/2015 B4159P8 06/11/2015 B2426P258
05/16/2000

3,605.12
5.40 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0C3-02
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43,2001363 CLENDENNING, JUDITH E 107,000 18,700 131,500
16 HARRIS POINT ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2816P31 11/04/2003

3,445.30
1.49 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0C2-01/0C1-03

32,000282 CLINE, JILL 57,300 0 89,300

FARMINGDALE ME 04344
103 PARK STREET

12 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2043P160 11/22/1995

2,339.66
0.82Acres

G6-0D2-02

45,000281 CLINE, JILL 0 0 45,000
LEAVITT, LAURIE

103 PARK STREET
FARMINGDALE ME 04344

47 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B1558P9

1,179.00
1.50Acres

D1-0B4-03

45,800322 CLOSEN, MICHAEL L 133,300 0 179,100
BRUNKOWSKI, JOHN W

BOX 2471
EAGLE LAKE FL 33839

5 PLEASANT ST

B2708P313 01/24/2003

4,692.42
0.42Acres

J7-0C4-25,26,27

71,60048 COBALT PROPERTIES, LLC 0 0 71,600
IRVING OIL LIMITED
ATTN.: CORPORATE REAL
ESTATE
PO BOX 868
CALAIS ME 04619

30 NORWOOD ROAD

B3768P307 07/27/2011 B3483P170 12/29/2008 B2489P269
01/01/2001

1,875.92
13.36Acres

F5-0C3-01

78,000917 COBB, CHERY 0 0 78,000
1717 NORTH DECATUR ROAD

ATLANTA GA 30307

43 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3032P23 02/24/2005 B2286P51 10/22/1998

2,043.60
1.50Acres

C4-0D3-02
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50,000920 COBB, CHERY 0 0 50,000
1717 NORTH DECATUR ROAD

ATLANTA GA 30307

33 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3032P23 02/24/2005 B2286P51 10/22/1998

1,310.00
2.00Acres

D4-0A3-01

14,100969 COBSCOOK BAY RESOURCE
CENTER, INC.

93,400 0 107,500

EASTPORT ME 04631
4 FAVOR STREET

110 WATER ST

B3062P324 09/29/2005 B2552P275 09/01/2001

2,816.50
0.16Acres

I7-0A4-28

79,0001062 COLE, SHARON ANN 159,700 18,700 220,000
11 CLYDESDALE DR.

ORMOND BEACH FL 32174

16 BREWSTER ROAD

B2469P1

5,764.00
2.00 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0C3-01/1A

82,000827 COLEY, SUSSAN S 159,000 18,700 222,300
12 BAYVIEW DRIVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 BAYVIEW DRIVE E.

B2531P297 07/01/2001

5,824.26
1.49 01 HomesteadAcres

B2-0C4-07

9,6001467 COLLIE, DONNA 57,000 0 66,600

QUINCY MA 02171
47 MIDDLESEX STREET

7 PRINCE AVE

B4151P82 05/13/2015 B2806P352 10/14/2003

1,744.92
0.18Acres

J7-0C2-12

11,600287 COLLINS, VICTORIA I 46,600 24,310 33,890
4 JENSEN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 JENSEN ST

B849P214 08/01/1974

887.92
0.30 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

E2-0B4-05
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11,700286 COLLINS,MICHAEL F &
RICHARD L

0 0 11,700
GAGNE, ANNETT C

PO BOX 1042
CLAREMONT NH 03743 1042

4 PLEASANT ST

B2818P161

306.54
0.11Acres

J7-0D4-06

20,600294 CONLEY, LARRY 0 0 20,600
CONLEY, KAREN
262 EXETER RD

NEWPORT NEWS VA 23602

46 CLARK ST

B4101P84 10/07/2014 B883P206 06/01/1975

539.72
0.34Acres

H7-0A2-11

11,000301 CONTI, ROGER 68,800 18,700 61,100
33 MIDDLE ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

33 MIDDLE ST

B608P316 06/01/1965

1,600.82
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C4-20

8,900302 CONTI, ROGER 0 0 8,900

EASTPORT ME 04631
33 MIDDLE ST

10 GREEN ST

B1249P273 11/02/1983

233.18
0.10Acres

I7-0C4-21

14,1001305 COOK, ANTHONY W 19,800 18,700 15,200
40 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

40 CLARK ST

B2459P60 09/01/2000

398.24
0.25 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-12

7,800305 COOK, BRENDA 51,500 18,700 40,600
21 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

21 HIGH ST

B2012P209 07/03/1995

1,063.72
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-07
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13,900312 COOK, JON 0 0 13,900
COOK, PATRICIA
SUSAN MAENHOUT & VICKI
STANHOPPE
57 HIGH ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

31 SULLIVAN ST

B3925P162 01/25/2013 B1449P187 05/01/1987

364.18
0.24Acres

I7-0A2-16/17

14,400313 COOK, JON 105,800 24,310 95,890
COOK, PATRICIA
SUSAN MAENHOUT & VICKI
STANHOPPE
57 HIGH ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

57 HIGH ST

B3925P162 01/25/2013 B1449P187 06/09/1987

2,512.32
0.26 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0B2-01

8,5001349 COOK, MARK 0 0 8,500
COOK, SHARON

18 WILSON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

14 WILSON ST

B2471P30 11/02/2000

222.70
0.09Acres

H7-0C4-11A

26,700306 COOK, PATRICIA 0 0 26,700
PO BOX 274

EASTPORT ME 04631 0274

190 COUNTY ROAD

B2887P302 09/01/1999

699.54
0.57Acres

D3-0C3-01

18,600317 COOK, PATRICIA 38,700 18,700 38,600
PO BOX 274

EASTPORT ME 04631 0274

188 COUNTY ROAD

B1818P17 12/17/1992

1,011.32
0.77 01 HomesteadAcres

D3-0C3-02

17,500569 COOK, PATRICIA 0 0 17,500

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 274

186 COUNTY ROAD

B2999P139 04/15/2005 B1850P1 05/21/1993

458.50
2.50Acres

D3-0D3-09
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16,500310 COOK, PATRICIA J. LIFE
ESTATE

22,800 18,700 20,600
COOK, JON R.

57 HIGH STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

25 SULLIVAN ST

B3791P266 10/24/2011 B3774P309 09/13/2011 B1174P72
03/26/1982 B819P10 11/26/1973

539.72
0.34 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B3-02/2A

11,700316 COOK, RICHARD 22,900 18,700 15,900

EASTPORT ME 04631
1 JACKSON STREET

1 JACKSON ST

B3663P105 08/19/2010 B2640P175 05/14/2002

416.58
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-01

18,100319 COOK, SHARON 71,600 18,700 71,000
18 WILSON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

18 WILSON ST

B1242P187 09/01/1983

1,860.20
0.41 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-20

16,2001397 COSTA, ROBERT 71,800 0 88,000
953 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

11 CHAPEL ST

B3928P154 01/31/2013 B430P3 04/04/1939

2,305.60
0.21Acres

I7-0B2-20

8,5001120 COTE, CHRISTOPHER M 33,600 0 42,100
27 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

27 HIGH ST

B4319P238 12/13/2016 B3572P248 09/22/2009 B2926P39
07/01/1996

1,103.02
0.09Acres

J7-0A2-25

10,600668 COX, JASON 120,500 24,310 106,790
COX, RACHAEL
49 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

49 WASHINGTON ST

B4160P147 06/19/2015 B3216P109 11/14/2006 B2356P209
07/09/1999

2,797.90
0.14 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0B2-08
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80,000844 COX, PAUL N 132,700 24,310 188,390
COX, CHRISTINE A

3 SUNRISE DRIVE
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 SUNRISE DRIVE

B2708P316 02/07/2003

4,935.82
1.28 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

G7-0C1-01

53,9001012 CRABILL, HAROLD,
CRABILL, KIM

0 0 53,900
LEHIGH, BRETT
C/O KIM & HAROLD
CRABILL
240 PLEASANT AVENUE
PORTLAND ME 04103

1 CUSTOM ST

B4023P69 11/08/2013 B3396P290 03/21/2008 B1422P46
11/01/1986

1,412.18
0.58Acres

J7-0C4-11B

36,0001013 CRABILL, HAROLD,
CRABILL, KIM,

0 0 36,000
LEHIGH, BRETT
C/O KIM & HAROLD
CRABILL
240 PLEASANT AVENUE
PORTLAND ME 04103

1 CUSTOM ST

B4023P69 11/08/2013 B3396P288 03/21/2008 B1422P46
12/01/1986

943.20
0.72Acres

J7-0C5-01

31,600818 CRABILL, KIM S 66,600 0 98,200

PORTLAND ME 04103
240 PLEASANT AVENUE

7 CUSTOM ST

B3396P286 03/21/2008 B793P95 04/01/1973

2,572.84
0.20Acres

J7-0C4-07

105,400325 CRAIG, AMANDA 121,600 18,700 208,300
CRAIG, RICHARD GARY JR
47 KENDALL HEAD RD.

EASTPORT ME 04631 3615

47 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B1931P221 06/01/1994

5,457.46
2.36 01 HomesteadAcres

C4-0D3-1A
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9,300331 CRAIG, RICHARD 0 0 9,300
6 BARRON ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 SPRUCE ST

B814P139 05/01/1974

243.66
0.17Acres

J7-0B2-11/12

15,800332 CRAIG, RICHARD 59,200 24,310 50,690
CRAIG, PATRICIA

6 BARRON ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 BARRON ROAD

B1106P157 08/01/1980

1,328.08
0.20 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

J7-0D2-05

277,4001066 CRAMER, FRED 257,100 0 534,500
CRAMER, JEANNIE
1873 RIVER RIDGE DRIVE

SPRING VALLEY OH 45370

259 WATER ST

B3463P204 10/17/2008 B3219P174 11/15/2006 B1506P179
04/22/1988

14,003.90
2.30Acres

G7-0C2-06

14,400792 CRANE, CHARLES J 115,700 24,310 105,790
CRANE, JACQUELINE S
50 THIRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

50 THIRD ST

B4493P066 08/29/2018 B3795P9 10/28/2011 B3652P56
07/06/2010 B3520P145 04/29/2009 B2465P348 10/01/2000

2,771.70
0.26 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0D1-17

24,00078 CRIMMINS, REGINA 66,200 0 90,200
CRIMMINS, EDWARD
37 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

37 CLARK ST

B4117P48 12/12/2014 B545P76 04/26/1957

2,363.24
0.46Acres

H7-0A2-04/07

29,200335 CRITCHLEY, BEN A 1,500 0 30,700
CRITCHLEY, CORLISS M

PO BOX 82
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 SEA ST

B1587P144 07/01/1989

804.34
0.17Acres

J7-0A4-8A
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8,000339 CROPSEY, NANCY 51,300 18,700 40,600
BLANKMAN, LEANNE

5 OLD REDOUBT ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

7 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B4203P60 10/29/2015 B3004P21 04/27/2005 B2809P191
10/24/2003

1,063.72
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0B2-03

14,4001875 CROSSMAN, ELLIE 0 0 14,400
PO BOX 312

BOWDOIN ME 04287

45 THIRD ST

B4511P105 10/18/2018

377.28
0.26Acres

I7-0D1-10/11

7,2001199 CUMMINGS, MELANIE R 56,200 18,700 44,700

EASTPORT ME 04631
19 LINCOLN STREET

19 LINCOLN ST

B2507P95 04/01/1999

1,171.14
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B1-04

5,100477 CUMMINGS, MELANIE R 0 0 5,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
19 LINCOLN STREET

19 LINCOLN ST

B2398P264 12/01/1999

133.62
0.05Acres

J7-0B1-05A

4,500311 CUMMINGS, WALTER 0 0 4,500
CUMMINGS, COLLEEN
5 DRUMMOND ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 INDIAN ROAD

B3675P36 09/30/2010 B2294P37 11/01/1998

117.90
13.00Acres

E3-0B5-01

45,0001194 CUMMINGS, WALTER G 143,800 24,310 164,490
CUMMINGS, COLEEN D

5 DRUMMOND ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631 1422

5 DRUMMOND ROAD

B2761P146 07/02/2003

4,309.64
1.50 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

G4-0C4-01
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32,000347 CURTIS, CHARLES 104,500 0 136,500
16 WOODMAN LANE

PERRY ME 04667

18 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B1880P242 09/01/1993

3,576.30
2.00Acres

E3-0C2-01/2/3/4

9,400110 CUSHING, MICHAEL L. 0 0 9,400
CUSHING, ELIZABETH A.
29 UPPER CROSS ROAD

PEMBROKE ME 04666

39 WASHINGTON ST

B4491P128 08/17/2017 B3782P162 11/30/2011 B2061P181
03/11/1996

246.28
0.11Acres

I7-0B2-14

10,6001260 CUSHING, MICHAEL L. 0 0 10,600
CUSHING, ELIZABETH A.
29 UPPER CROSS ROAD

PEMBROKE ME 04666

37 WASHINGTON ST

B4491P128 08/17/2018 B3782P159 11/30/2011 B1645P297
05/01/1990

277.72
0.14Acres

I7-0B2-15/16

10,60069 D'AGOSTINO, DOMENIC A. 78,500 5,610 83,490
HAINES, SARA F.
8477 E. AGAPE DRIVE

TUSCON AR 85715

20 ADAMS ST

B4512P073 11/05/2018 B2695P264 01/31/2005

2,187.44
0.14 17 WW2+ Vet N/RAcres

I7-0A4-01

8,9001026 DAIGLE, EUGENE JR 50,000 0 58,900
DIAGLE, BARBARA
PO BOX 625

ORONO ME 04473

10 ADAMS ST

B3327P124 08/31/2007 B3289P198 05/21/2007 B2905P207
07/19/2004

1,543.18
0.10Acres

I7-0A4-06

9,800303 DAL MASO, JAMES L 69,800 0 79,600
DAL MASO, ELIZABETH M
563 NORTH 2ND ST

EMMAUS PA 18049

14 SHACKFORD ST

B2913P295 08/12/2004 B1497P52 02/23/1988

2,085.52
0.12Acres

I7-0D3-12
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17,9001280 DALTON & REILLY, INC. 101,500 18,700 100,700

EASTPORT ME 04631
99 WATER STREET

97 WATER ST

B3205P63 10/12/2006 B1424P187 10/30/1986

2,638.34
0.05 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B5-07

25,200890 DANA- CUMMINGS, COLLEEN 60,200 0 85,400
5 DRUMMOND ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

93 COUNTY ROAD

B4306P161 10/20/2016 B3475P55 12/02/2008 B2031P120
10/02/1995

2,237.48
1.10Acres

H6-0C2-02

46,500891 DANA- CUMMINGS, COLLEEN 0 0 46,500
5 DRUMMOND ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

95 COUNTY ROAD

B4306P161 10/20/2016 B3475P55 12/02/2008 B2177P157
07/01/1997

1,218.30
2.70Acres

H6-0B3-02

13,600894 DANA-CUMMINGS, COLLEEN 0 0 13,600
5 DRUMMOND ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

100 COUNTY ROAD

B4306P161 10/20/2016 B3475P55 12/02/2008 B1973P276
08/12/1994

356.32
0.23Acres

H6-0C2-01

28,700921 DANIEL ISLAND REALTY
TRUST

0 0 28,700
216A OLD JAFFREY ROAD
PO BOX 454
PETERBOROUGH NH 03458

4 CLARK COURT

B4455P251 04/27/2018 B2697P226 01/02/2003

751.94
0.66Acres

H7-0A1-03

94,600843 DANIEL ISLAND REALTY
TRUST

0 0 94,600
216A OLD JAFFREY ROAD
PO BOX 454
PETERBOROUGH NH 03458

6 SUNRISE DRIVE

B4060P182 05/19/2014 B2784P144 08/20/2003

2,478.52
1.79Acres

G7-0D1-01
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83,800825 DARKEV LLC 0 0 83,800
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

8 BAYVIEW DRIVE E.

B4348P258 03/23/2017 B2748P226 05/30/2003

2,195.56
1.95Acres

B2-0C3-05

149,700826 DARKEV LLC 0 0 149,700
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

10 BAYVIEW DRIVE E.

B4348P262 03/23/2017 B2748P226 05/30/2003

3,922.14
6.17Acres

B2-0C4-06

114,4001604 DARKEV LLC 0 0 114,400
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

3 BAYVIEW DRIVE E.

B4268P93 04/26/2016 B3296P134 06/06/2007 B3204P310
10/07/2006 B1522P334

2,997.28
4.60Acres

B2-0D3-11

63,500823 DARKEV, LLC 0 0 63,500
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

214 COUNTY ROAD

B4268P93 04/26/2016 B3296P134 06/06/2007 B3204P310
10/07/2006 B1522P334

1,663.70
1.80Acres

B2-0C1-07

71,300828 DARKEV, LLC 0 0 71,300
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

212 COUNTY ROAD

B4268P93 04/26/2016 B3296P134 06/06/2007 B3204P310
10/07/2006 B1522P334

1,868.06
2.70Acres

B2-0D1-08

35,400832 DARKEV, LLC 0 0 35,400
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

4 ISLAND VIEW DRIVE

B4268P93 04/26/2016 B3296P134 06/06/2007 B3204P310
10/07/2006 B1522P334

927.48
1.18Acres

E4-0A1-08
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57,900836 DARKEV, LLC 0 0 57,900
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

4 SUNRISE DRIVE

B4444P290 02/21/2018 B3007P122 05/13/2005 B2965P134
01/03/2005

1,516.98
0.67Acres

G7-0C1-10

12,600848 DARKEV, LLC 58,000 0 70,600
C/O KEVIN LEIGHTON
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

9 ORANGE ST

B4310P128 10/24/2016 B4310P125 10/18/2016 B3239P252
01/16/2007 B1637P212 05/15/1990

1,849.72
0.20Acres

I7-0A1-03

11,300291 DARKEV, LLC 77,600 0 88,900
C/O JOHN & NICHOLE
GRIMALDI
18 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

18 KEY ST

B4310P125 10/24/2016 B3826P84 02/23/2012 B3333P162
09/11/2007 B2076P355

2,329.18
0.16Acres

I7-0D3-03

9,6001332 DARULIS, DAVID 97,300 18,700 88,200
DARULIS, SALLY
PO BOX A

EASTPORT ME 04631

32 THIRD ST

B3078P82 11/09/2005 B800P269 06/26/1973

2,310.84
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-01

117,500883 DAVIDSON, MARY L 136,100 0 253,600
C/O THOMAS LOGUE
5225 POOKS HILL ROAD
#3265
BETHESDA MD 02814

5 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B4333P129 01/27/2017 B4129P208 01/28/2015 B4119P119
12/13/2014 B3844P23 04/25/2012 B783P290 01/01/1973

6,644.32
5.38Acres

E4-0B2-01
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13,900354 DAVIS ESTATE, MARY,
LIFE ESTATE

81,600 24,310 71,190
MELIDOSSIAN, CAROLINE
229 SIXTH ST

PROVIDENCE RI 02906

29 THIRD ST

B2815P233 10/31/2003 B812P107 10/01/1973

1,865.18
0.24 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0D2-18

23,500352 DAVIS, JACQUELINE, LIFE
ESTATE

83,700 0 107,200
C/O SANDRA POTTLE
PO BOX 11
PERRY ME 04667

57 KEY ST

B2261P332 07/21/1998 B2067P338 04/01/1996

2,808.64
0.69Acres

I7-0C1-11

0353 DAVIS, JACQUELINE, LIFE
ESTATE

0 0 0
C/O SANDRA POTTLE
PO BOX 11
PERRY ME 04667

57 KEY ST

B2261P332 07/21/1998

0.00

I7-0C1-12

22,400666 DE SANCTIS, ANTHONY B 59,100 0 81,500
DE SANCTIS VICTORIA
7750 E. THIRD ST.

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

51 CLARK ST

B2953P158 09/30/2004

2,135.30
0.40Acres

H7-0A1-05

45,600408 DEAD RIVER CO 0 0 45,600
74 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

119 COUNTY ROAD

1,194.72
1.66Acres

G5-0D4-01
75,800407 DEAD RIVER CO. 63,400 0 139,200

74 KEY ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

74 KEY ST

B930P111 06/20/1976

3,647.04
1.15Acres

I6-0C4-02
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15,20012 DEAN, JENNY 58,400 0 73,600
DEAN, MATTHEW

1754 U. S. ROUTE 1
PERRY ME 04667

104 WASHINGTON ST

B3638P273 05/28/2010 B3056P303 09/15/2005 B2697P235
12/10/2002

1,928.32
0.29Acres

I6-0B3-03

8,500296 DECICCO, NADEEN M 98,700 0 107,200
DECICCO, SALLY A

PO BOX 861
CULEBRA PR 00775

4 THIRD ST

B3302P317 07/07/2007 B2846P236 02/23/2004

2,808.64
0.09Acres

J7-0A3-09

15,8001171 DECICCO, SALLY A 38,000 0 53,800
DECICCO, NADEEN
1 EAGLE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 EAGLE ST

B3872P98 08/08/2012 B3044P69 08/17/2005 B2654P84
08/01/2002

1,409.56
0.05Acres

J7-0A4-11

7,900737 DEFILIPPO, RONALD 59,400 18,700 48,600
DEFLIPPO, PAULA

16 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

16 CLARK ST

B4305P74 10/14/2016 B3617P162 03/03/2010 B3477P123
12/10/2008 B1792P128 08/17/1992

1,273.32
0.05 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A3-10

6,100494 DEFLIPPO, RONALD 0 0 6,100
DEFLIPPO, PAULA

16 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

18 CLARK ST

B4305P073 10/14/2016 B3666P137 08/19/2010 B2288P019
10/29/1998

159.82
0.03Acres

H7-0A3-09

0544 DEL PAPA, MICHAEL 0 0 0
13155 IXORA COURT
APARTMENT 1011
MIAMI FL 33181

9 PLEASANT ST

B4155P50 05/07/2015 B2257P150 05/07/1998

0.00

J7-0C3-14
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36,6001871 DEL PAPA, MICHAEL 114,000 0 150,600
13155 IXORA COURT  APT
1011

MIAMI FL 33181

9 PLEASANT ST

B4155P050 06/02/2015

3,945.72
1.07Acres

J7-C3-16

13,9001520 DEL PAPA, ROBERT &
ROBERT J.

0 0 13,900
DEL PAPA, MICHAEL;  DBA
WACO DINER
C/O BOB DEL PAPA
PO BOX 233
EASTPORT ME 04631

47 WATER ST

B3857P273 06/26/2012 B3246P3 01/28/2007 B2365P61
08/12/1999

364.18
0.03Acres

I7-0C5-45

37,5001521 DEL PAPA, ROBERT &
ROBERT J.

10,900 0 48,400
DEL PAPA, MICHAEL
C/O BOB DEL PAPA
PO BOX 233
EASTPORT ME 04631

45 WATER ST

B3857P273 06/26/2012 B3246P3 01/28/2007 B2365P61
08/12/1999

1,268.08
0.15Acres

I7-0D5-04

28,8001133 DEL PAPA, ROBERT &
ROBERT J.

116,000 0 144,800
DEL PAPA, MICHAEL,  DBA
WACO DINER
C/O BOB DEL PAPA
PO BOX 233
EASTPORT ME 04631

47 WATER ST

B3857P273 06/26/2012 B3246P3 01/28/2007 B2218P291
01/30/1998

3,793.76
0.13Acres

I7-0C5-44

13,900243 DEPETERS, EDWARD 50,500 0 64,400
DEPETERS, SUSAN
PO BOX 4362

DAVIS CA 95617

23 CAPEN AVE

B3467P51 10/31/2008 B2698P80 01/03/2003 B676P230
07/08/1969

1,687.28
0.24Acres

H7-0B3-10
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13,700371 DEPETERS, SUSAN 39,000 0 52,700
PO BOX 4362

DAVIS CA 95617

186 WATER ST

B2985P22 03/11/2005

1,380.74
0.15Acres

G7-0D3-08

12,600374 DEPETERS, SUSAN 10,000 0 22,600
PO BOX 4362

DAVIS CA 95617

25 CAPEN AVE

B2869P188 04/27/2004

592.12
0.20Acres

H7-0B3-09

12,000359 DEPETERS, SUSAN 25,900 0 37,900
PO BX 4362

DAVIS CA 95617

5 PERKINS ROAD

B2169P345 06/01/1997

992.98
0.32Acres

D3-0C1-03

15,800360 DEPETERS, SUSAN L 49,600 0 65,400
PO BOX 4362

DAVIS CA 95617

235 WATER ST

B2195P219 09/01/1997

1,713.48
0.05Acres

G7-0D3-10

25,000361 DEPETERS, SUSAN L 7,900 0 32,900
PO BOX 4362

DAVIS CA 95617

9 PRIME ST

B2195P224 10/01/1997

861.98
0.20Acres

K6-0C5-05/06

51,00016 DERRY, ROBERT W 120,700 18,700 153,000
DERRY, PATRICIA A

PO BOX 44
EASTPORT ME 04631

4 REDOUBT HILL

B2566P4 11/01/2001

4,008.60
0.52 01 HomesteadAcres

F4-0C5-01
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11,0001064 DESCHENE, CAMELA 53,200 0 64,200
11 HAWKES AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 HAWKES AVE

B4536P043 02/26/2019 B4421P204 12/06/2017 B2519P211
06/01/2001

1,682.04
0.15Acres

J7-0A1-09

11,800345 DESCHENE, CAMELA 81,400 18,700 74,500
11 HAWKES AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 HAWKES AVE

B2749P205 05/23/2003

1,951.90
0.27 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-08

14,2001326 DEVEAU-HURD YVETTE 8,000 0 22,200

NORTHWOOD NH 03261
151 MAIN ST

2 CLARK COURT

B4290P113 09/02/2016 B2551P204 09/01/2001

581.64
0.20Acres

H7-0A2-01

22,100366 DEVOTO, MARK 0 0 22,100
GROSSMAN, LOIS

33 WEST ST
MEDFORD MA 02155

140 HIGH ST

B2045P50 11/01/1995

579.02
0.39Acres

H6-0A5-03

52,400367 DEVOTO, MARK 86,800 0 139,200
GROSSMAN, LOIS

33 WEST ST
MEDFORD MA 02155

138 HIGH ST

B2013P83 07/01/1997

3,647.04
4.40Acres

H6-0B5-01

3,900372 DEWITT, RALPH E JR 0 0 3,900
DEWITT, CARMELA DIFFIN

9  HIGH ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

9 HIGH ST

B1829P199

102.18
0.03Acres

J7-0C2-14
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6,800373 DEWITT, RALPH E JR 37,800 18,700 25,900
DEWITT, CARMELA

9  HIGH ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

9 HIGH ST

B1829P199 02/01/1993

678.58
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-10

15,400421 DEWITT, ROBERT 77,400 18,700 74,100
DEWITT, PAMELA

9 BYRD STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 3816

9 BYRD ST

B2649P258 07/01/2002

1,941.42
0.53 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-06

9,70030 DEWITT, ROBERT 0 0 9,700
9 BYRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

13 BYRD ST

B3937P145 02/19/2013 B2262P19

254.14
0.21Acres

E2-0A5-02

13,0001179 DEYOUNG, ROBERT H 94,900 18,700 89,200
GARTMAYER, HOLLY M
PO BOX D
17 SHACKFORD STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

17 SHACKFORD ST

B4143P194 04/08/2015 B3751P68 06/24/2011 B3742P131
05/10/2011 B2679P266 11/12/2002

2,337.04
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D3-08

10,2001017 DIALYNAS, CECILIA 68,000 0 78,200
CECILIA MARIA DIALYNAS
TRUST,

78795 IRWIN CIRCLE
LA QUINTA CA 92253

53 KEY ST

B4522P132 12/20/2018 B3889P123 09/27/2012 B2405P120
01/01/2000

2,048.84
0.13Acres

I7-0C1-14

6,9001018 DIALYNAS, CECILIA 1,400 0 8,300
CECILIA MARIA DIALYNAS
TRUST,

78795 IRWIN CIRCLE
LA QUINTA CA 92253

51 KEY ST

B4522P132 12/20/2018 B3889P123 09/27/2012 B2405P120
01/25/2000

217.46
0.06Acres

I7-0C1-15
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15,400927 DIRIGAMUS, LLC 0 0 15,400

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 255

4 SEA ST

B4529P244 01/19/2019 B3041P332 08/05/2005 B2150P288

403.48
0.19Acres

I7-0D5-15

48,800929 DIRIGAMUS, LLC 0 0 48,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 255

13 SEA ST

B3446P153 08/07/2008 B404P96 06/01/1935

1,278.56
0.39Acres

I7-0D5-16

8,500880 DISCH, ROBERT E 76,700 0 85,200
SCOFIELD, SYLVIA E

127 LUDLOW ST APT#3A
NEW YORK NY 10002

7 BOYNTON ST

B2380P129 09/01/1999

2,232.24
0.09Acres

I7-0C4-04

50,0001110 DOHERTY, MARTIN J 26,500 0 76,500

SCARBOROUGH ME 04074
149 HOLMES ROAD

33 NORWOOD ROAD

B3337P105 09/21/2007 B3275P160 04/13/2007 B1603P56
10/01/1990

2,004.30
0.50Acres

F5-0D4-03

01085 DONAHE, SARAH E 0 0 0
LAVIOLET, DONALD P
30 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

32 CLARK ST

B2448P317 08/01/2000

0.00

H7-0A2-14

22,3001523 DONAHE, SARAH E 138,500 18,700 142,100
LAVIOLET, DONALD P

30 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631 1011

30 CLARK ST

B2552P281 09/01/2001

3,723.02
0.32 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A3-12/A2-14
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36,1001462 DONNELLY, HOPE 91,000 0 127,100
1617 N. FRANKLIN ST

TAMPA FL 33602

15 WASHINGTON ST

B4493P114 08/28/2018 B4466P122 02/22/2018 B3082P183
11/23/2005 B2630P158 05/22/2002

3,330.02
0.26Acres

I7-0B4-08

7,90036 DORNER, LYNN 56,400 0 64,300
PIONTEK, KLAUS

1717 ANDOVER LANE
SAN JOSE CA 96124

9 MIDDLE ST

B4442P079 02/27/2018 B2775P311 08/11/2003 B2498P299
03/20/2001 B1613P79 12/01/1989

1,684.66
0.05Acres

J7-0A3-17

103,200824 DOROMAR, INC. 75,400 0 178,600
389 BLACKSTRAP ROAD

FALMOUTH ME 04105

6 BAYVIEW DRIVE E.

B4363P315 06/08/2017 B3634P286 04/30/2010 B2575P180
03/01/2000

4,679.32
1.81Acres

B2-0C3-04

8,500386 DOUGHERTY, EILEEN S 0 0 8,500
237 BELYEA RD

EDMUNDS ME 04628

58 BOYNTON ST

B2594P67 01/28/2002

222.70
0.09Acres

I7-0B1-17

10,200387 DOUGHERTY, EILEEN S 55,000 0 65,200
237 BELYEA RD

EDMUNDS ME 04628

11 STEVENS AVE

B2594P67 01/01/2002

1,708.24
0.13Acres

I7-0B1-19

7,500388 DOUGHERTY, EILEEN S 0 0 7,500
237 BELYEA RD

EDMUNDS ME 04628

11 STEVENS AVE

B2594P67 01/28/2002

196.50
0.07Acres

I7-0B1-24
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7,500389 DOUGHERTY, EILEEN S 0 0 7,500
237 BELYEA RD

EDMUNDS ME 04628

11 STEVENS AVE

B2986P334 03/11/2005 B2930P163 09/24/2004

196.50
0.07Acres

I7-0B1-25

7,500390 DOUGHERTY, EILEEN S 0 0 7,500
237 BELYEA RD

EDMUNDS ME 04628

56 BOYNTON ST

B2930P163

196.50
0.07Acres

I7-0B1-19A

14,700102 DOUGHERTY, RHODA 59,900 0 74,600
THERIAULT, BRIAN

535 SHORE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

5 FAVOR ST

B2694P102 12/18/2002

1,954.52
0.27Acres

H7-0C4-23/29

01842 DOUGHERTY, RHODA 0 0 0
THERIAULT, BRIAN
535 SHORE ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

132 WATER ST

B3575P4 09/29/2009 B2733P293 04/15/2003

0.00

H7-0C4-29

12,600802 DOWELL, JEFFREY 94,900 18,700 88,800
DOWELL, VICTORIA

5306 PORTSMOUTH BLVD
PORTSMOUTH VA 23701

27 LINCOLN ST

B3829P182 02/14/2012 B3471P56 10/09/2008 B3365P45
09/11/2007 B1594P165 08/01/1989

2,326.56
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

J6-0B5-04

25,300314 DRABICK, FRANCES R 46,600 18,700 53,200
SCHILD, JEAN L
3 GILMAN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1105

3 GILMAN ST

B3433P79 07/22/2008 B2881P316 05/24/2004 B2652P60
08/07/2002

1,393.84
0.80 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D2-02
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10,6001102 DRAKE, ROBERT 9,500 0 20,100

PORTSMOUTH RI 02871
3409
634 PARK AVENUE

16 STEVENS AVE

B3115P54 02/27/2006 B1800P144 09/12/1992

526.62
0.14Acres

I6-0C5-04

17,7001571 DROSS, HANS PETER 38,200 18,700 37,200
GUDELIUS-DROSS, ANNETTE
10 BREWSTER ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 BREWSTER ROAD

B4108P311 11/06/2014 B4100P260 09/23/2014 B1067P160
08/09/1979

974.64
0.25 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0D3-1A

6,3001874 DUDICS, JR DONALD 59,600 18,700 47,200
4 STEVENS AVE
APARTMENT B
EASTPORT ME 04631

4 STEVENS AVE

B4290P271 09/06/2016

1,236.64
0.05 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-31

13,000402 DUDLEY, BRIAN LEE 50,800 18,700 45,100

EASTPORT ME 04631 1108
54 HIGH ST

54 HIGH ST

B2583P34 12/01/2001

1,181.62
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D2-21

15,500397 DUDLEY, LINDA 60,700 18,700 57,500
71 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

71 WASHINGTON ST

B1387P137 06/11/1986

1,506.50
0.30 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0B4-06

9,400923 DUFF, KENNETH C 75,900 0 85,300
STONE, LAURIE

135 RIEGELSAILLE RD
MILFORD NJ 08848

14 CLARK ST

B4316P312 11/22/2016 B3050P194 08/05/2005 B1096P218
05/28/1980

2,234.86
0.07Acres

H7-0A3-11
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356,400775 DUKES, IAIN D 0 0 356,400

PHILADELPHIA PA 19118
9002 OREFELD ST

2 PRIME ST

B4011P220 01/08/2013 B3293P66 06/06/2007 B3285P146
05/06/2007 B1699P309 02/01/1991

9,337.68
5.11Acres

K6-0D4-01

112,5001568 DUKES, IAIN D 0 0 112,500

PHILADELPHIA PA 19118
9002 OREFELD ST

5 PRIME ST

B4011P220 01/08/2013 B2490P179 02/01/2001

2,947.50
0.90Acres

K6-0D5-09/10

128,2001567 DUKES, IAIN D 197,400 0 325,600

PHILADELPHIA PA 19118
9002 OREFELD ST

1 PRIME ST

B4011P220 01/08/2013 B2490P179 02/01/2001

8,530.72
2.05Acres

K6-0D5-01

10,2001253 DUNHAN, DANA 59,500 0 69,700
8065 E. SPIKEMOSS LANE

INVERNESS FL 34450

37 ADAMS ST

B3761P40 01/28/2011 B3046P315 08/18/2005 B2126P254
11/21/1996

1,826.14
0.13Acres

H7-0D3-18

14,400405 EARLEY, DANIEL H 81,100 24,310 71,190
EARLEY, HELEN R

25 THIRD ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

25 THIRD ST

B1373P352 03/12/1986

1,865.18
0.26 20 WW2 Widow N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0D2-19

11,3009 EAST LAND, LLC 52,500 0 63,800
7 MADISON STREET

BANGOR ME 04401

28 CAPEN AVE

B4356P248 05/08/2017 B4253P262 05/05/2016 B3521P182
04/01/2009 B2780P242 08/19/2003

1,671.56
0.16Acres

H7-0C3-02/03/05
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17,2001564 EAST LAND, LLC 12,200 0 29,400
7 MADISON STREET

BANGOR ME 04401

14 CAPEN AVE

B4356P250 05/08/2017 B4292P260 09/06/2016 B3906P96
11/20/2012 B2546P127 08/01/2001

770.28
0.37Acres

H7-0C3-07

17,9001533 EASTPORT ARTS CENTER 0 17,900 0
36 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1129

17 WASHINGTON ST

B2960P115 12/16/2004

0.00
0.40 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0B3-15/16

13,6001534 EASTPORT ARTS CENTER 207,300 220,900 0
36 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1129

36 WASHINGTON ST

B2960P115 12/16/2004

0.00
0.23 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0B3-20

13,9001281 EASTPORT BREAKWATER
GALLERY, INC

94,200 0 108,100
PO BOX 128

EASTPORT ME 04631

93 WATER ST

B2991P312 02/04/2005 B2918P235 08/01/2004

2,832.22
0.03Acres

I7-0B5-10

3,5001820 EASTPORT DEVELOPMENT
CORP.

0 0 3,500
C/O ROBERT ARSENAULT JR

10 REDOUBT HILL
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 REDOUBT ROAD

B488P283 02/16/1950

91.70
0.08Acres

F4-0A4-01

10,200568 EASTPORT ELDERCARE, LLC 0 0 10,200
C/O DAVID GHOLSON
249 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 ADDOR ROAD

B3962P230 06/06/2013 B3847P101 05/29/2012 B3071P155
10/22/2005 B1850P1 05/21/1993

267.24
0.23Acres

D3-0D2-07
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12,900566 EASTPORT ELDERCARE, LLC 0 0 12,900
C/O DAVID GHOLSON
249 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

15 BARTON ST

B3962P229 06/06/2013 B3847P100 05/21/2012 B3071P155
10/22/2005 B1850P1 05/21/1993

337.98
0.37Acres

D3-0D2-03

30,000571 EASTPORT ELDERCARE, LLC 0 0 30,000
C/O DAVID GHOLSON

249 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 ADDOR ROAD

B3962P231 06/06/2013 B3847P102 05/29/2012 B3071P155
10/22/2005

786.00
3.00Acres

E3-0A2-19

45,000574 EASTPORT ELDERCARE, LLC 0 0 45,000
C/O DAVID GHOLSON

249 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

4 INDIAN ROAD

B3962P15 06/06/2013 B3847P103 05/29/2012 B3071P155
10/22/2005

1,179.00
3.50Acres

E3-0A3-01

14,100127 EASTPORT FAMILY
PHARMACY LLC

55,000 0 69,100
PO BOX 204
34 MIDDLE STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1322

34 MIDDLE ST

B4231P281 02/16/2016 B3739P61 05/17/2011 B2394P242
12/01/1999

1,810.42
0.16Acres

I7-0C3-6A/06/07

12,70029 EASTPORT FULL GOSPEL
ASSEMBLY

99,200 111,900 0
25 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1324

25 WASHINGTON ST

B885P195 04/04/1975

0.00
0.13 49 ChurchAcres

I7-0B3-11
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9,400974 EASTPORT FULL GOSPEL
ASSEMBLY

77,100 20,000 66,500
25 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1324

20 BROADWAY

B3720P288 02/23/2011 B3678P306 10/12/2010 B2624P113
06/26/2006

1,742.30
0.11 31 ParsonageAcres

I6-0C5-18

10,600295 EASTPORT HEALTH CARE
CENTER

0 10,600 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
28 BOYNTON STREET

28 MIDDLE ST

B2365P51 08/11/1999

0.00
0.14 65 Health Maintenance Org.Acres

I7-0C3-09

17,900410 EASTPORT HEALTH CARE
INC

0 17,900 0
28 BOYNTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

30 MIDDLE ST

B1388P134

0.00
0.10 65 Health Maintenance Org.Acres

I7-0C3-08

35,800409 EASTPORT HEALTH CARE
INC.

435,300 471,100 0
28 BOYNTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

28 BOYNTON ST

B1101P99 06/01/1980

0.00
1.12 65 Health Maintenance Org.Acres

I7-0C3-04/05/5A

31,200414 EASTPORT MEMORIAL 434,300 465,500 0
NURSING HOME
23 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

23 BOYNTON ST

0.00
0.78 65 Health Maintenance Org.Acres

I7-0B3-26
59,400415 EASTPORT NON PROFIT

HOUSING CO
382,400 0 441,800

C/O CMHI
116 PALMER STREET

CALAIS ME 04619

12 BARRON ROAD

B881P270 06/01/1974

11,575.16
1.98Acres

J7-0D1-01
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11,700450 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 0 11,700 0
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 MADISON ST

B3603P252 09/01/2009 B1464P297 08/26/1987

0.00
0.11 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A5-04

44,700451 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 68,000 112,700 0
P. O. BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 MADISON ST

B3603P252 09/01/2009 B1464P297 08/26/1987

0.00
1.60 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A5-08/09

36,100458 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 4,985,700 5,021,800 0
141 WATER STREET
PO BOX 278
EASTPORT ME 04631

5 BREAKWATER

B4144P177 04/08/2015 B1313P207 02/07/1885

0.00
0.26 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B5-2B

0472 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 2,217,000 2,217,000 0
141 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

57 WATER ST

B4173P153 07/08/2015 B1188P160 07/13/1982

0.00
34 City Property

I7-0C5-50

1,696,900483 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 17,726,100 19,423,000 0
CITY OF EASTPORT
141 WATER STREET
P. O. BOX 278
EASTPORT ME 04631

38 BARRON ROAD

B3652P192 07/27/2010 B1614P1 12/01/1989

0.00
43.00 34 City PropertyAcres

K6-0A2-01

0520 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 326,100 326,100 0
EASTPORT,CITY OF
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

26 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

J6-0D3-02
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



35,400986 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 0 0 35,400
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

37 BARRON ROAD

B3915P23 12/20/2012 B2464P207 10/04/2000

927.48
1.00Acres

J6-0C3-02

108,6001027 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 153,200 0 261,800
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

19 STANIELS ROAD

B3983P79 07/31/2013 B3764P175 04/01/2010 B2176P43
03/01/1997

6,859.16
18.60Acres

I6-0D1-01

52,3001195 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 0 0 52,300
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

27 BARRON ROAD

B3899P19 11/01/2012 B2956P65 10/03/2004 B938P249
09/10/1976

1,370.26
8.82Acres

J6-0C3-01

60,400620 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 275,200 0 335,600
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

141 WATER ST

B4215P217 12/01/2015 B4020P281 12/11/2013 B779P214
12/06/1972 B779P213 12/06/1972

8,792.72
0.73Acres

I7-0A5-06/07

57,400768 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 0 0 57,400
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 PRIME ST

B3761P310 07/18/2011 B3239P234 12/30/2006 B3239P231
08/19/2002 B2661P203

1,503.88
0.66Acres

K6-0C4-06

01824 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 306,900 306,900 0
EASTPORT,CITY OF
P.O. BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

24 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

J6-0D4-02
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314,100Page Totals: 735,300 306,900 742,500 19,453.50
Subtotals: 13,235,700 49,554,900 31,681,880 31,108,720 815,048.52

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



01825 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 389,200 389,200 0
EASTPORT,CITY OF
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

39 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

J6-0D3-01
01826 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 682,800 682,800 0

EASTPORT,CITY OF
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

36 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

K6-0B3-01
01827 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 106,600 106,600 0

EASTPORT,CITY OF
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

38 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

K6-0B2-01
01828 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 928,600 928,600 0

EASTPORT,CITY OF
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

34 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

K6-0B3-02
70,7001841 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 1,469,300 1,540,000 0

P. O. BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 ADMIRAL HAMLET PLACE

B3603P252 09/01/2009 B1464P297 05/05/1987

0.00
1.00 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A5-10

01857 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 81,600 81,600 0
EASTPORT,CITY OF
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

38 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

K6-0B3-01A
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70,700Page Totals: 3,658,100 3,728,800 0 0.00
Subtotals: 13,306,400 53,213,000 35,410,680 31,108,720 815,048.52

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



108,6001860 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 0 0 108,600
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 STANIELS ROAD

B3774P44 08/09/2011

2,845.32
18.60Acres

J6-0B3-01

01861 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 171,300 171,300 0
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 BARRON ROAD

0.00
34 City Property

J6-0D4-03
200,8001295 EASTPORT PORT AUTHORITY 0 0 200,800

P.O. BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 BARRON ROAD

B3666P36 08/28/2010 B2923P208 09/10/2004 B2211P341
11/07/1997

5,260.96
11.16Acres

J6-0D5-04

28,000416 EASTPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY
ASSC.

266,900 294,900 0

EASTPORT ME 04631 1599
26 WATER STREET

26 WATER ST

B2223P22 02/23/1998

0.00
0.40 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I7-0D4-05

31,600417 EASTPORT YOUTH ASSOC 69,600 101,200 0
1 STANIELS ROAD
PO BOX 223
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 STANIELS ROAD

B1688P232 02/21/1991

0.00
1.25 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I6-0C3-01

40,300418 EASTPORT, CITY OF 8,000 48,300 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 VANASSE ROAD

B1665P80 08/31/1990

0.00
1.30 34 City PropertyAcres

D3-0C2-10
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409,300Page Totals: 515,800 615,700 309,400 8,106.28
Subtotals: 13,715,700 53,728,800 36,026,380 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



3,700420 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 3,700 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 SNYDER ROAD

B1665P80 04/10/2005

0.00
0.03 34 City PropertyAcres

E2-0B3-3A

9,700422 EASTPORT, CITY OF 32,300 42,000 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 ARNOLD ST

0.00
0.21 34 City PropertyAcres

E3-0B2-02
4,300423 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 4,300 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

154 COUNTY ROAD

0.00
0.57 34 City PropertyAcres

E4-0D3-03
117,000424 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 117,000 0

22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 DRUMMOND ROAD

0.00
3.90 34 City PropertyAcres

G4-0D3-03
16,000452 EASTPORT, CITY OF 121,100 137,100 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

78 HIGH ST

0.00
0.32 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B2-29
12,600453 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 12,600 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

29 SULLIVAN ST

B1174P72 03/26/1982

0.00
0.20 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B3-01
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163,300Page Totals: 153,400 316,700 0 0.00
Subtotals: 13,879,000 53,882,200 36,343,080 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



9,400454 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 9,400 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

33 WASHINGTON ST

B425P120 06/04/1938

0.00
0.11 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B3-07

8,000455 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 8,000 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 BREAKWATER

B1313P207 02/07/1985

0.00
0.04 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B5-01

39,400456 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 39,400 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 BREAKWATER

B1313P207 06/01/1985

0.00
0.31 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B5-02

12,500457 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 12,500 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

119 WATER ST

B1312P291 01/18/1985

0.00
0.10 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B5-04

229,000427 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 229,000 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 CEMETERY ROAD

0.00
9.00 34 City PropertyAcres

G6-0D5-01
3,500429 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 3,500 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CLARK ST

B1706P47 05/13/1991

0.00
0.06 34 City PropertyAcres

G7-0D4-2A
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301,800Page Totals: 0 301,800 0 0.00
Subtotals: 14,180,800 53,882,200 36,644,880 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



3,257,600430 EASTPORT, CITY OF 12,700 3,270,300 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

132 COUNTY ROAD

0.00
144.78 34 City PropertyAcres

H4-0D5-01
26,500432 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 26,500 0

78 HIGH ST.

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CEMETERY  CAMICK

0.00
0.56 34 City PropertyAcres

H7-0B1-01
93,500434 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 93,500 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

132 HIGH ST

0.00
7.00 34 City PropertyAcres

H7-0B1-06
19,000435 EASTPORT, CITY OF 8,600 27,600 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

133 HIGH ST

B980P192 07/28/1977

0.00
0.29 34 City PropertyAcres

H7-0B1-3A/05

4,000436 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 4,000 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CAPEN AVE

B1711P162 07/15/1991

0.00
0.02 34 City PropertyAcres

H7-0B5-5A

92,800437 EASTPORT, CITY OF 7,500 100,300 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

131 HIGH ST

0.00
6.89 34 City PropertyAcres

H7-0C2-01
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3,493,400Page Totals: 28,800 3,522,200 0 0.00
Subtotals: 17,674,200 53,911,000 40,167,080 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



80,000438 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 80,000 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

18 DEEP COVE ROAD

0.00
11.00 34 City PropertyAcres

I4-0B4-01
33,000439 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 33,000 0

22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 DEEP COVE ROAD

0.00
4.00 34 City PropertyAcres

I5-0B1-01
45,000440 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 45,000 0

78 HIGH ST.

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 DEEP COVE ROAD

0.00
3.00 34 City PropertyAcres

I5-0B5-01
181,500441 EASTPORT, CITY OF 2,834,100 3,015,600 0

SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

98 HIGH ST ELEMENTARY

B4480P108 07/12/2018

0.00
26.36 34 City PropertyAcres

I6-0A5-01/B5-17

15,000442 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 15,000 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

68 COUNTY ROAD

0.00
0.18 34 City PropertyAcres

I6-0B3-04
29,900443 EASTPORT, CITY OF 400,500 430,400 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

68 COUNTY ROAD

B2409P210 02/23/2000

0.00
1.67 34 City PropertyAcres

I6-0B3-05
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384,400Page Totals: 3,234,600 3,619,000 0 0.00
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61,200445 EASTPORT, CITY OF 19,500 80,700 0
78 HIGH ST.

EASTPORT ME 04631

47 COUNTY ROAD

B1062P223 10/28/1979

0.00
3.00 34 City PropertyAcres

I6-0C4-01

72,900446 EASTPORT, CITY OF 8,124,600 8,197,500 0
SEWER PLANT
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

20 COUNTY ROAD

B1628P17 02/16/1990

0.00
6.15 34 City PropertyAcres

I6-0D3-01

6,000447 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 6,000 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

89 HIGH ST

B1067P199 07/18/1979

0.00
0.18 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A2-02

56,200448 EASTPORT, CITY OF 1,616,100 1,672,300 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

89 HIGH ST

0.00
2.53 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A2-03/04
43,300449 EASTPORT, CITY OF 1,982,400 2,025,700 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

61 HIGH STREET (HIGH

B2472P101 11/08/2000

0.00
1.50 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A2-15/05

900484 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 900 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 HIGH ST

B1704P309 12/07/1991

0.00
0.03 34 City PropertyAcres

K7-0A2-1A
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240,500Page Totals: 11,742,600 11,983,100 0 0.00
Subtotals: 18,299,100 68,888,200 55,769,180 31,418,120 823,154.80
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5,700473 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 5,700 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

39 WATER ST

B1094P11

0.00
0.02 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0D5-3A

78,400474 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 78,400 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

18 COUNTY ROAD

B1628P17 02/16/1990

0.00
10.96 34 City PropertyAcres

J6-0B4-01

9,800459 EASTPORT, CITY OF 59,600 69,400 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 BOYNTON ST

0.00
0.12 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C4-03
4,900460 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 4,900 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 GREEN STREET

0.00
0.03 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C4-10
27,700461 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 27,700 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

85 WATER ST

B1094P15 04/29/1980

0.00
0.12 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C5-04

7,800462 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 7,800 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

85 WATER ST

0.00
0.10 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C5-16A
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134,300Page Totals: 59,600 193,900 0 0.00
Subtotals: 18,433,400 68,947,800 55,963,080 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



89,000495 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 89,000 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 DRUMMOND ROAD

B2284P326 09/24/1998

0.00
6.33 34 City PropertyAcres

G4-0C5-01

6,600491 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 6,600 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 PERKINS ROAD

0.00
0.22 34 City PropertyAcres

D3-0C1-2A
100,000492 EASTPORT, CITY OF 723,900 823,900 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 ARNOLD ST

B2269P148 08/01/1998

0.00
8.00 34 City PropertyAcres

E3-0B3-01

58,500493 EASTPORT, CITY OF 507,100 565,600 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

140 COUNTY ROAD

B2284P328 10/15/1998

0.00
2.74 34 City PropertyAcres

G4-0B5-01

1,900478 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 1,900 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 MIDDLE ST

0.00
0.07 34 City PropertyAcres

J7-0B3-03/04
10,600479 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 10,600 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 MIDDLE ST

B1682P138

0.00
0.39 34 City PropertyAcres

J7-0B3-9B/01
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266,600Page Totals: 1,231,000 1,497,600 0 0.00
Subtotals: 18,700,000 70,178,800 57,460,680 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



2,500480 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 2,500 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CUSTOMS ST

0.00
0.02 34 City PropertyAcres

J7-0C4-22
2,500481 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 2,500 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 DAWSON STREET

0.00
0.22 34 City PropertyAcres

J7-0D4-10
2,500482 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 2,500 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 DAWSON ST

B1706P50

0.00
0.02 34 City PropertyAcres

J7-0D4-5A

40,800464 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 40,800 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

59 WATER ST

B1095P29 05/08/1980

0.00
0.26 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C5-23

1,500465 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 1,500 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

59 WATER ST

0.00
34 City Property

I7-0C5-24
4,500466 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 4,500 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

59 WATER ST

0.00
34 City Property

I7-0C5-25
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54,300Page Totals: 0 54,300 0 0.00
Subtotals: 18,754,300 70,178,800 57,514,980 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



1,500467 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 1,500 0
78 HIGH ST.

EASTPORT ME 04631

59 WATER ST

0.00
34 City Property

I7-0C5-26
1,500468 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 1,500 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

57 WATER ST

B1188P160 07/13/1982

0.00
0.99 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C5-28

5,100469 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 5,100 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

57 WATER ST

B817P87

0.00
0.05 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C5-32

1,500470 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 1,500 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

57 WATER ST

0.00
34 City Property

I7-0C5-42
2,500471 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 2,500 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

57 WATER ST

B1188P160 07/13/1982

0.00
0.02 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C5-43

57,4001176 EASTPORT, CITY OF 766,500 823,900 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 WASHINGTON ST

B2932P160 11/01/2004

0.00
0.66 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0B4-21/22
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69,500Page Totals: 766,500 836,000 0 0.00
Subtotals: 18,823,800 70,945,300 58,350,980 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



2,8001168 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 2,800 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

61 HIGH ST (OLD

B2472P101 11/08/2000

0.00
0.01 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A2-15A

01126 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 0 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

47 THIRD ST

B3966P54 11/26/2014 B1773P35 05/15/1992

0.00
34 City Property

I7-0D1-10

9,600911 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 9,600 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

26 DEEP COVE ROAD

B3800P151 12/01/2011 B3800P143 11/21/2011 B2770P58
07/25/2003

0.00
0.30 34 City PropertyAcres

H4-0D2-02

9,4001298 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 9,400 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

91 HIGH ST

0.00
0.44 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0A2-01
8,2001301 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 8,200 0

22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 BYRD ST

B2809P46 10/23/2003

0.00
0.15 34 City PropertyAcres

E3-0A1-02

6,0001287 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 6,000 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

24 SNYDER ROAD

B2429P73 05/26/2000

0.00
0.40 34 City PropertyAcres

D2-0D5-14/15/16
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36,000Page Totals: 0 36,000 0 0.00
Subtotals: 18,859,800 70,945,300 58,386,980 31,418,120 823,154.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



2,0001288 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 2,000 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 SNYDER ROAD

B2429P74 05/26/2000

0.00
0.13 34 City PropertyAcres

D2-0D5-14A

14,1001290 EASTPORT, CITY OF 26,100 0 40,200
C/O TOM HUMPHREY
1200 NORTH MANSFIELD
AVENUE
APARTMENT 314
LOS ANGELES CA 90038

21 MIDDLE ST

B3888P122 03/12/2014 B2275P251 07/01/1998

1,053.24
0.25Acres

I7-0D3-07

01248 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 0 0
22 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

45 THIRD ST

B3812P49 01/12/2012 B1522P349 07/01/1988

0.00

I7-0D1-11

52,4001275 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 0 52,400
C/O EASTPORT PORT
AUTHORITY
PO BOX 278

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 WASHINGTON ST

B3603P255 11/23/2009 B3191P344 08/01/2006 B1493P146
12/01/1987

1,372.88
0.55Acres

I7-0B4-12

6,9001232 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 6,900 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

76 HIGH ST

B4267P136 01/28/2018 B2360P337 07/01/1999

0.00
0.06 34 City PropertyAcres

I7-0C2-02

7,9001866 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 7,900 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

47 COUNTY ROAD

B4022P31 09/16/2013

0.00
0.56 34 City PropertyAcres

I6-0C4-03
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47,3001832 EASTPORT, CITY OF 0 47,300 0
22 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 DEEP COVE ROAD

0.00
5.00 34 City PropertyAcres

I5-0B3-01
63,0001877 EDMUNDS, ELIZABETH 0 0 63,000

EDMUNDS, JOHN
20 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 COUNTY RD

B4410P093 10/25/2017 B4299P290 09/20/2017

1,650.60
5.00Acres

K7-0A1-01

15,000196 EDMUNDS, ELIZABETH BUSH 127,500 18,700 123,800
20 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME O4631

20 WATER ST

B1473P234 09/01/1987

3,243.56
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D4-15

7,300712 ELISSETCHE, BENJAMIN 45,100 0 52,400
13350 HILLSBOROUGH DR.

LA MIRADA CA 90638

2 DRESNER ST

B4478P316 07/14/2018 B3469P89 11/07/2008 B2884P281
11/17/2003

1,372.88
0.12Acres

E3-0A1-17

16,700501 ELLIOTT, CINDY J 62,900 18,700 60,900

EASTPORT ME 04631
1 FAVOR STREET

1 FAVOR ST

B3575P4 09/29/2009 B2258P193 07/01/1998

1,595.58
0.35 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C4-24

78,1001355 ELWELL, FAMILY TRUST 85,600 24,310 139,390
C/O JOHN M. ELWELL
TRUSTEE
37 AIRPORT ROAD

NORTH GRAFTON MA 01536

26 MADISON ST

B2808P23 02/12/2003

3,652.02
0.50 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

H7-0D5-03/3A/4
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15,2001147 EMBRY, BROCK B. 69,600 5,610 79,190
7 BRIGHTON AVE.

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 BRIGHTON AVE

B4484P245 08/02/2018 B2906P157 07/26/2004

2,074.78
0.29 17 WW2+ Vet N/RAcres

I6-0B5-16

2,209,90064 EMERA MAINE, LLC 181,100 0 2,391,000
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 932
BANGOR ME 04402

117 COUNTY ROAD

62,644.20
10.92Acres

G5-0D5-01
14,100502 EMERTON, VIRGINIA 43,900 0 58,000

109 WEST FRANKLIN RD

FRANKLIN ME 04634

12 CAPEN AVE

B1076P49 10/01/1990

1,519.60
0.25Acres

H7-0B3-12

49,000503 EMERY, EDWARD 0 0 49,000
EMERY, SALLY

165 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

147 COUNTY ROAD

B4372P50-52 04/17/2017 B3016P194 05/05/2005
B2111P190 09/01/1996

1,283.80
3.00Acres

G4-0A5-01

29,700505 EMERY, EDWARD 58,100 18,700 69,100
EMERY, SALLY E
165 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

165 COUNTY ROAD

B4202P275 06/04/2015 B4031P191 01/17/2014 B2838P56
11/21/2003

1,810.42
1.10 01 HomesteadAcres

G4-0A4-04

39,000504 EMERY, MARGARET 114,600 18,700 134,900
159 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

159 COUNTY ROAD

B4067P75 06/18/2014 B2111P188 09/01/1996

3,534.38
1.90 01 HomesteadAcres

G4-0A5-04

87Page
08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

2,356,900Page Totals: 467,300 43,010 2,781,190 72,867.18
Subtotals: 21,527,400 71,759,800 58,555,800 34,731,400 909,962.74

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



88,000506 EMERY, SCOTT 83,200 18,700 152,500
EMERY, PAULINE

34 KENDALL HEAD ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631 3610

34 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B2523P192 06/20/2001

3,995.50
6.20 01 HomesteadAcres

D4-0A2-02

11,200919 EMERY, SCOTT A 0 0 11,200
EMERY, PAULINE N

34 KENDALL HEAD ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

22 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B2523P192 06/20/2001

293.44
0.40Acres

D4-0B2-01

18,7001003 EMERY, SHANNON 0 0 18,700

EASTPORT ME 04631 3802
98 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

1 HIGH ST

B3683P15 09/29/2010 B3663P192 08/18/2010 B3663P190
08/01/2010 B2866P50

489.94
0.28Acres

J7-0D2-13

9,5001004 EMERY, SHANNON 0 0 9,500

EASTPORT ME 04631 3802
98 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

1 HIGH ST

B3683P15 09/29/2010 B3663P191 08/18/2010 B3663P190
08/01/2010 B2866P50 09/01/1995

248.90
0.19Acres

K7-0A3-01

75,4001597 EMERY, SHANNON V 113,600 18,700 170,300

EASTPORT ME 04631 3802
98 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

98 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2755P141 06/12/2003 B2392P19 11/22/1999

4,461.86
1.40 01 HomesteadAcres

D1-0B2-01

19,000508 EMMERT, RICHARD 7,600 18,700 7,900
EMMERT, GRACE

44 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

44 CLARK ST

B1032P35 10/01/1978

206.98
0.29 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-11A
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01623 ENMAN, GEORGE 6,800 0 6,800
ENMAN, JANE
13 MITCHELL DR

CHARLOTTE ME 04666

11 AIRPORT ROAD

178.16

H5-0A1-07
5,700677 ERBA, JOSEPH 41,700 0 47,400

48 BOYNTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

48 BOYNTON ST

B4231P285 02/04/2016 B2351P19 07/23/1999

1,241.88
0.04Acres

I7-0B1-22

11,3001279 ERIKSON, RICHARD 71,000 0 82,300
ERIKSON, KELLI OWEN
PO BOX 527

WALDPORT OR 97394

107 WATER ST

B3720P164 11/30/2010 B3684P258 06/15/2010 B3221P18
01/22/2006 B1410P161 12/14/1986

2,156.26
0.02Acres

I7-0B5-06

11,300513 ESPOSITO, SUSAN, LIFE
ESTATE

64,400 18,700 57,000
ESPOSITO, LOUIS &
KATHLEEN
26 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

26 KEY ST

B3755P35 07/22/2011 B1297P87 10/01/1984

1,493.40
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D2-03

17,700884 EVANS, MATTHEW 134,100 0 151,800
EVANS, MARTHA
TRUSTEES, EVANS
REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 583
GRANTHAM NH 03753

20 WILSON ST

B3924P152 01/12/2013 B2826P66 10/31/2003

3,977.16
0.39Acres

H7-0C3-19

10,600518 FARRIS, RICHARD &TAMMY 56,200 18,700 48,100
C/O JP MORGAN CHASE
ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 961227
FORT WORTH TX 76161

75 COUNTY ROAD

B3923P157 12/07/2012 B1752P118 02/20/1992 B1146P171
07/16/1981

1,260.22
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0A3-10
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16,500517 FARRIS, RICHARD A 10,100 0 26,600
FARRIS, TAMMY

75 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

77 COUNTY ROAD

B3923P157 12/07/2012 B2322P10 03/01/1999

696.92
0.34Acres

I6-0A3-08

01833 FEDERAL MARINE
TERMINALS INC.

91,200 0 91,200
1000 RUE DE LA
GAUCHETIERE W. SUITE
3500
MONTREAL
QUEBEC CANADA  H3B 4W5

38 BARRON ROAD

2,389.44

K6-0B2-02
01609 FEDERAL MARINE

TERMINALS INC.
2,700 0 2,700

1000 RUE DE LA
GAUCHETIERE W  SUITE
3500
MONTREAL
QUEBEC  CANADA  H3B 4W5

70.74

K6-0B4-01
72,10081 FEEHAN, JOHN 129,000 0 201,100

FEEHAN, VALERIE

34 PURITAN ROAD
SWAMPSCOT MA 01907

2 REDOUBT HILL

B3952P150 04/01/2013 B3842P136 05/07/2012 B3779P263
08/24/2011 B2327P200 04/12/1999 B488P283 01/01/1950

5,268.82
1.04Acres

F4-0C4-1A

12,200523 FERGUSON, MARK GEORGE 72,400 0 84,600
8 BERGER FARM LANE

PERRY ME 04667

13 DANA ST

B4313P204 11/16/2016 B1478P300 11/03/1987 B1251P30

2,216.52
0.12Acres

I7-0C4-33
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30,000529 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 317,800 0 347,800
PO BOX 940

DAMARISCOTTA ME 04543
0940

102 WASHINGTON ST

B1604P2 10/01/1989

9,112.36
1.00Acres

I6-0B4-7A

23,0001234 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 87,500 0 110,500
PO BOX 940

DAMARISCOTTA ME 04543
0940

79 COUNTY ROAD

B4484P166 08/02/2018 B2052P327 08/01/1997

2,895.10
0.66Acres

H6-0D3-01

24,0001862 FIRST PERRY REALTY, LLC 0 0 24,000
PO BOX B

FREEPORT ME 04032

26 DEEP COVE ROAD

B3800P141 11/25/2011

628.80
1.50Acres

H4-0D2-03

27,6001863 FIRST PERRY REALTY, LLC 0 0 27,600
PO BOX B

FREEPORT ME 04032

26 DEEP COVE ROAD

B3800P143 12/01/2011

723.12
2.30Acres

H4-0D2-04

156,0001591 FIRST PERRY REALTY, LLC 265,500 0 421,500

FREEPORT ME 04032
PO BOX B

14 DEEP COVE ROAD

B3800P91 12/01/2011

11,043.30
8.00Acres

I4-0A4-01

18,7001466 FITZPATRICK, JOHN
TRUSTEE

144,100 0 162,800
FITZPATRICK, JOHN
CHARLES TRUST

4 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

4 KEY ST

B4024P143 12/05/2013 B3890P122 09/21/2012 B3818P296
02/10/2012 B3717P302 02/10/2011 B3245P287 01/31/2007

4,265.36
0.28Acres

I7-0D4-11
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8,000532 FLAGG, ALLAN D 0 0 8,000
FLAGG, JUDITH M
4 BYRAM ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 BYRAM ST

B1232P92 07/01/1985

209.60
0.08Acres

I7-0C2-07

9,400531 FLAGG, ALLAN D 53,800 18,700 44,500
FLAGG, JUDITH M

4 BYRAM ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

4 BYRAM ST

B856P110 09/01/1974

1,165.90
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-16

9,800533 FLAGG, ARCHER DEVISEE 57,600 18,700 48,700
C/O JOAN FLAGG,
PERSONAL REP.
32 BOYNTON ST
APARTMENT 101
EASTPORT ME 04631

51 HIGH ST

B3022P214 06/21/2005 B1664P185 10/23/1990

1,275.94
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-11/11A

126,700534 FLAGG, RICHARD 0 0 126,700
FLAGG, KEITH

4 PLANTATION DRIVE
SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

9 BREWSTER ROAD

B4159P207 06/02/2015 B1008P261 04/01/1978

3,319.54
2.70Acres

G6-0C4-01

60,000511 FLAHERTY, LISA 16,000 0 76,000
1 STEVENS AVE.

EASTPORT ME 04631

23 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2661P87 08/30/2002

1,991.20
2.00Acres

D2-0D1-2A

20,000542 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM 2,200 0 22,200
REEVES, JEAN

47 BEACH STREET
SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

4 FRANKLIN ST

B2273P210 09/03/1998

581.64
0.08Acres

J7-0C4-13

92Page
08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

233,900Page Totals: 129,600 37,400 326,100 8,543.82
Subtotals: 22,419,800 73,588,300 58,686,700 37,321,400 977,820.74

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



14,100308 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM 0 0 14,100
FLAHIVE, JEAN
47 BEACH STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

14 BATTERY ST

B3202P283 10/11/2006 B2677P65 11/01/2002

369.42
0.16Acres

J7-0B3-25

23,7001872 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM 0 0 23,700
REEVES, JEAN
47 BEACH ST

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

11 PLEASANT ST

B4155P050 06/02/2015 B2257P150 07/01/1998

620.94
0.70Acres

J7-0C3-17

13,3001376 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM 0 0 13,300
47 BEACH STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

18 FRANKLIN ST

B4470P189 01/28/2018 B2619P350 05/01/2002

348.46
0.22Acres

J7-0C3-09

6,9001377 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM 0 0 6,900
47 BEACH STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

18 FRANKLIN ST

B2619P350 05/03/2002

180.78
0.06Acres

J7-0C3-10

0543 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM J 0 0 0
REEVES, JEAN T
47 BEACH STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

11 PLEASANT ST

B4155P50 05/07/2015 B2257P150 07/01/1998

0.00

J7-0C3-08

18,000179 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM J JR 0 0 18,000

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106
47 BEACH STREET

26 FRANKLIN ST

B2722P151 03/17/2003

471.60
0.26Acres

J7-0B3-30
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11,700180 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM J JR 0 0 11,700
47 BEACH STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

24 FRANKLIN ST

B2698P266 12/01/2002

306.54
0.11Acres

J7-0B3-31

16,000181 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM J JR 0 0 16,000
47 BEACH STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

22 FRANKLIN ST

B2698P266 12/01/2002

419.20
0.50Acres

J7-0C3-06

8,7001181 FLAHIVE, WILLIAM J SR 50,300 0 59,000

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106
47 BEACH STREET

16 FRANKLIN ST

B2809P168 10/24/2003

1,545.80
0.06Acres

J7-0C3-11

01221 FLIGHT-TEC INC. 25,400 0 25,400
C/O STEVEN M. TRIEBER
239 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1028

7 AIRPORT ROAD

665.48

H5-0A2-01
11,7001055 FLOOD, JORDAN 55,700 18,700 48,700

FLOOD, KELLI
19 WILSON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

19 WILSON ST

B3334P303 09/21/2007 B625P413 03/01/1966

1,275.94
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-12

7,200545 FOLEY, CALVIN 52,800 18,700 41,300
10 PRINCE AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 PRINCE AVE

B1009P216 04/01/1978

1,082.06
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-17
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15,700252 FOLEY, JAMES 0 0 15,700
FOLEY, SHEILA

PO BOX 370
FREEDOM NH 03836

41 ADAMS ST

B4225P041 01/15/2016 B3374P26 03/12/1993 B1774P5
04/01/1992

411.34
0.31Acres

H7-0D2-05

7,500253 FOLEY, JAMES 8,000 0 15,500
FOLEY, SHEILA
PO BOX 370

FREEDOM NH 03836

39 ADAMS ST

B4225P041 01/16/2016 B1357P119 11/01/1985

406.10
0.07Acres

H7-0D2-06

67,200548 FOLLIS, MARY 3,200 18,700 51,700
FOLLIS, WM
C/O DAVID KENDALL
144 OLD EASTPORT ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

121 COUNTY ROAD

B1808P138 08/01/1992

1,354.54
2.75 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0C5-01

18,300766 FOLLIS, MARY K 17,800 0 36,100
C/O DAVID KENDALL
144 OLD EASTPORT ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

14 MITCHELL ST

B2578P57 12/01/2001

945.82
0.42Acres

H7-0D3-16/16A

15,000254 FORSYTH, GERALD A 102,900 0 117,900
1839 HEPHZIBAH MCBEAN
RD

HEPHZIBAH GA 30815

19 KEY ST

B4271P241 07/12/2016 B2397P314 12/16/1999 B1246P217
09/29/1983

3,088.98
0.28Acres

I7-0C3-13

8,2001236 FOSS, PEGGY 60,800 18,700 50,300
BOX 335

EASTPORT ME 04631

30 BATTERY ST

B2491P180 07/01/1999

1,317.86
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-21
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28,3001435 FOSTER, ALAN 6,300 18,700 15,900
16 WEST PALMER RD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

14 NORWOOD ROAD

B3482P97 12/18/2008 B1881P156 10/01/1993

416.58
0.64 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0A4-02

49,800546 FOSTER, JOHN P 0 0 49,800
71 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 LOWER HIGH ST

B1457P346 10/04/2005

1,304.76
0.83Acres

K7-0A2-04

16,2001183 FOSTER, JOHN P 62,700 18,700 60,200
71 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 1328

144 WATER ST

B2937P186 10/18/2004

1,577.24
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B4-09

13,9001077 FOSTER, JOHN P ESQ 89,700 0 103,600

EASTPORT ME 04631
71 WATER STREET

71 WATER ST

B2828P148 12/01/2003

2,714.32
0.03Acres

I7-0C5-14

44,700198 FOSTER, MARY LEE 2,300 0 47,000
14 ASHBURNHAM STREET

FITCHBURG ME 04120

222 WATER ST

B4278P201 07/27/2016 B3921P205 01/10/2013 B3073P14
10/28/2005 B3073P13 10/21/2005 B1577P191 05/23/1989

1,231.40
0.40Acres

G7-0C2-05

7,300554 FOSTER, RALPH D 0 0 7,300
PO BOX 157

BREWSTER KS 67732

16 BYRD ST

B2699P271 11/21/2002

191.26
0.12Acres

E3-0B1-06
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17,000156 FOX, JULIE A 0 0 17,000
1320 W. SECOND STREET

COLUMBUS OH 43212

14 BREWSTER ROAD

B2410P231 03/01/2000

445.40
0.23Acres

G6-0C3-04

0487 FRANCIS, APRIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
174 WATER STREET

172 WATER ST

B3454P138 09/04/2008 B3248P105 02/06/2007 B2664P292
09/20/2002

0.00

H7-0A3-21

23,500682 FRANCIS, APRIL D 48,200 18,700 53,000
174 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

174 WATER ST

B3454P138 09/04/2008 B3248P105 02/06/2007 B2664P292
09/20/2002

1,388.60
0.44 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A3-20/21

61,800578 FRANCIS, JOHN L 69,700 18,700 112,800
FRANCIS, SUNDAY

118 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

118 COUNTY ROAD

B2136P100 01/16/1997

2,955.36
4.78 01 HomesteadAcres

H5-0A5-03

22,400690 FRANCIS, PAMELA 131,200 0 153,600
BASSETT,
AMKUWIPOSOHEHS,  &
DESIREE
25 BACK ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

31 WATER ST

B4491P138 08/24/2018 B2113P82 09/01/1996

4,024.32
0.10Acres

I7-0D5-11

13,0001457 FRANCIS, PAMELA 93,700 0 106,700
25 BACK ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

38 WASHINGTON ST

B4509P141 10/25/2018 B4498P160 09/18/2018 B4179P97
08/17/2015 B4108P182 11/05/2014 B2646P50 07/01/2002

2,795.54
0.21Acres

I7-0B3-19
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164,0001843 FRANK, LINDA 166,300 5,610 324,690
1017 SAW MILL RIVER
ROAD
APARTMENT 1104
ARDSLEY NY 10502-1053

28 DEEP COVE ROAD

B3212P281 11/03/2006 B2809P47 10/22/2003

8,506.88
3.00 20 WW2 Widow N/RAcres

H4-0D1-01

115,000580 FRANKLAND, BOYD 104,500 18,700 200,800
FRANKLAND, PAULA

165 WATER ST
EASTPORT ME 04631 1023

165 WATER ST

B635P531 05/01/1978

5,260.96
0.92 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D5-01/02

22,6001836 FREDETTE, THOMAS 0 0 22,600
48 LINCOLN BLVD

E. MORICHES NY 11940

54 COUNTY ROAD

B4082P56 07/31/2014 B2931P210 09/30/2004

592.12
0.79Acres

I6-0D3-04

11,300642 FREDETTE, THOMAS E 57,300 0 68,600
FREDETTE, SARA
48 LINCOLN BLVD

48 LINCOLN BLVD NY
11940

10 BROADWAY

B4478P316 07/25/2018 B2807P168 10/07/2003

1,797.32
0.16Acres

I6-0D5-06

7,000776 FRENCH DEVISEES, ELAINE
F

57,500 0 64,500
C/O ELAINE STEVENS
PO BOX 233
EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

5 JOHNSON ST

B2085P187 06/01/1996

1,689.90
0.11Acres

E3-0A1-01

15,500507 FRENCH, HUGH 104,000 18,700 100,800
MCKINLEY, KRISTEN
16 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 KEY ST

B4171P99 07/16/2015 B3812P48 01/09/2012 B2540P63
08/08/2001

2,640.96
0.30 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D3-05
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



33,000584 FRENCH, WINIFRED CORP 47,900 0 80,900
QUODDY TIDES
PO BOX 213
EASTPORT ME 04631 0213

123 WATER ST

B1980P300 02/01/1995

2,119.58
0.17Acres

I7-0B5-03/3A

134,400943 FRIENDS OF THE BOAT
SCHOOL

1,477,500 1,611,900 0
MARINE TRADE DEVLOPMENT
CORP
16 DEEP COVE ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 DEEP COVE ROAD

B3800P121 12/01/2011 B3800P91 12/01/2011 B3442P166
08/19/2008 B2693P74 12/17/2002

0.00
8.40 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I4-0A5-01

101,600176 FRONHEISER, GARY 112,500 0 214,100
FRONHEISER, CATHERINE
5070 OLEY TURNPIKE ROAD

READING PA 19606

11 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3830P75 03/07/2012 B2621P34 05/07/2002 B2443P39
07/12/2000

5,609.42
1.40Acres

E4-0A3-01

31,0001873 FTOREK, STEPHEN J 91,300 18,700 103,600
FTOREK, TESSA C

6 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 PLEASANT STREET EXT

B4254P72 04/28/2016

2,714.32
0.77 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0D4-12

5,7001050 FULLER LIVING TRUST,
JAMES

21,900 0 27,600
JAMES FULLER, TRUSTEE
201 N. MORRIL STREET

MORRILTON AR 72110

40 SULLIVAN ST

B4179P233 08/20/2015 B4047P243 03/14/2014 B4024P60
12/13/2013 B1339P9 07/01/1985

723.12
0.04Acres

I7-0B2-11
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36,1001539 FULTON, NANCY WILSON 105,000 0 141,100
ORCHARD COTTAGE
BARNETS LANE BROAD OAK
CANTERBURY UK CT2 0QT

11 WASHINGTON ST

B2648P65 07/01/2002

3,696.82
0.26Acres

I7-0B4-10

01831 FUNDY CONTRACTORS 21,600 0 21,600

CALAIS ME 04619
PO BOX 339

13 COUNTY ROAD

565.92

K6-0A3-1/2/3
15,80066 FURMAN FRONTIER BANK

BUILDING LLC
107,500 0 123,300

FURMAN, ROSS
C/O ROSS FURMAN
PO BOX 1
EASTPORT ME 04631

28 WATER ST

B2819P348 11/21/2003

3,230.46
0.20Acres

I7-0D5-01

105,500671 FURMAN HOLDINGS, LLC 0 0 105,500
PO BOX 1

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B4159P8 06/11/2015 B2426P258 05/11/2015 B2401P90
01/01/2000

2,764.10
17.00Acres

E3-0D3-01

339,900587 FURMAN, ROSS 252,500 18,700 573,700
PO BOX 1

EASTPORT ME 04631

54 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B1430P190 02/01/1987

15,030.94
21.57 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0C4-01

8,700760 FURMAN, ROSS 53,200 0 61,900

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 1

1 SNYDER ROAD

B4000P213 01/25/2013 B3427P57 06/30/2008 B820P10
11/30/1973

1,621.78
0.17Acres

E2-0B4-09
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75,000819 FURMAN, ROSS 0 0 75,000
PO BOX 1

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 SUNSET DRIVE

B3981P148 05/30/2013 B3156P240 06/16/2006 B2937P99

1,965.00
1.50Acres

B2-0B1-01

14,1001191 FURMAN, ROSS 45,700 0 59,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 1

14 THIRD ST

B4522P110 12/13/2018 B2888P259 05/05/2004

1,566.76
0.25Acres

J7-0A3-04

9,00089 FURMAN, ROSS 101,200 0 110,200

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 1

15 SNYDER ROAD

B4000P215 01/25/2013 B3037P45 07/25/2005 B1422P202
12/17/1986

2,887.24
0.18Acres

D2-0D5-17

11,20090 FURMAN, ROSS 0 0 11,200

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 1

15 SNYDER ROAD

B4000P215 01/25/2013 B3037P45 07/25/2005 B1432P281
07/25/2005

293.44
0.28Acres

D2-0D5-11

12,000637 GABRICS, PETER PAL 18,000 0 30,000
1050 WEST TOWER ST

ALEMEDA CA 94501

4 MEYER ST

B4321P246 12/09/2016 B4130P162 02/05/2015 B2333P25
04/01/1999

786.00
0.32Acres

D3-0D2-1A/01

94,9001854 GADOW, DAVID 191,600 18,700 267,800

EASTPORT ME 04631 0040
PO BOX 40

40 NORWOOD ROAD

B3679P253 09/30/2010 B3565P218 08/24/2009 B3559P114
07/28/2009

7,016.36
1.80 01 HomesteadAcres

F5-0B2-03
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18,100346 GAITHER TRUST, DOUGLAS
M

128,400 24,310 122,190
C/O JENNIFER GAITHER
3131 ALLEN AVE
UNIT A
ST LOUIS MO 63104

18 SHACKFORD ST

B4400P272 09/26/2017 B2948P186 11/08/2004

3,201.38
0.41 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

I7-0D2-17

15,700589 GALEN, BABARA 61,800 5,610 71,890

BANGOR ME 04401 6910
1120 CHASE ROAD

47 HIGH ST

B3933P118 01/30/2012 B3856P76 06/22/2012 B1288P194
08/01/1984

1,883.52
0.31 20 WW2 Widow N/RAcres

I7-0C2-19

5,700590 GALLAGHER, CATHERINE 6,800 0 12,500
7 BROADWAY

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 BROADWAY

B1764P37 04/01/1992

327.50
0.04Acres

I6-0C5-23

12,300591 GALLAGHER, CATHERINE 67,600 18,700 61,200
7 BROADWAY

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 BROADWAY

B1764P37 04/01/1992

1,603.44
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-29

7,900861 GALLANTI, DANIEL 40,400 18,700 29,600
GALLANTI, TERESA
7 JOHNSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 JOHNSON ST

B4005P15 10/15/2013 B3962P313 06/10/2013 B3742P193
05/18/2011 B3477P42 12/03/2008 B2908P350 07/30/2004

775.52
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-30

8,9001557 GANDY, JOYCE 99,700 0 108,600
JONES, KENNETH

1 TANGLEWOOD LANE
MALVERN PA 19355

39 KEY ST

B3684P194 10/26/2010 B3655P32 07/23/2010 B2980P219
02/17/2005

2,845.32
0.10Acres

I7-0C2-20
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18,700593 GANEM, PAUL 120,300 5,610 133,390
2330 MARIAVILLE ROAD

MARIAVILLE ME 04605

56 WATER ST 6 FURNITURE

B1711P95 07/01/1991

3,494.82
0.07 17 WW2+ Vet N/RAcres

I7-0C5-19

6,100431 GANEM, PAUL 0 0 6,100

MARIAVILLE ME 04605
2330 MARIAVILLE ROAD

6 FURNITURE AVENUE

B3615P50 01/03/2010 B1131P1 01/01/1981

159.82
0.03Acres

I7-0C5-20B

8,200594 GARDELLA, WILLIAM L 0 0 8,200
40 MOUNTAINVIEW DRIVE

ELLSWORTH ME 04605

9 LOVELACE ST

B2444P257 07/18/2000

214.84
0.15Acres

D2-0D5-04

6,700595 GARDELLA,MARY JANE,
DEVISEES

41,700 0 48,400
C/O WILLIAM GARDELLA
PERS/REP

40 MOUNTAINVIEW DRIVE
ELLSWORTH ME 04605

11 LOVELACE ST

B2845P248 01/30/2004 B934P199 10/01/1976

1,268.08
0.10Acres

D2-0D5-05

0395 GARDNER, CHRISTOPHER 0 0 0
GARDNER, AMANDA

220 KING ROAD
EDMUNDS ME 04628

90 COUNTY ROAD

B3812P287 01/13/2012 B3782P306 09/15/2011 B2191P75
09/01/1997

0.00

H6-0D2-03

8,900195 GARDNER, CHRISTOPHER 115,000 0 123,900
GARDNER, AMANDA
220 KING STREET

EDMUNDS ME 04628

64 WASHINGTON ST

B3619P158 03/08/2010 B3566P149 09/04/2009 B2783P196
08/25/2003

3,246.18
0.10Acres

I7-0B1-10
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15,500396 GARDNER, CHRISTOPHER 50,600 0 66,100
GARDNER, AMANDA

220 KING ROAD
EDMUNDS ME 04628

88 COUNTY ROAD

B3812P287 01/13/2012 B3782P306 09/15/2011 B2795P5
09/12/2003 B2191P750 09/01/1997

1,731.82
0.30Acres

H6-0D2-02

12,6001559 GARDNER, CHRISTOPHER 22,600 0 35,200

EDMUNDS ME 04628
220 KING ROAD

59 KEY ST

B4379P027 07/28/2017 B3963P262 12/03/2012 B3614P190
03/12/2009 B1598P136 09/16/1989

922.24
0.20Acres

I7-0C1-10

45,8001846 GARDNER, DENNIS 0 0 45,800
GARDNER, DIANE RITTER-
26 STEWART ST.

PARSONFIELD ME 04047

39 NORWOOD ROAD

B2939P159 10/08/2004

1,199.96
0.84Acres

F5-0B3-01

11,300338 GARNER, GARY 68,400 0 79,700
GARNER, KELLI

44920 CONTRAIL ROAD
HOLLYWOOD MD 44920

8 THIRD ST

B4106P81 10/23/2014 B3366P172 12/04/2007 B3085P156
11/21/2005 B959P154

2,088.14
0.16Acres

J7-0A3-07

19,800794 GARNER, MARGARET H 158,500 0 178,300

FT. WORTH TX 76106
5004 PERSHING AVENUE

48 WASHINGTON ST

B3202P122 10/06/2006 B2417P261

4,671.46
0.49Acres

I7-0B3-17/B2-23

60,000598 GARNETT, SUSAN RUTH 22,300 0 82,300
KING STREET

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

22 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2029P51 09/01/1995

2,156.26
0.80Acres

G6-0B2-04
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9,200599 GARRAPY, FERN 28,900 18,700 19,400
9 JANNEY ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 JANNEY ST

B1565P263

508.28
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-25

9,0001515 GARRETT, RITA M 0 0 9,000
GARRETT, STEVEN
PO BOX 246

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 JOHNSON ST

B4529P286 01/18/2019 B4512P096 10/26/2018 B2740P208
05/10/2003

235.80
0.18Acres

D3-0D1-08

11,2001513 GARRETT, STEVEN 59,600 24,310 46,490
GARRETT, RITA

24 JOHNSON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

24 JOHNSON ST

B4004P80 09/23/2013 B3461P135 09/05/2008 B2455P312
09/01/2000

1,218.04
0.28 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

D3-0D1-09

17,000797 GARVIN, MICHAEL 76,500 18,700 74,800
14 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 KEY ST

B3290P165 05/24/2007 B3195P154 09/22/2006

1,959.76
0.23 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D4-06

6,900774 GAUTHIER, BRIAN 76,300 0 83,200
GAUTHIER, EILEEN
PO BOX 182

PETERSHAM MA 01366

11 BRIGHTON AVE

B3715P176 02/07/2011 B3300P167 06/21/2007 B3248P140
11/16/2006 B1889P118

2,179.84
0.06Acres

I6-0B5-03

178,7001878 GAUTHIER, JEFFERY 50,400 0 229,100
91 PRIVATE ROAD #905

LIBERTY HILL TX 78642

2 BATTERY ST

B4479P112 07/20/2018

6,002.42
2.00Acres

J7-0C4-11/11A
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24,5001463 GEORGE, MARY 33,800 18,700 39,600
4 MICHENOR STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 MICHENOR ST

B3615P272 03/04/2010 B2201P75 06/01/1989

1,037.52
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A4-14

40,000893 GEORGIA, BENJAMIN 124,100 0 164,100
GEORGIA, HILLARY
26 LAWRENCE AVE

ORANGE NJ 07052

143 WATER ST

B2490P195 09/15/2005

4,299.42
0.32Acres

I7-0A5-05

81,9001015 GHOLSON, DAVID 110,600 0 192,500
CORNELISON, ANN B

249 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

249 WATER ST

B3603P171 01/13/2010 B2790P11 09/11/2003

5,043.50
1.34Acres

G7-0D3-03

15,0001198 GHOLSON, DAVID 4,900 0 19,900
249 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

115 COUNTY ROAD

B3034P46 12/01/2004

521.38
0.28Acres

H5-0A5-02

50,8001545 GHOLSON, DAVID 0 0 50,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
249 WATER STREET

192 WATER ST

B4181P244 08/05/2015 B4093P74 07/15/2014 B4093P72
07/15/2014 B2447P167 07/01/2000

1,330.96
1.31Acres

G7-0D2-06

43,800365 GHOLSON, DAVID W 0 0 43,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
249 WATER STREET

62 CLARK ST

B3546P91 01/17/2008 B3341P200 10/05/2007 B1885P285
11/01/1993

1,147.56
32.87Acres

H6-0C4-01
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19,700604 GODFREY, ROBERT 110,300 18,700 111,300
GODFREY, LINDA
PO BOX 222

EASTPORT ME 04631

19 WATER ST

B1645P292 06/01/1990

2,916.06
0.31 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A4-05

80,500605 GODING, JEFFREY 0 0 80,500
255 RIDGE ROAD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

21 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B4164P11 06/19/2015 B1336P288 07/01/1986

2,109.10
8.10Acres

F5-0D2-01

9,100896 GODING, SUE 54,000 18,700 44,400
PO BOX 22

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 SPEAR AVE

B4353P295 04/21/2017 B3171P337 07/28/2006 B2118P255
10/25/1996 B1637P213 05/14/1990

1,163.28
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-25

7,5001415 GODING, SUE 0 0 7,500
PO BOX 22

EASTPORT ME 04631

32 BATTERY ST

B4425P082 12/18/2017 B3718P212 02/03/2011 B719P7
07/01/1971

196.50
0.11Acres

J7-0B2-20

5,500377 GODING, SUE A 0 0 5,500
P. O. BOX 22

EASTPORT ME 04631

24 BATTERY ST

B4515P266 11/19/2018 B3813P277 01/19/2012 B2605P233
11/27/2001

144.10
0.06Acres

J7-0B3-20

9,300378 GODING, SUE A 18,900 0 28,200
P. O. BOX 22

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 SPEAR AVE

B4514P266 11/19/2018 B3813P277 01/19/2012 B2605P233
11/27/2001

738.84
0.17Acres

J7-0B3-27
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24,00020 GOODWIN, DONALDTRUSTEE
THE DS GOODWIN REV
TRUST

117,100 0 141,100

GOODWIN, SUSAN N  
TRUSTEE
PO BOX 1858

GRANTHAM NH 03753

15 PRIME ST

B4241P302 03/25/2016 B2973P6 01/28/2005

3,696.82

0.15Acres

K6-0C5-02

104,0001252 GOODWIN, DONALDTRUSTEE
THE DS GOODWIN REV
TRUST

0 0 104,000

PO BOX 1858

GRANTHAM NH 03753

13 PRIME ST

B4241P302 03/25/2016 B2973P6 01/28/2005

2,724.80

0.80Acres

K6-0C5-03/04

14,400998 GOODWIN, JOHN 70,300 18,700 66,000
GOODWIN, PATRICE

41 SHACKFORD STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

41 SHACKFORD ST

B3393P162 03/26/2008 B2660P353 09/05/2002

1,729.20
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D1-01A

9,200488 GOODWIN, ROBERT S. 0 0 9,200
585 CHARLESTON RD

CHARLESTON ME 04422

1 DEEKS ST

B4516P153 11/16/2018 B4193P251 09/01/2015 B3933P287
02/21/2013 B3917P260 12/19/2012 B1943P208 07/12/1994

241.04
0.19Acres

E3-0A2-07

13,600489 GOODWIN, ROBERT S. 0 0 13,600
585 CHARLESTON RD

CHARLESTON ME 04422

2 JANNEY ST

B4516P155 11/16/2018 B3963P164 05/20/2013 B3502P96
02/27/2009 B1943P208 05/04/2006

356.32
0.23Acres

E3-0A2-11
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9,500189 GOODWIN, ROBERT S. 0 0 9,500
585 CHARLESTON RD

CHARLESTON ME 04422

5 DEEKS ST

B4514P144 11/15/2018 B3444P133 08/12/2008 B3411P144
05/14/2008 B1449P151 06/01/1986

248.90
0.20Acres

E3-0A2-09

8,200190 GOODWIN, ROBERT S. 11,300 0 19,500
585 CHARLESTON RD

CHARLESTON ME 04422

7 DEEKS ST

B4514P143 11/15/2018 B3444P133 08/12/2008 B3411P144
05/14/2008 B1369P217 02/01/1986

510.90
0.15Acres

E3-0A2-10

17,30021 GORDON, GREGORY 66,600 0 83,900
PO BOX 166

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 BOYNTON ST

B4325P126 12/22/2016 B373P202 09/30/1936

2,198.18
0.06Acres

I7-0C5-10

13,900384 GORMAN, TERESA 72,200 0 86,100
IVERSEN, ROBT. & NANCY

142 HADE HOLLOW ROAD
COOPERSTOWN NY 13326

52 THIRD ST

B3457P297 09/26/2008 B3327P117 08/30/2007

2,255.82
0.24Acres

I7-0D1-16

7,300609 GOULD, JAMES 12,100 18,700 700
CLARK, JOYCE

9 DEEKS STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

9 DEEKS ST

B2084P62 05/01/1996

18.34
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-22

17,700612 GRAFFAM, PATRICIA 99,100 18,700 98,100
GRAFFAM, DANA
9 MCKINLEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 MCKINLEY ST

B4343P268 03/17/2017 B1953P270 08/01/1994

2,570.22
0.39 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A3-02
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39,40049 GRANT, GORDON 38,400 24,310 53,490
WARDWELL, MARJORIE

45 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

45 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3446P127 08/26/2008 B2693P152 12/16/2002

1,401.44
1.53 01 Homestead

19 WW2+ Widow Resident
Acres

D1-0B4-02

15,700169 GRANT, VERNON 77,300 0 93,000
GRANT, SANDRA
50 PINE ST.

FREEPORT ME 04032

167 COUNTY ROAD

B4151P37 04/22/2015 B2794P293 09/21/2003

2,436.60
0.31Acres

F4-0D4-01

19,4001453 GRAY, JERRY 119,600 18,700 120,300
RIVERA, JOSE
14 MADISON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 MADISON ST

B3075P336 11/04/2005 B2095P84

3,151.86
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A5-02

12,600364 GRAZULWICH, BERNARD 63,500 18,700 57,400
HEAD, CYNTHIA
1 ORANGE ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 ORANGE ST

B2272P210 08/26/2005

1,503.88
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A2-13

32,4001532 GREATER EASTPORT
ECHUMENICAL CHURCHES
ASSOC.

119,600 152,000 0

PO BOX 147

EASTPORT ME 04631

137 COUNTY ROAD

B3211P306 09/18/2006 B2136P228

0.00

0.84 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

G5-0B2-06

24,500650 GREAVES, TIMOTHY B 88,800 0 113,300
GREAVES, DEBORAH L

327 COPPERSTONE TRAIL
COPPELL TX 75019

3 CLARK ST

B4353P115 04/10/2017 B733P290 01/01/1971

2,968.46
0.12Acres

G7-0D4-04
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11,5001122 GREEN, STACEY 68,800 18,700 61,600
18 LINCOLN ST.

EASTPORT ME 04631

18 LINCOLN ST

B4420P220 10/24/2017 B1733P6 10/25/1991

1,613.92
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B1-11/10A

8,7001811 GREENHALGH FAMILY REV.
TRUST 2010

0 0 8,700
3 MOOSE MOUNTAIN ROAD

BROOKFIELD NH 03872

20 CLARK ST

B3642P295 04/28/2010 B3587P14 11/10/2009 B2420P212
04/14/2000

227.94
0.06Acres

H7-0A3-8A

9,4001087 GREENHALGH FAMILY REV.
TRUST OF 2010

55,100 0 64,500
3 MOOSE MOUNTAIN ROAD

BROOKFIELD NH 03872

20 CLARK ST

B3642P295 04/28/2010 B3587P14 11/10/2009 B2493P260
02/21/2001

1,689.90
0.07Acres

H7-0A3-08

8,2001128 GREENHALGH, PETER 99,800 0 108,000
GREENHALGH, TERRY

39 BOYNTON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

17 SNYDER ROAD

B3593P158 12/04/2009 B2846P123 02/20/2004 B2846P123
02/20/1984

2,829.60
0.15Acres

D2-0D5-10

12,300285 GREENHALGH, PETER 116,500 18,700 110,100
GREENHALGH, TERRY
39 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

39 BOYNTON ST

B3232P53 12/19/2006 B1213P105 02/23/1983

2,884.62
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-25

28,6001494 GREENLAW, GERALD R 74,600 18,700 84,500
GREENLAW, CHRISTINA L

54 SHACKFORD STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

54 SHACKFORD ST

B2446P320 07/01/2000

2,213.90
1.30 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0D5-01
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38,200953 GREER, BERNARD 48,200 0 86,400
69 MILES ROAD

COLUMBIA SC 29223-3207

152 WATER ST

B2313P197 02/01/1999

2,263.68
3.87Acres

H7-0B3-01

7,000463 GREER, ROBERT 6,900 0 13,900
GREER, MAUREEN
104 DAVES ROAD

BUSH LA 70431

4 FURNITURE AVE

B3482P131 12/29/2008 B1131P1 03/16/1981

364.18
0.07Acres

I7-0C5-20A

21,200538 GREER, ROBERT D 203,200 0 224,400
GREER, MAUREEN E

104 DAVES ROAD
BUSH LA 70431

52 WATER ST  2

B3279P197 04/29/2007 B3208P207 10/23/2006 B2625P242
05/17/2002

5,879.28
0.09Acres

I7-0C5-21/22

201,400582 GREWE, KEITH 54,300 0 255,700
GREWE, BARBARA
159 WALLALIEU GAP ROAD

OTTO NC 28763 0218

34 DEEP COVE ROAD

B4282P142 08/10/2016 B3835P307 04/03/2012 B3566P6
09/04/2009 B584P573 09/12/1962

6,699.34
6.50Acres

H4-0B1-01

64,000376 GRIFFIN, DALE 4,200 0 68,200
GRIFFIN, BRENT
241 OX COVE ROAD

PEMBROKE ME 04666

187 COUNTY ROAD

B4024P200 12/09/2013 B1688P104 03/14/1991 B1343P87
03/01/1991

1,786.84
6.00Acres

E4-0C1-01

19,5001867 GRIFFIN, DALE 0 0 19,500
GRIFFIN, BRENT
241 OX COVE ROAD

PEMBROKE ME 04666

187 COUNTY ROAD

B4065P22 10/08/2014 B4065P16 06/17/2014

510.90
1.50Acres

E4-0C1-1A
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10,200621 GRODEWALD, JOHN C 67,900 24,310 53,790
GRODEWALD, LIANNE A

33 HIGH ST
EASTPORT ME 04631 1506

33 HIGH ST

B1752P76 02/01/1992

1,409.30
0.13 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

J7-0A2-08

30,800525 GROVE, MARY T 139,600 0 170,400
HILLENBRAND REVOCABLE
TRUST

301 BRISTOL PLACE
MILL VALLEY CA 94941

21 WATER ST

B3793P255 10/27/2011 B3120P290 02/17/2006 B3120P290
02/24/2006

4,464.48
0.19Acres

J7-0A4-04

192,500622 GRUSAUSKI, JOHN 0 0 192,500
GRUSAUSKI, MARY

368 KENT-CORNWALL ROAD
KENT CT 06757

3 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B858P25 10/08/1974

5,043.50
7.00Acres

E4-0C3-02

800623 GRUSAUSKI, JOHN 0 0 800
GRUSAUSKI, MARY

368 KENT-CORNWALL ROAD
KENT CT 06757

3 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B858P256 10/01/1974

20.96
0.40Acres

E4-0D2-02

97,500624 GRUSAUSKI, JOHN 0 0 97,500
GRUSAUSKI, MARY

368 KENT-CORNWALL ROAD
KENT CT 06757

35 BARRON ROAD

B663P105 11/01/1962

2,554.50
10.50Acres

J6-0C2-01

8,900663 GRZANKOWSKI,
CHRISTOPHER

69,600 0 78,500
GRZANKOWSKI, KATHLEEN

2833 STATE ROUTE 92
SUSQUEHANNA PA 18847

26 SOUTH ST

B3566P314 09/01/2009 B3564P115 07/17/2009 B3366P194
12/26/2007

2,056.70
0.10Acres

J7-0A2-17
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12,300160 GRZANKOWSKI,
CHRISTOPHER

0 0 12,300
GRZANKOWSKI, KATHLEEN

2833 STATE ROUTE 92
SUSQUEHANNA PA 18847

92 COUNTY ROAD

B2858P187

322.26
0.19Acres

H6-0D2-04

27,8001838 GRZANKOWSKI,
CHRISTOPHER

0 0 27,800
GRZANKOWSKI, KATHLEEN
2833 STATE ROUTE 92

SUSQUEHANNA PA 18847

8 STANIELS ROAD

B2825P220 12/09/2003

728.36
0.62Acres

I6-0D3-02

30,2001837 GRZANKOWSKI,
CHRISTOPHER S

102,300 0 132,500
GRZANKOWSKI, KATHLEEN
2833 STATE ROUTE 92

SUSQUEHANNA PA 18847

10 STANIELS ROAD

B2825P220 12/09/2003

3,471.50
0.73Acres

I6-0D3-05

13,700161 GRZANKOWSKI, CRISTOPHER 8,700 0 22,400
GRZANKOWSKI, KATHLEEN

2833 STATE ROUTE 92
SUSQUEHANNA PA 18847

92 COUNTY ROAD

B2858P187 03/26/2004

586.88
0.15Acres

H6-0D2-05

13,900630 GUERECA, ANITA M,LIFE
ESTATE

67,300 24,310 56,890
GUERECA, MARIA E
70 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

70 WASHINGTON ST

B2784P199 08/27/2003

1,490.52
0.24 20 WW2 Widow N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0B1-08

27,6001226 GUERTIN, JAMES 0 0 27,600
7 ARNOLD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 ARNOLD ST

B2859P103 01/01/2000

723.12
1.38Acres

E3-0A2-02
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32,2001225 GUERTIN, JAMES H 7,800 0 40,000
7 ARNOLD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 BARTON ST

B2859P103 01/01/2001

1,048.00
1.61Acres

E3-0A3-02

11,7001601 GUIMOND, COREY 0 0 11,700
PO BOX 8153

BANGOR ME 04402-8153

37 CAPEN AVE

B4175P143 07/29/2015 B4173P141 07/30/2015 B1594P60
08/01/1989

306.54
0.17Acres

H7-0B3-04

11,700602 GUIMOND, COREY 45,700 0 57,400
PO BOX 8153

BANGOR ME 04402-8153

35 CAPEN AVE

B4173P141 07/30/2015 B3280P316 05/01/2007 B2438P119
06/01/2000

1,503.88
0.17Acres

H7-0B3-05

12,200191 GUINDON, BRUCE 40,500 0 52,700
GUINDON, MARGARET
207 NORTH BOULEVARD
STREET

WEST SPRINGFIELD MA
01089

3 WATER ST

B3878P177 08/14/2012 B3766P288 07/13/2011 B3342P231
10/04/2007 B3198P152 09/29/2006 B1418P68 11/21/1986

1,380.74
0.03Acres

J7-0A3-30/17A

11,0001293 GULSOY, LEVENT 17,000 18,700 9,300
40 HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

40 HIGH STREET

B4386P045 08/09/2017 B2805P33 10/06/2003 B2366P179
08/17/1999

243.66
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-22
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7,500632 GUSTAFSON, ROBERT 51,200 18,700 40,000
GUSTAFSON, RAVIN
86 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

86 WASHINGTON ST

B2111P194 09/03/1996

1,048.00
0.07 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0B5-02

37,200636 HAGERTY, JAMES D 56,200 0 93,400
HAGERTY, AMY K
64 NONQUIT LANE

TIVERTON RI 02878

31 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3321P182 09/07/2006 B252P124 12/01/1958

2,447.08
1.11Acres

D4-0A3-02

13,900640 HALL, ELAINE S 69,400 24,310 58,990
HALL, MELVIN L
176 CHARLOTTE ROAD

CHARLOTTE ME 04666

54 THIRD ST

B2534P75 07/01/2001

1,545.54
0.24 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0D1-15

10,000496 HAMDI, MAGDI 0 0 10,000
GUESSFORD, PENNEY
318 SIP AVENUE

JERSEY CITY NJ 07306
6511

1 JENSEN ST

B3933P232 02/20/2013 B2567P263 10/25/2001

262.00
0.22Acres

E2-0B4-01

10,2001624 HAMDI, MAGDI 0 0 10,200
GUESSFORD, PENNEY
318 SIP AVENUE

JERSEY CITY NJ 07306
6511

45 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3933P231 02/20/2013 B1613P169 12/15/1989 B1528P222
08/11/1988

267.24
0.13Acres

D1-0B4-2A

2,000641 HAMILTON, MARGARET H 0 0 2,000
17 INMAN ST

CAMBRIDGE MA 02139

51 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B1951P134 09/01/1994

52.40
16.73Acres

C4-0D1-01
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11,200725 HANLON, MARVIN D. 38,300 0 49,500
HANLON, NANCY L.
2 BARRON ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 BARRON ROAD

B4491P314 08/20/2018 B3657P46 08/04/2010 B2117P107
10/01/1996

1,296.90
0.10Acres

J7-0D2-07

44,4001256 HANSEN, JUDITH 0 0 44,400

FARMINGDALE ME 04344
109 PARK STREET

131 COUNTY ROAD

B3857P279 06/25/2012 B2548P205 09/01/2001

1,163.28
2.46Acres

G5-0B2-01

18,3001262 HANSEN, JUDITH 0 0 18,300

FARMINGDALE ME 04344
109 PARK STREET

133 COUNTY ROAD

B3857P279 06/25/2012 B2548P205 09/01/2001

479.46
0.42Acres

G5-0C2-01

10,2001263 HANSEN, JUDITH 54,600 0 64,800

FARMINGDALE ME 04344
109 PARK STREET

135 COUNTY ROAD

B3857P279 06/25/2012 B2548P205 09/01/2001

1,697.76
0.13Acres

G5-0C2-02

10,200665 HANSEN, PAUL 39,200 0 49,400
HANSEN, LYNN

38 PRESS AVE
NORWOOD MA 02062

34 KEY ST

B3353P182 11/15/2007 B1266P35 03/01/1984

1,294.28
0.13Acres

I7-0C2-31

28,700646 HANSON, DONALD J 40,400 18,700 50,400
HANSON, CHRISTINE

84 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

84 CLARK ST

B1523P241 07/01/1998

1,320.48
1.03 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0A2-02
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



7,600715 HARKINS, JAMES 0 5,610 1,990
C/O JASON HARKINS
135 MAHARS LANE
PERRY ME 04667

23 SNYDER ROAD

B2024P155 09/01/1995

52.14
0.13 17 WW2+ Vet N/RAcres

D2-0D5-12

258,000649 HARRIS POINT LTD.
PARTNERSHIP

328,100 0 586,100
24 HARRIS POINT ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3215

24 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1929P131 05/01/1994

15,355.82
4.00Acres

G6-0A3-01

89,4001848 HARRIS, BRUCE 0 0 89,400

BARRINGTON RI 02806
0383
16 WESTERN AVENUE

47 NORWOOD ROAD

B3714P74 01/26/2011 B2860P195 04/01/2004

2,342.28
1.60Acres

F5-0C2-03

0653 HARRIS, GEORGE 9,000 0 9,000
24 HARRIS POINT ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3215

24 HARRIS PONNT ROAD

235.80

G6-0A3-1B
13,600654 HARRIS, GEORGE 66,900 18,700 61,800

HARRIS, JEANETTE

24 HARRIS POINT RD.
EASTPORT ME 04631

24 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1929P131 05/31/1994

1,619.16
0.23 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0A3-1A

90,400656 HARRIS, GEORGE JR 15,500 0 105,900
HARRIS, JANNA
61 SUNSET COVE LANE

PERRY ME 04667

18 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B4470P282 05/16/2018 B4278P153 08/02/2016 B1979P330
01/01/1995

2,774.58
6.00Acres

G6-0C1-04
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8,4001140 HARRIS, GEORGE JR 18,700 0 27,100
HARRIS, JANA

61 SUNSET COVE LANE
PERRY ME 04667 3098

4 BRINKER ST

B3931P134 02/14/2013 B1370P308 02/08/1986

710.02
0.28Acres

E3-0B1-05

36,3001354 HARRIS, GEORGE JR 0 0 36,300

PERRY ME 04667 3098
61 SUNSET COVE LANE

136 A COUNTY ROAD

B4481P050 07/26/2018 B4422P080 10/26/2017 B4320P123
11/17/2016 B4148P303 02/25/2015 B3040P272 08/02/2005
B2530P338 07/13/2001

951.06
2.58Acres

G5-0C5-01

01367 HARRIS, GEORGE S JR 0 0 0
HARRIS, JANNA M
61 SUNSET COVE LANE

PERRY ME 04667

13 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B2503P298 03/01/2001

0.00

G5-0A2-01

01368 HARRIS, GEORGE S JR 0 0 0
HARRIS, JANNA M
61 SUNSET COVE LANE

PERRY ME 04667

13 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B2503P28

0.00

G5-0A2-02

33,0001369 HARRIS, GEORGE S JR 56,200 0 89,200
HARRIS, JANNA M
61 SUNSET COVE LANE

PERRY ME 04667

15 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B2503P28 03/01/2001

2,337.04
1.36Acres

G5-0A2-03

01370 HARRIS, GEORGE S JR 0 0 0
HARRIS, JANNA M
61 SUNSET COVE LANE

PERRY ME 04667

13 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B2503P28 02/26/2001

0.00

G5-0B2-02
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101,6001528 HARRIS, IRVING J JR 64,000 24,310 141,290
17 HARRIS POINT ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2561P129 10/01/2001

3,701.80
1.40 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

G6-0B2-05

18,700658 HARRIS, JANNA 46,000 0 64,700
61 SUNSET COVE LANE

PERRY ME 04667

104 WATER ST

B1324P57 04/01/1985

1,695.14
0.07Acres

I7-0B4-07/7A

42,900659 HARRIS, LEE 36,700 0 79,600
HARRIS, GLORIA

382 SHORE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

6 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1979P328 01/01/1995

2,085.52
1.47Acres

G6-0D2-04

31,200660 HARRIS, LEE 0 0 31,200
HARRIS, GLORIA

382 SHORE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

2 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1979P328 01/30/1995

817.44
1.22Acres

H6-0A2-05

64,800661 HARRIS, LEE M 0 0 64,800
HARRIS, GLORIA J

382 SHORE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

6 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1979P328 01/01/1995

1,697.76
6.57Acres

G6-0D1-05

75,000662 HARRIS, RICHARD 28,900 0 103,900
HARRIS, DAVID W
33 SOUTH FREEPORT ROAD

FREEPORT ME 04032

20 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2821P273 11/01/1980

2,722.18
1.00Acres

G6-0B2-01
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14,400657 HARRIS, VONALYN G 87,400 24,310 77,490
1 HARRIS POINT RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2187P121 09/01/1997

2,030.24
0.46 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

H6-0A2-01

70,7001850 HARRIS-DUGAN, CHERYL
ANN

0 0 70,700
34 HUNTER ROAD

UXBRIDGE MA 01569

49 NORWOOD ROAD

B3760P18 07/06/2011 B2860P189 04/01/2004

1,852.34
1.00Acres

F5-0C1-05

11,200853 HARTNETT, REBECCA K 69,900 0 81,100
12 FOWLERS LANE

IPSWICH MA 01938

6 WILSON ST

B4533P003 02/07/2019 B4218P233 12/23/2015 B3063P218
10/04/2005 B2530P49 04/06/2001

2,124.82
0.10Acres

H7-0C4-14

14,4001507 HATFIELD, THOMAS 120,400 0 134,800
HATFIELD, PHYLISS
PO BOX 513

JEWETT CT 06351

15 KEY ST

B4037P140 01/29/2014 B3231P186 12/08/2006 B2895P95
06/25/2004

3,531.76
0.26Acres

I7-0C3-16

13,000669 HAYWARD, JUSTIN 0 0 13,000
PO BOX 447

GRANTHAM NH 03753

7 ORANGE ST

B4199P250 10/14/2015 B3545P109 06/27/2009 B3292P259
05/13/2007 B2210P303 10/01/1997

340.60
0.21Acres

I7-0A2-10

58,1001130 HAYWARD, WILLARD 97,100 0 155,200
29 WOODS ROAD

HIGGANUM CT 06441

152 COUNTY ROAD

B3420P160 06/12/2008 B2787P114 08/20/2003

4,066.24
2.11Acres

F4-0C3-01
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181,800Page Totals: 374,800 24,310 532,290 13,946.00
Subtotals: 27,860,600 83,006,400 61,265,920 49,601,080 1,299,548.38

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



127,400897 HEACOCK, ROBERT 125,300 0 252,700
PO BOX 55

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 SUNSET DRIVE

B3885P297 09/14/2012 B3242P263 01/17/2007 B1983P340
01/31/1995

6,620.74
1.60Acres

B2-0C1-05

0237 HEDLUND, WESLEY 6,000 0 6,000

NEWBURGH ME 04444
2865 KENNEBEC ROAD

5 AIRPORT ROAD

157.20

H5-0A2-03
7,500722 HEPLER, ANNA 32,700 0 40,200

CALAME, JONATHON
14 ARMORY STREET

GREENFIELD MA 01301

24 BOYNTON ST

B3972P137 07/15/2013 B2963P338 10/04/2004

1,053.24
0.07Acres

I7-0C4-11

14,7001259 HIBBARD, MARK 69,200 0 83,900
HIBBARD, SARA

218 NATTICOOK ROAD
MERRIMACK NH 03054

45 HIGH ST

B2657P233 08/21/2002

2,198.18
0.27Acres

I7-0C2-25

45,0001535 HICKMAN, MARK P 91,500 0 136,500
HICKMAN, DONNA J
10333 FT. STOUFER ROAD

GREENCASTLE PA 17225
0008

227 WATER ST

B3052P42 B2901P212

3,576.30
0.18Acres

H7-0A3-07

34,600679 HICKS, DIANE 0 0 34,600
HICKS, RALPH
87 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 BREWSTER ROAD

B4009P219 10/12/2013 B1155P155 09/03/1981

906.52
1.50Acres

G6-0D3-04
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



19,200680 HICKS, DIANE 0 0 19,200
HICKS, RALPH
87 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 BREWSTER ROAD

B4009P219 10/12/2013 B1155P155 09/01/1981

503.04
0.46Acres

H6-0A3-01

41,800681 HICKS, DIANE C 86,200 18,700 109,300
HICKS, RALPH E
87 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

87 CLARK ST

B4009P218 10/12/2013 B699P82 10/31/1970

2,863.66
1.40 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0A3-04

17,700683 HICKS, SONJA 16,900 0 34,600
HICKS, PATRICIA

1077 RALEIGH ST
GREENBAY WI 54304

7 MCKINLEY ST

B1343P161 08/21/1985

906.52
0.39Acres

I7-0A3-03

11,000684 HICKS, SONJA 4,000 0 15,000
HICKS, PATRICIA

1077 RALEIGH ST
GREENBAY WI 54304

4 MCKINLEY ST

B674P264 06/06/1969

393.00
0.15Acres

I7-0A3-10

11,000685 HICKS, SONJA 41,800 0 52,800
HICKS, PATRICIA

1077 RALEIGH ST
GREENBAY WI 54304

4 MCKINLEY ST

B1339P27

1,383.36
0.15Acres

I7-0A4-15A/15B

9,8001406 HICKSON, CHARLES 63,900 18,700 55,000
30 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

30 KEY ST

B4108P68 10/29/2014 B2887P128 06/10/2004

1,441.00
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-35
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10,100686 HICKSON, RICHARD 20,800 18,700 12,200
8 HAWKES AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631 1503

8 HAWKES AVE

B1610P191 11/06/1989

319.64
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-15

16,500687 HIGGINS, WINNIE 33,000 24,310 25,190
163 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

163 COUNTY ROAD

B854P54 05/01/1978

659.98
0.34 20 WW2 Widow N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

G4-0A4-02

5,000344 HIGGINSON, MARGED K 0 0 5,000
11 SNYDER RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 SNYDER ROAD

B2652P135 08/01/2002

131.00
1.00Acres

E2-0A4-11

10,200343 HIGGINSON, MARGED K 69,200 18,700 60,700
11 SNYDER RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 SNYDER ROAD

B2652P135 08/01/2002

1,590.34
0.23 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A4-06

11,7001335 HITCHCOCK, CANDIA P 81,700 0 93,400
61 ELLSWORTH ROAD

BLUE HILL ME 04614

49 THIRD ST

B4256P77 05/23/2016 B2811P94 10/29/2003

2,447.08
0.17Acres

I7-0D1-09

12,600204 HOCHE, TAMMY 70,600 18,700 64,500

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 241

4 CLEVELAND ST

B1653P45 07/01/1990

1,689.90
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-22
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



8,700696 HOCHE, TAMMY 51,500 0 60,200
HOCHE, GEORGE

PO BOX 241
EASTPORT ME 04631

26 WASHINGTON ST

B3835P284 04/06/2012 B3347P73 10/26/2007 B3103P209
12/29/2005 B2907P19 07/08/2004

1,577.24
0.06Acres

I7-0B4-19

4,5001588 HOCHE, TAMMY L 0 0 4,500
PO BOX 241

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 CLEVELAND ST

B3185P264 08/29/2006

117.90
0.10Acres

J7-OC1-07

12,000903 HOGAN, KENNETH 78,600 0 90,600
HOGAN, CATHERINE
4809 7TH STREET SOUTH

ARLINGTON VA 22204

5 BYRAM ST

B4392P074 08/29/2017 B3849P80 06/05/2012 B3708P25
01/11/2011 B2671P180 10/01/2002

2,373.72
0.18Acres

I7-0C2-05

12,000779 HOLEWINSKI, TREVOR 58,300 0 70,300
MCGLAMERY, MARTHA
253 RAINBOW DRIVE
# 15398
LIVINGSTON TX 77399
2053

11 HIGH ST

B3385P173 02/11/2008 B2981P16 02/17/2005 B2839P149
01/20/2004

1,841.86
0.28Acres

J7-0C2-06/08/14A

9,6001468 HOLEWINSKI, TREVOR 0 0 9,600
MCGLAMERY, MARTHA
253 RAINBOW DRIVE
# 15398
LIVINGSTON TX 77399
2053

7 SPEAR AVE

B3603P81 12/16/2009 B3525P157 05/08/2009 B1089P150
02/04/1980

251.52
0.18Acres

J7-0C2-07
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Subtotals: 28,313,200 84,007,600 61,383,730 50,937,070 1,334,551.32

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



18,700292 HOLLOWAY, GENE 50,600 0 69,300
HOLLOWAY, MYRA
800 CHESAPEAKE DRIVE
#23
TARPON SPRINGS FL 34689

219 WATER ST

B4157P133 05/12/2015 B2359P256 07/01/1999

1,815.66
0.07Acres

H7-0A4-05

37,500293 HOLLOWAY, GENE 0 0 37,500
HOLLOWAY, MYRA
800 CHESAPEAKE DRIVE
#23
TARPON SPRINGS FL 34689

219 WATER ST

B4157P133 05/12/2015 B2359P256 07/01/1999

982.50
0.30Acres

H7-0A4-06

17,300947 HOLLOWAY, SANDRA 46,200 0 63,500

POLAND ME 04274
273 MEGGUIRE HILL ROAD

223 WATER ST

B3830P318 03/20/2012 B2369P126 08/26/1999

1,663.70
0.06Acres

H7-0A4-1A

8,500852 HOLMES, JULIA 7,600 0 16,100
HOLMES, DONALD &
JUSTINE
2725 EAST RICHEY ROAD

LEESBURG FL 34748

17 SULLIVAN ST

B3582P162 10/19/2009 B3514P298 04/15/2009 B3353P171
11/08/2007 B3311P314 07/26/2007 B2903P219 06/01/1991

421.82
0.09Acres

I7-0B3-05

1,100706 HOLMES, MARIE 0 0 1,100
84 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

41 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B552P203 04/01/0195

28.82
9.00Acres

D1-0C4-01

264,500707 HOLMES, MARIE 193,200 24,310 433,390
HOLMES, OLIVER

84 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631 3802

80 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B552P203

11,354.82
25.00 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

E1-0A4-01
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33,200709 HOLT, JOHN T 38,000 0 71,200

GRANTS PASS OR 97526
1226 NE GRABLE

204 WATER ST

B2392P1 11/01/1999

1,865.44
0.22Acres

G7-0D2-05&D3-02

38,700710 HOLT, LINDA W 10,300 0 49,000
HOLT, JOHN T

1226 NE GRABLE
GRANTS PASS OR 97526

7 BREWSTER ROAD

B2233P273 04/01/1998

1,283.80
1.20Acres

G6-0D3-07

18,100711 HOMAN, DIANE 53,900 18,700 53,300
PO BOX 167
40 THIRD STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

40 THIRD ST

B1045P124 01/01/1979

1,396.46
0.64 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-01

29,6001594 HOOPER, BEN 34,400 18,700 45,300
7 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 COUNTY ROAD

B2344P14 05/01/1999

1,186.86
0.70 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C1-06

62,300713 HOOPER, JOYCE 35,700 18,700 79,300
HOOPER, RALPH & BEN

15 BARRON ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

15 BARRON ROAD

B3702P234 12/27/2010 B1267P197 04/01/1984

2,077.66
2.24 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C1-02/03

13,000855 HOOVER, DOUGLAS 45,800 24,310 34,490
BATTISTA, JACQUELINE
PO BOX 235
27 WILSON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

27 WILSON ST

B4095P294 09/19/2014 B4088P270 07/29/2014 B1632P30
04/01/1990

903.64
0.21 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

H7-0C3-15
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7,500904 HOPKINS, RAFI 0 0 7,500

EASTPORT ME 04631
3 BRIGHTON AVENUE

5 BRIGHTON AVE

B3976P48 07/17/2013 B3452P27 09/03/2008 B2130P267
09/05/1989

196.50
0.07Acres

I6-0C5-16A

12,30071 HOPKINS, RAFI 73,200 18,700 66,800
3 BRIGHTON AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631 1013

3 BRIGHTON AVE

B2923P28 09/09/2004

1,750.16
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C5-05

8,90010 HOPKINS, WILLIAM B 41,400 0 50,300
HOPKINS, ELIZABETH D
HOPKINS,RAFI E
4 FAVOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

8 FAVOR ST

B2374P158 09/01/1999

1,317.86
0.10Acres

H7-0C4-18

01121 HOPKINS, WILLIAM B 0 0 0
HOPKINS, ELIZABETH D

4 FAVOR ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 FAVOR ST

B2367P128 07/01/1999

0.00

H7-0C4-22

18,300714 HOPKINS, WILLIAM B 60,200 18,700 59,800
HOPKINS, ELIZABETH

4 FAVOR ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

4 FAVOR ST

B4312P24 B2007P130 06/01/1995

1,566.76
0.42 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D4-01

8,9001235 HORROW, BRIAN 36,200 0 45,100
MCCLELLAN, LINDA,
C/O LINDA MCCLELLAN
PO BOX 76
EASTPORT ME 04631

41 COUNTY ROAD

B3645P16 06/17/2010 B2914P135 08/17/2005

1,181.62
0.10Acres

I6-0D4-02
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17,000606 HORVATH, PHILIP 50,400 0 67,400
85 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

85 CLARK ST

B4432P140 01/08/2018 B3993P194 09/04/2013 B3069P201
10/19/2005 B1723P330 09/11/1991

1,765.88
0.23Acres

H6-0A3-05

9,400718 HOWBERT, MARTHA 38,300 0 47,700
ARTHUR, GARFIELD

PO BOX 113
EASTPORT ME 04631

11 MITCHELL ST

B1764P735 04/01/1992

1,249.74
0.11Acres

H7-0D3-08

13,000719 HOWBERT, MARTHA 84,200 18,700 78,500
PO BOX 113

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 MITCHELL ST

B1631P249 04/01/1990

2,056.70
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-09

20,200720 HOWBERT, MARTHA 0 0 20,200
PO BOX 113

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 MITCHELL ST

B2286P264

529.24
0.51Acres

H7-0D4-10

12,600278 HOWBERT, MARTHA M 0 0 12,600

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 113

7 MITCHELL ST

B4156P242 05/18/2015 B2380P189 09/20/1999

330.12
0.20Acres

H7-0D4-06

12,000309 HOWBERT, MARTHA M 4,400 0 16,400

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 113

16 MITCHELL ST

B2786P149 08/28/2003

429.68
0.18Acres

H7-0D3-13
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21,9001870 HOWBERT, MARTHA M 0 0 21,900
PO BOX 113

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 MITCHELL ST

B4211P122 11/15/2015 B4156P242 05/18/2015

573.78
0.60Acres

H7-0D4-11

13,0001112 HOWLAND, JOHN 57,000 18,700 51,300
69 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

69 KEY ST

B3758P258 07/20/2011 B3108P275 02/02/2006

1,344.06
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C5-08

6,9001446 HUGHES, ANTHONY 83,900 0 90,800
ANTHONY HUGHES REV.
TRUST
2911 ALABAMA AVE
DURHAM NC 27705

32 WASHINGTON ST

B4539P074 01/23/2019 B4509P111 10/25/2018 B3295P270
06/11/2007 B3117P283 02/23/2006 B810P193 08/18/1973

2,378.96
0.06Acres

I7-0B4-15

7,900759 HUMPHERY, THOMAS 27,800 0 35,700
1200 NORTH MANSFIELD
AVENUE
APARTMENT 314
LOS ANGELES CA 90038

7 GREEN ST

B3748P51 03/03/2011 B2255P14 03/01/1987

935.34
0.05Acres

I7-0C4-28

10,000721 HUMPHREY, THOMAS 20,200 18,700 11,500
HUMPHREY, ROBERT
1200 NORTH MANSFIELD
AVENUE
APARTMENT 314
LOS ANGELES CA 90038

5 GREEN ST

B1045P11 01/01/1979

301.30
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C4-29

9,40037 HUMPHREY, THOMAS 17,500 0 26,900
1200 NORTH MANSFIELD
AVENUE
APARTMENT 314
LOS ANGELES CA 90038

9 GREEN ST

B2512P98 01/20/2001

704.78
0.07Acres

I7-0C4-22
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11,3001192 HUMPREY, THOMAS H 108,000 0 119,300

LOS ANGELES CA 90038
1200 NORTH MANSFIELD
AVENUE #314

13 BOYNTON ST

B4262P81 06/14/2016 B2365P201 08/13/1999 B2365P201
10/01/1982

3,125.66
0.16Acres

I7-0C4-01

10,000596 HUNGERFORD, SYDNEY C 77,500 24,310 63,190
DRAKE, SARAH
5 SNYDER ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 SNYDER ROAD

B4241P235 03/23/2016 B2871P128 05/03/2004

1,655.58
0.22 01 Homestead

20 WW2 Widow N/R
Acres

E2-0B4-11

10,000597 HUNGERFORD, SYDNEY C 0 0 10,000
DRAKE, SARAH
5 SNYDER ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 SNYDER ROAD

B4454P216 04/18/2018 B4241P235 03/23/2016 B2871P128
05/03/2004

262.00
0.22Acres

E2-0A4-08

8,000724 HUNTER, ALBERTA 15,300 0 23,300
25 MIDDLE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 MIDDLE ST

B1810P246 11/01/1992

610.46
0.08Acres

I7-0C4-36A

11,300727 HUNTER, ALBERTA 46,200 18,700 38,800
25 MIDDLE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 MIDDLE ST

B1810P246 11/01/1992

1,016.56
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C4-39

79,20097 HUTCHINSON, DANNY 0 0 79,200
HUTCHINSON, PAM
737  E DEERING ROAD

DEERING NH 03244

15 INDIAN ROAD

B4241P246 03/17/2016 B2724P94 03/27/2003

2,075.04
5.24Acres

C3-0D4-01
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20,8001839 INKSTER DEVISEES,
FORREST

103,300 0 124,100
C/O BENDETT & MCHUGH,
PC
SUITE 151
270 FARMINGTON AVE
FARMINGTON CT 06032

6 STANIELS ROAD

B4184P95 08/22/2015 B3655P163 07/31/2010 B3068P268
10/04/2005 B1756P50

3,251.42
0.54Acres

I6-0C3-11

67,500731 INLAND FISHERIES &
WILDLIFE

0 67,500 0
MAINE STATE OF
STATE HOUSE STATION 41
AUGUSTA ME 04333

GOOSE ISLAND

B2061P255 03/04/1996

0.00
3.00 35 Federal/State ..Acres

G3-0D1-01

18,700808 INSERRA, ROBERT 75,900 0 94,600
INSERRA, ANNIE

4175 CORTE LA VISTA
SAROSOTA FL 34238

245 WATER ST

B4393P026 09/05/2017 B3990P67 07/01/2013 B3593P159
12/04/2009 B3493P55 01/19/2009 B1471P195 10/02/1987

2,478.52
0.07Acres

G7-0D3-9A

100,000619 IVERSEN ROBERT 73,100 0 173,100
IVERSEN, NANCY &
GORMAN, TERESA
1445 COUNTY HIGHWAY 31

COOPERSTOWN NY 13326

9 LOWER HIGH ST

B4011P276 10/28/2013 B642P248 10/01/1966

4,535.22
1.00Acres

K7-0A2-02

13,200385 JABBS, KRISTIN 146,400 0 159,600
25 COAL STREET

JIM THORPE PA 18229

10 WATER ST

B3884P170 09/05/2012 B2980P255 02/22/2005 B2805P246
09/01/2003

4,181.52
0.14Acres

J7-0A4-07
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101,6001358 JJJ SEAFOODS AND
TRADERS

145,500 0 247,100
11 MADISON AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 MADISON ST

B4523P318 11/07/2018 B1731P298 10/25/1991 B1621P88
01/01/1990 B1585P295 07/01/1989

6,474.02
1.40Acres

H7-0D5-11

8,900735 JOHNSON, AVERIL 125,200 0 134,100
3817 LIGHTLAND ROAD

FT WORTH TX 76137

34 WASHINGTON ST

B2383P145 10/18/1999 B2149P88 03/01/1997

3,513.42
0.10Acres

I7-0B4-14

18,00062 JOHNSON, FRANK 70,500 0 88,500
ANDERSON, MARY

126 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

126 WATER ST

B4021P314 12/13/2013 B3681P18 10/20/2010 B3306P308
06/06/2007 B1922P277 05/11/1994 B641P52 05/23/1966

2,318.70
0.26Acres

H7-0D4-07

7,900738 JOHNSON, HOWARD 40,600 18,700 29,800
JOHNSON, LINDA L

PO BOX 8
EASTPORT ME 04631

14 EVANS ST

B1405P170 09/01/1986

780.76
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A5-06

7,300739 JOHNSON, HOWARD 9,300 0 16,600
JOHNSON, LINDA

PO BOX 8
EASTPORT ME 04631

13 EVANS ST

B2004P164 06/08/1995 B1908P40 02/01/1994

434.92
0.12Acres

E2-0A5-10

3,500741 JOHNSON, HOWARD W 0 0 3,500
PO BOX 8

EASTPORT ME 04631

13 EVANS ST

B2243P88 05/01/1998

91.70
0.11Acres

E2-0A5-22
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



8,700742 JOHNSON, HOWARD W 0 0 8,700
PO BOX 8

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 EVANS ST

B2210P159 12/12/1997

227.94
0.17Acres

E2-0A5-07

8,500963 JOHNSON, HOWARD W 30,500 0 39,000
P O BOX 8

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 EVANS ST

B2631P206 06/01/2002

1,021.80
0.16Acres

E2-0A5-05

222,900551 JOHNSON, JOSEPH 0 0 222,900
JOHNSON, KRISTEN
17 DAYS END

BAILEYVILLE ME 04694

263 WATER ST

B3332P247 09/12/2007 B2208P344 10/01/1997

5,839.98
2.00Acres

G7-0C2-2A

11,700745 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY A 57,000 18,700 50,000
RICE, LINDA L
4 BARRON ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 1602

4 BARRON ROAD

B2922P345 09/07/2004

1,310.00
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0D2-06

4,000746 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY A 0 0 4,000
RICE, LINDA L
4 BARRON ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 1602

4 BARRON ROAD

B2922P345 09/07/2004

104.80
0.05Acres

J7-0D2-15

7,300744 JOHNSON, LINDA L 0 0 7,300
PO BOX 8

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 EVANS ST

B2004P164 06/01/1995

191.26
0.12Acres

E2-0A5-09
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8,700747 JOHNSON, ROLAND R 34,800 18,700 24,800
JOHNSON, CRYSTAL A

15 BYRD ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

15 BYRD ST

B1477P140 10/01/1987

649.76
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A5-03

34,600678 JOLLOTTA, DAVID D 20,500 18,700 36,400
DOUCETTE, VIRGINIA
PO BOX 23
134 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

134 COUNTY ROAD

B4074P158 04/30/2012 B3281P320 05/04/2007 B1922P279
04/01/1995

953.68
1.50 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0C1-02

29,400748 JOLLOTTA, JAMES 0 0 29,400
55 S. POND ROAD

WATERVILLE ME 04901
0406

22 HAWKES AVE

B3941P50 03/29/2013 B3614P218 03/02/2010 B628P280
11/07/1966

770.28
1.08Acres

J6-0A5-03

13,000749 JOLLOTTA, JAMES 54,100 0 67,100
55 S. POND ROAD

WATERVILLE ME 04901
0406

22 HAWKES AVE

B3941P52 03/29/2013 B3614P218 03/02/2010 B628P280
11/07/1966

1,758.02
0.21Acres

J6-0A5-04/05

11,00050 JONES REVOCABLE TRUST,
MARGARET

107,500 0 118,500
JONES, MARGARET,
TRUSTEE
PO BOX 1949

WEST PALM BEACH FL
33402 1949

24 KEY ST

B2910P1 07/22/2004

3,104.70
0.15Acres

I7-0D2-04
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8,900143 JONES, HARRY J 82,100 24,310 66,690
BEAUDIN, BARBARA J
C/O BANK OF AMERICA
ESCROW DEPT.
PO BOX 31785
TAMPA FL 33631-3785

66 HIGH ST

B3118P258 03/04/2006 B1964P338 11/10/1994

1,747.28
0.10 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

I7-0C2-24

6,300874 JONES, KENNETH 58,200 18,700 45,800

EASTPORT ME 04631 0211
32 KEY STREET

32 KEY ST

B3852P107 06/13/2012 B3444P274 08/21/2008

1,199.96
0.05 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-34

8,900202 JONES, RYAN 74,900 18,700 65,100
JONES, CLAUDIA
56 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

56 WASHINGTON ST

B3923P39 01/16/2013 B2715P205 02/19/2003

1,705.62
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-18

8,200752 JORDAN, EDWARD S 50,600 18,700 40,100
PO BOX 182

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 HAWKES AVE

B1926P264 05/01/1994

1,050.62
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-11

3,200754 JOSEPH, MARY (HEIRS) 0 0 3,200
C/O DONNA DORITY
3125 SAN FERNANDO DRIVE
UNIT A
DEL RAY BEACH FL 33445

20 DEEP COVE ROAD

83.84
0.05Acres

I4-0C5-01
85,0001173 JURANTY, WALTER 0 0 85,000

JURANTY, LEONA

224 GIN COVE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

7 INDIAN ROAD

B4040P50 02/26/2014 B635P191 01/01/1967

2,227.00
22.00Acres

D3-0D4-01
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25,70051 JURANTY, WALTER 0 0 25,700
JURANTY, LEONA

224 GIN COVE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

58 CLARK ST

B4455P248 04/30/2018 B4152P167 05/06/2015 B2596P297
02/01/2002

673.34
0.53Acres

H6-0A5-01

22,1001541 JURANTY, WALTER 0 0 22,100
JURANTY, LEONA

224 GIN COVE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

56 CLARK ST

B4455P248 04/30/2018 B4106P293 10/27/2014 B2557P166
10/10/2001 B2045P52 11/20/1995

579.02
0.39Acres

H6-0A5-02

30,000755 JUSTINE, COLLETTE SUID 31,800 0 61,800
152 MADISON AVENUE
SUITE 1405
NEW YORK NY 10016

206 WATER ST

B884P232 06/01/1975

1,619.16
0.18Acres

G7-0D2-04

7,5001086 KAJA HOLDINGS 2, LLC 44,300 0 51,800
16 BERRYHILL ROAD
SUITE 200
COLUMBIA SC 29210

30 THIRD ST

B4169P85 05/26/2015 B4050P116 03/03/2014 B3415P265
04/04/2008 B3079P257 10/14/2005 B2780P279 06/01/1991

1,357.16
0.07Acres

J7-0A2-02

33,500756 KAMM, RUDOLPH JR 6,500 0 40,000
STURGES, DORIS & STEVEN
KAMM
420 RIDGE ROAD

WETHERSFIELD CT 06109

6 BREWSTER ROAD

B1954P166 09/01/1994

1,048.00
0.90Acres

G6-0D3-08

16,200757 KARMANN, EARL W 0 0 16,200
DALY, JUDITH A

1203 STEINHART LN
REDONDO BEACH CA 90278

23 CLARK ST

B1961P272 10/01/1994

424.44
0.21Acres

H7-0A2-10
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22,100758 KARMANN, EARL W 126,200 0 148,300
DALY, JUDITH A

1203 STEINHART LN
REDONDO BEACH CA 90278

21 CLARK ST

B1961P274 10/01/1994

3,885.46
0.39Acres

H7-0A3-01

26,00096 KASTAGIR, SARAH A 0 0 26,000
1736 HARBOR WAY

SEAL BEACH CA 90740

7 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2423P217 05/01/2000

681.20
1.50Acres

G6-0D2-01

5,700267 KATKAVICH, JEANNE 0 0 5,700
7 CHAPEL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

46 BOYNTON ST

B3085P160 B2762P294

149.34
0.04Acres

I7-0B1-29

6,900268 KATKAVICH, JEANNE 0 0 6,900
7 CHAPEL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

46 BOYNTON ST

B3085P160 12/02/2005 B2762P294 07/01/2003

180.78
0.06Acres

I7-0B2-27

11,000269 KATKAVICH, JEANNE 58,300 18,700 50,600
7 CHAPEL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 CHAPEL ST

B3085P160 B2762P294

1,325.72
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-28

6,300270 KATKAVICH, JEANNE 12,100 0 18,400
7 CHAPEL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 CHAPEL ST

B3085P160 B2762P294

482.08
0.05Acres

I7-0C2-01
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11,0001399 KEARNEY, PAMELA 0 0 11,000
9810 HYATT PRAIRIE RD

ASHLAND OR 97520

5 ORANGE ST

B4135P286 12/24/2014 B3926P201 01/29/2013 B3352P232
11/01/2007 B3350P185 10/29/2007 B1853P206 06/01/1993

288.20
0.15Acres

I7-0A2-11

8,000674 KEEGAN, KIMBERLY 58,900 0 66,900
9046 MONMOUTH DRIVE

ST. LOUIS MO 63117

58 WASHINGTON ST

B3361P212 12/06/2007 B900P162 10/10/1975 B425P517
03/22/1938

1,752.78
0.08Acres

I7-0B2-17

8,0001099 KEEGAN, KRISTIN 44,800 0 52,800

PINOLE CA 94564
2691 SIMAS AVENUE

66 BOYNTON ST

B3933P240 02/06/2013 B3826P250 03/06/2012 B3813P64
12/30/2011 B3696P20 10/25/2010 B3584P58 07/02/2008
B3084P127 11/28/2005 B2528P1 06/29/2001

1,383.36
0.08Acres

I6-0B5-11

38,100726 KEEGAN, KRISTIN M 97,400 0 135,500
RODEWALD, STEPHEN
2691 SIMAS AVENUE

PINOLE CA 94564

7 FRANKLIN ST

B2959P250 12/16/2004

3,550.10
0.29Acres

J7-0C4-06

12,60094 KEEGAN, KRISTIN M 49,700 0 62,300
2691 SIMAS AVENUE

PINOLE CA 94564

45 KEY ST

B2503P211 04/01/2001

1,632.26
0.20Acres

I7-0C1-17
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8,900601 KEEHN, HARPER, JUNE, &
LUCY

27,100 0 36,000
MCGINNIS, TIMOTHY
532 WHITNEY AVENUE

NEW HAVEN CT 06511

5 SOUTH ST

B4490P055 08/20/2018 B4310P140 10/19/2016 B1212P134
12/01/1982

943.20
0.10Acres

J7-0A3-11

192,3001852 KELLER, MICHAEL J 0 0 192,300
KELLER, ANGELA
667 TEPIC DRIVE

EL PASO TX 79912

37 NORWOOD ROAD

B3320P146 08/16/2007 B3011P150 02/09/2005 B2931P241
07/30/2004

5,038.26
2.70Acres

F5-0B4-01

50,000820 KELLEY, JOHN B 0 0 50,000
C/O CHRISTOPHER PALAZZO
1054 ST. ANDREWS COURT
AKRON OH 44312

6 SUNSET DRIVE

B2835P334 01/12/2004

1,310.00
1.00Acres

B2-0B1-03

55,000839 KELLEY, JOHN B 0 0 55,000
C/O DAVID WESCHE
128 LOCHSA ROAD
LOLO MT 59847

4 SUNSET DRIVE

B2835P334 01/12/2004

1,441.00
1.10Acres

B2-0B1-02

10,600983 KELLEY, SUZANNE 72,600 0 83,200
8 KEY ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 KEY ST

B2382P318 03/01/1988

2,179.84
0.09Acres

I7-0D4-09

30,900835 KELLY, TIMOTHY R 140,600 18,700 152,800
DAVIS-KELLY, PAULINE A

8 KENDALL HEAD RD
EASTPORT ME 04631 3608

8 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B2669P343 10/07/2002

4,003.36
1.03 01 HomesteadAcres

E4-0A2-05
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30,000603 KELLY, TIMOTHY R 0 0 30,000
DAVIS-KELLY, POLLY A
8 KENDALL HEAD RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 ISLAND VIEW DRIVE

B2679P165 11/06/2002

786.00
1.00Acres

E4-0A2-06

22,60083 KENNEDY, MARY H 146,900 0 169,500
KENNEDY, MARGARET A
95 SEWALL ST

REVERE MA 02151 3176

5 BROADWAY

B2663P290 09/01/2002

4,440.90
0.64Acres

I7-0D1-03/3A/8

10,000772 KIERSTEAD, ROBERT 14,600 0 24,600

EASTPORT ME 04631
12 FAVOR STREET

12 FAVOR ST

B3630P173 04/21/2010 B1761P252 11/06/1992

644.52
0.08Acres

H7-0C4-11

8,000773 KIERSTEAD, ROBERT 55,000 18,700 44,300
KIERSTEAD, REBECCA

12 FAVOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

28 MITCHELL ST

B1767P187 04/01/1992

1,160.66
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-18A

7,500647 KIERSTEAD, ROBERT C 22,400 0 29,900
12 FAVOR STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 FAVOR ST

B3917P261 12/19/2012

783.38
0.07Acres

H7-0C4-17

26,5001264 KING, PAMELA 71,200 0 97,700
176 SECOND ST

AUBURN ME 04210

151 WATER ST

B4436P134 01/26/2018 B3462P5 10/13/2008 B501P99
08/29/1950

2,559.74
0.14Acres

I7-0A5-01
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12,000736 KINGSBURY, KENNETH 58,800 18,700 52,100
15 MITCHELL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1119

15 MITCHELL ST

B2383P1471 10/18/1999

1,365.02
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-07

42,600781 KITTREDGE, JOEL C 0 0 42,600
KITTREDGE, NICHOLETTE A

PO BOX 123
WHITEFIELD ME 04353

18 VANASSE ROAD

B2046P279 11/16/1995

1,116.12
1.42Acres

C3-0D2-02

10,2001442 KLAILA, MARY JANE 35,000 0 45,200
PO BOX 1062

MOAB UT 84532

5 BOYNTON ST

B3061P305 09/27/2005 B3061P303 09/27/2005

1,184.24
0.13Acres

I7-0C4-05/06

522,600782 KLEIN, GRAZINA LIUDA 121,500 0 644,100
KLEIN, MARTIN

3912 OXBOW VILLAGE LANE
NW
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87120

62 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3477P43 11/17/2008 B2012P348 07/01/1995

16,875.42
31.30Acres

E1-0B5-01

3,800783 KLEIN, GRAZINA LIUDA 0 0 3,800
KLEIN, MARTIN
MARTIN KLEIN & GRAZINA
KLEIN REV. TRUST
3912 OXBOW VILLAGE LN
NW
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87120

60 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3477P43 11/17/2008 B2012P348

99.56
0.75Acres

E2-0B2-02

12,300786 KLYVER, RICHARD 40,600 18,700 34,200
8 PRINCE AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 PRINCE AVE

B1782P56 06/01/1992

896.04
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-22A
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127,000789 KNAPP, JOHN E 185,400 24,310 288,090
KNAPP, JUDY

171 COUNTY RD
EASTPORT ME 04631

171 COUNTY ROAD

B1578P319 09/01/1989

7,547.96
12.26 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

E4-0D3-02

8,900790 KOEHNE, DAVID 61,500 0 70,400
24 LAKESIDE LANE

ROBBINSTON ME 04671

35 KEY ST

B1902P271 12/01/1993

1,844.48
0.10Acres

I7-0C2-21

11,700780 KOENIG, PAMELA 76,400 0 88,100
14 BOYNTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 ELM ST

B3099P253 12/20/2005 B2837P291 01/16/2004

2,308.22
0.17Acres

I7-0B3-22

54,000100 KOENIG, PAMELA 0 0 54,000
14 BOYNTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3739P6 05/04/2011 B2661P87 01/01/1999

1,414.80
1.80Acres

D2-0D1-02

9,4001516 KOENIG, STEVEN D 0 0 9,400
KOENIG, PAMELA
14 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 BOYNTON ST

B3784P216 10/12/2011 B1716P23 08/06/1991

246.28
0.11Acres

I7-0C4-12

7,5001517 KOENIG, STEVEN D 47,600 18,700 36,400
KOENIG, PAMELA
14 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 BOYNTON ST

B3784P216 10/12/2011 B1716P23 08/06/1991

953.68
0.07 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C4-13
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8,5001518 KOENIG, STEVEN D 10,300 0 18,800
KOENIG, PAMELA
14 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 BOYNTON ST

B3784P216 10/12/2011 B1716P23 08/06/1991

492.56
0.09Acres

I7-0C4-16

9,900241 KOVECSES, LASZLO 32,900 0 42,800
KOVECSES, PAULA
17 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 HIGH ST

B3556P26 07/22/2009 B3522P197 04/22/2009 B676P196
01/01/1969 B580P240 01/01/1962

1,121.36
0.19Acres

J7-0B2-24

8,200240 KOVECSES, LASZLO A 0 0 8,200
KOVECSES, PAULA A
17 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

19 HIGH ST

B4507P141 10/17/2018 B3556P24 07/22/2009 B3553P139
07/22/2009 B3522P197 04/22/2009

214.84
0.13Acres

J7-0B2-17

10,600793 KOWAL, LEO W 56,000 18,700 47,900
KOWAL, ELLA C
73 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

73 WASHINGTON ST

B2250P284 06/09/1998 B1636P113 05/08/1990

1,254.98
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0B4-05

40,200795 KRATKY, STEPHAN 46,400 5,610 80,990
KRATKY, HILARY

2580 U S ROUTE 7
PITTSFORD VT 05763

18 NORWOOD ROAD

B3876P61 08/20/2012 B1141P248 06/12/1981 B1019P120
06/27/1978

2,121.94
0.92 17 WW2+ Vet N/RAcres

F5-0D5-03

13,300796 KRATKY, STEPHEN 12,600 0 25,900

PITTSFORD VT 05763
2580 U S ROUTE 7

30 CAPEN AVE

B3657P147 08/05/2010 B2195P271 10/08/1997 B2169P90
06/19/1997

678.58
0.22Acres

H7-0C3-2A/2B/3A
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59,2001572 KURZON 2001 REVOCABLE
TRUST, SARAH G.

178,300 0 237,500
C/O SARAH KURZON,
TRUSTEE

PO BOX 454
PETERBOROUGH NH 03458
1033

3 CEMETERY ROAD

B3476P73 12/04/2008 B2378P48 09/01/1999

6,222.50
0.70Acres

G7-0D1-11

9,400799 LABBADIA, GAIL L 54,200 18,700 44,900
LABBADIA, WILLIAM

5 PRINCE AVE.
EASTPORT ME 04631 0211

5 PRINCE AVE

B3360P77 11/10/2007 B3360P77 11/10/2007 B2228P211
03/01/1998

1,176.38
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-13

8,200577 LACASSE, MATTHEW 34,300 18,700 23,800
3 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 EVANS ST

B3035P352 07/20/2005 B3010P302 08/13/2004

623.56
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-13

23,200375 LANCASTER, PAULA 16,500 0 39,700
3317 DALE STREET

LEESBURG FL 34788

12 NORWOOD ROAD

B4499P216 09/24/2018 B3288P212 05/22/2007 B2526P193
06/01/2001

1,040.14
0.43Acres

G5-0A4-03

6,9001565 LANDIS, SANDI 57,100 0 64,000
2666 PINEWOOD BLVD

MIDDLEBURG FL 32068

49 SHACKFORD ST

B4366P124 06/14/2017 B3981P158 07/24/2013 B2420P33
03/01/2000

1,676.80
0.06Acres

I6-0C5-22
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



14,600581 LANDRIGAN, CHRYS J 88,800 0 103,400
15 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

15 BOYNTON ST

B2671P199 10/09/2002

2,709.08
0.17Acres

I7-0B4-23

9,4001307 LANE, ROBERT 0 0 9,400
44 KEY ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

48 KEY ST

B4466P089 06/07/2018 B3338P109 09/27/2007 B2955P151
12/06/2004

246.28
0.11Acres

I7-0C1-23

6,9001555 LANE, ROBERT 62,200 18,700 50,400
LANE, CAROL

44 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

44 KEY ST

B2588P93 01/01/2002

1,320.48
0.06 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-24

10,600803 LANE, THEODORE 61,300 0 71,900
LANE, PATRICIA
138 HICKS ST

PORTLAND ME 04103

21 SULLIVAN ST

B1728P306 10/01/1991

1,883.78
0.14Acres

I7-0B3-03

14,100205 LANGMAID, CHASE 88,600 18,700 84,000
LANGMAID, SHERRY

3 FIR DRIVE
NORWAY ME 04268

84 COUNTY ROAD

B3688P293 11/08/2010 B3289P4 05/24/2007 B1452P191
06/01/1987

2,200.80
0.25 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0D2-01

13,300514 LANIGAN, WILLIAM 50,300 0 63,600
KELLY, ERINA

PO BOX 252
EASTPORT ME 04631

11 LEAVITT AVE

B4107P214 10/30/2014 B3606P206 01/26/2010 B2070P230
04/26/1996

1,666.32
0.22Acres

I7-0A4-20
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12,2001156 LANIGAN, WILLIAM 98,800 0 111,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 252

2 WOODMAN PLACE

B4454P18 04/19/2018 B4080P260 07/18/2014 B2661P131
08/26/2002

2,908.20
0.12Acres

I7-0A4-11

19,0001113 LANK, SANDRA 70,300 0 89,300
LIELL, EVELYN
78 BUEL AVENUE

STATEN ISLAND NY 10304

11 STANIELS ROAD

B4536P037 02/20/2019 B2153P1 04/01/1997

2,339.66
0.45Acres

I6-0D2-08/C3-09

9,8001106 LANTIER, WILLIAM 400 0 10,200
LANTIER, CHRISTINE
8 UPPER POND COURT

CENTERPORT NY 11721

15 STEVENS AVE

B3359P79 11/30/2007 B1664P25 09/01/1990

267.24
0.12Acres

I7-0B1-15/16

10,6001105 LANTIER, WILLIAM 400 0 11,000
LANTIER, CHRISTINE
8 UPPER POND COURT

CENTERPORT NY 11721

17 STEVENS AVE

B3366P169 12/20/2007 B1664P25 09/21/1990

288.20
0.14Acres

I6-0B5-15

189,500225 LAUDANO REV. TRUST,
ANNE N

179,000 0 368,500
ANN LAUDANO, TRUSTEE
191 SADDLE HILL DRIVE

GUILFORD CT 06437

1 SUNRISE DRIVE

B3890P256 10/05/2012 B2655P167 08/01/2002

9,654.70
2.00Acres

G7-0C1-09

175,0001249 LAUDANO REV. TRUST,
WILLIAM

0 0 175,000
WILLIAM LAUDANO,
TRUSTEE

191 SADDLE HILL DRIVE
GUILFORD CT 06437

230 WATER ST

B3890P254 10/05/2012 B3513P284 04/01/2009 B2116P170
10/01/1996

4,585.00
1.40Acres

G7-0C1-08
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139,200805 LAWLOR, OWEN 130,700 18,700 251,200
23 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

80 COUNTY ROAD

B2314P241 11/17/1998

6,581.44
16.52 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0A2-01

57,400806 LAWLOR, OWEN 261,100 0 318,500
23 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

23 WATER ST

B2314P239 11/01/1998

8,344.70
0.66Acres

I7-0D4-17

10,600791 LAWRENCE, MELISSA 63,000 0 73,600
LAWRENCE, ROSS
31 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

31 SHACKFORD ST

B4308P71 10/27/2016 B4093P56 08/28/2014 B3601P247
12/30/2009 B1442P265 05/01/1987

1,928.32
0.14Acres

I7-0D2-01

13,900643 LEARY, RICHARD 58,200 0 72,100
LEARY, PATRICIA
48 HENRY CREEK WAY

HARPSWELL ME 04079

90 HIGH ST

B2953P352 08/15/2005

1,889.02
0.24Acres

I7-0A2-06

10,600197 LEARY, RICHARD T JR 0 0 10,600
LEARY, PATRICIA E
48 HENRY CREEK WAY

HARPSWELL ME 04079

1 BURNS PLACE

B3037P313 B2953P352

277.72
0.14Acres

I7-0A2-08

129,6001261 LEATHERMAN, ROBERT C 144,200 0 273,800
269 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

269 WATER ST

B4518P314 11/14/2018 B2237P40 04/01/1998

7,173.56
2.40Acres

G7-0B1-05/06
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127,200821 LEBLANC, EDWARD 0 0 127,200
LEBLANC, JULIE
480 BEAR CREEK ROAD

CARROLTON GA 30117

217 COUNTY ROAD

B4420P165 11/27/2017 B3959P154 05/13/2013 B3157P268
06/19/2006 B2804P34

3,332.64
3.30Acres

B2-0B2-01

103,600863 LEBLANC, EDWARD 73,900 0 177,500
LEBLANC, JULIE
480 BEAR CREEK ROAD

CARROLTON GA 30117

2 BAYVIEW DRIVE

B4420P165 11/27/2017 B4300P222 09/28/2016 B3959P157
05/30/2013 B3157P264 06/19/2006 B2804P26 10/10/2003

4,650.50
1.90Acres

B2-0B2-02

7,600809 LEE DEVISEES, GARY W 50,900 18,700 39,800
LEE, CATHERINE J

PO BOX J
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 JENSEN ST

B2506P2782 04/01/2001

1,042.76
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0B4-02

24,200810 LEE DEVISEES, GARY W 0 0 24,200
LEE, CATHERINE J

PO BOX J
EASTPORT ME 04631

18 BYRD ST

B3362P227 11/29/2007 B2535P328 07/01/2001

634.04
1.30Acres

E2-0B4-12

42,900811 LEE DEVISEES, GARY W 0 0 42,900
PO BOX J

EASTPORT ME 04631

128 COUNTY ROAD

B3362P225 11/29/2007 B2450P248 08/01/2000

1,123.98
2.30Acres

G5-0D3-03/04

13,700813 LEE, GREG, DAVID & ERIN 0 0 13,700
EDMUNDS, ELIZABETH
C/O GREGORY LEE
13 STEPHEN STREET
GREENVILLE RI 02828

18 WATER ST

B4422P134 11/17/2017 B4007P318 10/03/2013 B1737P154
12/01/1991

358.94
0.15Acres

I7-0D4-16
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17,300814 LEE, LEO, BRIAN, &
DAVID W.

52,400 0 69,700
SKIVINGTON, M.,

14132 67TH AVE. WEST
EDMONDS WA 98026

3 SHACKFORD ST

B4007P318 10/03/2013 B3466P88 06/09/2008 B3341P62
10/05/2007 B1737P154 12/01/1991

1,826.14
0.24Acres

I7-0D4-14/14A

17,600815 LEE, ROY 20,200 18,700 19,100
C/O MICHELLE MARSH
2 PERKINS RD
EASTPORT ME 04631

21 JOHNSON ST

B1959P75 10/01/1994

500.42
0.69 01 HomesteadAcres

D3-0D1-10

16,000561 LEHMAN, KHRISTINE 45,200 0 61,200
TRUSTEE, LEHMAN FAMILY
TRUST
495 SPARTAN ROAD

YORK PA 17403

4 VANASSE ROAD

B4529P179 01/09/2019 B4521P299 12/14/2018 B3623P181
04/06/2010 B3595P31 12/11/2009 B2913P235 08/10/2004

1,603.44
1.60Acres

D3-0B2-08/10

48,800831 LEIBRO, INC 97,800 0 146,600
C/O DARKEV, LLC
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE

BRUNSWICK ME 04011

213 COUNTY ROAD

B1522P334 06/01/1988

3,840.92
1.95Acres

C2-0A3-09

133,600845 LEIBY TRUST, PATRICIA
R.

0 0 133,600
PATRICIA R. LEIBY,
TRUSTEE
229 OLD BILLERICA RD

BEDFORD MA 01730

21 INDIAN ROAD

B3289P313 06/05/2007 B849P193 07/19/1974

3,500.32
3.40Acres

C3-0B1-01
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Subtotals: 33,203,800 90,628,500 62,139,390 61,692,910 1,616,354.34
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213,000846 LEIBY TRUST, PATRICIA
R.

0 0 213,000
PATRICIA LEIBY, TRUSTEE

229 OLD BILLERICA ROAD
BEDFORD MA 01730

19 INDIAN ROAD

B3289P311 06/05/2007 B849P193 07/19/1974

5,580.60
9.00Acres

C3-0C3-01

156,500847 LEIBY TRUST, PATRICIA
R.

65,300 18,700 203,100
PATRICIA LEIBY, TRUSTEE

229 OLD BILLERICA ROAD
BEDFORD MA 01730

24 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3289P313 06/05/2007 B562P173 12/24/1958

5,321.22
8.88 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0C1-01

9,700271 LEIBY, JONATHAN P 0 0 9,700
24 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 BYRD ST

B2813P335 10/10/2003

254.14
0.21Acres

E3-0A1-05

8,2001409 LEIBY, JONATHAN P 20,000 0 28,200

EASTPORT ME 04631
24 TOLL BIDGE ROAD

5 BYRD ST

B2813P335 10/10/2003

738.84
0.15Acres

E3-0A1-04

24,2001294 LEIGHTON, BRETT 295,600 18,700 301,100
LEIGHTON, MICHELE
PO BOX 416

BLUE HILL ME 04614

19 SHACKFORD ST

B4213P188 11/24/2015 B2937P350 10/15/2004

7,888.82
0.73 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D2-10

12,000849 LEIGHTON, DOUGLAS SR 40,500 18,700 33,800
25 WILSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 WILSON ST

B2340P240 05/01/1999

885.56
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-16/17
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8,900856 LEIGHTON, PORTER 67,300 0 76,200
C/O DARKEV, LLC
55 WILDWOOD DRIVE
BRUNSWICK ME 04011

5 CHAPEL ST

B2018P336 11/01/1995

1,996.44
0.10Acres

I7-0C1-08

35,400516 LEKBERG, DANA 54,900 0 90,300
LEKBERG, CATHERINE
128 CAMP ROAD

HARTFORD ME 04220

20 BARRON ROAD

B3399P297 04/10/2008

2,365.86
1.00Acres

J6-0D4-01

72,500866 LEPPIN, CHARLES W 107,500 18,700 161,300
LEPPIN, JULIE M
PO BOX 42

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 REDOUBT HILL

B4050P86 04/14/2014 B4021P115 08/03/2013 B2010P188
06/01/1995

4,226.06
2.81 01 HomesteadAcres

F4-0D5-06

5,7001188 LEVESQUE, JR, THOMAS 9,500 0 15,200
PO BOX 539
62 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE
AMHERST NH 03031

15 LEAVITT AVE

B4165P208 06/29/2015 B2980P150 02/11/2005 B1345P48

398.24
0.04Acres

I7-0A4-26

12,200334 LEVESQUE, THOMAS 137,200 0 149,400
LEVESQUE, CAROLYN
PO BOX 539
62 BUCK RIDGE DRIVE
AMHERST NH 03031

112 WATER ST

B3692P237 11/17/2010 B3605P49 01/19/2010 B3553P312
07/27/2009

3,914.28
0.12Acres

I7-0A4-22

9,4001187 LEVESQUE, THOMAS JR 0 0 9,400
LEVESQUE, CAROLYN
PO BOX 539
62 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE
AMHERST NH 03031

3 LEAVITT AVE

B4165P208 06/29/2015 B3845P157 04/30/2012 B2980P150
02/11/2005 B1862P313 07/29/2003

246.28
0.07Acres

I7-0A4-21
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34,600138 LEWIS DEVISEES, DAVID W 56,500 18,700 72,400
KIMES, THOMAS, LIFE
ESTATE
MARTHA LEWIS, PERS.
REP.
205 WATER ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

205 WATER ST

B4519P124 11/29/2018 B2395P298 12/08/1999

1,896.88
0.24 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B4-01

11,300300 LEWIS, JOHN 87,100 0 98,400
33 PERKINS DRIVE

YORK ME 03909

61 WASHINGTON ST

B4318P178 11/30/2016 B1355P272 11/28/1985

2,578.08
0.16Acres

I7-0B1-02

42,600868 LEWIS, JOSEPH 54,500 24,310 72,790
LEWIS, MADONNA

5 HARRIS POINT ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631 3216

5 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B897P49 08/01/1975

1,907.10
1.45 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

G6-0D2-03

12,300867 LEWIS, KATHRYN 63,300 18,700 56,900
41 THIRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

41 THIRD ST

B3597P288 12/22/2009 B3428P264 07/08/2008 B617P228
10/01/1964

1,490.78
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D1-12

127,300869 LEWIS, ROBERT 114,100 24,310 217,090
18 REDOUBT HILL

EASTPORT ME 04631

18 REDOUBT HILL

B1982P244 02/01/1995

5,687.76
3.24 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

F5-0B1-04

11,300870 LIMEWOOD, JAMES 47,700 24,310 34,690
LIMEWOOD, JUDITH

62 KEY ST
EASTPORT ME 04631 1421

62 KEY ST

B1309P188 01/01/1985

908.88
0.16 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I6-0C5-16
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10,600876 LINGLEY, GREGORY P 64,400 18,700 56,300

EASTPORT ME 04631
15 HIGH STREET

15 HIGH ST

B2034P144 10/01/1995

1,475.06
0.22 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-03

9,100629 LINGLEY, JAMES 47,700 18,700 38,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
4 SPRUCE STREET

4 SPRUCE ST

B3971P146 07/02/2013 B3627P262 04/06/2010 B3353P251
11/08/2007 B2175P256 07/01/1997

998.22
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-13

28,300626 LINGLEY, LINDA 0 0 28,300
35 BATTERY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

116 COUNTY ROAD

B3971P146 07/02/2013 B3090P4 12/13/2005 B2805P152

741.46
1.00Acres

H5-0A5-04

0875 LINGLEY, MARIE HEIRS 7,900 0 7,900
C/O PAULA B0UCHARD
11 PERKINS ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 BREAKWATER

206.98

I7-0B5-2A
10,900871 LINGLEY, REBECCA 62,700 0 73,600

35 BATTERY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

35 BATTERY ST

B4538P298 03/13/2019 B3971P146 07/02/2013 B1797P195
08/01/1992

1,928.32
0.23Acres

J7-0B2-08

7,500872 LINGLEY, REBECCA 0 0 7,500
35 BATTERY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

33 BATTERY ST

B4538P298 03/13/2019 B3384P183 02/23/2008 B1357P45
11/01/1985

196.50
0.11Acres

J7-0B2-09
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4,500873 LINGLEY, REBECCA 0 0 4,500
MOORES, VICKI
35 BATTERY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

31 BATTERY ST

B4538P298 03/13/2019 B3971P146 07/02/2013 B3384P183
02/23/2008 B3383P184 02/25/2008 B3319P49 08/10/2007

117.90
0.04Acres

J7-0B2-10

11,700588 LOGAN, RYAN 0 0 11,700
LOGAN, SUSAN

24 ARBOR DRIVE
VEAZIE ME 04401 6981

10 FRANKLIN ST

B3885P059 09/19/2012 B895P211 09/01/1975

306.54
0.17Acres

J7-0C3-13

137,5001123 LOITERSTEIN, DAVID 77,900 0 215,400
KIPP, POLLY
89 LEGEND HILL ROAD

MADISON CT 06443

265 WATER ST

B4182P189 08/26/2015 B3091P161 12/14/2005 B2947P184
11/15/2004 B2397P78 12/15/1999

5,643.48
1.10Acres

G7-0B2-03

7,300393 LOOK, GARY S 61,400 0 68,700
916 CUTLER ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

4 DRESNER ST

B2858P142 03/06/2003

1,799.94
0.12Acres

E3-0A1-18/28

75,800885 LORD, DOUGLAS 151,300 18,700 208,400
PO BOX 111

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B1913P288 03/01/1994

5,460.08
1.20 01 HomesteadAcres

E4-0A3-02

15,800122 LOWDEN, JOAN 79,900 0 95,700
175 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

175 WATER ST

B4388P096 08/12/2017 B2843P134 02/04/2004 B2601P172
02/25/2002

2,507.34
0.05Acres

H7-0C4-26
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1,800121 LOWDEN, JOAN 0 0 1,800
175 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

136 WATER ST

B4388P096 08/12/2017 B2843P134 02/01/2002

47.16
0.06Acres

H7-0C4-25

14,1001143 LOWE, PAUL 62,100 24,310 51,890
LIFE ESTATE

12A CAPEN AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

12 A CAPEN AVE

B2790P31 08/20/2003 B2390P294 11/16/1999

1,359.52
0.25 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

H7-0B3-13

103,600860 LUMSDEN, GORDAN A 108,900 24,310 188,190
LUMSDEN, SUSAN
4 BAYVIEW DRIVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 BAYVIEW DRIVE

B2964P165 12/30/2004

4,930.58
1.90 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

B2-0B2-03

26,8001454 LUMSDEN, SUSAN 82,800 0 109,600
LUMSDEN, GORDON

18 BROADWAY
EASTYPORT ME 04631

18 BROADWAY

B3771P88 09/01/2011 B3749P319 06/07/2011 B3743P256
01/26/2011 B2509P341 05/01/2001

2,871.52
0.49Acres

I6-0C5-21

16,000318 LYON, DARRIN 35,800 18,700 33,100
7 HAWKES AVE.

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 HAWKES AVE

B4396P171 09/01/2017 B2978P23 02/11/2005 B1523P22
07/15/1988

867.22
0.32 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-10

39,000299 M & L REALTY 68,100 0 107,100
CONTI BROS.
88 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 1229

63 WASHINGTON ST

B1040P79 01/01/1978

2,806.02
1.30Acres

I6-0B5-01
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11,000899 M & L REALTY INC 4,300 0 15,300
88 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

29 MIDDLE ST

B2133P240

400.86
0.15Acres

I7-0C4-26

89,600898 M & L REALTY, INC 673,400 0 763,000
C/O ROGER & MERRILL
CONTI
88 WASHINGTON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1229

88 WASHINGTON ST

B1642P135 02/01/1990

19,990.60
4.47Acres

I6-0B4-07

158,100340 M & L REALTY, INC 116,900 0 275,000
88 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 REDOUBT HILL

B2976P166 01/18/2005 B2787P75 08/25/2003

7,205.00
5.00Acres

F5-0B1-01

13,200901 MACDONALD, KENDRA 39,100 18,700 33,600
1 PRINCE AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 PRINCE AVE

B3575P139 09/30/2009 B1656P276 08/01/1990

880.32
0.34 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C3-04

11,700882 MACGREGOR, BONNIE 38,000 18,700 31,000
12 BROADWAY

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 BROADWAY

B3874P56 08/17/2012 B2536P69 07/01/2001

812.20
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0D5-05

10,000157 MACLAUCHLAN, GLENN 52,900 0 62,900
98 RIVERDALE RD

NEW BOSTON NH 03070

17 CLARK ST

B4120P258 12/30/2014 B2945P175 11/05/2004

1,647.98
0.08Acres

H7-0A3-03
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14,600158 MACLAUCHLAN, GLENN 7,300 0 21,900
98 RIVERDALE RD.

NEW BOSTON NH 03070

17 CLARK ST

B4120P258 12/30/2014 B2945P175 11/05/2004

573.78
0.17Acres

H7-0A3-04

8,800155 MACLAUCHLAN, GLENN 0 0 8,800
98 RIVERDALE RD

NEW BOSTON NH 03070

17 CLARK ST

B4120P258 12/30/2014 B2945P175 11/05/2004

230.56
0.11Acres

H7-0A3-02

0906 MACNAUGHTON ASSOCIATES,
INC

2,000 0 2,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
35 CLARK STREET

5 SEA ST

B1272P3 04/09/1984

52.40

J7-0A5-03

8,900907 MACNAUGHTON, DANIEL 0 0 8,900
PUGH, GREGORY
50 MAIN STREET

SEARSMONT ME 04973

2 BYRAM ST

B1917P163 04/04/1994 B1656P66 08/01/1990

233.18
0.10Acres

I7-0C2-17

5,700908 MACNAUGHTON, DANIEL 0 0 5,700
PUGH, GREGORY
50 MAIN STREET

SEARSMONT ME 04973

2 BYRAM ST

B3600P29 12/23/2009 B1917P164 04/01/1994 B1656P66
08/01/1990

149.34
0.04Acres

I7-0C2-22A

13,700910 MACNAUGHTON, THOMAS 47,100 18,700 42,100
MACNAUGHTON, NANETTE &
HEATHER
35 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

35 CLARK ST

B1755P189 05/01/1992

1,103.02
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-05/06
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0553 MACNAUGHTON, THOMAS 500 0 500
MACNAUGHTON, NANNETTE

35 CLARK STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 AIRPORT ROAD

13.10

H5-0A2-02
21,3001251 MACOLINO, VIRGINIA 54,900 18,700 57,500

23 BATTERY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04634 1606

23 BATTERY ST

B2937P59 10/13/2004

1,506.50
0.89 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B3-09/9A

9,800915 MAGGIANI, CHARLES L 70,600 24,310 56,090
MAGGIANI, VALERIE

12 SHACKFORD STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

12 SHACKFORD ST

B1549P72 11/01/1988

1,469.56
0.12 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0D3-13

11,300916 MAGNANO, JOSEPH 80,000 0 91,300
165 QUINCY SHORE DRIVE
APARTMENT C-58
NORTH QUINCY MA 02171
2957

10 KEY ST

B2270P108 02/01/1996

2,392.06
0.16Acres

I7-0D4-08

138,800918 MAGOON, JULIA E 0 0 138,800
1006 RIVERBEND ROAD #
13

CARABASSETT VALLEY ME
04947

19 20 & 26 KENDALL HEAD

B2286P51 10/01/1998

3,636.56
106.06Acres

D4-0C2-01/A21/C41

9,200924 MAHAR, STEPHEN A 8,500 17,700 0
MAHAR, AMANDA J

PO BOX 94
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 DRESNER ST

B2086P318 06/01/1996

0.00
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-19
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11,700616 MAHONEY, BRENDAN 69,900 0 81,600
SANCHEZ, JORGE A
61 NEW JERSEY RR AVE
APT.#1
NEWARK NJ 07105

6 WATER ST

B4474P004 06/08/2018 B2307P197 01/01/1999

2,137.92
0.11Acres

J7-0A3-18

15,000751 MAHONEY, SALLY 102,800 18,700 99,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
1 KEY STREET

1 KEY ST

B3751P182 06/21/2011 B3635P7 05/11/2010 B879P264
05/01/1975

2,596.42
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D4-04

53,600928 MAINE CENTRAL RAILROAD
CO.

0 0 53,600
C/O PAN AM RAILWAYS
1700 IRON HORSE PARK
NORTH BILLERICA MA
01862

85 WASHINGTON ST

B4065P16 06/06/2014 B4022P29 08/13/2013

1,404.32
11.35Acres

I6-0D4-11

25,200930 MAINE CENTRAL RAILROAD
COMP.

0 0 25,200
C/O PAN AM RAILWAYS
1700 IRON HORSE PARK
N. BILLERICA MA 01862
1681

13 SEA ST

B227P343 01/01/1900

660.24
1.26Acres

J7-0A3-33

5,30038 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 5,300
1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND
SUITE 201
TOPSHAM ME 04086

1 MATTHEWS ISLAND

B3939P38 03/18/2013 B2870P77 04/30/2004

138.86
14.00Acres

G3-0B2-01
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543,5001546 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 543,500 0
1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND
SUITE 201
TOPSHAM ME 04086

2 TREATS ISLAND

B3584P165 10/26/2009 B1462P67 07/01/1987

0.00
36.00 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

K6-0D5-03

543,5001587 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 543,500 0
1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND
SUITE 201
TOPSHAM ME 04086

1 TREATS ISLAND

B3603P17 01/04/2010 B3584P161 10/22/2009 B2095P53
07/22/1996 B1462P60 07/10/1987

0.00
36.00 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

K6-0D5-02

12,4001814 MAINE STATE OF 0 12,400 0
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

2 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B1816P9 12/07/1992

0.00
0.22 35 Federal/State ..Acres

E4-0C2-02

19,3001817 MAINE STATE OF 0 19,300 0
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

97 COUNTY ROAD

B1816P1 12/01/1992

0.00
0.53 35 Federal/State ..Acres

H6-0B2-03

17,300938 MAINE STATE OF 0 17,300 0
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

210 COUNTY ROAD, CARLOW

0.00
1.15 35 Federal/State ..Acres

C2-0B4-01
8,800942 MAINE STATE OF 0 8,800 0

EASTPORT ME 04631

156 COUNTY ROAD

B895P284

0.00
0.39 35 Federal/State ..Acres

E4-0D2-03/05
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876,100944 MAINE STATE/PARKS &
RECREATION

0 876,100 0
22 STATE HOUSE STATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

22 DEEP COVE ROAD

B1606P135 11/03/1989

0.00
81.00 35 Federal/State ..Acres

J4-0A3-01

8,500941 MAINE, STATE OF 0 8,500 0

AUGUSTA ME 04333

185 COUNTY ROAD

B895P284

0.00
0.09 35 Federal/State ..Acres

E4-0D2-04

31,000939 MAINE, STATE OF 0 31,000 0
DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION
P.O. BOX 539

ELLSWORTH ME 04605

158 COUNTY ROAD

0.00
0.31 35 Federal/State ..Acres

E4-0D1-01
62,400937 MAINE, STATE OF 0 62,400 0

DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

211 COUNTY ROAD, CARLOW

0.00
4.40 35 Federal/State ..Acres

C2-0A4-01
214,900945 MALLIS, LYNN C 82,500 18,700 278,700

PO BOX 27

EASTPORT ME 04631

255 WATER ST

B2120P76 11/01/1996

7,301.94
1.80 01 HomesteadAcres

G7-0D3-01

15,700965 MALLOCH, ANN M 67,600 18,700 64,600
20 MITCHELL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

20 MITCHELL ST

B2491P97 02/01/2001

1,692.52
0.31 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-02
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46,400948 MALLOCH, SCOTT 72,100 0 118,500
MALLOCH, ANN
20 MITCHELL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

191 WATER ST

B1311P166 01/17/1989

3,104.70
0.43Acres

H7-0B4-10

10,6001362 MALROY, JASON D 125,200 0 135,800
C/O WELLS FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
PO BOX 14506
DES MOINES IA 50306
1806

6 THIRD ST

B3934P114 10/22/2012 B2930P51 09/27/2004

3,557.96
0.14Acres

J7-0A3-08

24,500639 MANEY, GEORGE 0 0 24,500
9311 WATERVIEW RD

DALLAS TX 75218

147 WATER ST

B4364P048 06/07/2017 B4180P133 01/25/2017 B955P142
02/01/1977

641.90
0.12Acres

I7-0A5-03

14,1001043 MANEY, GEORGE 93,400 0 107,500

DALLAS TX 75218 2745
9311 WATERVIEW RD

120 WATER ST

B4367P296 06/21/2017 B3246P318 08/27/2004 B2678P21
11/01/2002

2,816.50
0.16Acres

I7-0A4-09

206,9001048 MANLEY, DIANE 96,700 18,700 284,900
MANLEY, STEPHAN

67 CLARK STREET
EASTPORT ME 04638

67 CLARK ST

B3649P83 07/12/2010 B3587P296 11/10/2009

7,464.38
8.00 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0D4-01

12,000275 MARIN, ALFRED 26,600 18,700 19,900
6 HAWKES AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 HAWKES AVE

B3847P25 05/25/2012 B3439P123 08/04/2008 B2766P344
08/29/2002

521.38
0.28 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-16
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24,500342 MARQUIS-BRADBURY, LISA
E

22,000 0 46,500
BRADBURY, WILLIAM E
18 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 MICHENOR ST

B4520P150 12/03/2018 B4504P279 09/28/2018 B3616P291
03/09/2010 B2716P195 02/28/2003 B1332P245 06/19/1985

1,218.30
0.12Acres

H7-0A4-13

11,300954 MARSH, MABEL E 35,400 18,700 28,000
MARSH, JUANITA L

26 CAPEN AVE
EASTPORT ME 04631

26 CAPEN AVE

B1340P237 08/01/1985

733.60
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-06

10,200955 MARSH, MICHELLE 15,600 24,310 1,490
2 PERKINS ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 PERKINS ROAD

B2002P134 05/23/1995

39.04
0.34 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

D3-0C1-01/1A/02

17,000956 MARSHALL, JOHN 51,400 18,700 49,700
53 CLARK  ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

53 CLARK ST

B1684P66 01/01/1991

1,302.14
0.23 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A1-01

20,000958 MARTIN, EDWARD W,  LIFE
ESTATE

114,900 24,310 110,590
C/O GANZ, VICTORIA
15 SHACKFORD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

15 SHACKFORD ST

B2817P336 11/01/1986

2,897.46
0.50 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0D3-09

12,600959 MARTIN, KENNETH 95,700 18,700 89,600
MARTIN, JANET L
52 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

50 WASHINGTON ST

B1628P198 03/01/1990

2,347.52
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-22
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30,600841 MARTON, DEZIDER 98,400 0 129,000
14 CRICKLEWOOD DRIVE

STONHAM MA 02180

2 ISLAND VIEW DRIVE

B2980P31 02/18/2005

3,379.80
1.02Acres

E4-0A2-07

156,60015 MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST,
LLC

0 0 156,600

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140
5002 NORTH BAY ROAD

8 SUNSET DRIVE

B3935P11 03/01/2013 B2427P159 05/01/2000

4,102.92
4.20Acres

B2-0B1-04

25,5001082 MASON, JOSEPH 91,200 0 116,700
MASON, CHRISTINE
11 PECK STORE ROAD

PAWLING NY 12564

161 WATER ST

B3058P203 B2916P178

3,057.54
0.13Acres

H7-0D5-05/06

25,100962 MASONIC TEMPLE CORP. 46,800 71,900 0
PO BOX 293

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 SOUTH ST

B1326P193 06/17/1985

0.00
0.79 45 Fraternal OrganizationsAcres

J7-0A3-22

10,6001089 MATTHEWS, HOLLIS 69,300 24,310 55,590
C/O GENE MATTHEWS
8 MAST ROAD
SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

29 LINCOLN ST

B3149P245 05/26/2006 B2017P144 08/01/1995

1,456.46
0.14 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

J6-0B5-03

11,100966 MATTHEWS, RUTH E 39,700 18,700 32,100
AVERY, LARRY J

16 HIGH STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

16 HIGH ST

B1585P205 07/01/1989

841.02
0.24 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-18
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10,200834 MATUSIAK, RICHARD 42,300 18,700 33,800
14 ORANGE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 ORANGE ST

B3667P141 09/07/2010 B2201P285 10/01/1997

885.56
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-01

8,0001480 MATUSIAK, RICHARD 52,800 0 60,800
14 ORANGE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 GILMAN ST

B4141P278 03/20/2015 B2886P53 08/08/2004

1,592.96
0.08Acres

H7-0D3-11

12,600368 MAUSER, WHITNEY A 129,500 0 142,100
117 WEYMOUTH ROAD

MORRILL ME 04952 5009

27 BOYNTON ST

B2771P60 07/30/2003

3,723.02
0.20Acres

I7-0B3-25

9,400539 MAYS, LLC 97,600 0 107,000
26 CHURCH STREET

CALAIS ME 04619

72 HIGH ST

B3174P47 07/31/2006 B952P163

2,803.40
0.11Acres

I7-0C2-09

2,300535 MAYS, LLC 0 0 2,300
26 CHURCH STREET

CALAIS ME 04619

1 BYRAM ST

B3174P47 07/31/2006

60.26
0.01Acres

I7-0C2-08

11,200987 MCALLISTER, MARY ALICE 0 0 11,200
MCALLISTER, ROBERT

2519 GRANDVIEW ROAD
COATESVILLE PA 19320

6 PLEASANT ST

B4492P115 08/23/2018 B1118P208

293.44
0.10Acres

J7-0D4-03
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22,400992 MCALLISTER, MARY ALICE 0 0 22,400
MCALLISTER, ROBERT

2519 GRANDVIEW ROAD
COATESVILLE PA 19320

6 PLEASANT ST

B4492P115 08/23/2018 B1118P207

586.88
0.10Acres

J7-0D4-04

11,700693 MCALLISTER, ROBERT 0 0 11,700
MCALLISTER, MARY ALICE

2519 GRANDVIEW ROAD
COATESVILLE PA 19320

19 ADAMS ST

B3540P106 06/17/2009 B3508P45 03/24/2009 B3188P295
08/31/2006 B2997P23 04/13/2005

306.54
0.17Acres

H7-0D3-22

26,700967 MCCALL, ROBERT 62,500 18,700 70,500
MCCALL, REBECCA
1002 REACH ROAD

BROOKLIN ME 04616

3 MITCHELL ST

B2205P205 11/01/1997

1,847.10
0.89 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D4-04

88,300971 MCCLANAHAN, PAUL 27,300 0 115,600
MCCLANAHAN, PATRICIA
54 WILLOW STREET

BATH ME 04530

26 PRIME ST

B3510P198 03/26/2009 B663P551 08/01/1969

3,028.72
1.56Acres

K6-0A5-02

35,4001573 MCCURDY, M DENISE 97,600 0 133,000
MCCURDY, JOHN
PO BOX 400

COMFORT TX 78013

190 WATER ST

B3562P102 08/21/2009 B3449P140 08/04/2008 B2159P193
04/24/2006

3,484.60
0.25Acres

G7-0D3-05

11,7001469 MCDEVITT, EMILY H 20,300 0 32,000
MCDEVITT, JONATHAN A
49 HIGH STREET

CAMDEN ME 04843

41 CAPEN AVE

B3047P115 08/18/2005 B2662P119 09/11/2002

838.40
0.17Acres

H7-0B2-08
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13,0001470 MCDEVITT, EMILY H 0 0 13,000
MCDEVITT, JONATHAN
49 HIGH STREET

CAMDEN ME 04843

39 CAPEN AVE

B3047P115 08/18/2005 B2662P45

340.60
0.21Acres

H7-0B3-03

11,6001476 MCDONALD, FRANCINE 8,700 0 20,300
MCDONALD, CLAYTON
3 JANNEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 JANNEY ST

B3996P52 09/16/2013 B3187P145 08/22/2006 B3166P140
06/28/2006

531.86
0.30Acres

E3-0A2-18

8,20013 MCDONALD, MICHAEL 43,900 0 52,100
MCDONALD, YVONNE
6429 NW 54TH STREET

LAUDERHILL FL 33319

6 EVANS ST

B3039P201 08/01/2005

1,365.02
0.15Acres

E3-0A1-09

9,200570 MCDOWELL, KATHRYN 0 0 9,200
8 JANNEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 JANNEY ST

B3309P300 07/20/2007 B3083P240 11/14/2005

241.04
0.19Acres

E3-0A2-13

8,700515 MCDOWELL, KATHRYN V 44,600 0 53,300
8 JANNEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 JANNEY ST

B2910P29 08/05/2004

1,396.46
0.17Acres

E3-0A2-14

12,200274 MCDUGALD, THOMAS 14,700 0 26,900

EASTPORT ME 04631
20 PRIME ST

6 SPEAR AVE

B4447P138 03/14/2017 B3646P236 06/30/2010 B3113P327
02/23/2006 B1953P272 08/12/1994

704.78
0.12Acres

J7-0C3-01
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40,600982 MCDUGALD, THOMAS 80,800 18,700 102,700
MCDUGALD, SARA
20 PRIME STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

20 PRIME ST

B2771P250 07/01/1970

2,690.74
0.33 01 HomesteadAcres

K6-0B5-05/06

41,6001437 MCDUGALD, THOMAS 0 0 41,600

EASTPORT ME 04631
20 PRIME ST

17 PRIME ST

B3431P172 07/18/2008 B769P75 08/31/1972

1,089.92
0.52Acres

K6-0C5-01

7,200981 MCDUGALD, THOMAS R 15,100 0 22,300
20 PRIME STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

23 PRIME ST

B1188P207 07/05/1982

584.26
0.06Acres

K6-0B5-04

13,300996 MCGARVEY JR, WILLIAM &
JUDY

71,100 24,310 60,090
MCGARVEY, MICHAEL

40 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

40 KEY ST

B4168P66 07/06/2015 B1339P188 08/01/1985

1,574.36
0.22 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0C1-26

56,300784 MCGARVEY JR, WILLIAM &
JUDY

67,700 0 124,000
MCGARVEY, MICHAEL

40 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 DAWSON ST

B4168P64 07/06/2015 B3681P152 10/21/2010 B2559P116
10/16/2001 B642P170 01/01/1966

3,248.80
0.60Acres

J7-0C5-02

60,400995 MCGARVEY JR, WILLIAM A
& JUDY

0 0 60,400
BONATAKIS, MANOLI &
MIHALI

40 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

14 PRIME ST

B4168P62 07/06/2015 B1346P153 09/01/1985

1,582.48
0.73Acres

K6-0C4-01
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75,400997 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 69,500 0 144,900
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 PLEASANT ST

B1118P208 11/01/1980

3,796.38
1.09Acres

J7-0D4-05

59,600993 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 0 0 59,600
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

22 PRIME ST

B2613P146 04/10/2002

1,561.52
1.57Acres

K6-0B5-01

5,700994 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 0 0 5,700
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 PRIME ST

B2613P146 04/10/2002

149.34
1.20Acres

K6-0B5-02/03

195,200988 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 123,800 24,310 294,690
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 PLEASANT ST EXT

B1355P262 11/01/1985

7,720.88
7.73 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

J7-0D4-08/11

18,800989 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 0 0 18,800
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 PLEASANT ST EXT

B1118P208

492.56
0.15Acres

J7-0D4-09
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39,900990 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 0 0 39,900
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

27 HAWKES AVE

B2613P146 04/10/2002

1,045.38
1.99Acres

I6-0D4-03

10,600991 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 0 0 10,600
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 HAWKES AVE

B1118P207 10/01/1980

277.72
0.14Acres

J6-0A5-01

29,400985 MCGARVEY, MARGARET O 22,000 0 51,400
8 PLEASANT STREET
EXTENSION

EASTPORT ME 04631

43 COUNTY ROAD

B2613P146 04/03/2002 B1649P157 02/11/1980

1,346.68
2.10Acres

I6-0D4-01/04

14,400380 MCGOVERN, CHRISTOPHER 0 0 14,400
3462 SULIN COURT

YORK TOWN HEIGHTS NY
10598

7 MEYER ST

B4093P93 09/01/2014 B3004P337 03/25/2005 B2980P238
02/18/2005

377.28
0.46Acres

D3-0D1-10B

22,6001030 MCGRATH, PAUL 78,400 0 101,000
905 162ND STREET
APARTMENT 7D
WHITESTONE NY 11357

49 CLARK ST

B3297P9 06/08/2007 B2468P11 10/01/2000

2,646.20
0.41Acres

H7-0A1-09

44,2001005 MCINNIS, RUTH 0 0 44,200
1 CAPEN AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CAPEN AVE

B1748P136

1,158.04
0.39Acres

H7-0B4-06

171Page
08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

161,100Page Totals: 100,400 0 261,500 6,851.30
Subtotals: 39,248,700 96,543,300 65,105,400 70,686,600 1,851,989.04

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



28,3001006 MCINNIS, RUTH 102,200 18,700 111,800
1 CAPEN AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CAPEN AVE

B1049P8 10/01/1978

2,929.16
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B4-6A

14,7001007 MCKIM, NANCY 0 0 14,700
38 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

39 SHACKFORD ST

B1801P265 09/01/1992

385.14
0.27Acres

I7-0D1-01

8,9001008 MCKIM, NANCY 64,400 18,700 54,600
38 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

38 SHACKFORD ST

B1801P265 09/01/1992

1,430.52
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D1-06

20,0001010 MCKNIGHT, PEARL 40,800 18,700 42,100
21 CAPEN AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

21 CAPEN AVE

B1319P184 03/01/1985

1,103.02
0.50 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B3-11

32,4001011 MCLAUGHLIN, THOMAS 58,100 18,700 71,800
3 CUSTOMS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 CUSTOM ST

B2020P45 08/01/1995

1,881.16
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C4-09

8,500552 MCLEAN, FRANCES 52,200 18,700 42,000
2 WILLOW ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 WILLOW ST

B4422P037 11/16/2017 B1361P77 12/09/1985

1,100.40
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-32
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14,6001425 MCMONEGAL, BRIAN J 76,200 0 90,800
MCMONEGAL, CHRISTINE M
6 WILCOX AVENUE

MIDDLETOWN NY 10940

176 WATER ST

B3064P284 09/27/2005 B2654P178 08/15/2002

2,378.96
0.17Acres

H7-0A3-16

89,4001853 MEACHER, JOHN 0 0 89,400
MEACHER, MARY

335 NORTHERN BLVD
GERMANTOWN NY 12526
3110

38 NORWOOD ROAD

B3565P218 08/24/2009 B3559P114 07/28/2009

2,342.28
1.60Acres

F5-0B3-02

170,3001855 MEACHER, JOHN 0 0 170,300
MEACHER, MARY

335 NORTHERN BLVD
GERMANTOWN NY 12526
3110

44 NORWOOD ROAD

B3565P318 08/24/2009 B2383P313 01/01/1999

4,461.86
5.80Acres

F5-0C2-04

32,400961 MEADOWLARK, LLC 204,300 0 236,700

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 256

60 WATER ST 10/16

B3946P201 04/17/2013 B3580P131 10/16/2009 B3193P228
08/25/2006 B2693P49 12/11/2002

6,201.54
0.21Acres

I7-0C5-11/13

9,3001020 MEALEY, GREGORY 89,300 18,700 79,900
17 HAWKES AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 HAWKES AVE

B1493P43 02/01/1988

2,093.38
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-05

7,5001021 MEALEY, JOHN 0 0 7,500
MEALEY, THERESA
15 HAWKES AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

21 HAWKES AVE

B1055P107 04/01/1979

196.50
0.11Acres

J7-0A1-04
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9,6001022 MEALEY, JOHN 83,800 18,700 74,700
MEALEY, THERESA

15 HAWKES AVE
EASTPORT ME 04631 1502

15 HAWKES AVE

B1774P157 05/01/1992

1,957.14
0.18 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-06

8,2001023 MEALEY, JOHN D 0 0 8,200
MEALEY, THERESA A

15 HAWKES AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631 1502

13 HAWKES AVE

B2293P245

214.84
0.13Acres

J7-0A1-07

8,0001024 MEALEY, LINDA 0 0 8,000
MEALEY, RICHARD

4 ORANGE ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 ORANGE ST

B2212P325 12/01/1997

209.60
0.08Acres

I7-0B2-04

6,3001025 MEALEY, LINDA 50,700 24,310 32,690
MEALEY, RICHARD
4 ORANGE ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 ORANGE ST

B2212P325 12/01/1997

856.48
0.05 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

I7-0B2-05

10,400728 MEDEIROS, DAVID S 63,300 18,700 55,000
MEDEIROS, KARI L

12 LOVELACE STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

12 LOVELACE ST

B2764P312 07/01/2003

1,441.00
0.24 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A5-16

12,400228 MEHR, MICHAEL JR 0 0 12,400
39 GRAND VIEW ROAD

CHARLOTTE ME 04666

12 DRESNER ST

B3827P233 03/05/2012 B3798P59 11/15/2011 B3077P254
11/07/2005 B2030P277 09/17/1996

324.88
0.34Acres

E2-0A5-20/21
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9,700349 MEHR, PATRICK 18,300 0 28,000
29 GRANDVIEW ROAD

CHARLOTTE ME 04666

10 DRESNER ST

B4187P120 09/04/2015 B2967P161 01/06/2005 B2336P222
04/21/1999

733.60
0.21Acres

E3-0A1-21/20B

12,0001452 MELANSON, ANDRE 72,300 0 84,300
MELANSON, SUSAN

23 THIRD ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

23 THIRD ST

B2330P107 04/01/1999

2,208.66
0.18Acres

I7-0D2-20

12,6001540 MELBY, JOHN E & DEBORAH
G

73,800 18,700 67,700
C/O OCWEN TAX DEPT.

PO BOX 24665
WEST PALM BEACH FL
33416 4665

35 BOYNTON ST

B2855P286 01/14/2004

1,773.74
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-26

41,8001033 METELL, FREDERICK 103,300 0 145,100
209 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

209 WATER ST

B1631P44 04/01/1999

3,801.62
0.35Acres

H7-0A4-09

13,3001465 METELL, FREDERICK R 71,000 0 84,300
209 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 BURNS PLACE

B2778P201 08/14/2003

2,208.66
0.22Acres

I7-0A2-07

6,9001035 MILIANO, FRANCES 60,200 0 67,100

FARMINGDALE ME 04344
103 PARK STREET

2 ORANGE ST

B2902P109 07/14/2004

1,758.02
0.06Acres

I7-0B2-06
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19,6001036 MILLAY, THOMAS 160,000 0 179,600
MOSKOL, BARBARA

4 CAPEN AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

109 WATER ST

B2277P217 09/18/1998

4,705.52
0.06Acres

I7-0B5-3B

6,8001037 MILLER, ERNEST 29,700 18,700 17,800
WILCOX, WAYNE

36 HIGH ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

36 HIGH ST

B2114P281 11/01/1996

466.36
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-01

13,9001039 MILLER, RAINE 68,600 0 82,500
1241 ADAMS ST   #401

DORCHESTER MA 02124

15 THIRD ST

B1539P23 09/01/1988

2,161.50
0.24Acres

I7-0D2-24

8,50011 MINER, ANDREA 59,900 18,700 49,700
MINER, JAY C
62 WASHINGTON ST.

EASTPORT ME 04631

62 WASHINGTON ST

B4485P138 08/08/2018 B3406P270 04/28/2008 B2856P197
01/11/2004

1,302.14
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-11

26,5001041 MINNICK, SALLY 120,700 18,700 128,500
MINNICK, MILDRED V

155 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

155 WATER ST

B2433P80 06/01/2000

3,366.70
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D5-08

18,0001042 MINNICK, SALLY R 87,600 18,700 86,900
14 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 WATER ST

B2036P4 10/01/1995

2,276.78
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A4-03
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44,7001051 MITCHELL DEV., HILDA 28,600 0 73,300
SABEAN, RICHARD L

27 ROCKY ROAD
SPRINGFIELD ME 04487
7416

181 WATER ST

B1956P57 10/04/1994

1,920.46
0.40Acres

H7-0C4-07

26,5001044 MITCHELL REAL ESTATE 61,000 0 87,500
C/O OWEN LAWLOR
23 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

25 WATER ST

B2161P180 08/01/1997

2,292.50
0.14Acres

I7-0D5-14

36,2001049 MITCHELL, CHARLES 107,900 24,310 119,790
MITCHELL, JOANNE

65 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME O4631

65 CLARK ST

B1038P214 09/22/1978 B1032P70 09/22/1978

3,138.50
1.05 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

G6-0D4-1A

23,2001047 MITCHELL, CINDY 25,100 18,700 29,600
30 MITCHELL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

30 MITCHELL ST

B3986P131 08/19/2013 B3397P241 03/26/2008 B2529P28
06/01/2001

775.52
0.67 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-18

14,4001548 MITCHELL, DIANE; FITCH,
FREDRICK; LIFE EST.

58,700 18,700 54,400
POTTLE, KENDRA; LANK,
NATALIE
45 CAPEN AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

45 CAPEN AVE

B2677P336 B700P78 12/21/1970

1,425.28
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B2-06

9,4001052 MITCHELL, JAMES 0 0 9,400
MITCHELL, FRANCES
14 MIDDLE ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 MIDDLE ST

B3312P106 07/26/2007 B574P86 10/01/1967

246.28
0.11Acres

J7-0A3-14
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10,2001053 MITCHELL, JAMES 75,700 24,310 61,590
MITCHELL, FRANCES K
14 MIDDLE ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 MIDDLE ST

B3312P106 07/26/2007 B650P220 10/01/1967

1,613.66
0.13 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

J7-0A3-15

14,1001057 MITCHELL, JR, BRIAN 58,100 18,700 53,500
BOONE-BATCHELD, JASMINE

67 COUNTY ROAD
EASPORT ME 04631

67 COUNTY ROAD

B4367P151 06/07/2017 B2659P196 08/22/2002 B2629P160
05/01/2002

1,401.70
0.25 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0A3-03

21,9001058 MITCHELL, KENDRICK P 51,200 24,310 48,790
65 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

65 COUNTY ROAD

B2709P49 02/10/2003 B2677P336 11/06/2002

1,278.30
0.60 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

I6-0A3-06

31,7001056 MITCHELL, KENDRICK P 0 0 31,700
65 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

69 COUNTY ROAD

B2709P49 01/10/2003 B2017P255 07/25/1995

830.54
1.26Acres

I6-0A3-02

8,0001059 MITCHELL, LOUISE 27,900 18,700 17,200
18 STEVENS AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

18 STEVENS AVE

B924P122 06/01/1976

450.64
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C5-03

11,200549 MITCHELL, MELISSA 64,200 0 75,400
12 JENSEN ST.

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 JENSEN ST

B4485P218 08/10/2018 B1959P295 10/01/1994

1,975.48
0.28Acres

E2-0A4-03/3A
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11,7001060 MITCHELL, WILLIAM 54,500 18,700 47,500
31 CAPEN AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

31 CAPEN AVE

B1107P174 08/01/1980

1,244.50
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B3-06

35,4001063 MOHOLLAND DEVISEES,
KENNETH

56,800 24,310 67,890
C/O FRANCINE
MCDONALD-MOHOLLAND
11 BREWSTER ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

11 BREWSTER ROAD

B625P23 10/12/1965

1,778.72
1.00 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

G6-0C3-03

6,800137 MOHOLLAND, KENNETH K 80,300 18,700 68,400
MOHOLLAND, PATTY L
11716 LUCASVILLE RD

MANASSAS VA 20112

24 THIRD ST

B4349P280 04/07/2017 B4001P33 10/01/2013 B3708P27
01/11/2011 B2716P63 02/27/2003

1,792.08
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-03

11,2001046 MONTAGUE, MAXINE MARIE 35,500 18,700 28,000
23 BYRD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 3817

23 BYRD ST

B2837P289 01/16/2004

733.60
0.28 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A4-10

9,400909 MOODY, JONATHAN 68,600 0 78,000
MOODY, MAUREEN

42 BOYNTON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

42 BOYNTON ST

B3586P198 11/09/2009 B3325P29 08/08/2007 B2852P15
03/11/2004

2,043.60
0.11Acres

I7-0C2-10

13,6001214 MOORE, STEVEN 63,000 0 76,600
MOORE, SUSAN J
92 HIGH ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

92 HIGH ST

B4452P011 04/01/2018 B3580P121 10/15/2009 B2916P140
08/20/2004

2,006.92
0.23Acres

I7-0A1-02

179Page
08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

88,100Page Totals: 358,700 80,410 366,390 9,599.42
Subtotals: 40,269,100 99,271,100 65,600,950 73,939,250 1,937,208.48
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5,5001067 MOORES, WAYNE 16,500 18,700 3,300
MOORES, VICKI
PO BOX 100

EASTPORT ME 04631

27 BATTERY ST

B4392P059 09/15/2017 B1379P264 04/01/1986

86.46
0.06 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B3-07

3,9001068 MOORES, WAYNE 0 0 3,900
MOORES, VIVKI
PO BOX 100

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 BATTERY ST

B4392P59 09/15/2017 B1379P262 04/01/1986

102.18
0.03Acres

J7-0B3-08

6001069 MOOSE ISLAND
DEVELOPMENT CO

0 0 600
C/O RICHARD CLARK
12 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

102 COUNTY ROAD

B2077P284 04/01/1996

15.72
4.25Acres

H6-0B1-02

20,6001070 MOOSE ISLAND
DEVELOPMENT CO

0 0 20,600
C/O RICHARD CLARK
12 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

98 COUNTY ROAD

B2077P286 06/01/1996

539.72
23.22Acres

H6-0C1-01

40,0001282 MOOSE ISLAND HOLDINGS
LLC

0 0 40,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
P O BOX 194

2 COUNTY ROAD

B4410P093 10/25/2017 B4299P290 09/29/2016 B4116P301
12/08/2014 B1497P203 10/01/1986

1,048.00
1.00Acres

K7-0A1-06
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Subtotals: 40,339,700 99,287,600 65,619,650 74,007,650 1,939,000.56

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



83,300298 MOOSE ISLAND HOLDINGS,
LLC

299,200 0 382,500
PO BOX 244
SHORE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

1 COUNTY ROAD

B3900P210 11/05/2012 B3749P99 06/03/2011 B1501P116
02/01/1988

10,021.50
3.40Acres

K7-0B1-02

11,2001071 MOOSE ISLAND MARINE 72,000 0 83,200
5 SULLIVAN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 SULLIVAN ST

B1293P149 02/01/1992

2,179.84
0.10Acres

I7-0A4-23

17,3001072 MOOSE ISLAND MARINE 197,500 0 214,800
5 SULLIVAN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 SULLIVAN ST

B1916P348 04/01/1994

5,627.76
0.24Acres

I7-0A4-24/25/25A

73,100905 MOOSE ISLAND MARINE 229,100 0 302,200
PO BOX 105

EASTPORT ME 04631 0105

19 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2937P053 10/05/2004 B2322P148 03/26/1999

7,917.64
4.27Acres

I4-0A5-1A

9,6001868 MOOSE ISLAND MARINE 110,000 0 119,600
PO BOX 105

EASTPORT ME 04631 0105

16 DEEP COVE ROAD

B4173P157 06/19/2015

3,133.52
0.60Acres

I4-0A5-02

10,0001073 MOOSE ISLAND MARINE INC 11,500 0 21,500
5 SULLIVAN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 0105

1 SULLIVAN ST

B1293P149 09/01/1984

563.30
0.08Acres

I7-0B4-03
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5,7001189 MOOSE ISLAND MARINE,
INC.

0 0 5,700
P0 BOX 105

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 SULLIVAN ST

B2980P150 02/11/2005 B1585P320

149.34
0.04Acres

I7-0A4-27

9,7001074 MOOSE ISLAND RACING
ASSN

0 0 9,700
C/O RICHARD CLARK
12 TOLL BRIDGE RD
EASTPORT ME 04631

96 COUNTY ROAD

B2149P13

254.14
0.39Acres

H6-0C2-04

41,1001075 MOOSE ISLAND RACING
ASSOC

0 0 41,100
C/O RICHARD CLARK
12 TOLL BRIDGE RD
EASTPORT ME 04631

104 COUNTY ROAD

B2075P179 03/01/1996

1,076.82
14.70Acres

H5-0C3-01

76,3001076 MOOSE ISLAND RACING
ASSOC

0 0 76,300
C/O RICHARD CLARK
12 TOLL BRIDGE RD
EASTPORT ME 04631

7 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2075P180 03/01/1996

1,999.06
9.23Acres

I6-0A1-01

41,700940 MOOSE ISLAND REALTY,
LLC

23,400 0 65,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 1

172 COUNTY ROAD

B3362P273 12/11/2007

1,705.62
16.20Acres

E3-0D5-01
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2,600761 MOOSE ISLAND REALTY,
LLC

0 0 2,600

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 1

1 SNYDER ROAD

B3427P59 06/30/2008 B2243P89 05/12/1998

68.12
0.06Acres

E2-0B3-02

11,800762 MOOSE ISLAND REALTY,
LLC

0 0 11,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 1

1 SNYDER ROAD

B3427P59 06/30/2008 B2236P132 04/01/1998

309.16
2.41Acres

E2-0B3-03

13,3001080 MORANG, DAVID 72,200 18,700 66,800
MORANG, VICKI

64 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

64 KEY ST

B1112P74 09/16/1980

1,750.16
0.22 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C5-15

68,0001081 MORANG, JENNIFER 0 0 68,000
80 OLDE MILL ROAD  #19

SUMMERSWORTH NH 03878

13 STANIELS ROAD

B2631P160 05/01/1998

1,781.60
2.05Acres

I6-0C2-02

24,5001083 MORGAN, THOMAS 50,900 24,310 51,090
MORGAN, ELIZABETH
29 SHACKFORD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 DAWSON ST

B1814P73 10/01/1992

1,338.56
0.12 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

J7-0C4-20

5,700912 MORGAN, THOMAS 36,900 0 42,600
MORGAN, ELIZABETH

29 SHAKFORD ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 WILLOW ST

B4324P107 11/15/2016 B4291P67 09/02/2016 B3570P176
06/22/2009 B2840P118 01/27/2004

1,116.12
0.04Acres

I7-0C2-33
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5,700913 MORGAN, THOMAS 0 0 5,700

EASTPORT ME 04631
29 SHAKFORD ST

3 WILLOW ST

B4324P107 11/15/2016 B4291P67 09/02/2016 B3570P176
06/22/2009 B2840P118 01/27/2004

149.34
0.04Acres

I7-0D2-02

11,00076 MORGAN, THOMAS 126,400 0 137,400
MORGAN, ELIZABETH
29 SHACKFORD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

29 SHACKFORD ST

B4291P67 09/02/2016 B2662P189 09/13/2002

3,599.88
0.15Acres

I7-0D2-02/05

11,3001413 MORGAN, THOMAS 0 0 11,300
MORGAN, ELIZABETH
29 SHACKFORD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

27 SHACKFORD ST

B4291P67 09/02/2016 B2662P189 09/13/2002

296.06
0.16Acres

I7-0D2-06

13,900865 MOROZ, CATHY 56,500 18,700 51,700
14 HAWKES AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 HAWKES AVE

B3989P18 08/27/2013 B1491P352 12/01/1987

1,354.54
0.38 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A1-14

23,5001525 MORRISETTE, LINDA 84,500 18,700 89,300
ROBERTS, LESLIE

20 ASH STREET
LONDONDERRY NH 03053

15 WATER ST

B3350P74 10/23/2007 B2546P128 08/30/2001

2,339.66
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A4-09

8,5001383 MORRISON, ELAINE 8,000 0 16,500
C/O FREEDOM MORTGAGE
CORP
907 PLEASANT VALLEY AVE
MT LAUREL NJ 08054

1 LOVELACE ST

B4383P023 07/27/2017 B3646P211 04/20/2010 B3587P17
10/23/2009

432.30
0.16Acres

D3-0D1-02
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8,5001384 MORRISON, ELAINE 49,500 0 58,000
C/O FREEDOM MORTGAGE
CORP
907 PLEASANT VALLY AVE
MT LAUREL NJ 08054

29 SNYDER ROAD

B4383P023 07/27/2017 B3646P211 04/20/2010 B3587P17
10/23/2009

1,519.60
0.16Acres

D3-0D1-03

6,0001385 MORRISON, ELAINE 4,900 0 10,900
C/O FREEDOM MORTGAGE
CORP
907 PLEASANT VALLY AVE
MT LAUREL NJ 08054

29 SNYDER ROAD

B4383P023 07/27/2017 B3646P211 04/20/2010 B3587P17
10/23/2009

285.58
0.08Acres

D3-0D1-04

24,3001091 MORRISON, GERALD 0 0 24,300
58 GLEASON COVE ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

87 WATER ST

B4143P311 03/09/2015 B600P86 04/01/1968

636.66
0.37Acres

I7-0B5-13

11,3001090 MORRISON, JON, LIFE
ESTATE

72,700 18,700 65,300
MORRISON, RUTH, LIFE
ESTATE
4 CHAPEL ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 CHAPEL ST

B3936P215 03/14/2013 B878P105 04/16/1975

1,710.86
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-09

10,600611 MORSE, MICHAEL 2,300 0 12,900
MORSE, CYNTHIA
PO BOX 128

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 ORANGE ST

B3356P59 11/06/2007 B1363P46 12/01/1985

337.98
0.14Acres

I7-0A2-12
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15,0001504 MORTON, JAMES 64,000 0 79,000
MORTON, COLLEEN

9 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

9 WATER ST

B3067P130 10/13/2005 B1414P73 10/28/1986

2,069.80
0.06Acres

J7-0A4-19

12,5001505 MORTON, JAMES 43,100 0 55,600
MORTON, COLLEEN

9 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

9 WATER ST

B1416P108 10/13/2005

1,456.72
0.05Acres

J7-0A4-21

189,5001093 MOSKOL, BARBARA 92,600 18,700 263,400
STEINHACKER, KATE &
ANNABELLE
4 CAPEN AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 CAPEN AVE

B4118P279 12/19/2014 B1928P163 06/02/1994

6,901.08
2.00 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B5-01/2/4/5/

80,6001095 MULLEN DEVISEES, EDWARD 95,100 24,310 151,390
MULLEN, MARIE GLORIA

31 NORWOOD ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

31 NORWOOD ROAD

B2172P214 07/09/1997 B1664P25 07/21/1990

3,966.42
0.86 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

F5-0D4-01

116,5001096 MULLEN DEVISEES, EDWARD 0 0 116,500
MULLEN, MARIE GLORIA

31 NORWOOD ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

22 NORWOOD ROAD

B2658P119 07/30/2002 B1664P25 09/21/1990

3,052.30
7.15Acres

F5-0D4-02

97,3001109 MULLEN DEVISEES, EDWARD
M

0 0 97,300
MULLEN, MARIE GLORIA

31 NORWOOD ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

26 NORWOOD ROAD

B2466P205 10/01/2000

2,549.26
1.89Acres

F5-0C4-1A
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10,6001107 MULLEN, GEORGE 56,400 24,310 42,690
MULLEN, VIRGINIA
C/O  DITECH FINANCIAL
PO BOX  6172
RAPID CITY SD 57709

70 KEY ST

B1447P195 05/01/1987

1,118.48
0.14 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I6-0C5-13

9,4001108 MULLEN, GEORGE 0 0 9,400
MULLEN, VIRGINIA

70 KEY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

72 KEY ST

B2282P94 10/01/1998

246.28
0.11Acres

I6-0C5-12

37,40082 MULLINS, WILLIAM 0 0 37,400
MULLINS, ANN
1100 3RD AVENUE NORTH
APARTMENT 545
NASHVILLE TN 37208 3187

203 WATER ST

B3933P280 03/04/2013 B3476P173 12/02/2008 B3471P193
09/04/2008

979.88
0.28Acres

H7-0B4-02

84,400540 MULLINS, WILLIAM 102,400 0 186,800
MULLINS, ANN B
1100 3RD AVENUE NORTH
APARTMENT 545
NASHVILLE TN 37208 3187

201 WATER ST

B3333P133 09/19/2007 B587P89 03/26/1963

4,894.16
0.54Acres

H7-0A4-16

60,900541 MULLINS, WILLIAM 0 0 60,900
MULLINS, ANN B
1100 3RD AVENUE NTH
APARTMENT 545
NASHVILLE TN 37208 3187

201 WATER ST

B3333P133 09/19/2007 B587P89 03/26/1963

1,595.58
0.39Acres

H7-0B4-03

203,6001114 MULNO, MILDRED TRUST 80,900 18,700 265,800
45 KENDALL HEAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

45 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B2019P90

6,963.96
5.62 01 HomesteadAcres

C4-0D3-01
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61,6001117 MUMME, CHRISTIAN F 84,700 5,610 140,690
MUMME, GAIL R
314 HIGHWAY 112 N

CAIRO GA 39727

32 HIGH ST

B2926P35 07/04/2004 B2145P243 03/03/1997

3,686.08
5.85 16 WW2+ Veteran ResidentAcres

J6-0A5-08

5,1001599 MUMME, CHRISTIAN F 0 0 5,100
MUMME, GAIL R
314 HIGHWAY 112 N

CAIRO GA 39727

17 LINCOLN ST

B2398P265 12/01/1999

133.62
0.05Acres

J7-0B1-05

13,8001116 MUMME, JACOB C 32,700 0 46,500
12 IRON CROSS ROAD

PERRY ME 04631

34 HIGH ST

B2926P31 01/29/1996

1,218.30
0.37Acres

J7-0B2-04

12,9001118 MUMME, RYAN 0 0 12,900
C/O GAIL MUMME
314 HIGHWAY 112N
CAIRO GA 39827

5 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2926P37 07/04/2004

337.98
0.43Acres

E3-0B1-01

35,0001119 MUMME, RYAN 0 0 35,000
C/O GAIL MUMME
314 HIGHWAY 112N
CAIRO GA 39827

2 BYRD ST

B2926P37

917.00
2.00Acres

E3-0B1-04

14,1001352 MUNCH, JAMES III 74,200 0 88,300

HAMPDEN ME 04444
51 DUDLEY STREET

40 CAPEN AVE

B3469P147 11/03/2008 B3467P54 11/09/2008 B2956P224
12/09/2004

2,313.46
0.25Acres

H7-0C2-02
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12,700878 MUNROE, EDWARD F 95,500 18,700 89,500
MUNROE, MARYBETH
PO BOX 201
114 WATER ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

114 WATER ST

B4263P307 06/02/2016 B3900P259 10/19/2012 B3892P32
10/05/2012 B3649P251 07/13/2010 B1274P284 05/31/1984

2,344.90
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A4-19

43,500655 MURPHY, DOUGLAS SR 80,500 0 124,000
MURPHY SR., SUSAN
539 TURNER STREET

AUBURN ME 04210

15 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B3815P295 01/30/2012 B3377P300 01/25/2008 B1302P2
09/01/1995

3,248.80
0.58Acres

G6-0B2-02

33,0001124 MURPHY, GERARD 0 0 33,000
MURPHY, DANIEL
11409 FLINTS GROVE LANE

N. POTOMAC MD 20878

6 MCKINLEY ST

B2612P350 03/01/2002

864.60
1.36Acres

I7-0A3-06/07

42,4001125 MURPHY, GILBERT 101,200 24,310 119,290
MURPHY, ALDA

PO BOX 131
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 LOWER HIGH ST

B925P54

3,125.40
0.36 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

K7-0A1-03

45,300336 MURPHY, MADELINE 39,800 0 85,100
17 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 WATER ST

B4302P150 10/10/2016 B3878P181 07/25/2012 B1967P13
11/01/1994

2,229.62
0.41Acres

J7-0A4-08

128,600822 MURRAY, DANIEL 0 0 128,600
MURRAY, SHEILA
55 CRABAPPLE LANE

GUILFORD CT 06437

1 SUNSET DRIVE

B2883P149 06/01/2004

3,369.32
1.90Acres

B2-0C1-06
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Subtotals: 42,344,900 101,838,200 65,853,400 78,329,700 2,052,238.28
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10,2001537 MUSIC, PATRICIA MAIMON 69,800 0 80,000
8905 STONEWALL ROAD

MANASSAS VA 20110 2540

40 SHACKFORD ST

B4001P86 09/23/2012 B2855P145 02/17/2004

2,096.00
0.13Acres

I7-0D1-05

21,2001132 NAS BECKETT, LLC 209,300 0 230,500
8 SOUTH  FURNITURE
AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

34 WATER ST 8-10 S

B3465P145 10/27/2008 B3465P143 10/27/2008 B1774P342
06/01/1992

6,039.10
0.09Acres

I7-0C5-38

01606 NELSON, DEBRA 29,000 0 29,000
239 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 AIRPORT ROAD

759.80

H5-0B1-04
24,50056 NEPTUNE, LINDA L 49,200 0 73,700

AUGUSTA ME 04330
11 HAYES LANDING RD

6 HALLETT AVE

B1915P189 04/01/1994

1,930.94
0.12Acres

J7-0C4-03

26,50057 NEPTUNE, LINDA L 0 0 26,500

AUGUSTA ME 04330
11 HAYES LANDING RD

6 HALLETT AVE

B1915P189 04/01/1994

694.30
0.14Acres

J7-0C4-04

6,4001131 NEPTUNE, SABATTIS J 55,500 18,700 43,200
NEPTUNE, BRENDA J

PO BOX 291
PERRY ME 04667

14 PRINCE AVE

B682P136 05/01/1970

1,131.84
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C2-15
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51,4001136 NEWCOMB, ANTHONY 0 0 51,400
9 HARRIS POINT ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

13 BREWSTER ROAD

B2426P260 05/01/2000

1,346.68
2.38Acres

G6-0C2-04

87,8001801 NEWCOMB, ANTHONY 179,500 18,700 248,600
9 HARRIS POINT ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2426P260 05/01/2000

6,513.32
2.40 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0C2-06

36,4001134 NEWCOMB, EUGENE 0 0 36,400
NEWCOMB, LINDA
44 MAHAR'S LANE

PERRY ME 04667

11 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1474P269 09/01/1987

953.68
1.06Acres

G6-0C2-03

11,300109 NEWCOMB, GREGORY 97,500 0 108,800
NEWCOMB, LOUISE
368 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

68 WASHINGTON ST

B2669P20 09/19/2002 B552P319 07/27/1959

2,850.56
0.16Acres

I7-0B1-09

18,1001135 NEWCOMB, LINDA 0 0 18,100
NEWCOMB, EUGENE

44 MAHAR LANE
PERRY ME 04667

8 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1979P326 01/01/1995

474.22
1.63Acres

G6-0C1-05

45,0001137 NEWCOMB, LINDA 0 0 45,000
NEWCOMB, EUGENE

44 MAHAR LANE
PERRY ME 04667

8 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1979P326 01/31/1995

1,179.00
1.62Acres

G6-0D1-06
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34,3001138 NEWCOMB, LINDA 0 0 34,300
NEWCOMB, EUGENE

44 MAHAR LANE
PERRY ME 04667

4 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B1979P326 01/01/1995

898.66
1.47Acres

H6-0A2-06

20,6001139 NEWCOMB, LINDA L 53,400 0 74,000
NEWCOMB, EUGENE O

44 MAHAR LANE
'PERRY ME 04667

11 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B2426P260 01/31/1995

1,938.80
0.34Acres

G6-0C2-02

21,6001880 NEWCOMB, RANDY 0 0 21,600
279 SO MEADOW ROAD

PERRY ME 04667

6 BRINKER ST

B3931P134 02/14/2013 B1370P308 02/20/1986 B1261P147
02/09/1984

565.92
0.72Acres

E3-B2-04

6,9001324 NEWELL, JOHN 85,600 18,700 73,800
COURTNEY, LINDA

2 KILBY STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 KILBY ST

B4155P112 07/26/2015 B3823P19 02/22/2012 B2397P316
12/01/1999

1,933.56
0.06 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B4-16

15,0001141 NEWMAN, DANNY 59,400 18,700 55,700
5 CLARK PL

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 CLARK PLACE

B1550P321 12/01/1988

1,459.34
0.28 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B2-02

9,4001818 NEWMAN, JOAN 0 0 9,400
NEWMAN, DANNY
5 CLARK PLACE

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 CLARK PLACE

B3059P285 09/22/2005 B804P157

246.28
0.11Acres

H7-0B2-10
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7,9001078 NICHOLSON, JOSHUA 70,400 0 78,300
STUART, MARGARET
7 OLIVER ROAD #1

WATERTOWN MA 02472-4135

14 JOHNSON ST

B4207P308 11/11/2015 B3598P247 12/22/2009 B3459P130
09/25/2008 B2640P140 06/01/2002

2,051.46
0.14Acres

E3-0A1-12

9,5001185 NOE, DOMINIC E 39,900 18,700 30,700
14 JENSEN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 JENSEN ST

B2448P60 07/31/2000

804.34
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A4-04

17,30093 NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND
TELEPHONE

164,400 0 181,700
FAIRPOINT
COMMUNICATIONS
770 ELM STREET

MANCHESTER NH 03101

22 STEVENS AVE

B3396P301 03/31/2008

4,760.54
0.24Acres

I6-0C5-01

92,2001849 NORWOOD ROAD TRUST 267,400 0 359,600
PO BOX 352

SARATOGA SPRINGS NY
12866

43 NORWOOD ROAD

B4080P105 07/31/2014 B2860P192 04/01/2004

9,421.52
1.70Acres

F5-0B2-04

332,8001851 NORWOOD ROAD TRUST 0 0 332,800
PO BOX 352

SARATOGA SPRINGS NY
12866

41 NORWOOD ROAD

B4080P105 07/31/2014 B2860P195 04/01/2004

8,719.36
6.06Acres

F5-0A2-06
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89,4001847 NORWOOD ROAD TRUST 0 0 89,400
PO BOX 352

SARATOGA SPRINGS NY
12866

45 NORWOOD ROAD

B4260P75 06/07/2016 B2860P195 04/01/2004

2,342.28
1.60Acres

F5-0B2-02

12,4001526 NOYES, GREGORY 3,000 0 15,400

EASTPORT ME 04631
122 WATER STREET

8 ADAMS ST

B4194P133 09/16/2015 B4193P247 09/18/2015 B4147P219
04/22/2015 B4147P216 04/22/2015 B3277P235 04/04/2007
B3224P210 11/02/2006

403.48
0.19Acres

I7-0A4-07

13,7001148 NOYES, GREGORY 123,400 18,700 118,400
122 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

122 WATER ST

B1710P150 07/01/1991

3,102.08
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A4-08

13,6001524 O'BRIEN DEVISEES,
ROBERT

28,300 0 41,900
IN TRUST FOR LISA
MILLAY

30 HEWITT AVE
N. ANDOVER MA 01845
5216

28 CLARK ST

B2887P286 09/06/2004 B2496P193 03/06/2001

1,097.78
0.23Acres

H7-0A3-13/17

9,0001577 O'BRIEN DEVISEES,
ROBERT

8,900 0 17,900
MILLEY, LISA

30 HEWITT AVE
N. ANDOVER MA 01845
5216

25 SNYDER ROAD

B2684P342 11/22/2002

468.98
0.18Acres

D2-0D5-07
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14,100327 O'BRIEN, LEITA M 82,900 18,700 78,300
C/O PNC MORTGAGE
PO BOX 6534

CAROL STREAM IL 60187
6534

17 PERKINS ROAD

B2455P281 09/01/2000

2,051.46
0.44 01 HomesteadAcres

D3-0B1-03/07

15,600573 O'BRIEN, SEAN 1,300 0 16,900
6 WALLINGFORD DRIVE

FREEPORT ME 04032

5 ARNOLD ST

B3551P165 07/16/2009 B3382P301 02/15/2008 B3191P20
08/08/2006 B2980P238 02/18/2005

442.78
0.78Acres

E3-0B2-05

14,400381 O'CONNOR, SUZANNE 111,700 18,700 107,400
SCOTT, SANDRA
PO BOX 229

EASTPORT ME 04631

38 THIRD ST

B4205P179 11/06/2015 B3432P158 07/21/2008 B3192P338
09/14/2006 B2936P18 10/14/2004

2,813.88
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D1-20

20,3001149 ODELL, RENE 64,800 18,700 66,400
ODELL, PAULA

8 BREWSTER ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

8 BREWSTER ROAD

B3947P19 04/17/2013 B712P277 07/06/1971

1,739.68
0.33 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0D3-02

11,0001556 OFTEDAL, SVEN B 17,800 0 28,800
MAJOR, PATRICIA M
43 KEY ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 CHAPEL ST

B2772P166 07/31/2003

754.56
0.15Acres

I7-0C1-18

6,9001554 OFTEDAL, SVEN B 77,500 18,700 65,700
MAJOR, PATRICIA M
43 KEY ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

43 KEY ST

B2772P166 07/31/2003

1,721.34
0.06 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-19
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15,2001150 OGRADY, JOANNE 48,400 18,700 44,900
47 CAPEN AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

47 CAPEN AVE

B1174P22 12/01/1988

1,176.38
0.29 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B2-05

13,300280 O'GRADY, JOHN 29,600 0 42,900
PO BOX 186

LAVALETTE NJ 08735

49 CAPEN AVE

B4154P97 05/28/2015 B3972P193 07/08/2013 B3894P258
10/04/2012 B2850P355 03/05/2004

1,123.98
0.22Acres

H7-0B2-04

62,800232 O'HAYER, JEANNE 0 0 62,800
228 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 SUNRISE DRIVE

B4374P194 07/07/2017 B4339P096 02/24/2017 B3921P205
01/10/2013 B2617P304 04/25/2002

1,645.36
0.79Acres

G7-0C2-11

74,800199 O'HAYER, JEANNE 144,900 18,700 201,000
228 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

228 WATER ST

B4168P161 07/09/2015 B4062P281 06/04/2014 B3921P208
01/10/2013 B1840P101 04/23/1993

5,266.20
1.12 01 HomesteadAcres

G7-0C2-12

21,200563 OJA, JEROME 165,500 18,700 168,000
OJA, DAVID
25 CONNER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

25 CONNER ST

B4140P142 03/26/2015 B4093P96 09/05/2014 B3004P335
03/25/2005 B2980P238 02/18/2005

4,401.60
1.00 01 HomesteadAcres

D3-0D1-01

10,8001 OJA, JEROME A 6,800 0 17,600
OJA, DAVID

25 CONNOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 CONNER ST

B4263P33 06/09/2016 B3912P51 12/12/2012 B2071P315
05/01/1996

461.12
0.26Acres

D3-0C1-05
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7,9002 OJA, JEROME A 0 0 7,900
OJA, DAVID

25 CONNOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

5 CONNER STREET

B4263P33 06/09/2016 B3912P51 12/12/2012 B2071P315
05/01/1996

206.98
0.14Acres

D3-0C1-06

10,2003 OJA, JEROME A 0 0 10,200
OJA, DAVID

25 CONNOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 LONG ST

B4263P33 06/09/2016 B3912P51 12/12/2012 B2071P315
05/01/1996

267.24
0.23Acres

D3-0C1-07/08

19,0006 OJA, JEROME A 67,500 0 86,500
OJA, DAVID

25 CONNOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CONNER ST

B4263P33 06/09/2016 B3912P51 12/12/2012 B2071P315
05/01/1996

2,266.30
0.29Acres

D3-0C2-04/05

22,0008 OJA, JEROME A 37,700 0 59,700
OJA, DAVID

25 CONNOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 PERKINS ROAD

B4263P33 06/09/2016 B3912P51 12/12/2012 B2071P315
05/01/1996

1,564.14
1.33Acres

D3-0C2-11

9,2001153 OLSON, PHILLIP L SR 72,400 28,050 53,550
OLSON, ALMA J

9 PERKINS ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

9 PERKINS ROAD

B2136P230 12/26/1996 B1686P96 02/27/1991

1,403.01
0.21 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
21 Blind

Acres

D3-0B1-01

15,500114 O'NEIL, DEBORAH 81,800 18,700 78,600
O'NEIL, DANIEL

3 SCHOOL STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 SCHOOL ST

B3942P131 03/19/2013 B3942P31 03/19/2013 B3663P244
08/27/2010 B3018P109 05/27/2005

2,059.32
0.30 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C3-11/12
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14,6001155 ORRELL, DAVID L 109,200 18,700 105,100
ORRELL, MARIE B
9 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 SHACKFORD ST

B1970P5 12/01/1994

2,753.62
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D4-12

15,0001506 OSLER, JEFFREY 55,500 0 70,500
C/O MACHIAS SAVINGS
BANK
PO BOX 318
MACHIAS ME 04654

65 KEY ST

B4427P242 11/08/2017 B3891P189 10/09/2012 B2813P50
11/03/2003

1,847.10
0.28Acres

I6-0C5-10

18,300699 O'TYSON, MORRIS 77,300 0 95,600
O'TYSON, KARON
39 THIRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

39 THIRD ST

B3339P188 10/02/2007 B2997P27 04/13/2005

2,504.72
0.42Acres

I7-0D1-13

6,0001484 PAGE, SHERYL 4,600 10,600 0
44 THIRD STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 MIDDLE ST

B2714P217 01/01/2003

0.00
0.07 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B3-10

11,400900 PAGELS, STEVEN F 72,600 0 84,000
PO BOX 28

CHERRYFIELD ME 04622

11 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2914P104 06/15/2004

2,200.80
0.29Acres

E2-0B4-08

19,000166 PAGLIA, ROBERT & LUANNE 37,800 0 56,800
EASTPORT REALTY TRUST

2 HIGH STREET
CLINTON MA 01510

3 BREWSTER ROAD

B3302P107 06/19/2007 B2811P317 10/04/2005

1,488.16
0.45Acres

G6-0D3-05
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50,000192 PAGLIA, ROBERT & LUANNE
R

0 0 50,000
EASTPORT REALTY TRUST
2 HIGH ST

CLINTON MA 01510

70 COUNTY ROAD

B3302P110 06/19/2007 B1382P26 05/11/2006

1,310.00
1.25Acres

I6-0A2-02

7,5001487 PALM, AARON 50,700 0 58,200
PALM, DUSTIN

180 LILY LANE
NORTH HAVERILL NH 03774

15 LINCOLN ST

B3840P192 04/23/2012 B2703P233 01/23/2003

1,524.84
0.11Acres

J7-0B1-06

7,2001488 PALM, AARON 0 0 7,200
PALM, DUSTIN

180 LILY LANE
NORTH HAVERILL NH 03774

15 LINCOLN ST

B3840P192 04/23/2012 B2703P235 01/23/2003

188.64
0.10Acres

J7-0B1-06A

9,70039 PALMER, JON 0 0 9,700
OSMANN, ROBERT
8 DEEKS ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 BRINKER ST

B4357P071 04/27/2017 B2112P17 09/26/1996

254.14
0.21Acres

E3-0A2-03

9,70040 PALMER, JON 0 0 9,700
OSMANN, ROBERT
8 DEEKS ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 DEEKS ST

B4357P071 04/27/2017 B2116P267 10/15/1996

254.14
0.21Acres

E3-0A2-05

9,00041 PALMER, JON 0 0 9,000
OSMANN, ROBERT
8 DEEKS ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 BRINKER ST

B4357P071 07/27/2017 B2157P70 05/07/1997

235.80
0.18Acres

E3-0A2-04
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9,200664 PALMER, MICHELE 37,300 18,700 27,800
8 DEEKS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 DEEKS ST

B3995P228 09/12/2013 B3952P110 04/24/2013 B3936P134
01/11/2013 B842P100 06/12/1974

728.36
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A2-06

112,500644 PAMELA HANES LIVING
TRUST

108,500 18,700 202,300
C/O PAMELA HANES
213 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

213 WATER ST

B4215P135 12/07/2015 B4198P121 10/02/2015 B2238P184
05/05/1998

5,300.26
0.90 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A4-07

18,700645 PAMELA HANES LIVING
TRUST

0 0 18,700
C/O PAMELA HANES
213 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

211 WATER ST

B4215P135 12/07/2015 B2238P184 05/01/1998

489.94
0.07Acres

H7-0A4-08

2,500183 PANTRYBOY, INC. 0 0 2,500
35 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

35 WATER ST

B3261P84 03/01/2007 B2788P178 09/02/2003

65.50
0.02Acres

I7-0D5-07

21,200184 PANTRYBOY, INC. 154,500 0 175,700
35 WATER STREET
DBA THE HAPPY CRAB
RESTAURANT
EASTPORT, ME 04631

35 WATER ST

B3261P84 03/02/2007 B2788P178 09/02/2003

4,603.34
0.09Acres

I7-0D5-09
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6,800394 PARSLOE, DIANE 100,200 0 107,000
PARSLOE, HEIDI

10 ARNOLD STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

10 ARNOLD ST

B4007P217 10/23/2013 B3617P163 03/06/2010 B2513P248
05/01/2001

2,803.40
0.34Acres

E3-0B2-03

10,60034 PARSLOE, HEIDI 58,900 18,700 50,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
10 ARNOLD STREET

18 MITCHELL ST

B3460P39 10/06/2008 B3317P211 07/23/2007 B3301P312
06/23/2007 B2661P318 09/01/2002

1,330.96
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-04

50,0001160 PASSAMAQUODDY TRIBE 415,200 0 465,200
C/O  PASSAMAQUODDY WILD
BLUEBERRY COMPANY
PO BOX 93

COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

19 VANASSE ROAD

B1553P296 12/01/1988

12,188.24
2.00Acres

C3-0D2-01

30,700526 PASSAMAQUODDY TRIBE 0 0 30,700
C/O PASSAMAQUODDY WILD
BLUEBERRY COMPANY
PO BOX 93

COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

194 COUNTY ROAD

B2690P171 12/01/2000

804.34
1.18Acres

D3-0B3-02

30,8001161 PASSAMAQUODDY TRIBE 19,300 0 50,100
C/O  PASSAMAQUODDY WILD
BLUEBERRY COMPANY

PO BOX 93
COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

192 COUNTY ROAD

B1569P38 04/01/1989

1,312.62
0.76Acres

D3-0B3-01
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15,2001162 PASSAMAQUODDY TRIBE 0 0 15,200
C/O  PASSAMAQUODDY WILD
BLUEBERRY COMPANY

PO BOX 93
COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

1 KEMMERER ROAD

B1569P38 04/01/1989

398.24
0.29Acres

D3-0B3-1A

33,5001163 PASSAMAQUODDY TRIBE 0 0 33,500
C/O  PASSAMAQUODDY WILD
BLUEBERRY COMPANY
PO BOX 93

COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

99 COUNTY ROAD

B1198P248

877.70
1.40Acres

H6-0B2-01

108,9001164 PASSAMAQUODDY TRIBE 928,900 0 1,037,800
C/O PASSAMAQUODDY WILD
BLUEBERRY COMPANY

PO BOX 93
COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

198 COUNTY ROAD

B1400P142 08/05/1986

27,190.36
3.63Acres

D3-0A3-01

1,050,0001165 PASSAMAQUODDY WATER
DISTRICT

0 0 1,050,000
3 MADISON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

B1299P203 10/31/1984

27,510.00

G4-0A5-3A

3001166 PASSAMAQUODDY WATER
DISTRICT

0 0 300
3 MADISON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

103 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B1299P204 07/12/1984

7.86
0.01Acres

D1-0B3-02
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9,4001169 PASSAMAQUODDY WATER
DISTRICT

79,900 0 89,300
3 MADISON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

155 COUNTY ROAD

B2292P351

2,339.66
0.11Acres

G4-0A5-03

12,0001596 PASSAMAQUODDY WATER
DISTRICT

463,800 0 475,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
3 MADISON ST

102 HIGH STREET

B2374P137 09/02/1999

12,465.96
0.75Acres

H7-0D1-01

01592 PASSAMAQUODDY WATER
DISTRICT

63,800 0 63,800
3 MADISON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 DRUMMOND ROAD

1,671.56

G4-0C5-02
6,800519 PASSANISI, JOSEPH 58,000 0 64,800

PASSANISI, SHERRIE

P O BOX 33326
WEST PALM BEACH FL
33420

4 SPEAR AVE

B4331P143 01/19/2017 B4241P248 03/24/2016 B4161P218
05/28/2015 B3218P79 10/25/2006 B2382P12 10/05/1999

1,697.76
0.09Acres

J7-0B3-26

25,5001388 PASSANISI, JOSEPH O 28,400 0 53,900
PASSANISI, SHERRIE
PO BOX 33326

WEST PALM BEACH FL
33420

7 WATER ST

B4501P192 09/25/2018 B3962P228 06/06/2013 B3847P206
05/27/2011 B3742P107 05/27/2011 B777P5 11/09/1972

1,412.18
0.13Acres

J7-0A3-32
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42,400729 PASTORE, FRANCIS S 0 0 42,400
PASTORE, INEZ

5 HIGH STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

20 PLEASANT ST

B3298P283 07/20/2007 B2811P268 10/27/2003

1,110.88
0.36Acres

J7-0D2-14

18,4001170 PASTORE, FRANK 96,800 24,310 90,890
PASTORE, INEZ

5 HIGH STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1631

5 HIGH ST

B2276P234 09/01/1998

2,381.32
0.27 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

J7-0C2-25

75,900555 PATTERSON TRUST, JOHN &
MARJORIE

113,800 29,920 159,780

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 208

20 VANASSE ROAD

B3460P57 10/07/2008 B3059P334 09/26/2005

4,186.24
1.22 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
17 WW2+ Vet N/R

Acres

C3-0C2-01

97,100705 PEACOCK, JEANNE B 128,000 0 225,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
99 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

99 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3161P113 06/28/2006 B2786P352 09/04/2003

5,897.62
2.07Acres

D1-0A3-01

19,400123 PELLETIER, JIMMY R 75,200 24,310 70,290
9 WILSON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 WILSON ST

B4451P030 03/20/2018 B4239P176 03/15/2016 B4098P301
09/24/2014 B4037P288 04/09/2010 B2391P40 11/01/1999

1,841.60
0.47 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

H7-0C4-04

8,5001180 PENDLETON, ELIZABETH 54,500 18,700 44,300

EASTPORT ME 04631
6 BYRAM STREET

6 BYRAM ST

B3610P128 02/11/2010 B2044P333 11/01/1995

1,160.66
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-15
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19,00022 PERKINS, DANNY L. 7,100 0 26,100
CHRISTINE, MCCLURE
P. O. BOX 3

ROBBINSTON ME 04671

19 MITCHELL ST

B4515P203 10/17/2018 B3386P155 02/18/2008 B2720P279
03/17/2003

683.82
0.45Acres

H7-0C3-10

13,900351 PERKINS, DANNY L. 64,900 0 78,800
CHRISTINE, MCCLURE
P. O. BOX 3

ROBBINSTON ME 04671

24 CAPEN AVE

B4514P203 10/17/2018 B2628P70 05/01/2002

2,064.56
0.24Acres

H7-0C3-09

118,900798 PETERS, GEORGE B III 0 0 118,900
59 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

90 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B4331P85 01/20/2017 B2451P283 08/17/2000

3,115.18
3.10Acres

D1-0B3-01

50,0001424 PETERS, GEORGE B III 129,000 0 179,000
59 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

59 CLARK ST

B4469P223 06/18/2018 B4440P096 02/20/2018 B3232P17
12/26/2006 B1586P185 07/12/1989

4,689.80
2.00Acres

H6-0A5-06

21,5001182 PETERSON, JOHN 110,100 24,310 107,290
PETERSON, JETT

26 BOYNTON ST.
EASTPORT ME 04631

26 BOYNTON ST

B1327P214 05/01/1985

2,811.00
0.58 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0C4-08/09

30,000107 PHILLIPS, PATRICIA A 79,200 18,700 90,500
181 COUNTY ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

181 COUNTY ROAD

B2922P163 09/08/2004 B2922P161 09/08/2004

2,371.10
1.00 01 HomesteadAcres

E4-0D3-01
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226,700297 PHOENIX SALMON US, INC. 2,062,200 0 2,288,900
ATTN: MR DAVID MORANG
PO BOX 263
ESTES HEAD
EASTPORT ME 04631 0263

40 BARRON ROAD

B3020P263 06/20/2005 B1659P222 08/30/1990

59,969.18
7.00Acres

K6-0A2-1A

10,600530 PICCO, AMANDA 53,500 0 64,100
PICCO, JOHN L
2 CASTLE STREET

WARE MA 01082

9 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2925P340 09/17/2004

1,679.42
0.25Acres

E2-0B4-04

11,3001274 PIPER, JANA 82,400 0 93,700
797 BONAIRE CIRCLE

JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL
32250 3943

103 WATER STREET

B4148P205 04/21/2015 B3902P221 10/23/2012 B3720P165
11/30/2010

2,454.94
0.02Acres

I7-0B5-05

11,700703 PIZZO, DAVID A 54,300 0 66,000
PIZZO, MARY
304 N. 17TH STREET

FERNANDINA BEACH FL
32034

9 FAVOR ST

B4331P141 01/13/2017 B4331P139 01/16/2017 B2385P161
03/01/1999

1,729.20
0.11Acres

H7-0C4-19

75,8001145 PLUMMER, SCOTT B 14,500 0 90,300
PLUMMER, VIRGINIA H

866 UPPER STREET
TURNER ME 04282

94 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2586P125 12/01/2001

2,365.86
1.20Acres

D1-0B3-1A

11,3001196 POMEROY, ARNOLD 76,100 18,700 68,700
PO BOX 35

CALAIS ME 04619

22 KEY ST

B1507P342 05/01/1988

1,799.94
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D3-01
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01028 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0
16 NORWOOD ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 SEAVIEW DRIVE

0.00

G5-0B5-01
01200 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

3 NORWOOD ROAD

0.00

G5-0C3-03
01201 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

5 NORWOOD ROAD

0.00

G5-0C4-01
01202 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

11 NORWOOD ROAD

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289 09/01/2003

0.00

F5-0D5-01

01203 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

16 NORWOOD ROAD

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289 09/30/2003

0.00

F5-0D5-02

01204 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

16 NORWOOD ROAD

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289 09/30/2003

0.00

G5-0A4-01
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01205 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

16 NORWOOD ROAD

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289 09/01/2003

0.00

G5-0B4-01

01206 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

1 NORWOOD ROAD

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289 09/30/2003

0.00

G5-0C3-01

5,4001207 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 5,400

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

1 DYER ISLAND

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289 09/30/2003

141.48
0.36Acres

G6-0A1-01

12,5001208 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 12,500

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

1 MONUMENT ISLAND

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289

327.50
0.50Acres

G6-0A1-02

01209 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
16 NORWOOD ROAD

1 SEAVIEW DRIVE

0.00

G5-0B5-02
01237 POTTLE, BASIL 0 0 0

16 NORWOOD ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 SEAVIEW DRIVE

0.00

G5-0B4-03
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642,1001864 POTTLE, BASIL 230,600 18,700 854,000
16 NORWOOD ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 NORWOOD ROAD

B3292P177 03/28/2007 B2801P289 09/30/2003

22,374.80
26.21 01 HomesteadAcres

F5-0D5-01/02

24,5001821 POTTLE, PATRICK 0 0 24,500
POTTLE, MARY
PO BOX 107
91 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

91 COUNTY ROAD

B3588P260 11/13/2009 B2943P146 10/28/2004

641.90
0.75Acres

H6-0C3-01

16,000892 POTTLE, PATRICK 40,300 18,700 37,600
POTTLE, MARY
PO BOX 107
91 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

91 COUNTY ROAD

B3588P260 11/13/2009 B2943P146 10/28/2004

985.12
0.32 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0C2-2A

44,0001213 POTTLE, THOMAS 0 0 44,000
POTTLE, JOYCE

263 SHORE ROAD
PERRY ME 04667

3 SEA ST

B2150P158 04/03/1997

1,152.80
0.44Acres

J7-0A4-17

8,9001247 PRATT, LISA MARIE 32,300 18,700 22,500
74 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

74 HIGH ST

B2364P193 08/10/1999

589.50
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-06

10,200186 PROCTOR, DREW 50,900 18,700 42,400

EASTPORT ME 04631
26 SHACKFORD STREET

26 SHACKFORD ST

B3898P79 10/09/2012 B2468P282 10/01/2000

1,110.88
0.13 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D2-14
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6,900206 PRUITT, BOBBY  TRUSTEE 61,100 0 68,000
PRUITT, JUDITH   
TRUSTEE

3353 TOPAZ LANE
FULLERTON CA 92831

25 KEY ST

B4259P291 05/12/2016 B4081P300 07/25/2014 B4063P119
06/09/2014 B3589P153 11/16/2009 B3195P153 09/20/2006
B2112P188 09/27/1996

1,781.60
0.06Acres

I7-0C2-28

10,00087 PULK, LESTER W JR 46,700 18,700 38,000
11 FAVOR ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 FAVOR ST

B2386P1 10/27/1999

995.60
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C4-12

10,6001219 QEI, INC 58,600 0 69,200
BURGESS, CHARLES
C/O CHARLES BURGESS
136 BRIGHAM AVE.
DRACUT MA 01826

58 HIGH ST

B1437P14 03/18/1987

1,813.04
0.14Acres

I7-0D2-09

42,200734 QUODDY BAY LOBSTER, INC 0 0 42,200
241 OX COVE RD

PEMBROKE ME 04666

9 SEA ST

B3605P23 01/21/2010 B2456P289 09/01/2000

1,105.64
0.27Acres

J7-0A5-01

55,000733 QUODDY BAY LOBSTER,
INC.

0 0 55,000

PEMBROKE ME 04666
241 OX COVE RD

11 SEA ST

B3605P23 01/21/2010 B2456P289 09/01/2000

1,441.00
0.44Acres

I7-0D5-19

9,6001212 QUODDY BAY LOBSTER,
INC.

129,700 0 139,300

PEMBROKE ME 04666
241 OX COVE RD

7 SEA ST

B3234P106 12/29/2006 B1921P70 04/14/1994

3,649.66
0.23Acres

J7-0A5-02
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100,0001222 QUODDY FARMS, LMT
PARTNERSHIP

1,425,500 0 1,525,500
C/O MAINE DEVELOPMENT
ASSOC.
PO BOX 2219
BANGOR ME 04402 2219

7 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B1880P219 10/15/1993

39,968.10
5.00Acres

E2-0B5-01/E3-02

12,6001271 QUODDY RIFLE AND PISTOL
ASSOCIATION

26,000 38,600 0
5 JANNEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 JANNEY ST

B1266P163 03/01/1984

0.00
0.35 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

E3-0A2-15

53,5001227 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 0 53,500 0
P.O. BOX 161

EASTPORT ME 04631

24 DEEP COVE ROAD

B1040P235 11/27/1978

0.00
2.47 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I4-0A3-01

10,000610 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 0 0 10,000
P.O. BOX 161

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 FERRY LANDING

B3258P151 02/02/2007 B1013P161 10/22/1972

262.00
0.08Acres

H7-0C4-09

12,3001146 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 54,700 67,000 0
dba TIDES INSTITUTE AND
MUSEUM OF ART
P.O. BOX 161

EASTPORT ME 04631

82 HIGH ST

B4072P146 06/27/2014 B2726P111 02/25/2003

0.00
0.19 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I7-0B2-09

10,200182 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 78,400 88,600 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 161

4 GREEN ST

B4497P090 04/09/2018 B4152P101 05/04/2015 B3163P98
07/03/2006 B2533P164 07/01/2001

0.00
0.13 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0C4-38
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8,700536 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 0 8,700 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 161

1 FURNITURE AVE

B3741P113 05/25/2011 B3246P300 01/31/2007 B952P161

0.00
0.06 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I7-0C5-29

14,100401 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 156,400 170,500 0

EASTPORT ME 04631
PO BOX 161

48 WATER ST

B3741P117 05/25/2011 B2705P250 01/21/2003

0.00
0.04 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I7-0C5-31

16,700239 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 167,700 184,400 0
42 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 0182

26 MIDDLE ST

B4254P78 05/02/2016

0.00
0.35 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

I7-0C3-15

30,000357 QUODDY TIDES FOUNDATION 203,500 233,500 0
D.B.A. THE TIDES
INSTITUTE

PO BOX 161
EASTPORT ME 04631

43 WATER ST

B2629P196 05/01/2002

0.00
0.08 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I7-0D5-02/06/08

11,300136 RADER, ELLIOT 40,100 0 51,400
RADER, MARSHALL, LUKE &
MARY
417 UNION SE

GRAND RAPIDS MI 49503

72 WASHINGTON ST

B4167P300 06/03/2015 B2715P205 02/19/2003 B2696P275
12/30/2002

1,346.68
0.16Acres

I7-0B1-07

7,2001231 RAMSDELL, A. B. CO. INC 0 0 7,200
21 LINCOLN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 LINCOLN ST

B2064P324 03/08/1996

188.64
0.10Acres

J7-0B1-10
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7,2001230 RAMSDELL, AB CO INC 5,400 0 12,600
21 LINCOLN ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 LINCOLN ST

B1182P275 04/07/1981

330.12
0.10Acres

J7-0B1-08

6,8001228 RAMSDELL, AB CO INC 0 0 6,800
21 LINCOLN ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

13 LINCOLN ST

B1182P275 04/01/1981

178.16
0.09Acres

J7-0B1-07

7,2001229 RAMSDELL, AB CO. INC 40,000 0 47,200
21 LINCOLN ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 LINCOLN ST

B2064P324 03/01/1996

1,236.64
0.10Acres

J7-0B1-09

106,0001019 RAMSDELL, KARI 83,200 0 189,200
55 WILLIAM ST
APT. #5
PORTLAND ME 04103

28 NORWOOD ROAD

B4280P62 07/28/2016 B1282P230 09/01/1984

4,957.04
2.50Acres

F5-0C4-01

35,6001233 RAMSDELL,GARY L SR &
CLEO J

97,300 24,310 108,590
LIFE ESTATE
87 COUNTY RD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3202

87 COUNTY ROAD

B2863P56 04/07/2004

2,845.06
1.58 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

H6-0C2-03

14,4001512 RANDALL, LILLIAN MAE 62,000 18,700 57,700
43 CAPEN AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

43 CAPEN AVE

B1548P128 11/01/1988

1,511.74
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B2-07
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11,0001238 RANDALL, STEPHEN 10,800 5,610 16,190
RANDALL, LILLIAN

43 CAPEN AVE
EASTPORT ME 04631

34 CAPEN AVE

B1661P344 09/01/1990

424.18
0.15 16 WW2+ Veteran ResidentAcres

H7-0C3-01

20,0001432 RAULSTON, RUSSELL 58,400 0 78,400
RAULSTON, CAMILLE
12 WHIPPOORWILL LANE

COVINGTON LA 70433

6 FRANKLIN ST

B2886P142 05/05/2004

2,054.08
0.08Acres

J7-0C4-12

65,4001856 RAVELL, ROBERT 0 0 65,400
RAVELL, SANDRA K

94 RUMNEY HILL RD
EFFINGHAM NH 03882

97 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2836P63 01/13/2004

1,713.48
2.18Acres

D1-0A3-02

37,400816 RAY, AMY 28,700 0 66,100
STEWART, MICHAEL

815 MAIN STREET
MONMOUTH ME 04259

5 CUSTOM ST

B4179P157 08/10/2015 B1179P244 05/01/1982

1,731.82
0.28Acres

J7-0C4-08

24,4001865 RAYE DEVISEES, IVERSEN,
ROBERT & NANCY

0 0 24,400
GORMAN, TERESA,
BRADBURY, PHYLLIS
1445 COUNTY HIGHWAY 31

COOPERSTOWN NY 13326

11 LOWER HIGH STREET

B4358P228 05/11/2017 B4358P226 05/11/2017 B4352P243
B4351P245 B4094P241 09/09/2014 B642P248 08/12/1966
B623P230 06/28/1965 B623P206 06/24/1965

639.28
0.85Acres

J7-0D2-11

61,8001240 RAYE, JAMES 74,400 24,310 111,890
RAYE, LORIE

17 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

19 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B941P116 07/01/1976

2,931.52
3.79 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

D2-0D1-01
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22,800708 RAYE, JAMES 0 0 22,800
RAYE, LORIE
17 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B3100P403 01/11/2006 B552P203

597.36
4.83Acres

E2-0A2-01

110,400704 REECE, JOHN 127,300 24,310 213,390
16 REDOUBT HILL

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 REDOUBT HILL

B3635P250 05/17/2010 B2318P144 03/01/1999

5,590.82
3.19 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

F5-0B1-03/05/07

8,700369 REHNELT, WAYNE M 9,300 18,000 0
21 SNYDER ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

21 SNYDER ROAD

B2473P39 11/01/2000

0.00
0.17 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

D2-0D5-08

8,500356 REIDELL, LOUISE HEIDI 36,400 18,700 26,200
5536 ST JOHNS AVENUE
STH

EGINA MN 55424

31 BOYNTON ST

B2522P170 06/08/2001

686.44
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B3-23

11,4001419 REILLY, JOSEPH G 58,800 18,700 51,500
16 LOVELACE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 LOVELACE ST

B2836P227 01/19/2004

1,349.30
0.29 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A5-17

263,7001193 REPOLE, MARY 165,100 18,700 410,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
30 DEEP COVE ROAD

30 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2809P103 10/22/2003

10,744.62
8.25 01 HomesteadAcres

H4-0C1-01
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13,900153 REYNOLDS, BARBARA L 66,900 0 80,800
425 WAKEFIELD BLUFF
COURT

ALPHARETTA GA 30004

10 CAPEN AVE

B4318P308 12/05/2016 B3744P142 06/07/2011 B3290P292
05/29/2007 B2165P123 06/01/1997

2,116.96
0.24Acres

H7-0C4-01

20,000146 REYNOLDS, JOSHUA S 65,200 0 85,200
REYNOLDS, LAURA A
1802 LESUER ROAD

HENRICO VA 23229

173 WATER ST

B4509P059 10/23/2018 B3363P35 12/12/2007 B896P267
09/01/1975

2,232.24
0.08Acres

H7-0C4-27

27,2001544 RICCIO, JAMES 103,900 18,700 112,400

EASTPORT ME 04631
194 WATER ST

194 WATER ST

B4408P263 10/20/2017 B3232P19 12/13/2006 B2447P167
07/26/2000

2,944.88
0.35 01 HomesteadAcres

G7-0D3-04

8,5001250 RICE, DONALD 58,700 18,700 48,500
RICE, BARBARA
51 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 1203

51 BOYNTON ST

B1333P262 06/27/1985

1,270.70
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-13

12,700857 RICHARDS, JON 67,700 0 80,400
RICHARDS, KATE

2404 N HALSTEAD RD
SALINA KS 67401

8 WATER ST

B4416P210 11/10/2017 B3297P45 06/08/2007 B2903P221
07/16/2004

2,106.48
0.13Acres

J7-0A3-19

01257 RICHARDSON, DOUGLAS 0 0 0
PO BOX 225

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B1069P34 08/01/1979

0.00

G5-0B2-04
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30,4001254 RICHARDSON, DOUGLAS 0 0 30,400
PO BOX 225

EASTPORT ME 04631

145 COUNTY ROAD

B663P536 08/19/1969

796.48
3.20Acres

G5-0A1-03

41,6001255 RICHARDSON, DOUGLAS 114,400 18,700 137,300
RICHARDSON, SHIRLEY
PO BOX 225

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 OLD REDOUBT ROAD

B4041P132 03/04/2014 B983P163 07/01/1977

3,597.26
6.00 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0A3-01/04/05

56,1001802 RICHARDSON, DOUGLAS A 0 0 56,100
PO BOX 225

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 REDOUBT HILL

B983P157 12/01/1990

1,469.82
8.07Acres

F5-0D1-03

01258 RICHARDSON, LAUREL C 0 0 0

HAMPDEN ME 04444
525 MAIN ROAD NORTH

271 WATER ST

B2096P305 08/01/1996

0.00

G7-0B1-06

17,200276 RICHARDSON, MICHAEL D 51,200 0 68,400
RICHARDSON, ANN H
597 TIDELAND DRIVE

MIDWAY GA 31320

15 SULLIVAN ST

B4506P267 10/13/2018 B4021P58 12/12/2013 B1326P143
05/10/1985

1,792.08
0.37Acres

I7-0B3-06

12,6001098 RICHARDSON, RAY S 34,700 0 47,300
RICHARDSON, JAMIE S
222 SOUTH STREET

SOUTH CHARLESTON WV
25303

72 BOYNTON ST

B2885P123 08/28/2004

1,239.26
0.20Acres

I6-0B5-09+10
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28,5001266 RICKER FAMILY, LLC 0 0 28,500
C/O JULIE SMITH
112 SINEGAR PLACE

POTOMAC FALLS VA 20165

57 CLARK ST

B3942P128 04/01/2013 B1763P319 04/10/1992 B1753P187
04/10/1992

746.70
0.65Acres

H6-0A5-07

2,5001267 RICKER FAMILY, LLC 0 0 2,500
C/O JULIE SMITH
112 SINEGAR PLACE

POTOMAC FALLS VA 20165

1 SEA ST

B3942P128 04/01/2013 B1753P187

65.50
0.02Acres

J7-0A4-23

7,1001268 RICKER FAMILY, LLC 0 0 7,100
C/O JULIE SMITH
112 SINEGAR PLACE

POTOMAC FALLS VA 20165

8 BATTERY ST

B3942P128 04/10/2013 B1763P319 04/10/1992 B1753P191
02/20/1992

186.02
0.16Acres

J7-0B4-05

12,2001269 RICKER FAMILY, LLC 0 0 12,200
C/O JULIE SMITH
112 SINEGAR PLACE

POTOMAC FALLS VA 20165

13 FRANKLIN ST

B3942P128 04/01/2013 B1763P319 04/10/1992 B1753P187
02/20/1992

319.64
0.12Acres

J7-0B4-08

29,2001270 RICKER FAMILY, LLC 91,300 0 120,500
C/O JULIE SMITH
112 SINEGAR PLACE

POTOMAC FALLS VA 20165

11 FRANKLIN ST

B3942P128 04/01/2013 B1753P187

3,157.10
0.17Acres

J7-0C4-01

15,4001561 RICKER FAMILY, LLC 0 0 15,400
C/O JULIE SMITH
112 SINEGAR PLACE

POTOMAC FALLS VA 20165

6 BATTERY ST

B3942P128 04/01/2013 B2964P159 12/15/2004

403.48
0.19Acres

J7-0B4-06
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52,4001562 RICKER FAMILY, LLC 0 0 52,400
C/O JULIE SMITH
112 SINEGAR PLACE

POTOMAC FALLS VA 20165

1 HALLETT AVE

B3942P128 04/01/2013 B2964P159 06/10/2006

1,372.88
0.55Acres

J7-0B4-09

36,100113 RIES, THOMAS 95,600 18,700 113,000
RIES, JEAN
13 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

13 WASHINGTON ST

B3155P239 06/03/2006 B2733P306 04/26/2003

2,960.60
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B4-09

22,4001278 RINALDI, JOHN 0 0 22,400
TRUSTEE, JOHN RINALDI
2014 REV. TRUST
BOX 765
DOCK SQUARE
KENNEBUNKPORT ME 04046

102 WATER ST

B4116P303 12/08/2014 B1493P146 12/23/1987

586.88
0.10Acres

I7-0B4-12A

12,0001284 RITCHIE, BETTY 48,500 24,310 36,190
8 GILMAN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 GILMAN ST

B4106P108 10/24/2014 B1654P82 03/01/1990

948.18
0.28 01 Homestead

19 WW2+ Widow Resident
Acres

H7-0D3-10

10,6001286 RITCHIE, ROBERT 39,000 18,700 30,900
1 GILMAN ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 GILMAN ST

B1274P41 05/01/1984

809.58
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-03

85,3001605 ROACH, MICHAEL 0 0 85,300
ROACH, CYNTHIA

3687 SOUTH LEISURE
WORLD BLVD
SILVER SPRING MD 02906

3 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3192P270 09/18/2006

2,234.86
3.58Acres

E4-0B2-02
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11,7001291 ROBERTSON, CAROLYN ,
LIFE ESTATE

26,200 24,310 13,590
REED, DAN & CAROLYN
10 BARRON RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 BARRON ROAD

B4528P278 01/14/2019 B1341P14 07/01/1989

356.06
0.11 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

J7-0D1-02

30,9001292 ROBES, DANIEL R 100,500 18,700 112,700
12 KENDALL HEAD RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B1960P331 10/01/1994

2,952.74
1.03 01 HomesteadAcres

E4-0A2-04

9,400673 ROBEY, VICKI S 36,800 18,700 27,500
C/O RURAL HOUSING
SERVICES
P O BOX 66889 CENT
SERVICE CENTER
ST. LOUIS MO 63166

2 HAWKES AVE

B2517P335 05/01/2001

720.50
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-24

55,8001297 ROCHE, MICHAEL 0 0 55,800
MANNA, MAUREEN &
CONNER, JOAN
C/O MICHAEL ROCHE
303 SCOTTS MANOR ROAD
GLEN BURNIE MD 21061

93 HIGH ST

B4226P113 11/04/2015 B4190P49-58 01/30/2015 B4190P49
01/30/2015

1,461.96
3.89Acres

H7-0D2-01

10,200695 ROCKPORT RENTAL LLC 105,000 0 115,200
263 U S ROUTE 1

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

88 HIGH ST

B4295P263 09/06/2016 B3103P216 12/29/2005 B2950P187
07/01/2004

3,018.24
0.13Acres

I7-0A2-09
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12,300701 ROCKPORT RENTAL LLC 84,400 0 96,700
263 U S ROUTE 1

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

28 SOUTH ST

B4295P267 09/06/2016 B3103P212 12/29/2005 B2907P24
08/08/2004

2,533.54
0.19Acres

J7-0A2-16

9,4001289 ROCKPORT RENTAL LLC 18,700 0 28,100
263 US ROUTE 1

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

2 THIRD ST

B4295P269 09/06/2016 B2061P16 02/01/1996

736.22
0.07Acres

J7-0A3-10

104,8001197 RODBRO, STEVEN 123,200 0 228,000
RODBRO, MARILYN
10853 WEST LIBERTY
AVENUE

ZION IL 60099

7 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3452P16 08/12/2008 B2388P222 11/01/1999

5,973.60
2.20Acres

E4-0A3-03

32,4001477 ROEMER, JOHN J 53,300 0 85,700
MCALISTER, MARY A

53 NAVASOTA AVE
WORCESTER MA 01602

14 FRANKLIN ST

B4470P185 06/22/2018 B2820P216 11/24/2003

2,245.34
0.21Acres

J7-0C4-05

5,7001478 ROEMER, JOHN J 0 0 5,700
MCALISTER, MARY A

53 NAVASOTA AVE
WORCESTER MA 01602

14 FRANKLIN ST

B2820P216 11/24/2003

149.34
0.04Acres

J7-0C3-12

12,400854 RONAN, MARIAN 104,200 0 116,600
PO BOX 2812

EDGARTOWN MA 02539

6 JENSEN ST

B3965P101 01/03/2005 B1678P173 12/12/1990

3,054.92
0.34Acres

E2-0B4-06
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63,600840 RONAN, MARIAN 0 0 63,600
PO BOX 2812

EDGARTOWN MA 02539

10 ISLAND VIEW DRIVE

B2965P95 01/03/2005 B1482P15 11/04/1987

1,666.32
2.12Acres

E4-0A1-11

7,900812 RONAN, MARIAN 101,400 0 109,300
PO BOX  2812

EDGARTOWN MA 02539

9 JENSEN ST

B4257P297 05/23/2016 B4000P211 01/25/2013 B3056P320
09/14/2005

2,863.66
0.14Acres

E2-0A5-18A

9,000486 RONAN, MARIAN 0 0 9,000
PO BOX 2812

EDGARTOWN MA 02539

5 JENSEN ST

B4075P74 10/08/2013 B4000P211 01/25/2013 B3056P319
08/20/2005 B2429P5 10/26/2000

235.80
0.18Acres

E2-0B4-03

99,400829 RONAN, MARIAN B 0 0 99,400
PO BOX 2812

EDGARTOWN MA 02539

1 BAYVIEW DRIVE E.

B3191P25 09/08/2006 B1522P334 06/30/1988

2,604.28
7.10Acres

B2-0D3-10

10,4001479 RONAN, MARIAN B 63,300 0 73,700
PO BOX 2812

EDGARTOWN MA 02539

8 JENSEN ST

B2683P73 11/21/2002

1,930.94
0.24Acres

E2-0B4-07/8A

18,7001300 ROOD, MILDRED 68,400 24,310 62,790
PO BOX 66

EASTPORT ME 04631

221 WATER ST

B1478P34 02/01/1991

1,645.10
0.07 20 WW2 Widow N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

H7-0A4-03
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11,000111 ROSELL ESTATE, MICHAEL 56,400 0 67,400
COX, ARROLYN
6671 WATER MOUNTAIN
LANE

WARRENTON VA 20186-7335

1 ELM ST

B3937P292 03/19/2013 B1835P307 03/29/1993

1,765.88
0.15Acres

I7-0B3-21

01598 ROSENFELD, RONALD 26,900 0 26,900

PERRY ME 04667 0208
PO BOX 208

8 AIRPORT ROAD

704.78

H5-0B1-02
39,0001306 ROSS, ALBERT 0 0 39,000

SULLIVAN, SONYA

31 CLARK STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

31 CLARK ST

B3760P171 07/27/2011 B3670P84 09/17/2010 B3613P31
01/11/2010 B2934P97 08/29/2004 B1310P230 01/15/1985

1,021.80
1.50Acres

H7-0A2-7A

11,0001302 ROSS, ALBERT 47,900 18,700 40,200
SULLIVAN, SONYA
MATTHEWS, ALBERTA
31 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

3 CLARK COURT

B3760P171 07/27/2011 B3670P84 09/17/2010 B2026P315
09/01/1995

1,053.24
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-02

14,1001303 ROSS, ALBERT 58,300 24,310 48,090
SULLIVAN, SONYA
31 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

31 CLARK ST

B3760P171 07/27/2011 B3670P84 09/17/2010 B3613P31
01/11/2010 B3058P174 09/19/2005

1,259.96
0.16 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

H7-0A2-07

36,1001308 ROSS, ALBERT N 5,600 0 41,700
SULLIVAN, SONYA

31 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 MICHENOR ST

B3760P171 07/27/2011 B3078P174 09/19/2005 B2231P77
04/02/1998

1,092.54
0.13Acres

H7-0A4-15
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20,0001309 ROSSER, VICTOR BARAS 47,600 0 67,600
ROSSER, SANDRA LYNN
PO BOX 411

MANSFIELD GA 30055

7 PLEASANT ST

B1930P58 05/24/1994

1,771.12
0.32Acres

J7-0C4-23

01608 ROSSER, VICTOR BARAS 15,200 0 15,200
PO BOX 411

MANSFIELD GA 30055

10 AIRPORT ROAD

398.24

H5-0A1-06
10,6001570 ROSSI, THOMAS 62,000 18,700 53,900

ROSSI, MARIAN
19 SULLIVAN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

19 SULLIVAN ST

B4150P72 05/07/2015 B3798P59 11/15/2011 B3118P226
03/07/2006 B1816P35 10/14/1992

1,412.18
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B3-04

8,400550 ROUSSEL, ROGER 8,800 0 17,200
90 BOARDMAN STREET

CALAIS ME 04619

1 BARTON ST

B3742P253 05/31/2011 B2946P154 11/10/2004

450.64
0.10Acres

E3-0A2-01

15,4001312 RUMERY, INEZ 76,900 18,700 73,600
RUMERY, LEROY F
4 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 SHACKFORD ST

B1227P82 05/01/1983

1,928.32
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D4-19

15,300108 RUMMEL, ALBERT 83,900 0 99,200
PLOUFFE, DENISE
PO BOX 441

LUBEC ME 04652 0441

183 COUNTY ROAD

B2922P158 09/08/2004

2,599.04
0.51Acres

E4-0D2-01
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13,300914 RUSS, JOHN 0 0 13,300
RUSS, MARLENE
20 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

24 SOUTH ST

B4313P113 08/05/2016 B4067P73 06/06/2014 B2515P174
05/01/2001

348.46
0.22Acres

J7-0A2-18/19

15,000949 RUSS, JON 73,500 18,700 69,800
RUSS, MARLENE
20 STEVENS AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

20 STEVENS AVE

B4390P170 08/28/2017 B3926P316 01/29/2013 B3873P225
08/14/2012

1,828.76
0.28 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C5-02

9,4001174 SAFFORD, JAMES D JR 57,700 0 67,100
1162 MALLARD BAY ROAD

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 5306

9 LEAVITT AVE

B3158P320 06/21/2006 B2565P326 11/01/2001

1,758.02
0.11Acres

I7-0A4-17

8,900777 SALLEROLI, ALAN 81,100 18,700 71,300
SALLEROLI, LINDA
60 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 1228

60 WASHINGTON ST

B2399P317 12/01/1999

1,868.06
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-12

7,9001443 SALLEROLI, ALAN L 0 0 7,900
SALLEROLI, LINDA M
9 DANA STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 DANA ST

B2828P253 12/16/2003

206.98
0.05Acres

I7-0C4-34

14,6001444 SALLEROLI, ALAN L 120,900 0 135,500
SALLEROLI, LINDA M
9 DANA STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 DANA ST

B2828P253 12/01/2003

3,550.10
0.17Acres

I7-0C4-35
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10,6001445 SALLEROLI, ALAN L 23,900 0 34,500
SALLEROLI, LINDA M
9 DANA STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 DANA ST

B2828P253

903.90
0.09Acres

I7-0C5-36

47,4001045 SANCHEZ, JACQUELINE,
LIFE ESTATE

54,300 18,700 83,000
SANCHEZ, MARK

185 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1026

185 WATER ST

B4093P69 09/08/2014 B2282P217 10/01/1998

2,174.60
0.45 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C4-03/3A

14,1001318 SAPPIER, MARY 133,200 0 147,300
PO BOX 349

PERRY ME 04667

11 SHACKFORD ST

B1321P258 04/01/1985

3,859.26
0.25Acres

I7-0D3-10

8,900770 SARAVO, LINDA 44,300 18,700 34,500

EASTPORT ME 04631
P O BOX 252

5 LINCOLN ST

B4265P242 06/09/2016 B4069P118 11/27/2015 B2222P58
06/11/1984 B1276P214 06/11/1984

903.90
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-14

26,8001876 SBAIBI, MHAMMED 159,300 18,700 167,400
SBAIBI, KSENIA

13 OLD REDOUBT RD
EASTPORT ME 04631

13 OLD REDOUBT RD

B4395P131 09/07/2017

4,385.88
0.90 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0A2-01/02

15,800403 SBG, LLC 135,700 18,700 132,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
80 WATER STREET

74 WATER ST

B3846P42 05/18/2012 B3024P219 06/29/2005 B3014P70
05/12/2005 B2664P111 09/20/2002

3,479.36
0.05 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C5-01
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137,500163 SCHER, DAVID 106,700 0 244,200
KAUFMAN, SYLVIA

267 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

267 WATER ST

B3234P201 12/28/2006 B2756P29 06/04/2003

6,398.04
1.10Acres

G7-0B2-04

14,100522 SCHLEGEL TRUST, JOHN 125,300 0 139,400
SCHLEGEL TRUST, LORILEE
JOHN & LORILEE
SCHLEGEL, CO-TRUSTEES
13 HERON DRIVE
MILBRIDGE ME 04658

82 WATER ST

B4133P91 03/05/2015 B3549P152 07/14/2009 B2499P93
03/01/2001

3,652.28
0.04Acres

I7-0B5-11

20,000858 SCHOFIELD, JOSEPH 55,000 18,700 56,300
LANK, SHEILA
1 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1526

1 WATER ST

B4530P232 12/21/2018 B3969P235 05/28/2013 B3879P309
08/28/2012 B2800P75 10/01/2003 B1919P62 04/15/1994

1,475.06
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A3-28

6,1001327 SCHUTH, BRIAN 0 0 6,100
SCHUTH, ALICE

162 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

164 WATER ST

B2138P190 01/29/1997

159.82
0.03Acres

H7-0A3-25

14,1001328 SCHUTH, BRIAN 82,100 18,700 77,500
SCHUTH, ALICE

162 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

162 WATER ST

B2130P190 01/29/1997

2,030.50
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A3-26

10,400879 SCOTT, ASHLEY 52,500 18,700 44,200
12 JOHNSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 JOHNSON ST

B4058P304 05/22/2014 B2970P99 01/14/2005 B2970P96
01/14/2005 B2865P99 04/06/2004

1,158.04
0.24 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-07/08
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17,7001331 SCOTT, ROBERT P 0 0 17,700
SCOTT, MARILU G
66 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

66 KEY ST

B2753P255 04/21/2003

463.74
0.39Acres

I6-0C5-24

12,3001330 SCOTT, ROBERT P 77,000 24,310 64,990
SCOTT, MARILU G
66 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

66 KEY ST

B2753P255 04/21/2003

1,702.74
0.19 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

I6-0C5-20/19

9,8001329 SCOTT, ROBERT P 45,100 0 54,900
SCOTT, MARILU G
66 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

68 KEY ST

B2753P255 04/21/2003 B2720P290 02/25/2003

1,438.38
0.12Acres

I6-0C5-14

10,200592 SCRIBNER, CAROLIE 50,600 0 60,800
C/O JIM CARNEY
PO BOX 532
WURTSBORO NY 12790

42 SHACKFORD ST

B3216P137 11/07/2006

1,592.96
0.13Acres

I7-0D1-04

7,9001092 SEATON, TOMMY 52,800 0 60,700
SEATON, SHERRI
4143 HORSECREEK ROAD

PUEBLO CO 81004

3 SNYDER ROAD

B4509P315 10/17/2018 B3577P263 09/25/2009 B3435P175
07/30/2008 B1622P12 02/01/1990

1,590.34
0.14Acres

E2-0B4-10

32,6001333 SEELEY, ANDREW 156,800 24,310 165,090
SEELEY, NANCY

76 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

76 CLARK ST

B4447P135 02/21/2018 B1823P19 12/01/1992

4,325.36
0.85 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

H6-0A3-09/3A
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7,2001334 SEELEY, ANDREW JR 60,100 18,700 48,600
128 MITTEN MTN ROAD

CENTERVILLE ME 04623

24 HIGH ST

B3635P174 05/13/2010 B2387P12 11/01/1999

1,273.32
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0B2-23

0363 SEELEY, ANDREW M 0 0 0
SEELEY, NANCY M

PO BOX 75
EASTPORT ME 04631

72 CLARK ST

B2482P20 12/01/2000

0.00

H6-0A3-10

13,2001336 SEELEY, JOSEPH 88,400 0 101,600
SEELEY, MARY

72 GROVE STREET
BREWER ME 04412

5 THIRD ST

B978P75 07/01/1977

2,661.92
0.14Acres

J7-0A3-03

17,0001337 SEELEY, MARY 0 0 17,000
72 GROVE STREET

BREWER ME 04412

142 WATER ST

B937P117 10/01/1976

445.40
0.23Acres

H7-0B4-12

12,3001338 SEELEY, SANDRA 55,300 18,700 48,900
16 ADAMS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 ADAMS ST

B2089P174 10/06/1999

1,281.18
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A4-03

17,700307 SEELYE, ALICE 74,600 0 92,300
PO BOX 1207

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278

12 KEY ST

B3668P37 09/13/2010 B2838P245 01/21/2004

2,418.26
0.25Acres

I7-0D4-07
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01341 SEGIEN DEVISEES, JAMES 0 0 0
ROGER SEGIEN, PERS REP
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

19 BATTERY ST

B4378P114 07/18/2017 B1860P315 07/01/1993

0.00

J7-0B3-14

01343 SEGIEN DEVISEES, JAMES 0 0 0
ROGER SEGIEN, PERS REP
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 BATTERY ST

B4474P297 07/31/1995 B4378P114 07/18/2017 B1875P104

0.00

J7-0B4-02/03

01344 SEGIEN DEVISEES, JAMES
JR

0 0 0
ROGER SEGIEN, PERS REP
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 BATTERY ST

B4378P114 07/18/2017 B2291P166

0.00

J7-0B4-07

01345 SEGIEN DEVISEES, JAMES
S JR

0 0 0
ROGER SEGIEN, PERS REP
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 BATTERY ST

B4378P114 07/18/2017 B2231P275 04/01/1998

0.00

J7-0C4-11A

01346 SEGIEN DEVISEES, JAMES
S JR

0 0 0
ROGER SEGIEN, PERS REP
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 BATTERY ST

B4378P114 07/18/2017 B2231P275

0.00

J7-0B4-11

01347 SEGIEN DEVISEES, JAMES
S JR

0 0 0
ROGER SEGIEN, PERS REP
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 BATTERY ST

B4378P114 07/18/2017 B2231P275 04/01/1998

0.00

J7-0C4-11
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01348 SEGIEN DEVISEES, JAMES
S JR

0 0 0
ROGER SEGIEN, PERS REP
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 BATTERY ST

B4378P114 07/18/2017 B2231P275 04/01/1998

0.00

J7-0B4-12

13,6001265 SEGIEN, MICHAEL P 0 0 13,600
C/O RONALD SEGIEN
P O BOX 257
EASTPORT ME 04631

157 COUNTY ROAD

B2790P9 05/23/2005

356.32
0.23Acres

G4-0A5-02

10,200272 SEGIEN, MICHAEL P 89,200 0 99,400
C/O RONALD SEGIEN
P O BOX 257
EASTPORT ME 04631

22 SHACKFORD ST

B2636P164 06/01/2002

2,604.28
0.13Acres

I7-0D2-15

12,600273 SEGIEN, MICHAEL P 3,600 0 16,200
C/O RONALD SEGIEN
P O BOX 257
EASTPORT ME 04631

56 HIGH ST

B2636P164 06/17/2002

424.44
0.20Acres

I7-0D2-16

10,0001340 SEGIEN, ROGER & FRANCES 56,400 24,310 42,090
SEGIEN, PAULA, LIFE
ESTATE
PO BOX 91

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 WILSON ST

B4531P002 01/30/2019 B4505P283 09/08/2018 B4437P189
02/06/2018 B4378P114 07/18/2017 B2416P326 03/31/2000

1,102.76
0.08 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

H7-0C4-13

36,3001342 SEGIEN, ROGER B 69,000 0 105,300
SEGIEN, FRANCES
8 WILSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

13 BATTERY ST

B4531P001 01/30/2019 B4505P281 10/08/2018 B4378P114
07/18/2017 B1775P159

2,758.86
0.66Acres

J7-0B3-17/14
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36,6001350 SEGIEN, RONALD 53,200 65,450 24,350
SEGIEN, MARGARET
PO BOX 257

EASTPORT ME 04631

161 COUNTY ROAD

B2110P230 10/04/1996

637.97
1.67

01 Homestead
66 Paralized Veterans

Acres

G4-0A5-05

11,700288 SEGIEN, SARAH 17,300 18,700 10,300

EASTPORT ME 04631
24 MITCHELL STREET

24 MITCHELL ST

B4060P246 05/01/2014 B580P390 07/10/1962

269.86
0.17 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-08/8A

0289 SEGIEN, SARAH 0 0 0
C/O ROGER SEGIEN

24 MITCHELL STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

23 MITCHELL ST

B4060P246 05/01/2014 B1241P237 09/01/1983

0.00

H7-0C3-8A

0290 SEGIEN, SARAH 0 0 0
24 MITCHELL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

23 MITCHELL ST

B4060P246

0.00

H7-0C3-8B

10,0001351 SELWOOD, KEITH B. 35,900 24,310 21,590
C/O MARLENE MITCHELL,
PERSONAL REP.
11904 AVELLANA CIRCLE
N/W
SILVERDALE WA 98383

1 DRESNER ST

B4512P096 10/26/2018 B1478P9 11/01/1987

565.66
0.22 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

E3-0A1-27

7,6001514 SELWOOD, KEITH B. 0 0 7,600
C/O MARLENE MITCHELL,
PERSONAL REP.
11904 AVELLANA CIRCLE
N/W
SILVERDALE WA 98383

20 JOHNSON ST

B4512P096 10/26/2018 B2740P208 05/10/2003

199.12
0.13Acres

D3-0D1-06
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13,6001496 SEXTON, THOMAS 59,000 0 72,600
SEXTON, SHARYN
1972 WILDWOOD LANE

ANCHORAGE AK 99517

34 SHACKFORD ST

B2599P45 02/01/2002

1,902.12
0.23Acres

I7-0D1-07

23,700255 SEXTON, THOMAS 0 0 23,700
SEXTON, SHARYN
1972 WILDWOOD LANE

ANCHORAGE AK 99517

60 CLARK ST

B3717P238 02/09/2011 B3553P274 07/28/2009 B2445P227
07/01/2000

620.94
0.45Acres

H6-0A5-04

11,700800 SHACKFORD COVE
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

0 0 11,700
112 SAINT ANDRE STREET

WORTHINGTON OH 43085

18 BATTERY ST

B4121P311 12/26/2014 B3582P300 09/26/2001 B2577P272
06/01/1985

306.54
0.17Acres

J7-0B3-23

11,300801 SHACKFORD COVE
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

0 0 11,300

WORTHINGTON OH 43805
112 SAINT ANDRE STREET

16 BATTERY ST

B4171P143 07/22/2015 B4121P311 12/26/2014 B3582P300
09/26/2001 B2577P272 12/01/2001

296.06
0.16Acres

J7-0B3-24

9,1001485 SHACKFORD COVE
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

0 0 9,100

WORTHINGTON OH 43805
112 SAINT ANDRE STREET

20 BATTERY ST

B4171P143 07/22/2015 B4121P311 12/26/2014 B3582P300
09/26/2001 B3161P22 09/26/2001

238.42
0.16Acres

J7-0B3-22/29
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8,5001486 SHACKFORD COVE
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

0 0 8,500

WORTHINGTON OH 43805
112 SAINT ANDRE STREET

20 BATTERY ST

B4171P143 07/22/2015 B4121P311 12/26/2014 B3582P300
09/26/2001 B3161P22 09/21/2001

222.70
0.14Acres

J7-0C3-05

12,8001456 SHACKFORD COVE
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

0 0 12,800
112 SAINT ANDRE STREET

WORTHINGTON OH 43085

22 BATTERY ST

B4171P142 07/22/2015 B4113P91 11/12/2014 B4113P89
11/12/2014 B2340P243 05/01/1999

335.36
0.32Acres

J7-0B3-05A/21/28

41,2001357 SHEROFF, RICHARD 0 0 41,200
9620 COVE POINT DRIVE

GAINSVILLE GA 30506

157 WATER ST

B1621P88 01/01/1990

1,079.44
0.34Acres

H7-0D5-07

20,000771 SIEBERT, PHYLLIS 0 0 20,000
SIEBERT, KIMBERLY A.
PO BOX 202

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 CUSTOM ST

B4511P036 11/01/2018 B2426P166 05/01/2000

524.00
0.08Acres

J7-0C4-16

42,400631 SIEBERT, PHYLLIS 129,700 18,700 153,400
SIEBERT, KIMBERLY A.
PO BOX 202

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 FRANKLIN ST

B4511P036 11/01/2018 B2338P278 05/01/1999

4,019.08
0.36 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0C4-14/15/29

50,0001157 SIESTA VILLAGE, INC. 131,300 0 181,300

SOUTHPORT NC 28461
PO BOX 10183

237 WATER ST

B3493P55 01/19/2009 B2855P111 03/17/2004

4,750.06
0.32Acres

G7-0D4-01/02/06
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8,5001009 SILINS, DAGNY 45,500 18,700 35,300
10 CHAPEL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 CHAPEL ST

B4107P298 10/30/2014 B3884P118 09/13/2012 B3727P32
03/25/2011 B2955P340 12/03/2004

924.86
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-23

15,000585 SIMPSON 2002 FAMILY
TRUST

88,800 0 103,800
C/O ROBERT S & NANCY B
SIMPSON TRUSTEES

4327 RIO VISTA AVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95821

4 DANA ST

B2767P298 07/21/2003

2,719.56
0.18Acres

I7-0C4-42

9,400586 SIMPSON 2002 FAMILY
TRUST

0 0 9,400
C/O ROBERT S & NANCY B
SIMPSON TRUSTEES

4327 RIO VISTA AVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95821

2 DANA ST

B2767P298 07/21/2003

246.28
0.07Acres

I7-0C4-43

10,0001313 SIVERTSON, JOHN N 0 0 10,000
SIVERTSON, ANITA L
2 EAGLE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 EAGLE ST

B2460P23 09/01/2000

262.00
0.02Acres

J7-0A4-15

44,7001314 SIVERTSON, JOHN N 84,300 18,700 110,300
SIVERSON, ANITA L
2 EAGLE STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 EAGLE ST

B2460P23 09/01/2000

2,889.86
0.40 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A4-13/16/18
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227,3001315 SKINNER, CHARLES 244,200 0 471,500
SKINNER, DIANE
84 WALPOLE STREET
APARTMENT 43
CANTON MA 02021 1850

14 PLEASANT ST

B4006P35 10/16/2013 B3695P95 12/02/2010 B2181P316
08/15/1997

12,353.30
5.25Acres

J7-0D3-01/1A/06

48,0001317 SKINNER, CHARLES 0 0 48,000
SKINNER, DIANE
84 WALPOLE STREET
APARTMENT 43
CANTON MA 02021 1850

16 PLEASANT ST

B4006P35 10/16/2013 B2262P276 07/01/1998

1,257.60
0.46Acres

J7-0D3-03/04

11,7001361 SKRILETZ, ANN 54,100 0 65,800
40 BAYSIDE PLACE

PERRY ME 04667

11 SULLIVAN ST

B1758P249 03/01/1992

1,723.96
0.17Acres

I7-0B4-01

16,0001373 SMALL, ANN L 99,600 0 115,600
38 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

38 BOYNTON ST

B3938P204 03/20/2013 B2343P195 05/01/1999

3,028.72
0.32Acres

I7-0C2-13

11,2001365 SMALL, EARL 86,700 18,700 79,200
19 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT               
ME 04631

19 EVANS ST

B1988P282 01/01/1995

2,075.04
0.28 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A5-12

13,7001366 SMALL, EARL 0 0 13,700
19 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT               
ME 04631

18 EVANS ST

B2210P160 12/21/1997

358.94
0.42Acres

E2-0A5-08
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9,200575 SMALL, EARL C 0 0 9,200
19 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

15 EVANS ST

B3000P222 07/27/2004 B2910P283

241.04
0.19Acres

E2-0A5-18

8,200763 SMALL, EARL C 23,000 0 31,200
19 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

17 EVANS ST

B2446P209 07/01/2000

817.44
0.15Acres

E2-0A5-11

37,70055 SMALL, LORING 50,000 0 87,700
SMALL, BETHANY
579 CENTER DRIVE

SEVERNA PARK MD 21146

74 CLARK ST

B4181P289 07/29/2015 B1248P289 10/27/1983 B1238P275
08/15/1983

2,297.74
1.14Acres

H6-0B3-04/05

10,6001364 SMALL, MAUREEN 74,500 18,700 66,400
41 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

41 BOYNTON ST

B2343P198 05/01/1999

1,739.68
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-24

51,5001375 SMALL, PETER &
KATHERINE

38,700 18,700 71,500
LIFE ESTATE
8 PLEASANT STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1630

8 PLEASANT ST

B2941P117 10/01/1997

1,873.30
0.53 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0D4-02

63,0001372 SMALL, VERA 54,100 24,310 92,790
SMALL, EARL

148 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

148 COUNTY ROAD

B2343P196 05/01/1999

2,431.10
2.60 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

G4-0A4-01
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8,500497 SMILEY, TRACI 5,000 0 13,500
TIBBETTS JR., WILLIAM
198 EAST MAIN STREET

LUNENBURG VT 05906

3 DEEKS ST

B3755P186 06/10/2011 B3478P143 10/28/2008 B3472P288
09/30/2008

353.70
0.16Acres

E3-0A2-08

64,200889 SMITH JENIE M 81,100 0 145,300
FREWEN, PETER
16 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B4274P93 07/18/2016 B2031P120 10/02/1995

3,806.86
6.22Acres

E4-0B1-01

23,5001378 SMITH, BARBARA 48,000 0 71,500
224 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

224 WATER ST

B3073P13 10/21/2005 B1561P123 02/13/1989

1,873.30
0.11Acres

G7-0C2-02

11,000498 SMITH, DESIREE 18,200 0 29,200
8 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 0116

10 EVANS ST

B2382P247 10/13/1999

765.04
0.27Acres

E3-0A1-11/29

23,5001380 SMITH, GLORIA 34,100 18,700 38,900
3 WATER STREET
PO BOX 145
EASTPORT ME 04631 1526

3 WATER ST

B1927P220 05/06/1994 B1424P85 12/01/1986

1,019.18
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A3-29

10,2001508 SMITH, GORDON 71,600 24,310 57,490
SMITH, ROSE
33 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

33 KEY ST

B3159P93 06/15/2006 B2847P141 02/23/2004

1,506.24
0.13 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

I7-0C2-22/26
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14,2001360 SMITH, GREGORY 97,000 0 111,200

PERRY ME 04667
PO BOX 342

8 LOVELACE ST

B4437P168 02/06/2018 B2734P137 04/25/2003

2,913.44
0.45Acres

E2-0A5-15/19

6,9001381 SMITH, JASON A 44,300 0 51,200
SMITH, TRACEY
23 SHEPARD ROAD

SIDNEY ME 04330

11 BROADWAY

B2261P64 07/01/1998

1,341.44
0.06Acres

I7-0C1-28

13,700583 SMITH, JENIE 102,700 0 116,400
FREWIN, PETER
PO BOX 256

EASTPORT ME 04631

16 WATER ST

B3746P272 06/10/2011 B3566P6 09/04/2009

3,049.68
0.15Acres

I7-0D4-20

21,5001325 SMITH, LESLIE 133,900 0 155,400
SMITH, LOIS
153 SEAMANS ROAD

NEW LONDON NH 03257
7504

1 ADAMS ST

B2662P302 09/16/2002

4,071.48
0.37Acres

H7-0D4-08

21,2001382 SMITH, LINDA VAULT- 51,900 0 73,100
PO BOX 407

KINDERHOOK NY 12106

5 CLARK ST

B1973P54 12/29/1994

1,915.22
0.09Acres

G7-0D4-03

17,30025 SODA WATER, INC. 93,200 0 110,500
C/O SHARON NORMAN
411 PARK AVENUE SOUTH
APARTMENT 3B
NEW YORK NY 10016

58 WATER ST 8 FURNITURE

B3886P236 09/24/2012 B1879P346 10/01/1993

2,895.10
0.06Acres

I7-0C5-18
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15,8001387 SPEAR, CHARLES (HEIRS) 0 0 15,800
C/O PHYLLIS GAGNON
61 AIRPORT ROAD
SANFORD ME 04073

8 BARRON ROAD

413.96
0.20Acres

J7-0D1-03/3A
11,7001386 SPEAR, HERBERT 53,500 18,700 46,500

LUBEC ME 04652
22 LEGION ROAD

9 BARRON ROAD

B2319P44 03/12/1999

1,218.30
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0D1-04

19,2001390 SPEER, MICHAEL & MAIJA 41,500 0 60,700
SPEER, NATASHA
357 WARREN  STREET

BROOKLYN NY 11201

21 ADAMS STREET

B3452P13 09/12/2008 B695P33 10/08/1970

1,590.34
0.46Acres

H7-0D3-15/21

20,0001391 SPEER, MICHAEL & MAIJA 0 0 20,000
SPEER, NATASHA
357 WARREN  STREET

BROOKLYN NY 11201

23 ADAMS ST

B3452P13 09/12/2008 B1622P344 02/07/1990

524.00
0.50Acres

H7-0D3-14/20

9,400229 SPEER, NATASHA 38,000 0 47,400
DUDISH, FRANK
169 W. BROADWAY

BANGOR ME 04401

17 ADAMS ST

B4304P197 10/14/2016 B2074P185 05/01/1996

1,241.88
0.11Acres

H7-0D3-24

8,900694 SPEER, NATASHA 35,100 0 44,000
169 WEST BROADWAY

BANGOR ME 04401

4 MITCHELL ST

B3158P332 06/09/2006 B2997P29 03/01/2005

1,152.80
0.10Acres

H7-0D3-23
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85,000Page Totals: 168,100 18,700 234,400 6,141.28
Subtotals: 51,456,000 120,943,700 68,366,790 104,032,910 2,725,662.42

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



135,3001177 SPINNEY, ELIZABETH 128,400 0 263,700

HUNTINGTON VT 05462
884 SHERMAN HOLLOW RD

6 REDOUBT HILL

B4400P226 09/21/2017 B4302P021 10/07/2016 B1065P261
07/01/1979

6,908.94
3.66Acres

F4-0C5-02/03/07

26,9001393 SPINNEY, INC, JAMES 61,700 0 88,600
CUMMINGS GULF
21 WASHINGTON ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

21 WASHINGTON ST

B4235P205 03/01/2016 B1099P5 06/01/1980

2,321.32
0.58Acres

I7-0B3-12/13/14

9,4001392 SPINNEY, JAMES LIFE
ESTATE

59,500 24,310 44,590
SPINNEY, RONALD, ROGER,
& ROBERT
42 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1418

42 KEY ST

B3643P242 04/22/2009

1,168.26
0.11 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0C1-25

13,0001394 SPINNEY, RONALD 80,600 18,700 74,900
SPINNEY, ELAINE
76 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

76 WASHINGTON ST

B1158P288 10/19/1981

1,962.38
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0B5-06

16,7001395 SQUIBB, JOHN E 117,600 18,700 115,600
SQUIBB, MARY E
20 KEY ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

20 KEY ST

B2124P329 11/01/1996

3,028.72
0.35 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D3-02

01398 ST. JOSEPHS CATHOLIC
CHURCH

113,000 20,000 93,000
PO BOX 898

CALAIS ME 04619 0898

51 WASHINGTON ST

2,436.60
31 Parsonage

I7-0B1-05
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201,300Page Totals: 560,800 81,710 680,390 17,826.22
Subtotals: 51,657,300 121,504,500 68,448,500 104,713,300 2,743,488.64

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



18,1001396 ST. KATERI TEKAKWITHA
PARISH

253,500 271,600 0
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC
CHURCH
PO BOX 898
CALAIS ME 04619 0898

51 WASHINGTON ST

0.00
0.41 49 ChurchAcres

I7-0B1-5A
01400 STANHOPE, JAMES 18,200 18,200 0

31 SULLIVAN ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

31 SULLIVAN ST

0.00
01 Homestead

I7-0B2-16A
10,600787 STANLEY, DAVID 97,900 18,700 89,800

STANLEY, ANNE
45  WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

45 WASHINGTON ST

B4071P115 07/01/2014 B4067P70 04/25/2014 B3863P67
07/13/2012 B3110P1 02/01/2006 B2634P45 06/11/2002

2,352.76
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-10

7,500788 STANLEY, DAVID 0 0 7,500
STANLEY, ANNE
45 WASHINGTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

43 WASHINGTON ST

B4071P115 07/01/2014 B4067P70 04/25/2014 B3863P67
07/13/2012 B3110P1 02/01/2006 B2634P45 06/11/2002

196.50
0.07Acres

I7-0B2-12

11,000648 STELLRECHT, CAITLYN 60,500 18,700 52,800
30 SHACKFORD ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

30 SHACKFORD ST

B4410P279 10/05/2017 B4129P40 12/12/2014 B1781P113
06/01/1992

1,383.36
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D2-12

9,800178 STELLRECHT, CAITLYN 0 0 9,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
30 SHACKFORD STREET

28 SHACKFORD ST

B4410P279 10/05/2017 B4129P40 12/12/2014 B2819P47
11/05/2003

256.76
0.12Acres

I7-0D2-13
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57,000Page Totals: 430,100 327,200 159,900 4,189.38
Subtotals: 51,714,300 121,934,600 68,775,700 104,873,200 2,747,678.02

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



14,1001186 STEPHENS, GEORGE 83,300 0 97,400
WESTRA, KATHRYN
ELZABETH
PO BOX 546

ROCKLAND ME 04841

116 WATER ST

B3838P15 04/04/2012 B1853P111 06/01/1993

2,551.88
0.16Acres

I7-0A4-14

6,3001403 STEVENS JR. LIFE
ESTATE, ELMER & SANDRA

48,600 18,700 36,200
3 STEVENS AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 STEVENS AVE

B3582P317 10/16/2009 B598P511 05/01/1965

948.44
0.05 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-27

8,0001405 STEVENS, HILDA 50,500 18,700 39,800
4 GILMAN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 GILMAN ST

B1259P197 01/17/1984

1,042.76
0.08 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-12

8,5001404 STEVENS, RHONDA 43,700 18,700 33,500
STEVENS, ETHAN
5 STEVENS AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 STEVENS AVE

B3582P316 10/16/2009 B1953P271 08/01/1994

877.70
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-26

18,7001483 STEWART, MICHAEL 38,500 0 57,200
RAY, AMY

815 MAIN STREET
MONMOUTH ME 04259

6 CUSTOM ST

B3993P287 09/05/2013 B2622P41 05/01/2002

1,498.64
0.07Acres

J7-0C4-17

36,500732 STILLRIDGE, LLC 377,200 0 413,700
2402 ROUTE 2 SUITE G

HERMAN ME 04401

63 COUNTY ROAD

B3852P184 05/04/2012 B3769P164 07/27/2011 B3483P20
12/28/2008 B1367P253 10/01/1986

10,838.94
0.90Acres

I6-0A3-07/B3-01
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92,100Page Totals: 641,800 56,100 677,800 17,758.36
Subtotals: 51,806,400 122,576,400 68,831,800 105,551,000 2,765,436.38

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



25,2001320 STOCKLEY, ALAN 87,200 0 112,400
STOCKLEY, BERNICE

545 SOUTH CHESTER ROAD
CHESTER ME 04457

7 BARRON ROAD

B3976P255 07/19/2013 B2558P1 10/01/2001

2,944.88
0.51Acres

J7-0D2-02

01321 STOCKLEY, ALAN 0 0 0
STOCKLY, BERNICE

545 SOUTH CHESTER ROAD
CHESTER ME 04457

7 BARRON ROAD

B3976P255 07/19/2013 B2558P1 10/01/2001

0.00

J7-0D1-05

01322 STOCKLEY, ALAN 0 0 0
STOCKLEY, BERNICE

545 SOUTH CHESTER ROAD
CHESTER ME 04457

7 BARRON ROAD

B3976P255 07/19/2013 B2558P1 10/01/2001

0.00

J7-0C2-26

01323 STOCKLY, ALAN 0 0 0
STOCKLEY, BERNICE

545 SOUTH CHESTER ROAD
CHESTER ME 04457

5 BARRON ROAD

B3976P255 07/19/2013 B2558P1 10/01/2001

0.00

J7-0D2-03

44,000333 STOCKMAN-WIENS REV.
FAMILY TRUST

177,600 18,700 202,900
REYNDELL STOCKMAN &
RUTH WIENS TRUSTEES

130 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

130 WATER ST & 128

B3718P18 12/23/2010 B3580P72 01/01/2009 B2728P276
03/28/2003

5,315.98
1.55 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D4-03

148,700579 STOLL, AUREA G 152,100 0 300,800

EASTPORT ME 04631
8 REDOUBT HILL

8 REDOUBT HILL

B2492P235 02/20/2001

7,880.96
4.42Acres

F4-0C5-04/08/01
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217,900Page Totals: 416,900 18,700 616,100 16,141.82
Subtotals: 52,024,300 122,993,300 68,850,500 106,167,100 2,781,578.20

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



9,7001353 STRAND, CONSTANCE 0 0 9,700

MOULTONBOROUGH NH 03254
88 REDDING LANE

4 JANNEY ST

B3928P269 01/29/2013 B3201P199 09/29/2006 B2087P268

254.14
0.21Acres

E3-0A2-12

6,30091 STRAND, MICHAEL 40,100 0 46,400
STRAND, SARAH
4 STEVENS AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

4 STEVENS AVE

B4430P279 01/10/2018 B4039P235 02/28/2014 B2951P206
11/15/2004

1,215.68
0.05Acres

I7-0C1-06

6,900951 STRONG, PAMELA 3,200 0 10,100
BEGIN, JAMES
4 LINCOLN WOODS LANE

WATERVILLE ME 04901

43 ADAMS ST

B3385P3 02/11/2008 B3158P205 06/22/2006 B1969P248
12/12/1994

264.62
0.06Acres

H7-0D2-04/4A

15,0001410 STUART, DEBBIE 27,800 18,700 24,100
STUART, ROBIN

23 HAWKES AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

23 HAWKES AVE

B1713P254 07/01/1991

631.42
0.28 01 HomesteadAcres

J6-0A5-02

8,0001411 STUART, DEBBIE 0 0 8,000
STUART, ROBIN

23 HAWKES AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

23 HAWKES AVE

B1713P254 07/01/1991

209.60
0.08Acres

J6-0A5-4A

4,0001414 STUART, PAUL 20,500 18,700 5,800
SULLIVAN, JOAN P

11 BOYNTON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

27 MIDDLE ST

B1468P146 07/01/1987

151.96
0.02 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C4-36

245Page
08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

49,900Page Totals: 91,600 37,400 104,100 2,727.42
Subtotals: 52,074,200 123,084,900 68,887,900 106,271,200 2,784,305.62

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



9,4001412 STUART, ROBIN 39,700 0 49,100

EASTPORT ME 04631
23 HAWKES AVENUE

22 BOYNTON ST

B3317P70 08/06/2007 B2059P171 02/01/1996

1,286.42
0.07Acres

I7-0C4-23

8,50067 SUCHER, JAIME J 77,400 0 85,900
PIGEON, LUCY CD
23 CHESTNUT  STUMP ROAD

NORTHPORT NY 11768 2622

41 WASHINGTON ST

B4251P71 05/02/2016 B2687P31 12/02/2002 B1540P71
10/07/1988

2,250.58
0.09Acres

I7-0B2-13

13,6001416 SUDDY TRUST, AVIS 14,300 0 27,900
AVIS SUDDY, TRUSTEE
9 MOORE STREET

ERVING MA 01344

56 SHACKFORD ST

B3889P54 09/18/2012 B1246P225 10/01/1983

730.98
0.23Acres

I6-0D5-03

10,6001417 SUDDY, WILLARD JR 33,900 18,700 25,800
C/O JULIA SUDDY

62 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

38 HIGH ST

B1073P254 06/01/1979

675.96
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-21

17,4001418 SUDDY, WILLARD SR 53,700 18,700 52,400
SUDDY, JULIA B

62 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

62 COUNTY ROAD

B3285P148 05/09/2007 B1596P195 09/11/1989

1,372.88
0.38 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C3-03/8A

18,0001304 SULLIVAN, COREY J 118,300 18,700 117,600
SULLIVAN, SONJA L
27 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

27 CLARK ST

B3613P29 02/19/2010 B3586P193 11/10/2009 B1301P147
09/29/2004

3,081.12
0.26 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-09
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77,500Page Totals: 337,300 56,100 358,700 9,397.94
Subtotals: 52,151,700 123,422,200 68,944,000 106,629,900 2,793,703.56

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



21,4001420 SULLIVAN, JAMES 73,500 24,310 70,590
2 NORWOOD ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3408

2 NORWOOD ROAD

B881P282 05/01/1975

1,849.46
0.57 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

G5-0C3-02

54,4001429 SULLIVAN, JEFFREY 77,500 18,700 113,200
SULLIVAN, POLLY
8 NORWOOD ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 NORWOOD ROAD

B4493P313 08/28/2018 B2613P272 04/01/2002

2,965.84
2.37 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0B3-02

10,2001428 SULLIVAN, JOAN 77,500 24,310 63,390
11 BOYNTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

11 BOYNTON ST

B1109P168 08/01/1980

1,660.82
0.13 19 WW2+ Widow Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0C4-02

85,5001426 SULLIVAN, JOHN E III &
DANIEL

0 0 85,500
KINNEY, DEBORA
C/O JOHN SULLIVAN III
PO BOX 139
EASTPORT ME 04631

61 CLARK ST

B3232P17 12/26/2006 B1586P183 07/12/1989

2,240.10
5.85Acres

H6-0A5-05

20,6001422 SULLIVAN, JOHN III 64,000 29,920 54,680
SULLIVAN, MARGARET

PO BOX 139
EASTPORT ME 04631 0139

5 BREWSTER ROAD

B845P172 07/01/1974

1,432.62
0.34 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

Acres

G6-0D3-06

28,3001423 SULLIVAN, JOHN III 0 0 28,300
SULLIVAN, MARGARET

PO BOX 139
EASTPORT ME 04631 0139

5 BREWSTER ROAD

B887P93 06/01/1975

741.46
0.64Acres

G6-0D3-03
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220,400Page Totals: 292,500 97,240 415,660 10,890.30
Subtotals: 52,372,100 123,714,700 69,041,240 107,045,560 2,804,593.86

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



42,3001436 SULLIVAN, KRIS 63,100 18,700 86,700
10 NORWOOD ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 NORWOOD ROAD

B4061P239 06/03/2014 B1881P156 10/01/1993

2,271.54
1.43 01 HomesteadAcres

G5-0B4-02

12,2001431 SULLIVAN, RONALD JR 63,400 0 75,600

EASTPORT ME 04631
23 HIGH STREET

23 HIGH ST

B4313P106 11/09/2016 B4306P166 10/20/2016 B903P99
09/11/1975

1,980.72
0.29Acres

J7-0B2-06

20,8001433 SULLIVAN, SHEILA 15,300 0 36,100
109 COUNTY RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

111 COUNTY ROAD

B1262P43 02/22/1984

945.82
0.54Acres

H6-0A1-01

48,2001434 SULLIVAN, SHEILA 85,800 24,310 109,690
109 COUNTY RD

EASTPORT ME 04631

109 COUNTY ROAD

B1262P42 02/01/1984

2,873.88
2.91 01 Homestead

19 WW2+ Widow Resident
Acres

H6-0A1-02

15,000125 SUNSHINE ENTERPRISES
LLC

83,600 0 98,600
73 FOSTER LANE

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

49 HIGH ST

B4321P69 11/29/2016 B4066P45 03/24/2014 B2391P34
11/19/1999 B2026P320 09/08/1995

2,583.32
0.28Acres

I7-0C2-14

0126 SUNSHINE ENTERPRISES
LLC

51,400 0 51,400
73 FOSTER LANE

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

49 HIGH ST

B4321P69 11/29/2016 B4066P45 03/24/2014 B2391P34
11/19/1999 B2026P320 09/08/1995

1,346.68

I7-0C2-14A
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138,500Page Totals: 362,600 43,010 458,090 12,001.96
Subtotals: 52,510,600 124,077,300 69,084,250 107,503,650 2,816,595.82

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



18,4001438 SUTA, ELIZABETH
OSTRANDER

51,500 18,700 51,200
83 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

83 CLARK ST

B1351P73 11/01/1985

1,341.44
0.27 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0A3-03/06

34,4001441 SUTHERLAND DEVISEES,
MARY O

73,700 0 108,100
C/O ALLAN SUTHERLAND,
PERS. REP.
PO BOX 183

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 MCKINLEY ST

B4433P317 01/24/2018 B1906P269 05/01/1994

2,832.22
1.48Acres

I7-0A4-29/29A/04

16,0001440 SUTHERLAND, ALLEN 84,200 24,310 75,890
PO BOX 183

EASTPORT ME 04631 0183

69 WATER ST

B2931P335 06/01/1984

1,988.32
0.04 01 Homestead

16 WW2+ Veteran Resident
Acres

I7-0C5-15

48,0001439 SUTHERLAND, LORENA V 117,200 18,700 146,500
43 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3808

43 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B2931P335 08/01/1989

3,838.30
1.60 01 HomesteadAcres

D1-0B4-01

13,2001310 SWANSON, ALISAND 105,400 18,700 99,900
118 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

118 WATER ST

B3853P43 06/12/2012 B2022P230 08/01/1995

2,617.38
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A4-12

27,700412 SWEET DOUGH INC 0 0 27,700
DEL PAPA, ROBERT P
PO BOX 233

EASTPORT ME 04631

171 WATER ST

B2799P53 09/30/2003

725.74
0.48Acres

H7-0C4-28
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41,500413 SWEET DOUGH INC 415,100 0 456,600
DEL PAPA, ROBERT P
PO BOX 233

EASTPORT ME 04631

169 WATER ST

B2799P53 09/30/2003

11,962.92
1.41Acres

H7-0C5-01

115,000411 SWEET DOUGH, INC. 102,700 18,700 199,000
DEL PAPA, ROBERT P
PO BOX 233

EASTPORT ME 04631

167 WATER ST

B2799P53 09/30/2003

5,213.80
0.92 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C5-02

10,200379 TAINTER, SETH 400 0 10,600
PO BOX 508

SOUTHWEST HARBOR ME
04679

19 JOHNSON ST

B4216P209 12/14/2015 B4207P115 10/04/2015 B4093P93
09/01/2014 B3004P337 03/25/2005

277.72
0.23Acres

D3-0D1-10A

10,6001450 TALBOT, SARAH, LIVING
TRUST

90,200 0 100,800
C/O SARAH TALBOT
TRUSTEE
1930 DUNMORE

ANN ARBOR MI 48103

2 SCHOOL ST

B2578P265 12/01/2001

2,640.96
0.14Acres

I7-0C3-10

21,200807 TAPPEN, MARK 59,600 0 80,800
BROWN, LYNN

14 AVERILL TERRACE
WATERVILLE ME 04901

247 WATER ST

B4134P058 11/18/2016 B3603P171 01/13/2010 B847P105
07/01/1974

2,116.96
0.09Acres

G7-0D3-06
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43,600851 TAYLOR, LESLIE 121,400 0 165,000
18 MULLEN ROAD

ENFIELD CT 06082

189 WATER ST

B4504P279 09/28/2018 B3451P189 09/04/2008 B2677P67
11/01/2002

4,323.00
0.38Acres

H7-0B4-11

15,8001190 TAYLOR, LESLIE 101,400 0 117,200
18 MULLEN ROAD

ENFIELD CT 06082

231 WATER ST

B4504P279 09/28/2018 B2869P102 04/16/2004 B2309P308
02/02/1999 B1958P66 04/10/1995

3,070.64
0.05Acres

G7-0D3-11

9,8001339 TAYLOR, VIVIAN 65,600 18,700 56,700

EASTPORT ME 04631 0063
PO BOX 63

2 GREEN ST

B3677P175 10/06/2010 B2193P271 10/01/1997

1,485.54
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C4-40

8,9001178 THAYER, JOHN E 81,100 18,700 71,300
THAYER, DONNA F
84 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

84 HIGH ST

B4071P201 06/27/2014 B2904P18 07/19/2004

1,868.06
0.10 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B2-07

19,600404 THE COMMONS OF
EASTPORT, LLC

160,300 0 179,900

EASTPORT ME 04631 0225
PO BOX 255

49 WATER ST

B2792P148 09/17/2003

4,713.38
0.06Acres

I7-0C5-40

97,500625 THE CORNERSTONE CHURCH 319,600 417,100 0
PO BOX 158
112 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631 3201

112 COUNTY ROAD

B2805P152 10/15/2003

0.00
3.25 49 ChurchAcres

H6-0B1-01
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



9,4001111 THE MARQUARDT IRREV
TRUST 12/2/96

60,900 0 70,300
BRYAN MARQUARDT
,TRUSTEE
18 ALFRED DRIVE

POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603

84 WASHINGTON ST

B4234P51 02/17/2016 B2258P259 07/01/1998

1,841.86
0.11Acres

I6-0B5-04

13,000510 THE MARQUARDT IRREV
TRUST 12/2/96

0 0 13,000
18 ALFRED DRIVE

POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603

82 WASHINGTON ST

B4234P51 02/17/2016 B2579P056 07/01/1998

340.60
0.21Acres

I6-0B5-05

84,500490 THE WAY IT GROWS, LLC 0 0 84,500
17 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

106 COUNTY ROAD

B4529P132 11/29/2018 B3706P49 12/29/2010 B2901P137
06/05/2001

2,213.90
3.75Acres

H6-0B1-03

25,0001455 THERIAULT, PAUL 56,700 18,700 63,000
THERIAULT, APRIL

78 CLARK ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

78 CLARK ST

B1947P151 05/01/1983

1,650.60
0.50 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0A3-08

41,400559 THOMAS, SHARON 70,600 18,700 93,300
6 VANASSE ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

6 VANASSE ROAD

B4432P127 01/10/2018 B3522P204 05/05/2009 B3492P314
01/02/2009 B3460P282 09/20/2008 B2080P238 02/18/2005

2,444.46
1.38 01 HomesteadAcres

D3-0B2-01

78,4001154 THOMPSON ESTATE, PAUL E 0 0 78,400
C/O GWEN JONES
234 HERSEY LANE
PEMBROKE ME 04666

27 DEEP COVE ROAD

B2943P254 01/17/1995

2,054.08
11.70Acres

H4-0C2-01
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43,3001461 THOMPSON, BARRY 121,100 0 164,400
THOMPSON, ROBERTA
1 BREWSTER RD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3214

1 BREWSTER ROAD

B4106P162 10/23/2014 B1975P142 02/17/1995 B1387P245
06/12/1986

4,307.28
1.50Acres

H6-0A3-12

10,6001079 THOMPSON, MICHELLE 73,700 18,700 65,600
50 BOYNTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

50 BOYNTON ST

B3266P315 03/19/2007 B1221P220 05/02/1983

1,718.72
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-20/21

36,1001458 THOMPSON, PAUL 67,600 18,700 85,000
THOMPSON, CHERYL

14 HARRIS POINT ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

14 HARRIS POINT ROAD

B939P173 09/01/1976

2,227.00
1.04 01 HomesteadAcres

G6-0C1-02

10,600922 THOMPSON, RICHARD 81,400 0 92,000
THOMPSON, ANN

835 WIROMICO POINT ROAD
HEALTHVILLE VA 22473

179 WATER ST

B4201P273 10/26/2015 B2855P223 03/11/2004

2,410.40
0.09Acres

H7-0C4-10

8,7001359 TIBBETTS, WILLIAM JR 12,300 0 21,000

LUNENBURG VT 05906
198 EAST MAIN STREET

20 EVANS ST

B4011P106 10/21/2013 B2749P46 06/02/2003

550.20
0.17Acres

E2-0A5-04

62,100833 TIGHE, JOHN T 0 0 62,100
MCPHERSON, JULIA A

5 DELEHUNT DRIVE
EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061

6 ISLAND VIEW DRIVE

B2842P351 02/05/2004

1,627.02
2.76Acres

E4-0A1-10
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22,400383 TINTLE, NANCY L 91,700 18,700 95,400
158 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

158 WATER ST

B3289P183 05/17/2007 B1470P306 09/01/1987

2,499.48
0.40 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B3-02

63,000258 TOMORROWS FUTURE, LLC 0 0 63,000
PO BOX B
30 BONNEY STREET
FREEPORT ME 04032

12 STANIELS ROAD

B3896P261 08/23/2012 B3731P300 04/13/2011 B3721P260
03/02/2011 B1628P158 02/16/1990

1,650.60
7.60Acres

I6-0D3-06/0D2-01

8,500485 TOWNSEND, CORA 0 0 8,500
SMITH, DESIREE
8 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 0116

8 EVANS ST

B2426P167 05/01/2000

222.70
0.16Acres

E3-0A1-10

9,5001472 TOWNSEND, JOSEPH 2,200 0 11,700
TOWNSEND, MARTHA
C/O DONNA TOWNSEND
PO BOX 282
EASTPORT ME 04631

20 BARTON ST

B1658P239 08/01/1990

306.54
0.20Acres

D3-0D2-05

5,6001473 TOWNSEND, JOSEPH 0 0 5,600
TOWNSEND, MARTHA
C/O DONNA TOWNSEND
PO BOX 282
EASTPORT ME 04631

2 MEYER ST

B1658P239 08/01/1990

146.72
0.07Acres

D3-0D2-06

27,4001481 TOWNSEND, LINDA 46,700 18,700 55,400
5 CAPEN AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 CAPEN AVE

B1337P215 07/23/1985 B807P112 08/08/1973

1,451.48
0.15 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0B5-03
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22,800886 TREMBLEY, WILLIAM 0 0 22,800
TREMBLEY, MARIE
101 DEWITT DRIVE

GLEN GARDNER NJ 08826

1 HALF MOON ISLAND

B4246P267 08/16/2016 B2700P332 01/06/2003

597.36
0.76Acres

D2-0C3-01

16,500887 TREMBLEY, WILLIAM 23,400 0 39,900
101 DEWITT DRIVE

GLEN GARDNER NJ 08826

64 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B4246P267 08/16/2016 B2700P332 01/06/2003

1,045.38
2.00Acres

E2-0A1-01

2,500888 TREMBLEY, WILLIAM 0 0 2,500
TREMBLEY, MARIE
101 DEWITT DRIVE

GLEN GARDNER NJ 08826

64 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B4246P267 08/16/2016 B2700P332 01/06/2003

65.50
0.50Acres

E2-0B2-01

30,8001319 TRIEBER, STEVEN M 54,700 18,700 66,800
NELSON, DEBRA

239 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1028

239 WATER ST

B3832P136 03/14/2012 B3759P146 07/25/2011 B2546P72
08/01/2001

1,750.16
0.19 01 HomesteadAcres

G7-0D3-09

0120 TRIPP, WAYNE 0 0 0
STEWART, ROSALIE
1 WILSON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 WILSON ST

B4206P240 11/12/2015 B4205P220 11/09/2015 B4053P4
04/28/2014 B2391P36 11/01/1999

0.00

H7-0C4-05

21,800117 TRIPP, WAYNE 86,300 18,700 89,400
STEWART, ROSALIE
1 WILSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 WILSON ST

B4206P240 11/12/2015 B4205P220 11/11/2015 B4053P4
04/28/2014 B2391P36 09/20/1999

2,342.28
0.38 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C4-05/06
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12,200952 TROTT, CHARLES 8,200 18,700 1,700
TROTT, JUNE
10 JENSEN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

10 JENSEN ST

B3765P29 08/08/2011 B3016P14 05/16/2005 B3016P14
05/03/2005 B2429P48 10/26/2000

44.54
0.33 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A4-02/2A

9,900145 TRUONG, TOM 0 0 9,900
TRUONG, MARISSA
246 PARKERVILLE ROAD

SOUTH BOROUGH MA 01772

3 MIDDLE ST

B3867P175 07/02/2012 B3397P298 03/31/2012

259.38
0.19Acres

J7-0B3-11/12/13/

7,5001285 TRUST- MILLEY, LISA 28,200 0 35,700
30 HEWITT AVE

N. ANDOVER MA 01845
5216

35 ADAMS ST

B2837P43 05/01/2002

935.34
0.07Acres

H7-0D3-19

60,100716 TUCKER, DENISE 28,500 0 88,600

ROXBURY NH 03431
550 MIDDLETOWN ROAD

144 COUNTY ROAD

B4096P195 09/17/2014 B3073P242 10/18/2005 B2020P292
07/01/1995 B812P58

2,321.32
3.00Acres

G4-0A4-03

35,800717 TUCKER, DENISE 0 0 35,800

ROXBURY NH 03431
550 MIDDLETOWN ROAD

1 DRUMMOND ROAD

B4096P195 09/17/2014 B3073P242 10/18/2005 B2020P292
07/26/1995

937.96
1.60Acres

G4-0B5-02

10,6001491 TUCKETT, MICHAEL 103,500 18,700 95,400
165 ROBODA BLVD

ROYERSFORD PA 19468

7 KEY ST

B2512P104 05/01/2001

2,499.48
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0D4-02
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15,400767 TUCKETT, ROBERT 73,800 0 89,200
121 BEACH STREET
APARTMENT 803
BOSTON MA 02111

3 GREEN ST

B4457P098 05/01/2018 B4218P151 12/16/2015 B1465P243
08/31/1987

2,337.04
0.19Acres

I7-0C4-41

36,100348 TUCKETT, ROBERT 141,700 0 177,800
121 BEACH STREET
APARTMENT 803
BOSTON MA 02111

5 KEY ST

B4096P221 09/17/2014 B3112P319 02/17/2006 B2795P248
09/15/2003

4,658.36
0.26Acres

I7-0D4-03

17,0001495 TURNER DEVISEES, LAURA 107,100 18,700 105,400
NORTON, ELEANOR T

PO BOX 52
EASTPORT ME 04631

4 BROADWAY

B2460P173 09/22/2000 B2460P173 06/01/1943

2,761.48
0.36 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0D5-08

97,5001492 TURNER, DANA 177,500 18,700 256,300
TURNER, JUDY
7 STANIELS ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

7 STANIELS ROAD

B3777P186 09/08/2011 B1431P1 02/01/1987

6,715.06
7.69 01 HomesteadAcres

I6-0C2-01

4,9001493 TURNER, DANA 5,200 0 10,100
7 STANIELS ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

47 SHACKFORD ST

B1759P215 02/01/1992

264.62
0.03Acres

I6-0C5-23A

19,0001563 TURNER, JOHN 148,400 0 167,400
TURNER, SUSAN
7559 ANGLEWOOD LANE

TALLAHASSEE FL 32309

7 SHACKFORD ST

B4321P131 12/01/2016 B4023P303 12/05/2013 B1716P202
08/01/1991

4,385.88
0.29Acres

I7-0D4-13
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9,800358 TURNER, JOHN 0 0 9,800
TURNER, SUSAN
7559 ANGLEWOOD LANE

TALLAHASSEE FL 32309

8 SHACKFORD ST

B4206P4 10/29/2015 B4206P1 10/29/2015 B4166P37
05/19/2015 B2289P202 04/03/1998 B1373P348 02/14/1986

256.76
0.12Acres

I7-0D3-16

14,60033 TURNER, JOHN 116,600 0 131,200
TURNER, SUSAN
7559 ANGLEWOOD LANE

TALLAHASSEE FL 32309

6 SHACKFORD ST

B3908P114 11/27/2012 B3099P295 01/06/2006 B1687P233
02/21/1991

3,437.44
0.17Acres

I7-0D4-18

18,3001040 TURNER, LIFE ESTATE,
JUDITH

0 0 18,300
GREENLAW, CHRISTINA
7 STANIELS ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631

52 SHACKFORD ST

B4418P182 11/21/2017 B827P9 02/01/1974

479.46
0.42Acres

I6-0D5-02

225,0001527 U. S. ARMY CORPS OF
ENGINEERS

0 225,000 0
NEW ENGLAND DISTRICT

696 VIRGINIA ROAD
CONCORD MA 01742

3 TREATS ISLAND

0.00
3.60 35 Federal/State ..Acres

K6-0D5-04
125,0001449 UNIQUE PROPERTIES, LLC 47,000 0 172,000

BOX 1

EASTPORT ME 04631

58 TOLL BRIDGE ROAD

B4133P245 03/05/2015 B4133P242 03/08/2015 B4103P95
10/18/2014 B3320P50 08/10/2007 B2257P218 07/01/1998

4,506.40
1.00Acres

E2-0B3-01

01497 UNITARIAN CHURCH 88,800 20,000 68,800
C/O DAVID GHOLSON
249 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

16 SHACKFORD ST

1,802.56
31 Parsonage

I7-0D3-11
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27,1001498 UNITARIAN CHURCH 81,300 108,400 0
C/O DAVID GHOLSON
249 WATER STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

16 SHACKFORD ST

0.00
0.92 49 ChurchAcres

I7-0D3-11A
20,0001296 UNITED STATE OF AMERICA 0 20,000 0

U. S. FISH & WILDLIFE
300 WESTGATE CENTER
DRIVE

HADLEY MA 01035

SPECTACLE ISLAND

B4036P270 02/04/2014 B3936P212 03/06/2013 B2547P306
09/06/2001

0.00
4.00 35 Federal/State ..Acres

E2-0D2-01

93,8001499 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

13,800 107,600 0
U. S. COAST GUARD

EASTPORT ME 04631

275 WATER ST

B333P272 11/09/1917

0.00
1.00 35 Federal/State ..Acres

G7-0A2-01

30,0001500 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

473,900 503,900 0
U. S. POSTAL SERVICE
1 WASHINGTON ST

EASTPORT ME 04631 9998

1 WASHINGTON ST

0.00
0.18 35 Federal/State ..Acres

I7-0B4-13
17,9001501 URQUHART, GLYNN 100,700 18,700 99,900

21 LINCOLN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

21 LINCOLN ST

B942P226 10/01/1976

2,617.38
0.40 01 HomesteadAcres

J6-0B5-05

9,9001502 URQUHART, GLYNN 61,100 0 71,000
CAMICK, TARI
21 LINCOLN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 LINCOLN ST

B4366P187 06/20/2017

1,860.20
0.19Acres

J7-0B2-15
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7,2001503 URQUHART, GLYNN 0 0 7,200
CAMICK, TARI
21 LINCOLN STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 LINCOLN ST

B4366P187 06/20/2017

188.64
0.10Acres

J7-0B2-16

8,9001371 VAN DE MAR, MICHAEL 0 0 8,900
PO BOX 4

FOWLER CO 81039

10 BOYNTON ST

B4347P251 02/08/2017 B4032P248 01/26/2014 B3972P3
06/24/2013 B1577P255 05/01/1989

233.18
0.10Acres

I7-0C4-14/14A

10,6001220 VARGAS, ALICIA 32,100 0 42,700
90 CAINES HILL ROAD

RICHFIELD CT 06877

60 HIGH ST

B4280P023 07/26/2016 B1388P122

1,118.74
0.14Acres

I7-0D2-08

19,2001834 VARNEY, MICHAEL 0 0 19,200
VARNEY, MONIQUE

10 HEATHER HILL ROAD
SANDWICH MA 02563

58 COUNTY ROAD

B3068P268 B1756P50

503.04
0.46Acres

I6-0C3-08

22,3001835 VARNEY, MICHAEL 0 0 22,300
VARNEY, MONIQUE

10 HEATHER HILL ROAD
SANDWICH MA 02563

56 COUNTY ROAD

B3068P268 10/04/2005 B1756P50

584.26
0.62Acres

I6-0D3-03

16,2001840 VARNEY, MICHAEL 0 0 16,200
VARNEY, MONIQUE

10 HEATHER HILL ROAD
SANDWICH MA 02563

4 STANIELS ROAD

B3068P268 10/04/2005 B1756P50 03/04/1992

424.44
0.33Acres

I6-0C3-07
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13,7001272 VASILE, VICTORIA 35,000 0 48,700
150 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

150 WATER ST

B4161P160 06/16/2015 B3510P65 03/24/2009 B3487P230
01/15/2009

1,275.94
0.15Acres

H7-0B4-04

13,6001509 VAUGHAN DEVISEES, JULIE 0 0 13,600
C/O WILLIAM VAUGHN
77 DEERHILL LANE

MARSHFIELD MA 02050
1607

72 COUNTY ROAD

B1481P116 10/27/1987 B1283P269 07/18/1984

356.32
0.23Acres

I6-0A3-05

9,4001000 VENSKUS, JOHN 0 0 9,400
BIER, CAROLEE

1 MICHENOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 MICHENOR ST

B3106P68 01/26/2006 B1872P196 08/05/1993

246.28
0.06Acres

H7-0A5-01

12,5001001 VENSKUS, JOHN 0 0 12,500
BIER, CAROLEE
1 MICHENOR STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 MICHENOR ST

B3106P68 01/26/2006 B1872P196 08/05/1993

327.50
0.08Acres

H7-0A4-11

51,600999 VENSKUS, JOHN R 69,700 24,310 96,990
BIER, CAROLEE

1 MICHENOR STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 MICHENOR ST

B3106P68 01/26/2006 B1429P162 02/03/1987

2,541.14
0.33 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

H7-0A4-10

27,1001510 VERGE, LORETTA & JAMES
H. JR.

95,200 18,700 103,600
VERGE, JOHN & JAMES H.
III
PO BOX 234

EASTPORT ME 04631

124 COUNTY ROAD

B3170P243 07/18/2006 B1189P126 07/20/1982

2,714.32
0.92 01 HomesteadAcres

H5-0A4-02
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8,50018 VETERANS MEM. INST. OF
EASTPORT

0 8,500 0
C/O QUODDY TIDES
FOUNDATION

PO BOX 161
EASTPORT ME 04631

8 GREEN ST

B4030P294 01/07/2014 B3587P121 11/12/2009 B351P234
08/16/1922

0.00
0.09 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I7-0C4-27

8,00019 VETERANS MEMORIAL
MUSEUM

70,800 78,800 0
C/O QUODDY TIDES
FOUNDATION

PO BOX 161
EASTPORT ME 04631

6 GREEN ST

B4030P294 01/07/2014 B3587P121 11/12/2009 B495P252
05/06/1950

0.00
0.08 55 Literary & Scientific Ins.Acres

I7-0C4-37

7,5001511 VETERANS OF FOREIGN
WARS

0 7,500 0

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CEMETERY

0.00
0.18 59 American Legion & VFWAcres

H7-0C1-02
9,800244 VINSON, CARYN 56,200 18,700 47,300

12 CHAPEL ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

12 CHAPEL ST

B3810P305 12/27/2011 B3760P97 06/11/2010 B1939P298
01/01/1982

1,239.26
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-14

20,0001054 VIZCARRONDO, CHRISTINA
E

12,200 0 32,200
144 WATER STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 CAPEN AVE

B4494P238 08/22/2018 B3336P77 09/21/2007 B2657P259
05/01/2002

843.64
0.32Acres

H7-0C4-02
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13,600895 VOGEL, KIMBERLY 66,400 18,700 61,300
C/O VETERANS UNITED
HOME LOANS
1400 VETERANS UNITED
DRIVE
COLUMBIA MO 65203

40 BOYNTON ST

B4400P058 09/22/2017 B4400P058 09/22/2017 B2908P95
07/29/2004

1,606.06
0.23 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C2-12

17,9001451 VOISINE, ERIC 126,600 0 144,500
VOISINE, BRENDA
2 CLEVELAND STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

14 HIGH ST

B4307P072 10/27/2016 B3816P213 02/02/2012 B3787P121
10/19/2011 B589P557 06/01/1963

3,785.90
0.40Acres

J7-0C2-23/24

27,1001879 VOISINE, ERIC J 800 0 27,900
2 CLEVELAND STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1608

136 COUNTY ROAD

B4481P050 07/26/2018

730.98
0.92Acres

G5-0C1-04

01216 VOISINE, ERIC J 0 0 0
2 CLEVELAND STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1608

2 CLEVELAND ST

B2856P242 03/15/2004

0.00
01 Homestead

J7-0C2-23

14,700968 VOISINE, VICTOR J 85,700 24,310 76,090
VOISINE, RHONDA L &
ERIC J.
C/O NEW DAY FINANCE
1 CORPORATE DRIVE 
SUITE 360
LAKE ZURICH IL 60047
8945

67 KEY ST

B4134P181 03/10/2015 B4053P176 04/17/2014 B4021P313
11/26/2013 B2870P240 04/24/2004

1,993.56
0.27 17 WW2+ Vet N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I6-0C5-09
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8,5001103 VOLKMANN, ERIK 44,600 0 53,100
427 WHITFIELD ROAD

BALTIMORE MD 21228 3409

13 STEVENS AVE

B3184P87 08/25/2006 B1664P25 09/21/1990

1,391.22
0.09Acres

I7-0B1-18

20,9001519 VOLKMANN, ERIK 0 0 20,900
427 WHITFIELD ROAD

BALTIMORE MD 21228 3409

25 HIGH ST

B1941P316 04/25/1994 B1795P121 08/20/1992

547.58
2.19Acres

J7-0B2-03

7,9001580 WADSWORTH, BARRY J 33,900 18,700 23,100
15 JOHNSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

15 JOHNSON ST

B3022P172 06/23/2005

605.22
0.14 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-26

9,5001016 WADSWORTH, BARRY J 0 0 9,500
15 JOHNSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

8 MEYER ST

B3302P84 06/13/2007 B3282P289 04/13/2007 B811P230
09/25/1973 B769P130 02/08/1972

248.90
0.20Acres

D3-0D1-05

19,000246 WAGGONER, DANNY 56,000 0 75,000
WAGGONER, JANICE
2 PRINCE AVENUE

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 PRINCE AVE

B3349P182 10/19/2007 B3107P227 02/01/2006 B2430P166
05/30/2000

1,965.00
0.29Acres

J7-0C3-15

20,2001569 WAGNER, JOHN MARK 7,300 0 27,500

PARSONSFIELD ME 04047
8 MAPLECREST ROAD

5 GILMAN ST

B3382P34 02/07/2008 B2781P199 08/22/2003

720.50
0.51Acres

H7-0D2-03
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14,400700 WAGNER, LEELA 55,300 0 69,700
8 MAPLECREST ROAD

PARSONSFIELD ME 04047

10 SHACKFORD ST

B3935P28 03/27/2013 B3891P186 09/27/2012 B2997P25
04/13/2005 B2907P32 07/08/2004

1,826.14
0.26Acres

I7-0D3-14

75,0001530 WASHINGTON CNTY ASSOC
RET CITZ

332,100 407,100 0
14 BRUCE STREET

MACHIAS ME 04654

6 CLARK ST

B2116P197 10/15/1996

0.00
0.60 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

G7-0D4-05

50,0001531 WASHINGTON CNTY ASSOC.
RET. CIT.

4,700 54,700 0
14 BRUCE STREET

MACHIAS ME 04654

4 CLARK ST

B2116P197 10/15/1996

0.00
0.40 25 Charitable & BenevolentAcres

H7-0A4-02

2,800925 WASHINGTON CTY COUNCIL
OF GOVT

0 2,800 0
5 CHURCH ST

CALAIS ME 04619

15 SEA ST

B4530P223 01/31/2019 B4529P244 01/19/2019 B3041P332
08/05/2005 B2160P287 12/04/1996

0.00
0.03 35 Federal/State ..Acres

I7-0D5-05

86,300926 WASHINGTON CTY COUNCIL
OF GOVT

92,200 178,500 0
5 CHURCH ST

CALAIS ME 04619

15 SEA ST

B4530P223 01/31/2019 B4529P244 01/19/2019 B3041P332
08/05/2005 B2160P288 12/04/1996

0.00
0.69 35 Federal/State ..Acres

I7-0D5-10/10A
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27,1001529 WASHINGTON ST BAPTIST
CHURCH

108,700 20,000 115,800
PO BOX 158
112 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

122 COUNTY ROAD

B1145P46 07/01/1981

3,033.96
0.92 31 ParsonageAcres

H5-0A4-01

9,400627 WASHINGTON STREET
BAPTIST CHURCH

0 0 9,400
PO BOX 158
112 COUNTY ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

112 COUNTY ROAD

B2805P152 10/15/2003 B2800P324 09/19/2003

246.28
9.43Acres

H5-0B4-01

21,200838 WATER ST EASTPORT
REALTY TRUST

147,400 0 168,600
C/O PATRICIA & MORGAN
LINDAU TRUSTEES

PO BOX 1109
BANGOR ME 04402

75 WATER ST

B2782P6 08/25/2003

4,417.32
0.07Acres

I7-0C5-08

13,900960 WATER ST EASTPORT
REALTY TRUST

176,700 0 190,600
C/O PATRICIA LINDAU

PO BOX 1109
BANGOR ME 04402

73 WATER ST

B4289P059 08/29/2016 B2753P114 06/13/2003

4,993.72
0.03Acres

I7-0C5-12

8,5001536 WATTS, DAVID L 59,700 24,310 43,890
WATTS, MURIEL
2 STEVENS AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 STEVENS AVE

B3939P12 03/22/2013 B1429P13 01/29/1987

1,149.92
0.09 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0C1-07

8,5001144 WATTS, SUSAN T 60,000 18,700 49,800
1 STEVENS AVE

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 STEVENS AVE

B1420P98 12/01/1996

1,304.76
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B1-28

266Page
08/06/2019Eastport Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 26.200

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
FY20 REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT12:20 PM

88,600Page Totals: 552,500 63,010 578,090 15,145.96
Subtotals: 55,375,800 130,510,600 71,790,190 114,096,210 2,989,320.90

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



12,300576 WEAVER, CRAIG W 11,200 0 23,500
WEAVER, ELIZABETH A

1 MITCHELL STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

15 WILSON ST

B2809P43 12/11/2002

615.70
0.19Acres

H7-0C3-14

13,0001538 WEAVER, CRAIG W 53,000 18,700 47,300
WEAVER, ELIZABETH A
C/O MR COOPER HOME
LOANS
8950 CYPRESS WATERS
BLVD
COPPELL TX 75019

1 MITCHELL ST

B2217P31 01/21/1998

1,239.26
0.21 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D4-05

11,0001471 WEAVER, SUSAN LIVING
TRUST

67,700 18,700 60,000
C/O SUSAN WEAVER,
TRUSTEE
13 SNYDER ROAD

EASTPORT ME 04631 3811

13 SNYDER ROAD

B4061P226 05/30/2014 B4043P296 04/07/2014 B3337P100
09/26/2007 B1065P74 08/01/1989

1,572.00
0.27 01 HomesteadAcres

E2-0A4-07

13,5001547 WENTWORTH, IVAN JR 31,000 24,310 20,190
PO BOX 73

EASTPORT ME 04631

21 PERKINS ROAD

B1722P249 09/01/1991

528.98
0.45 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

D3-0B2-02/04/05

12,6001551 WENTWORTH, RACHELE M 58,300 18,700 52,200
WENTWORTH, WILLIAM W

17 WILSON ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

17 WILSON ST

B2106P98 09/01/1996

1,367.64
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0C3-13
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11,300139 WEST, SOPHIA 92,200 0 103,500
28 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

28 KEY ST

B4470P096 06/16/2018 B3039P178 07/29/2005 B1539P225
10/07/1988

2,711.70
0.16Acres

I7-0C2-37

9,700688 WESTON, ADAM 0 0 9,700
2-13-5 MATSUSHIMA-CHO
TAKAMATSU-SHI
KAGAWA-KEN, JAPAN  760-
0068

10 BATTERY ST

B2088P318 06/01/1996

254.14
0.30Acres

J7-0B4-04

17,2001242 WESTON, DAMON 57,700 18,700 56,200
MCDONALD, MOLLY

20 HAWKES AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

20 HAWKES AVE

B3954P267 04/17/2013 B3770P89 08/24/2011 B3585P206
10/29/2009 B3222P254 11/27/2006 B2844P208

1,472.44
0.37 01 HomesteadAcres

J6-0A5-06

12,0001243 WESTON, DAMON 0 0 12,000
MCDONALD, MOLLY

20 HAWKES AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

18 HAWKES AVE

B3954P267 04/17/2013 B3770P89 08/24/2011 B3585P206
10/29/2009 B3222P254 11/30/2006 B2844P208

314.40
0.18Acres

J6-0A5-07

11,3001244 WESTON, DAMON 0 0 11,300
MCDONALD, MOLLY

20 HAWKES AVENUE
EASTPORT ME 04631

16 HAWKES AVE

B3954P267 04/17/2013 B3770P89 08/24/2011 B3585P206
10/29/2009 B3222P254 11/30/2006 B2844P208

296.06
0.25Acres

J7-0A1-12/13

19,4001210 WESTON, HERON 48,400 18,700 49,100
WESTON, MELINDA
64 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 3204

64 CLARK ST

B2567P190 10/02/2001

1,286.42
0.30 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0A4-04
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65,6001061 WHALEN TRUST, MAGARET
FRANCES

64,800 0 130,400
C/O MARGARET F. WHALEN
1017 MAGNOLIA ST
SOUTH PASADENA CA
91030-2517

257 WATER ST

B4413P236 10/27/2017 B3890P227 10/04/2012 B2528P2
07/01/2001

3,416.48
0.42Acres

G7-0C2-03/3A

80,1001299 WHALEN, JO 0 5,610 74,490
13 SAW-WHET LANE

CHARLOTTE ME 04666

13 INDIAN ROAD

B4139P293 03/17/2015 B2764P299 06/30/2003

1,951.64
6.13 16 WW2+ Veteran ResidentAcres

C3-0D5-02

37,4001211 WHELAN, LORA 0 0 37,400
42 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

66 CLARK ST

B3352P295 11/08/2007 B1433P37 02/01/1987

979.88
1.12Acres

H6-0A4-03

13,300936 WHELAN, LORA B 56,700 18,700 51,300
42 CLARK ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

42 CLARK ST

B2665P40 06/15/2006

1,344.06
0.22 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-12A

9,4001553 WHELPLEY DEVISEES 34,400 18,700 25,100
BASSETT, SHIRLEY &
DEBRA

12 ADAMS STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

14 ADAMS ST

B1063P28 06/25/1979

657.62
0.11 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0A4-04

12,700617 WIDELSKI, JOHN 13,100 0 25,800
33 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 CLARK COURT

B3071P179 10/25/2005 B2111P276 09/26/1996

675.96
0.13Acres

H7-0A2-03
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12,200615 WIDELSKI, JOHN 45,200 18,700 38,700
33 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

33 CLARK ST

B3071P159 10/25/2005

1,013.94
0.12 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-3A

90,400842 WIGLEY, MARK 184,400 0 274,800
WIGLEY, GAYLE
306 BOG ROAD

GILEAD ME 04217

14 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B3679P255 09/30/2010 B3350P20 10/18/2007 B3298P71
06/18/2007 B2771P86 08/01/2003

7,199.76
13.63Acres

D4-0D1-01

14,6001184 WILCOX, CLAYTON 56,200 0 70,800
95 TEETER ROAD

LITTLESTOWN PA 17340

170 WATER ST

B2847P253 08/11/2006

1,854.96
0.17Acres

H7-0A3-22

17,3001142 WILCOX, CLAYTON R 48,000 0 65,300
WILCOX, MARY L

95 TEETER RD
LITTLETOWN PA 17340

225 WATER ST

B2572P3 11/01/2001

1,710.86
0.06Acres

H7-0A4-01

24,5001490 WILCOX, CLAYTON R 87,500 0 112,000
WILCOX, MARY LOUISE

95 TEETER RD
LITTLETOWN PA 17340

215 WATER ST

B4198P121 10/02/2015 B2641P339 07/01/2002

2,934.40
0.12Acres

H7-0A4-04

6,8001558 WILCOX, WAYNE 0 0 6,800
36 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1505

36 HIGH ST

B1282P123 07/01/1984

178.16
0.09Acres

J7-0B2-02
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23,7001311 WILES, MARY ANN 77,800 18,700 82,800
82 CLARK STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

82 CLARK ST

B4482P291 07/27/2018 B2027P136 04/01/1995

2,169.36
0.70 01 HomesteadAcres

H6-0A2-03

16,500326 WILHELM. JEAN 71,200 18,700 69,000

EASTPORT ME 04631
9 SOUTH STREET

9 SOUTH ST

B3648P276 07/09/2010 B3383P257 02/13/2008 B2957P318
12/14/2004 B2957P318 05/01/1976

1,807.80
0.34 01 HomesteadAcres

J7-0A2-14/15

137,800106 WILL, JAMES D 83,200 24,310 196,690
PO BOX 224

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B2922P137 09/08/2004

5,153.28
4.46 01 Homestead

17 WW2+ Vet N/R
Acres

E4-0C3-01

26,7001845 WILL, JAMES D 0 0 26,700
PO BOX 224

EASTPORT ME 04631

1 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B2922P139 09/08/2004

699.54
0.89Acres

E4-0D3-04

10,200750 WILLEY, JAMES 60,900 0 71,100
WILLEY, PAMELA;
ANDERSON, THELMA

19875 WHITTO MINE ROAD
SONORA CA 95370

23 KEY ST

B3331P137 09/04/2007 B3241P176 12/28/2006 B1843P290
04/11/1993

1,862.82
0.13Acres

I7-0C2-29

47,700527 WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH 64,400 24,310 87,790

EASTPORT ME 04631
125 COUNTY ROAD

125 COUNTY ROAD

B4195P66 10/06/2015 B2447P1 07/25/2000

2,300.10
2.85 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

G5-0D3-01
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12,200850 WILLIAMS, WILLIAM 132,600 0 144,800
WILLIAMS, MARY

29 WASHINGTON STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631 1324

106 WATER ST

B2779P216 07/18/2003

3,793.76
0.03Acres

I7-0B4-06

11,7001542 WILLIAMS, WILLIAM E 15,600 0 27,300
WILLIAMS, MARY L

29 WASHINGTON ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

31 WASHINGTON ST

B2488P62 01/01/2001

715.26
0.17Acres

I7-0B3-08

9,8001543 WILLIAMS, WILLIAM E 171,500 24,310 156,990
WILLIAMS, MARY L

29 WASHINGTON ST
EASTPORT ME 04631

29 WASHINGTON ST

B2488P62 01/01/2001

4,113.14
0.12 20 WW2 Widow N/R

01 Homestead
Acres

I7-0B3-09

11,200817 WILSON, STEPHAN 78,800 0 90,000
AMATO, CYNTHIA
C/O WELLS FARGO REAL
ESTATE TAX SERVICE
AU 37838     PO BOX
14506
DES MOINES IA 50306
9396

8 HALLETT AVE

B3459P132 10/01/2008 B1359P131 09/01/1995

2,358.00
0.10Acres

J7-0C4-02

17,3001038 WOITUN, JOACHIM 75,300 0 92,600
BAEZA, ANNA
50 DUFFIELD ST
APARTMENT 1
BROOKLYN NY 11201

4 CUSTOM ST

B4004P261 10/15/2013 B2403P126 01/12/2000

2,426.12
0.06Acres

J7-0C4-18

25,500976 WOLVERTON, RICHARD 50,900 0 76,400
WOLVERTON, DIANA
461 CYPRESS LANE

HAMILTON NJ 08619

18 BARRON ROAD

B3409P61 04/18/2008 B2942P45 05/01/2001

2,001.68
0.52Acres

J6-0D5-02
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24,500283 WOOD, NANCY 5,000 0 29,500
150 CHAPARRAL TRACE

TYRONE GA 30290

6 MICHENOR ST

B3887P23 09/11/2012 B3331P124 06/19/2007 B3323P216
01/11/2007 B2671P61 11/02/2002

772.90
0.12Acres

H7-0A4-14A

8,5001031 WOOG, PIERRE 106,000 18,700 95,800
ZIEGLER, KENDALL
29 BOYNTON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

29 BOYNTON ST

B3239P256 01/16/2007 B3239P255 01/16/2007 B2445P227
07/21/2000

2,509.96
0.09 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0B3-24

110,00086 WORLD SPORTS HOLDINGS,
LLC

70,700 0 180,700
122 VISTA DEL RIO DR.

MORGANTOWN WV 26508

49 KENDALL HEAD ROAD

B4385P257 07/14/2017 B4340P022 02/03/2017 B1452P175
06/23/1987

4,734.34
3.50Acres

C4-0D2-01

11,300512 WRIGHT, SAMUEL SARGENT 44,900 18,700 37,500
6 MITCHELL STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631 1120

6 MITCHELL ST

B2476P25 11/01/2000

982.50
0.16 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0D3-17

9,400785 WUCHTER, TOBI 0 0 9,400
MCPHAIL, RICHARD
52 KEY STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

56 KEY ST

B3690P308 11/12/2010 B2805P34 10/06/2003

246.28
0.11Acres

I7-0C1-20

13,300698 WUCHTER, TOBI 61,100 18,700 55,700

EASTPORT ME 04631
52 KEY STREET

52 KEY ST

B3265P240 03/19/2007 B2937P181

1,459.34
0.22 01 HomesteadAcres

I7-0C1-21
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33,900524 WURSTER, DARYL 150,000 0 183,900
JOHNSON, KRISTEN
153 WATER ST

EASTPORT ME 04631

153 WATER ST

B4416P057 11/15/2017 B3912P212 12/17/2012 B2367P291
08/01/1999

4,818.18
0.23Acres

H7-0D5-10

17,000618 YATES, SARAH C. 20,400 0 37,400
P. O. BOX 192

SPRINGVALE ME 04083

154 WATER ST

B4492P099 08/21/2018 B2937P98 11/15/2004

979.88
0.23Acres

H7-0B4-13

15,8001575 YOUNG, DIANA 57,300 0 73,100
95 ALLEN COURT

BANGOR ME 04401 4719

9 CLARK ST

B1513P181 05/01/1988

1,915.22
0.05Acres

G7-0D3-12

10,6001584 YOUNG, EDITHA 300 0 10,900

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540
108 NICOLE COURT

7 LOVELACE ST

B3544P136 04/01/2006 B1948P245 08/29/1994

285.58
0.25Acres

D2-0D5-03

25,0001576 YOUNG, FRANK A 64,100 24,310 64,790
YOUNG, PATRICIA A
PO BOX 212

EASTPORT ME 04631

2 CLARK PLACE

B1960P203 10/14/1994

1,697.50
0.78 16 WW2+ Veteran Resident

01 Homestead
Acres

H7-0B2-1A

20,000984 YOUNG, FRANK A 0 0 20,000
YOUNG, PATRICIA A

PO BOX 212
EASTPORT ME 04631

1 CLARK PLACE

B2643P157 07/01/2002

524.00
0.50Acres

H7-0B2-03/3A
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122,300Page Totals: 292,100 24,310 390,090 10,220.36
Subtotals: 56,553,000 132,982,400 72,160,450 117,374,950 3,075,223.90

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



7,900964 YOUNG, JOAN E 45,700 0 53,600
5 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

9 EVANS ST

B2421P154 03/01/2000

1,404.32
0.14Acres

E3-0A1-16

8,900778 YOUNG, JOAN E 11,800 0 20,700
5 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

44 THIRD ST

B2551P281 09/01/2001

542.34
0.10Acres

I7-0D1-21

12,70052 YOUNG, JOAN E 44,600 18,700 38,600
5 EVANS STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 EVANS ST

B2449P280 08/08/2000

1,011.32
0.36 01 HomesteadAcres

E3-0A1-14

01578 YOUNG, LAURIE 13,300 13,300 0
YOUNG, KIM

25 PERKINS ROAD
EASTPORT ME 04631

25 PERKINS ROAD

0.00
01 Homestead

D3-0C2-11A
14,7001579 YOUNG, MARC 11,100 18,700 7,100

YOUNG, TABETHA

34 CLARK STREET
EASTPORT ME 04631

34 CLARK ST

B1521P337 07/01/1988

186.02
0.27 01 HomesteadAcres

H7-0A2-13

01585 YOUNG, ROGER 6,600 0 6,600
PO BOX 61

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 LOVELACE STREET

B3559P114 07/28/2009 B3544P137 07/01/2009

172.92

D2-0D5-2A
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9,5001581 YOUNG, SCOTT 32,200 18,700 23,000
PO BOX 135

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 LOVELACE ST

B3653P274 07/19/2010 B3647P309 05/30/2010

602.60
0.20 01 HomesteadAcres

D2-0D5-01

10,2001583 YOUNG, SCOTT 10,200 0 20,400
PO BOX 135

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 LOVELACE ST

B3653P274 07/19/2010 B3647P309 05/30/2010 B1948P243
08/31/1994

534.48
0.36Acres

D2-0D5-13

9,0001582 YOUNG, SCOTT 0 0 9,000
PO BOX 135

EASTPORT ME 04631

5 LOVELACE ST

B3653P274 07/19/2010 B3647P309 05/30/2010

235.80
0.18Acres

D2-0D5-02

9,400607 ZIBIT GOLDMAN, MELANIE 0 0 9,400
48 HORSE POND ROAD

SHIRLEY MA 01464

18 PRIME ST

B717P61 06/01/1971

246.28
0.07Acres

K6-0B5-07

9,8001104 ZIERKE, RICHARD H. 84,900 5,610 89,090
ZIERKE, ELIZABETH A.
3 SOUTH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

3 SOUTH ST

B4511P169 10/30/2018 B3629P235 04/01/2010 B1664P25
09/21/1990

2,334.16
0.12 17 WW2+ Vet N/RAcres

J7-0A3-12
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